
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

International R.G. Tournament "10th Aphrodite Cup" 
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Competition Schedule 

FRIDAY 21 MARCH 2025 
 

 
08.30 – 09.40 Juniors' Individual competition Group A: Hoop - Ball 

09.40 – 09.45 Break 

09.45 – 10.55 Juniors’ Individual competition Group B: Hoop - Ball 

10.55 – 11.00 Break 

11.00 – 12.10 Juniors’ Individual competition Group C: Hoop - Ball 

12.10 – 12.15 Break 

12.15 – 13.30 Juniors’ Individual competition Group D: Hoop – Ball 

13.30 – 13.35 Break 

13.35 – 14.45 Juniors’ Individual competition Group E: Hoop - Ball 

14.45 – 15.15 Break – Lunch 

15.15 – 15.45 Group Juniors’ competition Group A: 5 Pairs clubs 

15.45 – 15.50 Break 

15.50 – 16.20 Group Juniors’ competition Group B: 5 Pairs clubs 

16.20 – 16.25 Break 

16.25 – 16.40 Group Seniors’ competition: 5 Ribbons 

16.40 – 16.50 Break 

16.50 – 18.10 Seniors’ Individual competition Group A: Hoop – Ball 

18.15 – 18.45 Opening Ceremony 

18.45 – 20.00 Seniors’ Individual competition Group Β: Hoop – Ball 

20.00 – 20.05 Break 

20.05 – 21.20 Seniors’ Individual competition Group C: Hoop – Ball 

21.20 – 21.25 Break 

21.25 – 22.35 Seniors’ Individual competition Group D: Hoop – Ball 

 

 

 



 
 

 
SATURDAY 22 MARCH 2025 

 

 
08.30 – 09.40 Juniors' Individual competition Group C: Clubs - Ribbon 

09.40 – 09.45 Break 

09.45 – 11.00 Juniors' Individual competition Group D: Clubs - Ribbon 

11.00 – 11.05 Break 

11.05 – 12.20 Juniors' Individual competition Group E: Clubs - Ribbon 

12.20 – 12.25 Break 

12.25 – 13.35 Juniors' Individual competition Group B: Clubs - Ribbon 

13.35 – 13.40 Break 

13.40 – 14.50 Juniors' Individual competition Group A: Clubs - Ribbon 

14.50 – 15.20 Break – Lunch 

15.20 – 15.50 Group Juniors’ competition Group B: 5 Hoops 

15.50 – 15.55 Break 

15.55 – 16.25 Group Juniors’ competition Group A: 5 Hoops 

16.25 – 16.30 Break 

16.30 – 16.45 Group Seniors’ competition: 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 

16.45 – 16.55 Break 

16.55 – 18.10 Seniors’ Individual competition Group C: Clubs - Ribbon 

18.10 – 18.20 Break 

18.20 – 19.30 Seniors’ Individual competition Group D: Clubs - Ribbon 

19.30 – 19.40 Break 

19.40 – 20.50 Seniors’ Individual competition Group B: Clubs - Ribbon 

20.50 – 21.00 Break 

21.00 – 22.15 Seniors’ Individual competition Group A: Clubs - Ribbon 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 

 
SUNDAY 23 MARCH 2025 

 
13.00 – 14.36 Juniors’ Individual Competition Finals: Hoop 

Seniors’ Individual Competition Finals: Hoop 

Juniors’ Individual Competition Finals: Ball 

Seniors’ Individual Competition Finals: Ball 

14.36 – 14.45 Break 

14.45 – 15.15 Group Juniors’ Competition Finals: 5 Pairs clubs 

15.15 – 15.20 Break 

15.20 – 15.40 Group Seniors’ Competition Finals: 5 Ribbons 

15.40 – 15.50 Break 

15.50 – 17.26 Juniors’ Individual Competition Finals: Clubs 

Seniors’ Individual Competition Finals: Clubs 

Juniors’ Individual Competition Finals: Ribbon 

Seniors’ Individual Competition Finals: Ribbon 

17.26 – 17.35 Break 

17.35 – 18.05 Group Juniors Competition Finals: 5 Hoops 

18.05 – 18.10 Break 

18.10 – 18.30 Group Seniors’ Competition Finals: 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 

18.30 – 19.40          AWARD CEREMONIES 
Juniors’ All Around Individual (age 14) 

Juniors’ All Around Individual (age 15) 

Juniors’ Individual Finals: Hoop 

Juniors’ Individual Finals: Ball 

Juniors’ Individual Finals: Clubs 

Juniors’ Individual Finals: Ribbon 

Group Juniors’ All Around 

Juniors’ Group Finals: 5 Pairs Clubs 

Juniors’ Group Finals: 5 Hoops 



 

 Seniors’ All  Around Individual 

Seniors’ Individual Finals: Hoop 

Seniors’ Individual Finals: Ball 

Seniors’ Individual Finals: Clubs 

Seniors’ Individual Finals: Ribbon 

 
Group Seniors’ All Around 

Seniors’ Group Finals: 5 Ribbons 

Seniors’ Group Finals: 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 

19.40 – 20.00 GALA 

20.00 – 20.20 Closing Ceremony 



 

 
Number of entries by NOC 

 

Country Individual Group Total 

 AND 4 5 9 

 AUS 5 12 17 

 BEL 4 5 9 

 BUL 6 6 12 

 CAN 1 0 1 

 CYP 5 0 5 

 CZE 4 0 4 

 EGY 5 0 5 

 EST 9 6 15 

 FRA 6 0 6 

 GEO 6 6 12 

 GER 2 6 8 

 GRE 25 45 70 

 ITA 4 0 4 

 KAZ 16 18 34 

 KOR 1 0 1 

 KUW 2 0 2 

 LUX 6 0 6 

 MEX 4 6 10 

 NED 8 0 8 

 POL 6 0 6 

 POR 1 0 1 

 SUI 8 0 8 

 SVK 8 0 8 

 UKR 1 0 1 

 USA 10 6 16 

TOTAL: 26 countries 157 121 278 
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ENTRIES 
        

# Country NF/Club LastName FirstName FIG Nr Year FUNCTION 

1 AND 
Andorra National 

Federation 

PUIGDEMASA Lia 57678 2010 RGI JNR 

LEPOIX Noa 57692 2010 RGI JNR 

Díaz Aina 63900 2011 RGI JNR 

MIQUEL Berta 47615 2006 RGI SNR 

KAMPFRAAT Elsa 57695 2008 RGG SNR 

RIEGER Astrid 57679 2009 RGG SNR 

TONINO Carmela 57676 2009 RGG SNR 

García Aitana 57677 2009 RGG SNR 

De Sousa Carolina 68354 2009 RGG SNR 

Garro Gomila Juana Maria 101265   Coach 

Lopez garro Claudia 89066   Coach 

PALLARES Anna 1856   Judge 

2 AUS 
Australia National 

Federation 

Meyer-Rochow Remi 64404 2010 RGI JNR 

Barsukova Anna 64392 2011 RGI JNR 

Lai Chloe 64454 2011 RGI JNR 

Chavdarova Claire 64693 2010 RGG JNR 

Cheung Joselyn 64532 2010 RGG JNR 

Wei Victoria 64531 2010 RGG JNR 

Lai Chloe 64454 2011 RGG JNR 

Barsukova Anna 64392 2011 RGG JNR 

Lai Willow 64455 2011 RGG JNR 

NARUSHIMA Riana 58088 2007 RGI SNR 

Chin Giorgia 43816 2003 RGI SNR 

Santana Reina 55652 2005 RGG SNR 

Lee Elizabeth 55651 2006 RGG SNR 

Strachan Mia 58082 2007 RGG SNR 

FERRER-BUCAL Trinity 57880 2008 RGG SNR 

Parker Brianna 64530 2009 RGG SNR 

Du Emily 64557 2009 RGG SNR 

Mitchell Katie 61059   Coach 

Yurukova Krasi 98288   Coach 

YEGOROBA Galrina 98304   Coach 

MANCINI Kerrie 61060   Coach 

Rawlins Conor 63199   Judge 

3 

BEL FRBG 

Simonaityte Vesta 59877 2010 RGI JNR 

Pavlova Anastasia 64365 2010 RGI JNR 

Salamone Clea 61035 2010 RGI JNR 

Evrard Tanya     Coach 

Simonaitiene Julija     Coach 

Verpoest Joke     Coach 

Rodina Irina 1013   Judge 

BEL Happy Gym 

SIMONAITYTE Vesta 59877 2010 RGG JNR 

Veermeer Yentl 64366 2010 RGG JNR 

Soethaert Elena 64368 2011 RGG JNR 

Petrov Milana 64369 2011 RGG JNR 



 

Stepanenko Anastasiia 64370 2011 RGG JNR 

BEL Brussels GR 
GIELIS Laura 53487 2008 RGI SNR 

Jessica Desmet     HoD 

4 BUL 
Bulgarian Rhythmic 

Gymnastics 
Federation 

VALKOVA Magdalena 58097 2010 RGI JNR 

KALEVA Anastasia 64679 2010 RGI JNR 

RASHEVA Aleksa 61532 2010 RGI JNR 

DIMITROVA Anania 57668 2010 RGG JNR 

BOZHILOVA Raya 62657 2010 RGG JNR 

TRAYKOVA Gabriela 62656 2010 RGG JNR 

MOTEVA Yoana 62660 2010 RGG JNR 

VELKOVSKA Ivayla 57769 2010 RGG JNR 

HRISTOVA Elena 64469 2011 RGG JNR 

STOYANOVA Dara 52187 2008 RGI SNR 

DINEVA Yanitsa 62683 2009 RGI SNR 

SHALUEVA Oleksandra 61534 2009 RGI SNR 

FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova 4312   Coach 

RACEVA Bozhidara 88973   Coach 

FOSPODARSKA Violeta     Coach 

ILIEVA Kristina     Coach 

IVANOVA Zhanina     Coach 

STOYNEVA Silviya     Coach 

KUZMOVA Tsveta Dimitrova 102196   Judge 

MARKOVA Valya 62023   Judge 

ANDONOV Ivaylo     Paramedical Staff 

5 CAN Planet Rhythmics 
GUSYEV Sophie 57070 2009 RGI SNR 

Korkh Natasha     Coach 

6 CYP 
National Team Cyprus 

(A.TRIKOMITIS) 

ROMANIUK VASILISA 64239 2011 RGI JNR 

Sharova Alexandra  64180  2011 RGI JNR 

SHAROVA EKATERINA 58927 2010 RGI JNR 

MARSELLI Sotiroulla 55485 2009 RGI SNR 

KHODAREVA NIKA 55879 2008 RGI SNR 

Osipova  Victoria      Coach 

Sergeeva  Vera      Coach 

7 

CZE TJ Sokol Bedřichov 

Klímková Viktorie 64898 2010 RGI JNR 

KOFRONOVA Anna 58045 2009 RGI SNR 

MENSIKOVA Libena 62231   Judge 

CZE 
SK Motorlet Praha, 

spolek 

Zaripova Ekaterina 57496 2010 RGI JNR 

Mandíková Karolína 57625 2009 RGI SNR 

Ksandrová Blanka     Coach 

PANKOVA Monika 88679   Judge 

8 EGY Gezira Sporting Club 

BAHNAS Farida 58763 2010 RGI JNR 

ELSAIED Alyah 59332 2010 RGI JNR 

BEHAIRY Ledia 59331 2008 RGI SNR 

TALAAT Laila 59330 2008 RGI SNR 

HAROUN Habiba 59334 2009 RGI SNR 

ELGHOULE Manar 72935   Coach 

GABER Nadin     Coach 

HUSSEIN Noha 4321   Judge 



 

9 

EST 
Estonian Gymnastics 

Federation 

OBOLONINA Anna Karolina 58382 2010 RGI JNR 

JAKOVLEVA Sofia 58167 2010 RGI JNR 

DAVODOVA Anastassija 57735 2010 RGI JNR 

JAKOVLEVA Sofia 58167 2010 RGG JNR 

OBOLONINA Anna Karolina 58382 2010 RGG JNR 

NEMEROVSKAJA Anastasia 62136 2010 RGG JNR 

Korzinskaja Ekaterina  64427 2010 RGG JNR 

Jegorova Kristiina 64428 2011 RGG JNR 

Ivahnenko Aleksandra 64425 2011 RGG JNR 

FREY Kristin 42810 2004 RGI SNR 

VAHER Anette 50371 2007 RGI SNR 

Valasevits Valeria 52393 2008 RGI SNR 

Ainsalu Evgeniya     Coach 

STADNIK Irina     Coach 

Valasevits Viktoria     Coach 

STSERBAKOVA Anastassia 87876   Judge 

EST GC Noorus DROZDOVA Margarita 58189 2010 RGI JNR 

EST GC Rytmika 
HOOP Anna Marii 58306 2010 RGI JNR 

Veide  Regita 65120 2011 RGI JNR 

10 FRA 
Federation Francaise 

De Gymnastique 

AUBURTIN BENTZ  LALIE 64387 2011 RGI JNR 

ZAVAGNO Yseult 60972 2010 RGI JNR 

OZOUF LOLA 65068 2011 RGI JNR 

Kochankova  Algara 63980 2011 RGI JNR 

PERISIC VICTORIA 65041 2008 RGI SNR 

BARR SCIALOM Zoe 51911 2007 RGI SNR 

KONOVA ALEKSANDRA 83107   Coach 

NEKHOROSHKOVA  IRYNA 93239   Coach 

DE COSSIO Isabelle 124   Judge 

11 GEO 
United National 

Gymnastic Federation 
of Georgia 

Balaeva Manana 64989 2011 RGI JNR 

Jamagidze  Nita 65107 2011 RGI JNR 

Bakradze Elene 65108 2011 RGI JNR 

Beriashvili  Mariami  57978 2010 RGG JNR 

Lashkhi Anamaria   57937 2010 RGG JNR 

Gzirishvili Lizi   61538 2010 RGG JNR 

Adeishvili  Elizaveta 61540 2010 RGG JNR 

Kurdevanidze  Rusudan 61539 2010 RGG JNR 

Niguriani  Barbare 61569 2010 RGG JNR 

MOSIASHVILI Ketevan 57935 2009 RGI SNR 

Tsulukidze Elene 57987 2009 RGI SNR 

Gelashvili Mariam 57976 2009 RGI SNR 

Dolidze Lali     Coach 

JANTEZ Meriem 83080   Judge 

KOBALADZE Bella 386   Judge 

12 GER Germany 

Datsenko Alisa 57673 2010 RGI JNR 

Viksna Zane 57664 2010 RGI JNR 

Gataullin Viktorija 64660 2011 RGG JNR 

Koppenstein Trigo Nayla 64569 2011 RGG JNR 

Nguyen Anabel 64570 2011 RGG JNR 



 

Quint Stella 64571 2011 RGG JNR 

Reiswich Lina 64572 2011 RGG JNR 

Salokhina Anna-Lena 64573 2011 RGG JNR 

HERMANSKY-PFENNIG Irina     Coach 

Khadartseva Elena 87592   Coach 

Passern Birgit 102912   Coach 

Bremes Barbara 88782   Judge 

13 

GRE 
Hellenic Gymnastics 

Federation 

Lytra Panagiota 50118 2006 RGI SNR 

SELMANAJ Nikol 58250 2010 RGG JNR 

MANATOU Maria 58390 2010 RGG JNR 

SPANOUDAKI Aikaterini 64381 2010 RGG JNR 

FERRA Estella 61108 2010 RGG JNR 

KIRYKOU Iokasti 61242 2010 RGG JNR 

PAPADOPOULOU Antonia 61860 2010 RGG JNR 

KOTSOPOULOU Foteini     Coach 

NTONA Evmorfia      Coach 

PAPADOPOULOU  Evgenia     Coach 

AIVATOGLOU Maria 4380   Judge 

ANASTASIOU Nikoletta 4364   Judge 

ARGIROPOULOU Catherine 4379   Judge 

KOULOURA Panagiota 88720   Judge 

KOUTSOUKOU Kalliopi 1450   Judge 

PACHTA Maria 197   Judge 

PATRINELLI Maria 1456   Judge 

TRYPANI Eleni 88722   Judge 

LOUKAGKOU Evdokia     Team Manager 

GRE A.G.E.  ANAGENNISI  

KOSTOULA Danai 57934 2008 RGI SNR 

VAVOULIOTI Iliana  64641 2011 RGI JNR 

KANTOURI  MAGDALINI     Coach 

GRE A.O. DIAGORAS 

KESIDOU Violeta 53550 2008 RGI SNR 

TSOLA Lydia Fylachti 55733 2009 RGI SNR 

Tsamtzi  Eleni      Coach 

GRE 
A.O.ARION 

PANORAMATOS 

MALLIARI  ZOE 65481 2010 RGG JNR 

PATSALIDI ROUBINI 65485 2010 RGG JNR 

KOMPOU SOPHIA 65484 2010 RGG JNR 

BALANOU STELLA 65477 2010 RGG JNR 

PITATZI IOANNA 65486 2011 RGG JNR 

TSINASLANIDOU ATHINA     Coach 

GRE 
A.O.PALMOS 

ARGYROUPOLIS 

TZOUANOPOULOU PANAGIOTA 65229 2011 RGI JNR 

KOKKINELI ANASTASIA     Coach 

ZARCHANI Evangelia     HoD 

  

GRE 
A.S IETION 

DRAPETSONAS 

BOUGIOUKA ATHINA 64869 2011 RGI JNR 

FILIPPA  ATHINA 64870 2011 RGI JNR 

BOUGIOUKA ATHINA 64869 2011 RGG JNR 

FILIPPA  ATHINA 64870 2011 RGG JNR 

KOUNAVI CHARIKLEIA 64871 2011 RGG JNR 

KRAVARITI FOTEINI 64873 2011 RGG JNR 

PETRAKI MARIA KONSTANTINA 64939 2011 RGG JNR 



 

KYRIAZOPOULOU  THEONI     Coach 

SARDI EVANTHIA     Coach 

GRE A.S.KALAMATA-NIKI 
KALYVA Nefeli 61830 2009 RGI SNR 

MANDILARI MARIA-ANNA     Coach 

GRE AC ASTERAS 

TEPERIDOU  MARIA 64605 2011 RGG JNR 

APOSTOLOPOULOU MARIA 64759 2011 RGG JNR 

KOUKOUSA IOANNA 64637 2011 RGG JNR 

PERONTSI ELENI 64769 2011 RGG JNR 

STROUTHOPOULOU VALERIA 64771 2011 RGG JNR 

KARASAVA ELENI 64639 2011 RGG JNR 

KOASSIDOU OLGA 57867 2008 RGI SNR 

APOSTOLOPOULOU Eleni 57918 2008 RGI SNR 

KAKLIDOU POLINA     Coach 

STOUMPOU NATALIA     Coach 

GRE As En choro  
MESSINIOTI Georgia 57924 2010 RGI JNR 

ZOGRAFOU Anastasia      Coach 

GRE 
ELAIA GYMNASTICS 

CLUB 

KARAKYRIAKOU Dorothea 61835 2010 RGG JNR 

KARAMICHALI Maria Evangelia 61731 2010 RGG JNR 

MATAGOU Ioli Alexia 61838 2010 RGG JNR 

KYROU Polyxeni 61836 2010 RGG JNR 

DIMITRIADI Ioanna 61832 2010 RGG JNR 

MEMAJ Nefeli 65482 2010 RGG JNR 

ALTOGLOU Theodora     Coach 

KARAMICHALIS Konstantinos     HoD 

GRE 
ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. 

HELLAS 

Kaminidou Valeria  63747 2011 RGI JNR 

Papastamati Georgia     Coach 

GRE G.E. PATRAS 

GIANNOPOULOU MARIANNA 65478 2010 RGG JNR 

KATSAITI IOANNA 65479 2010 RGG JNR 

KATSIGIANNI ANASTASIA 65480 2010 RGG JNR 

SPILIOPOULOU VASILIKI 65487 2010 RGG JNR 

ALEXOPOULOU EFFROSYNI 65476 2011 RGG JNR 

NOULI ANGELIKI 65483 2011 RGG JNR 

KOUTROPOULOU Dimitra     Coach 

GRE 
G.P.O RYTHMIKI 

KINISI NEAS SMIRNIS 

GHELOSI VALERIA 65351 2011 RGI JNR 

TSIMACHIDOU MARINA 65350 2011 RGI JNR 

Anagnostou  Georgia      Coach 

IOSIFIDOU  PARASKEVI      Coach 

GRE GAS EUNIKI 

BENARDI Eleni 65230 2011 RGI JNR 

MPOTSI Georgia Styliani     Coach 

SIDIROPOULOU Eirini     Coach 

GRE GAS HOLARGOU  
MANOLOPOULOU Elisavet 54415 2010 RGI JNR 

KONTOGIANNI ZOI     Coach 

  

GRE GEL 

KASKAMPA Myrto 61631 2010 RGI JNR 

Kambo Konstantinos     Coach 

Vaiopoulou Nikoleta     Coach 

Gkountroumpi Evangelia     HoD 

GRE GOPF ARMONIA 
PALAZI Athanasia 64942 2011 RGI JNR 

PAPANASTASIOU Chrysavgi 57708 2010 RGI JNR 



 

KOMNINOU Anastasia 57649 2010 RGG JNR 

GEORGIADI Efthymia 64640 2010 RGG JNR 

SYNODINOU Eftychia 64877 2010 RGG JNR 

BOUA Eirini Foteini 64297 2011 RGG JNR 

PALAZI Athanasia 64942 2011 RGG JNR 

PAPANASTASIOU Chrysavgi 57708 2010 RGG JNR 

Ananiadou Kiki     Coach 

Pantazi Klelia     HoD 

Pantazi Annie     Team Manager 

GRE 
Gymnastics Club of 

Helioupolis 

Rekka  Chrysoula 65069 2011 RGI JNR 

Mavromichali  Despina 65066 2009 RGI SNR 

GASPARI VASILIKI     Coach 

NOTA ARGYRO     Coach 

DOUFEXOPOULOU Fotianna     HoD 

GRE O.G.IR.A 

MALLI  MARIA ZOI 64604 2010 RGG JNR 

ANTZOULATOU AIKATERINI 64602 2011 RGG JNR 

DAKTYLIDI IOANNA MARIA 64603 2011 RGG JNR 

ROUSSOU ANNA IOANNA 64601 2011 RGG JNR 

PAPPA MARIA 64580 2011 RGG JNR 

CHARAKA MARIA     Coach 

PAPADAMAKI PASCHALIA     Coach 

GRE RYTHMOS KAI KINISI 

SARRI GEORGIA 63468 2011 RGI JNR 

KANIMA  MARIA     Coach 

STAMOPOULOU  KONSTANTINA     Coach 

GRE S.FI.G.MOS. 

KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria 58283 2010 RGI JNR 

STOLERIU Constantina 60346 2009 RGI SNR 

Dekanea konstantia     Coach 

CHATZIPAVLI ANASTASIA     HoD 

14 ITA 
Italian Gymnastics 

Federation 

Michelotti Carol 65165 2010 RGI JNR 

Bindi Ginevra 65163 2010 RGI JNR 

Taglietti Alice 50802 2007 RGI SNR 

TAVANO Isabelle 53651 2007 RGI SNR 

Cupisti Francesca 62199   Coach 

Menassi Sara 102227   Coach 

Dragas Spela Alenka 90601   Coach 

Germani Germana 1490   Coach 

Zunino Reggio Maria Isabella 1502   Judge 

15 KAZ 
Kazakhstan 
Gymnastics 
Federation  

BEREZOVSKAYA Irena 57688 2010 RGI JNR 

AMANKOS Rabiya 58379 2010 RGI JNR 

KANAPYA Nadiya 61223 2010 RGI JNR 

PARFILOVA Milana 50226 2007 RGI SNR 

ZHAILAUOVA Erika 50241 2007 RGI SNR 

MEIRZHANOVA Aiym 51903 2008 RGI SNR 

ADILBEKOVA Lola     Coach 

AGLIULINA Elvira     Coach 

BALGINBAYEVA Meruyert     Coach 

FOTINA Yelena 20765   Coach 

IVANENKO Yevgeniya     Coach 

MOLDAKHMETOVA Aliya     Coach 



 

NECHITAILO Oxana     Coach 

OSPANBAYEV Chingis     Coach 

YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 1346   Judge 

ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya 62257   Judge 

MAMYRBAYEVA  Gaukhar     Paramedical Staff 

SHANAZAROV IKHTIYAR     Paramedical Staff 

KAZ 1 

KAIRZHANOVA Zhasmin 64479 2011 RGG JNR 

BIKHERT Diana 64485 2011 RGG JNR 

SAMARKHAN Adina 64496 2011 RGG JNR 

TYUTEBAYEVA Sabina 64483 2011 RGG JNR 

PRISTENNAYA Yekaterina 64495 2011 RGG JNR 

KURYACHENKO Illariya 64480 2011 RGG JNR 

KENGES Aizere 50246 2007 RGG SNR 

JUNUSBAYEVA Jasmine 51864 2008 RGG SNR 

MYRZABAY Madina 51866 2008 RGG SNR 

KHAKIMZHANOVA Aida 51867 2008 RGG SNR 

CHEPULSKAYA Kristina 54527 2008 RGG SNR 

NURMAGAMBETOVA Aizere 57944 2008 RGG SNR 

KAZ 2 

YERALY Diana 61222 2008 RGG SNR 

AMANGELDI Dinara 61215 2008 RGG SNR 

SULEIMENOVA Aruna 61230 2008 RGG SNR 

BIKMETOVA Alfina 61220 2008 RGG SNR 

ISHMURZINA Zhamilya 64491 2009 RGG SNR 

DUTBAY Dana 64488 2009 RGG SNR 

KAZ Kazakhstan 

YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 57891 2010 RGI JNR 

RYSBEK Aiganym 64482 2011 RGI JNR 

VASSILYEVA Valeriya 54526 2008 RGI SNR 

KURYACHENKO Sofiya 54524 2008 RGI SNR 

KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya 57892 2009 RGI SNR 

KAZ Kazakhstan, Almaty 

MEIRAMBEKKYZY Kaussar 64533 2011 RGI JNR 

KELISKHAN Amina 64534 2011 RGI JNR 

SAURAMBAYEVA Aizhan     Coach 

KAZ Kazakhstan, VKO 

ZHANIBEKKYZY Aisha 65254 2007 RGI SNR 

KASSYMOVA Aruzhan 55115 2009 RGI SNR 

ZHOLDINOVA Renata     Coach 

KAZ SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 
ULANOVA Alua 58403 2008 RGI SNR 

Jussupova  Gulmira     Coach 

16 KOR 
J&J_Rhythmic 

Gymnastics Center 

JEONG Kayeon 59447 2007 RGI SNR 

JI Jaeeun 31821   Coach 

17 KUW 
Kuwait Gymnastic 

Federation 

BEHBEHANI Layan 63374 2011 RGI JNR 

 ALREZAIHAN  Noor  54925 2009 RGI SNR 

Kholodova Elena     Coach 

Al-Dabbous Shaikhah     HoD 

18 
LUX 

National  Team  
Luxembourg  

Meysembourg  Elena 50324 2007 RGI SNR 

Meysembourg  Lilly 51841 2008 RGI SNR 

DIDERICH Lola 54815 2009 RGI SNR 

VICHNIAKOVA Oksana 5264   Judge 

LUX Aspelt Gym Academy ZILIONYTE Kotryna 57850 2010 RGI JNR 



 

TURPEL Sophie 43501 2005 RGI SNR 

Zahorodnia  Tetiana      Coach 

LTU Savickaite Kristina  102186   Judge 

LUX 
Ecole de GRS 
Luxembourg  

Drintcho Elsa 64430 2011 RGI JNR 

Abrosimova   Larisa      Coach 

19 MDA 
Speranta SLIOMSKAIA Polina 58132 2008 RGI SNR 

FGRS Lordkipanidze Irina     Coach 

20 MEX Mexico 

ABRAHAM Ana Luisa 61511 2010 RGI JNR 

ESTRADA Mariann 64262 2010 RGI JNR 

DELGADO Marijose 61426 2011 RGI JNR 

COLDWELL RUIZ Martha 64226 2010 RGG JNR 

MARTINEZ LOPEZ Ana Carolina 64210 2011 RGG JNR 

PONCE VITE Barbara Gabriela 58473 2010 RGG JNR 

NOVELO EVIA Jaydi Camila 62861 2010 RGG JNR 

RAMÍREZ DEL PUERTO Fernanda 64390 2010 RGG JNR 

BASORIA Isabela 64221 2011 RGG JNR 

JUAREZ Damaris 29444 2001 RGI SNR 

PONVERT Jennifer     Coach 

QUINTA Citlaly     Coach 

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia 1869   Judge 

21 

NED NED 

Veltman Indy 57639 2010 RGI JNR 

Boas Daniella 61461 2010 RGI JNR 

Van Der Laan Noa 58001 2004 RGI SNR 

Leonovich Polina 64852 2007 RGI SNR 

Van de Burgt Iza 57136 2008 RGI SNR 

Ravesteijn Ors Barbara 98655   Coach 

KUTLUTURK Melinda 87811   Judge 

NED 
RGC/GTV De 

Badhoeve/RDGA 

GARRELTS Lyvana 51464 2006 RGI SNR 

GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara 50158 2006 RGI SNR 

Werner Anne 57241 2007 RGI SNR 

Giacomini Mazucato Sarah 102898   Coach 

22 

POL 
Polish Gymnastic 

Association 

ZHYZHYCH Kseniya 58417 2010 RGI JNR 

Schybanova Mariia 63695 2010 RGI JNR 

Lewinska Laura 64379 2011 RGI JNR 

MASLOV Olivia 54317 2009 RGI SNR 

Sablinska Hanna 57535 2008 RGI SNR 

Leskiewicz-Lewinska Krystyna     Coach 

Balakina Olga 93059   Coach 

WOZNAK Akeksandra 62379   Judge 

POL 
KSGA Legion 
Warszawa SWIETOCHOWSKA Pola 

56434 2009 RGI SNR 

23 POR 
Sporting Clube de 

Portugal 

Gyulai Eva Blanka 50500 2007 Senior 

Gyulai  Éva Viktória     HoD 

24 SUI STV  

Dell Ariana 64535 2010 RGI JNR 

Benko Lili 65119 2011 RGI JNR 

Grueniger Lauren 50571 2007 RGI SNR 

Chiariello Sophia Carlotta 51832 2008 RGI SNR 

Marmonier Alicia Andrée Germaine 89922   Coach 



 

Pfennig Karina 6344   Coach 

Stancheva Aneliya Veselinova 91277   Coach 

Vasconcelos Rita 28368   Coach 

Gyuritsné Forray Fanni     HoD 

CORNU Elena 4372   Judge 

SUI STV B 

Gemma Miya 65138 2011 RGI JNR 

Bernejo Marie 65118 2010 RGI JNR 

Chiariello Livia Maria 47180 2005 RGI SNR 

Benkoe Viktoria 58194 2009 RGI SNR 

25 

SVK 
Slovak Gymnastics 

Federation 

GASPAROVA Natalia 57869 2010 RGI JNR 

MOTOLIKOVA Tatiana 85   Coach 

KOTEKOVA Lenka 88819   Judge 

MOTOLIKOVA Ivana 86   Judge 

SVK 
TJ SOKOL Bratislava 

I.Vinohrady 

Mikloši Sophia Izabella 64520 2011 RGI JNR 

BUJNACEKOVA Berenika 54859 2008 RGI SNR 

SVK 
TJ Slávia STU 

Bratislava Šaranová Tereza 
50540 2007 RGI SNR 

SVK ŠK ŠOG Nitra 
Babčaniková Sofia 64509 2011 RGI JNR 

Nesterova Anna     Coach 

SVK 
KMG Danubia 

Bratislava Mikundová Soňa 
54553 2009 RGI SNR 

SVK Juventa Bratislava Kadlicová Nina 64508 2010 RGI JNR 

SVK 
Golden Girls 
Gymnastics 

Benkovitsová Xénia 54434 2009 RGI SNR 

Kollár Sanija     Coach 

SELECKA Dominika     Coach 

26 UKR Sport-Estet Lutsk 
Turyashvili Sofiia 63881 2010 RGI JNR 

Melnychuk Iryna     Coach 

27 

USA USA Gymnastics 

Liu Alicia 63040 2010 RGI JNR 

DE LA ROSA Natalie 58523 2010 RGI JNR 

KIM Dawn 62059 2010 RGI JNR 

Hirota Alana 65345 2010 RGG JNR 

KULIYEV Sasha 63021 2010 RGG JNR 

Keys Nina 65342 2011 RGG JNR 

Kukhmazova Leyla 65344 2011 RGG JNR 

Khan Ziah 65392 2011 RGG JNR 

Roytman Katherine 65343 2011 RGG JNR 

Borges Isabel 64252 2008 RGI SNR 

GOLOVAN Yana 58557 2007 RGI SNR 

FRESHWATER Ruby 61944 2009 RGI SNR 

Baumann Benedikt     Coach 

Kiriyenko Nataliya      Coach 

Lykhvar Karina     Coach 

Prokopova Svitlana     Coach 

Tregubova Ellina     Coach 

Baker Kaitlin     HoD 

Dorris Zoe     Paramedical Staff 

SHULGA Talia 102290   Judge 

TRAKHTENBERG Daria 4959   Judge 

USA 
USA -Rhythmic 
Academy of LA Weber Josephine 

65204 2011 RGI JNR 



 

USA 
USA Isadora by 

Matchpoint POTOTSKI Ksenia 
56241 2008 RGI SNR 

USA USA Burlo Fillip Anna 65346 2011 RGI JNR 

USA USA - Pacific Stars  Mariotti Sarah 48346 2006 RGI SNR 



 

International R.G. Tournament "10th Aphrodite Cup"  

21-23/03/2025 

 
MEDALIST 

Junior - All Around -2010 
Medal Country Name 

GOLD  KAZ YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 

SILVER  BUL VALKOVA Magdalena 

BRONZE  USA DE LA ROSA Natalie 

 

Junior - All Around -2011 
Medal Country Name 

GOLD  KAZ RYSBEK Alganym 

SILVER  USA WEBER Josephine 

BRONZE  USA FILLIP Anna 

 
Junior Hoop Final (2010-2011)  

 

 

 

 
Junior Ball Final (2010-2011)  

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  KAZ YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 

SILVER  BUL VALKOVA Magdalena 

BRONZE  USA DE LA ROSA Natalie 

 
 

 Junior Clubs Final (2010-2011)  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Junior Ribbon Final (2010-2011) 
  

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  BUL VALKOVA Magdalena 

SILVER  KAZ YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 

BRONZE  USA DE LA ROSA Natalie 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  USA DE LA ROSA Natalie 

SILVER  KAZ YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 

BRONZE  ITA Bindi Ginevra 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  KAZ YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 

SILVER  USA DE LA ROSA Natalie 

BRONZE  BUL VALKOVA Magdalena 



 

 

 
Junior Group (2010-2011) All Around 

Medal Country Name 

 
GOLD 

 

 GRE 

Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 

SELMANAJ Nikol, MANATOU Maria, SPANOUDAKI 

Aikaterini, FERRA Estella, KIRYKOU Iokasti, 
PAPADOPOULOU Antonia 

 
SILVER 

 

 EST 

RGG Junior Team Estonia 

JAKOVLEVA Sofia, OBOLONINA Anna Karolina, 
NEMEROVSKAJA Anastasia, Korzinskaja Ekaterina , 
Jegorova Kristiina, Ivahnenko Aleksandra 

 
BRONZE 

 

 BUL 

Bulgaria 

DIMITROVA Anania, BOZHILOVA Raya, TRAYKOVA 

Gabriela, MOTEVA Yoana, VELKOVSKA Ivayla, 
HRISTOVA Elena 

 

Junior Groups 5 Pairs of Clubs Final (2010-2011) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Junior Groups 5 Hoops Final (2010-2011)

Medal Country Name 

 
GOLD 

 

 GRE 

Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 

SELMANAJ Nikol, MANATOU Maria, SPANOUDAKI 

Aikaterini, FERRA Estella, PAPADOPOULOU Antonia 

 

 
SILVER 

 

 

 MEX 

Mexico 

PONCE VITE Barbara Gabriela, NOVELO EVIA Jaydi 

Camila, COLDWELL RUIZ Martha, MARTINEZ LOPEZ 

Ana Carolina, BASORIA Isabela  

 
BRONZE 

 

 USA 

USA JR group 

Keys Nina, Hirota Alana, KULIYEV Sasha, Khan Ziah, 
Roytman Katherine 

Medal Country Name 

 
GOLD 

 

 BUL 

Bulgaria 

DIMITROVA Anania, BOZHILOVA Raya, TRAYKOVA 

Gabriela, MOTEVA Yoana, VELKOVSKA Ivayla 

 

 
SILVER 

 

 

 MEX 

Mexico 

PONCE VITE Barbara Gabriela, NOVELO EVIA Jaydi 

Camila, COLDWELL RUIZ Martha, MARTINEZ LOPEZ 

Ana Carolina, RAMÍREZ DEL PUERTO Fernanda 

 

 
BRONZE 

 

 KAZ 

KAZ 1 

KAIRZHANOVA Zhasmin, BIKHERT Diana, SAMARKHAN 

Adina, TYUTEBAYEVA Sabina, KURYACHENKO Illariya 



 

 
Senior All Around (2009 and before) 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  KAZ ZHAILAUOVA Erika 

SILVER  ITA Taglietti Alice 

BRONZE  KAZ MEIRZHANOVA Aiym 

 
Senior Hoop Final (2009 and before) 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  KAZ PARFILOVA Milana 

SILVER  EST VAHER Anette 

BRONZE  ITA Taglietti Alice 

 
Senior Ball Final (2009 and before) 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ITA Taglietti Alice 

SILVER  KAZ ZHAILAUOVA Erika 

BRONZE  ITA TAVANO Isabelle 

 
Senior Clubs Final (2009 and before) 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  ITA Taglietti Alice 

SILVER  BUL STOYANOVA Dara 

BRONZE  USA GOLOVAN Yana 

 
Senior Ribbon Final (2009 and before) 

Medal Country Name 

GOLD  KAZ ZHAILAUOVA Erika 

SILVER  KAZ MEIRZHANOVA Aiym 

BRONZE  BUL DINEVA Yanitsa 



 

 
Senior Group All Around (2009 and before) 

Medal Country Name 

 
GOLD 

 

 KAZ 

KAZ 1 

JUNUSBAYEVA Jasmine, KENGES Aizere, MYRZABAY 

Madina, KHAKIMZHANOVA Aida, CHEPULSKAYA 

Kristina, NURMAGAMBETOVA Aizere 

 
SILVER 

 

 KAZ 

KAZ 2 

ISHMURZINA Zhamilya, YERALY Diana, AMANGELDI 

Dinara, SULEIMENOVA Aruna, BIKMETOVA Alfina, 
DUTBAY Dana 

 
BRONZE 

 

 AND 

Andorra 

KAMPFRAAT Elsa, RIEGER Astrid, TONINO Carmela, 
García Aitana, De Sousa Carolina 

 
Senior Group 5 Ribbons Final (2009 and before) 

Medal Country Name 

 
GOLD 

 

 KAZ 

KAZ 1 

JUNUSBAYEVA Jasmine, KENGES Aizere, 

KHAKIMZHANOVA Aida, CHEPULSKAYA 

Kristina, NURMAGAMBETOVA Aizere 

 
SILVER 

 

 AND 

Andorra 

KAMPFRAAT Elsa, RIEGER Astrid, TONINO Carmela, 
García Aitana, De Sousa Carolina 

 
BRONZE 

 

 AUS 

Australia 

FERRER-BUCAL Trinity, Parker Brianna, Santana Reina, 
Strachan Mia, Lee Elizabeth 

 

Senior Group 3 Balls / 2 Hoops Final (2009 and before) 
Medal Country Name 

 
GOLD 

 

 KAZ 

KAZ 1 

JUNUSBAYEVA Jasmine, KENGES Aizere, MYRZABAY 

Madina, KHAKIMZHANOVA Aida, NURMAGAMBETOVA 

Aizere 

 
SILVER 

 

 AND 

Andorra 

KAMPFRAAT Elsa, RIEGER Astrid, TONINO Carmela, 
García Aitana, De Sousa Carolina 

 
BRONZE 

 

 AUS 

Australia 

FERRER-BUCAL Trinity, Parker Brianna, Santana Reina, 
Strachan Mia, Lee Elizabeth 
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Junior Individual All Around (2010-2011) - Starting list, rotation 1 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

08:30 1.  GRE VAVOULIOTI Iliana A.G.E ANAGENNISI THESSALONIKI 2011 
 

08:32 2.  BEL Simonaityte Vesta FRBG 2010 

 

 

08:34 3.  GRE Rekka Chrysoula Gymnastics Club of Helioupolis 2011 

 

 

08:36 4.  BEL Pavlova Anastasia FRBG 2010 

 

 

08:38 5.  GRE GHELOSI VALERIA G.P.O RYTHMIKI KINISI NEAS SMIRNIS 2011 

 

 

08:40 6.  BEL Salamone Clea FRBG 2010 

 

 

08:42 7.  GRE TSIMACHIDOU MARINA G.P.O RYTHMIKI KINISI NEAS SMIRNIS 2011 

 

 

08:44 8.  LUX ZILIONYTE Kotryna Aspelt Gym Academy 2010 

 

 

08:46 9.  GRE BOUGIOUKA ATHINA A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS 2011 

 

 

08:48 10.  UKR Turyashvili Sofiia Sport-Estet Lutsk 2010 

 

 

08:50 11.  GRE FILIPPA ATHINA A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS 2011 

 

 

08:52 12.  CYP ROMANIUK VASILISA National Team Cyprus (A.TRIKOMITIS) 2011 

 

 

08:54 13.  GRE BENARDI Eleni GAS EUNIKI 2011 

 

 

08:56 14.  CYP Sharova Alexandra National Team Cyprus(A.TRIKOMITIS ) 2011 

 

 

08:58 15.  GRE TZOUANOPOULOU PANAGIOTA A.O.PALMOS ARGYROUPOLIS 2011 

 

 

09:00 16.  CYP SHAROVA EKATERINA NATIONAL TEAM Cyprus 2010 

 

 

09:02 17.  GRE SARRI GEORGIA RYTHMOS KAI KINISI 2011 

 

 

09:04 18.  GRE VAVOULIOTI Iliana A.G.E ANAGENNISI THESSALONIKI 2011 

 

 

09:06 19.  BEL Simonaityte Vesta FRBG 2010 

 

 

09:08 20.  GRE Rekka Chrysoula Gymnastics Club of Helioupolis 2011 

 

 

09:10 21.  BEL Pavlova Anastasia FRBG 2010 

 

 

09:12 22.  GRE GHELOSI VALERIA G.P.O RYTHMIKI KINISI NEAS SMIRNIS 2011 

 

 

09:14 23.  BEL Salamone Clea FRBG 2010 

 

 

09:16 24.  GRE TSIMACHIDOU MARINA G.P.O RYTHMIKI KINISI NEAS SMIRNIS 2011 

 

 

09:18 25.  LUX ZILIONYTE Kotryna Aspelt Gym Academy 2010 

 

 

09:20 26.  GRE BOUGIOUKA ATHINA A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS 2011 

 

 

09:22 27.  UKR Turyashvili Sofiia Sport-Estet Lutsk 2010 

 

 

09:24 28.  GRE FILIPPA ATHINA A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS 2011 

 

 

09:26 29.  CYP ROMANIUK VASILISA National Team Cyprus (A.TRIKOMITIS) 2011 

 

 

09:28 30.  GRE BENARDI Eleni GAS EUNIKI 2011 

 

 

09:30 31.  CYP Sharova Alexandra National Team Cyprus(A.TRIKOMITIS ) 2011 
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Start # Country Name Club Year App 

09:32 32.  GRE TZOUANOPOULOU PANAGIOTA A.O.PALMOS ARGYROUPOLIS 2011 

 

 

09:34 33.  CYP SHAROVA EKATERINA NATIONAL TEAM Cyprus 2010 
 

09:36 34.  GRE SARRI GEORGIA RYTHMOS KAI KINISI 2011 

 

 

Junior Individual All Around (2010-2011) - Starting list, rotation 2 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

09:45 1.  FRA AUBURTIN BENTZ LALIE Federation Francaise De Gymnastique 2011 
 

09:47 2.  CZE Klímková Viktorie TJ Sokol Bedřichov 2010 

 

 

09:49 3.  FRA ZAVAGNO Yseult Federation Francaise De Gymnastique 2010 
 

09:51 4.  USA Weber Josephine USA -Rhythmic Academy of LA 2011 

 

 

09:53 5.  GRE MESSINIOTI Georgia As En choro 2010 
 

09:55 6.  ITA Michelotti Carol Italian Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

09:57 7.  GRE KASKAMPA Myrto GEL 2010 
 

09:59 8.  ITA Bindi Ginevra Italian Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

10:01 9.  CZE Zaripova Ekaterina SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 2010 
 

10:03 10.  KAZ BEREZOVSKAYA Irena Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

10:05 11.  KUW BEHBEHANI Layan Kuwait Gymnastic Federation 2011 
 

10:07 12.  KAZ AMANKOS Rabiya Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

10:09 13.  FRA OZOUF LOLA France 2011 
 

10:11 14.  KAZ KANAPYA Nadiya Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

10:13 15.  SUI Gemma Miya STV B 2011 
 

10:15 16.  FRA Kochankova Algara France 2011 

 

 

10:17 17.  SUI Bernejo Marie STV B 2010 
 

10:19 18.  FRA AUBURTIN BENTZ LALIE Federation Francaise De Gymnastique 2011 

 

 

10:21 19.  CZE Klímková Viktorie TJ Sokol Bedřichov 2010 
 

10:23 20.  FRA ZAVAGNO Yseult Federation Francaise De Gymnastique 2010 

 

 

10:25 21.  USA Weber Josephine USA -Rhythmic Academy of LA 2011 
 

10:27 22.  GRE MESSINIOTI Georgia As En choro 2010 

 

 

10:29 23.  ITA Michelotti Carol Italian Gymnastics Federation 2010 
 

10:31 24.  GRE KASKAMPA Myrto GEL 2010 

 

 

10:33 25.  ITA Bindi Ginevra Italian Gymnastics Federation 2010 
 

10:35 26.  CZE Zaripova Ekaterina SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 2010 

 

 

10:37 27.  KAZ BEREZOVSKAYA Irena Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2010 
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Start # Country Name Club Year App 

10:39 28.  KUW BEHBEHANI Layan Kuwait Gymnastic Federation 2011 

 

 

10:41 29.  KAZ AMANKOS Rabiya Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

10:43 30.  FRA OZOUF LOLA France 2011 

 

 

10:45 31.  KAZ KANAPYA Nadiya Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

10:47 32.  SUI Gemma Miya STV B 2011 

 

 

10:49 33.  FRA Kochankova Algara France 2011 

 

 

10:51 34.  SUI Bernejo Marie STV B 2010 

 

 

Junior Individual All Around (2010-2011) - Starting list, rotation 3 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

11:00 1.  AND PUIGDEMASA Lia Andorra National Federation 2010 
 

11:02 2.  USA Fillip Anna USA Burlo 2011 

 

 

11:04 3.  AND LEPOIX Noa Andorra National Federation 2010 

 

 

11:06 4.  LUX Drintcho Elsa Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2011 

 

 

11:08 5.  AND Díaz Aina Andorra National Federation 2011 

 

 

11:10 6.  SVK Babčaniková Sofia ŠK ŠOG Nitra 2011 

 

 

11:12 7.  POL ZHYZHYCH Kseniya Polish Gymnastic Association 2010 

 

 

11:14 8.  SVK Mikloši Sophia Izabella TJ SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady 2011 

 

 

11:16 9.  POL Schybanova Mariia Poland 2010 

 

 

11:18 10.  SVK Kadlicová Nina Juventa Bratislava 2010 

 

 

11:20 11.  POL Lewinska Laura Poland 2011 

 

 

11:22 12.  SVK GASPAROVA Natalia Slovak Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

11:24 13.  GEO Balaeva Manana United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2011 

 

 

11:26 14.  SUI Dell Ariana STV 2010 

 

 

11:28 15.  GEO Jamagidze Nita United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2011 

 

 

11:30 16.  SUI Benko Lili STV 2011 

 

 

11:32 17.  GEO Bakradze Elene United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2011 

 

 

11:34 18.  AND PUIGDEMASA Lia Andorra National Federation 2010 

 

 

11:36 19.  USA Fillip Anna USA Burlo 2011 

 

 

11:38 20.  AND LEPOIX Noa Andorra National Federation 2010 

 

 

11:40 21.  LUX Drintcho Elsa Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2011 

 

 

11:42 22.  AND Díaz Aina Andorra National Federation 2011 

 

 

11:44 23.  SVK Babčaniková Sofia ŠK ŠOG Nitra 2011 
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Start # Country Name Club Year App 

11:46 24.  POL ZHYZHYCH Kseniya Polish Gymnastic Association 2010 

 

 

11:48 25.  SVK Mikloši Sophia Izabella TJ SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady 2011 

 

 

11:50 26.  POL Schybanova Mariia Poland 2010 

 

 

11:52 27.  SVK Kadlicová Nina Juventa Bratislava 2010 

 

 

11:54 28.  POL Lewinska Laura Poland 2011 
 

11:56 29.  SVK GASPAROVA Natalia Slovak Gymnastics Federation 2010 
 

11:58 30.  GEO Balaeva Manana United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2011 

 

 

12:00 31.  SUI Dell Ariana STV 2010 

 

 

12:02 32.  GEO Jamagidze Nita United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2011 

 

 

12:04 33.  SUI Benko Lili STV 2011 

 

 

12:06 34.  GEO Bakradze Elene United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2011 

 

 

Junior Individual All Around (2010-2011) - Starting list, rotation 4 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

12:15 1.  GER Datsenko Alisa Germany 2010 
 

12:17 2.  EST OBOLONINA Anna Karolina Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

12:19 3.  GER Viksna Zane Germany 2010 

 

 

12:21 

 
12:23 

4. 

 
5. 

EST 

 
EST 

JAKOVLEVA Sofia 

 
DAVODOVA Anastassija 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

2010 

 
2010 

 

12:25 6.  MEX ABRAHAM Ana Luisa Mexico 2010 
 

12:27 7.  MEX ESTRADA Mariann Mexico 2010 
 

12:29 8.  GRE PALAZI Athanasia GOPF ARMONIA 2011 

 

 

12:31 9.  MEX DELGADO Marijose Mexico 2011 

 

 

12:33 10.  GRE PAPANASTASIOU Chrysavgi GOPF ARMONIA 2010 

 

 

12:35 11.  USA Liu Alicia USA Gymnastics 2010 

 

 

12:37 12.  NED Veltman Indy NED 2010 

 

 

12:39 13.  USA DE LA ROSA Natalie USA Gymnastics 2010 

 

 

12:41 14.  NED Boas Daniella NED 2010 

 

 

12:43 15.  USA KIM Dawn USA Gymnastics 2010 

 

 

12:45 16.  GER Datsenko Alisa Germany 2010 

 

 

12:47 17.  EST OBOLONINA Anna Karolina Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

12:49 18.  GER Viksna Zane Germany 2010 

 

 

12:51 19.  EST JAKOVLEVA Sofia Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2010 
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Start # Country Name Club Year App 

12:53 20.  EST DAVODOVA Anastassija Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2010 
 

12:55 

 
12:57 

21. 

 
22. 

MEX 

 
MEX 

ABRAHAM Ana Luisa 

 
ESTRADA Mariann 

Mexico 

 
Mexico 

2010 

 
2010 

 

12:59 23.  GRE PALAZI Athanasia GOPF ARMONIA 2011 
 

13:01 24.  MEX DELGADO Marijose Mexico 2011 

 

 

13:03 25.  GRE PAPANASTASIOU Chrysavgi GOPF ARMONIA 2010 

 

 

13:05 26.  USA Liu Alicia USA Gymnastics 2010 

 

 

13:07 27.  NED Veltman Indy NED 2010 

 

 

13:09 28.  USA DE LA ROSA Natalie USA Gymnastics 2010 

 

 

13:11 29.  NED Boas Daniella NED 2010 

 

 

13:13 30.  USA KIM Dawn USA Gymnastics 2010 

 

 

Junior Individual All Around (2010-2011) - Starting list, rotation 5 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

13:35 1.  GRE MANOLOPOULOU Elisavet GAS HOLARGOU 2010 
 

13:37 2.  AUS Meyer-Rochow Remi Australia 2010 

 

 

13:39 3.  GRE Kaminidou Valeria ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. HELLAS 2011 

 

 

13:41 4.  AUS Barsukova Anna Australia 2011 

 

 

13:43 5.  KAZ YEREKESHEVA Akmaral Kazakhstan 2010 

 

 

13:45 6.  AUS Lai Chloe Australia 2011 

 

 

13:47 7.  KAZ RYSBEK Aiganym Kazakhstan 2011 

 

 

13:49 8.  BUL VALKOVA Magdalena Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

13:51 9.  EGY BAHNAS Farida Gezira Sporting Club 2010 

 

 

13:53 10.  BUL KALEVA Anastasia Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

13:55 11.  EGY ELSAIED Alyah Gezira Sporting Club 2010 

 

 

13:57 12.  BUL RASHEVA Aleksa Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

13:59 13.  EST DROZDOVA Margarita GC Noorus 2010 

 

 

14:01 14.  GRE KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria S.FI.G.MOS. 2010 

 

 

14:03 15.  EST HOOP Anna Marii GC Rytmika 2010 

 

 

14:05 16.  KAZ MEIRAMBEKKYZY Kaussar Kazakhstan, Almaty 2011 

 

 

14:07 17.  EST Veide Regita GC Rytmika 2011 

 

 

14:09 18.  KAZ KELISKHAN Amina Kazakhstan, Almaty 2011 

 

 

14:11 19.  GRE MANOLOPOULOU Elisavet GAS HOLARGOU 2010 
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Start # Country Name Club Year App 

14:13 20.  AUS Meyer-Rochow Remi Australia 2010 

 

 

14:15 21.  GRE Kaminidou Valeria ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. HELLAS 2011 

 

 

14:17 22.  AUS Barsukova Anna Australia 2011 

 

 

14:19 23.  KAZ YEREKESHEVA Akmaral Kazakhstan 2010 

 

 

14:21 24.  AUS Lai Chloe Australia 2011 

 

 

14:23 25.  KAZ RYSBEK Aiganym Kazakhstan 2011 

 

 

14:25 26.  BUL VALKOVA Magdalena Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

14:27 27.  EGY BAHNAS Farida Gezira Sporting Club 2010 

 

 

14:29 28.  BUL KALEVA Anastasia Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

14:31 29.  EGY ELSAIED Alyah Gezira Sporting Club 2010 

 

 

14:33 30.  BUL RASHEVA Aleksa Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

14:35 31.  EST DROZDOVA Margarita GC Noorus 2010 

 

 

14:37 32.  GRE KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria S.FI.G.MOS. 2010 

 

 

14:39 33.  EST HOOP Anna Marii GC Rytmika 2010 

 

 

14:41 34.  KAZ MEIRAMBEKKYZY Kaussar Kazakhstan, Almaty 2011 

 

 

14:43 35.  EST Veide Regita GC Rytmika 2011 

 

 

14:45 36.  KAZ KELISKHAN Amina Kazakhstan, Almaty 2011 

 

 

Junior Individual All Around (2010-2011) - Starting list, rotation 13 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

08:30 1.  AND PUIGDEMASA Lia Andorra National Federation 2010 
 

08:32 2.  USA Fillip Anna USA Burlo 2011 

 

 

08:34 3.  AND LEPOIX Noa Andorra National Federation 2010 

 

 

08:36 4.  LUX Drintcho Elsa Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2011 

 

 

08:38 5.  AND Díaz Aina Andorra National Federation 2011 

 

 

08:40 6.  SVK Babčaniková Sofia ŠK ŠOG Nitra 2011 

 

 

08:42 7.  POL ZHYZHYCH Kseniya Polish Gymnastic Association 2010 

 

 

08:44 8.  SVK Mikloši Sophia Izabella TJ SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady 2011 

 

 

08:46 9.  POL Schybanova Mariia Poland 2010 

 

 

08:48 10.  SVK Kadlicová Nina Juventa Bratislava 2010 

 

 

08:50 11.  POL Lewinska Laura Poland 2011 

 

 

08:52 12.  SVK GASPAROVA Natalia Slovak Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

08:54 13.  GEO Balaeva Manana United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2011 
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Start # Country Name Club Year App 

08:56 14.  SUI Dell Ariana STV 2010 

 

 

08:58 15.  GEO Jamagidze Nita United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2011 

 

 

09:00 16.  SUI Benko Lili STV 2011 

 

 

09:02 17.  GEO Bakradze Elene United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2011 

 

 

09:04 18.  AND PUIGDEMASA Lia Andorra National Federation 2010 

 

 

09:06 19.  USA Fillip Anna USA Burlo 2011 

 

 

09:08 20.  AND LEPOIX Noa Andorra National Federation 2010 

 

 

09:10 21.  LUX Drintcho Elsa Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2011 

 

 

09:12 22.  AND Díaz Aina Andorra National Federation 2011 

 

 

09:14 23.  SVK Babčaniková Sofia ŠK ŠOG Nitra 2011 

 

 

09:16 24.  POL ZHYZHYCH Kseniya Polish Gymnastic Association 2010 

 

 

09:18 25.  SVK Mikloši Sophia Izabella TJ SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady 2011 

 

 

09:20 26.  POL Schybanova Mariia Poland 2010 

 

 

09:22 27.  SVK Kadlicová Nina Juventa Bratislava 2010 

 

 

09:24 28.  POL Lewinska Laura Poland 2011 

 

 

09:26 29.  SVK GASPAROVA Natalia Slovak Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

09:28 30.  GEO Balaeva Manana United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2011 

 

 

09:30 31.  SUI Dell Ariana STV 2010 

 

 

09:32 32.  GEO Jamagidze Nita United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2011 

 

 

09:34 33.  SUI Benko Lili STV 2011 

 

 

09:36 34.  GEO Bakradze Elene United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2011 

 

 

Junior Individual All Around (2010-2011) - Starting list, rotation 14 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

09:45 1.  GER Datsenko Alisa Germany 2010 
 

09:47 2.  EST OBOLONINA Anna Karolina Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

09:49 3.  GER Viksna Zane Germany 2010 

 

 

09:51 

 
09:53 

4. 

 
5. 

EST 

 
EST 

JAKOVLEVA Sofia 

 
DAVODOVA Anastassija 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

2010 

 
2010 

 

09:55 6.  MEX ABRAHAM Ana Luisa Mexico 2010 
 

09:57 7.  MEX ESTRADA Mariann Mexico 2010 
 

09:59 8.  GRE PALAZI Athanasia GOPF ARMONIA 2011 

 

 

10:01 9.  MEX DELGADO Marijose Mexico 2011 
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Start # Country Name Club Year App 

10:03 10.  GRE PAPANASTASIOU Chrysavgi GOPF ARMONIA 2010 

 

 

10:05 11.  USA Liu Alicia USA Gymnastics 2010 

 

 

10:07 12.  NED Veltman Indy NED 2010 

 

 

10:09 13.  USA DE LA ROSA Natalie USA Gymnastics 2010 

 

 

10:11 14.  NED Boas Daniella NED 2010 

 

 

10:13 15.  USA KIM Dawn USA Gymnastics 2010 

 

 

10:15 16.  GER Datsenko Alisa Germany 2010 

 

 

10:17 17.  EST OBOLONINA Anna Karolina Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

10:19 18.  GER Viksna Zane Germany 2010 

 

 

10:21 19.  EST JAKOVLEVA Sofia Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

10:23 20.  EST DAVODOVA Anastassija Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2010 
 

10:25 

 
10:27 

21. 

 
22. 

MEX 

 
MEX 

ABRAHAM Ana Luisa 

 
ESTRADA Mariann 

Mexico 

 
Mexico 

2010 

 
2010 

 

10:29 23.  GRE PALAZI Athanasia GOPF ARMONIA 2011 
 

10:31 24.  MEX DELGADO Marijose Mexico 2011 

 

 

10:33 25.  GRE PAPANASTASIOU Chrysavgi GOPF ARMONIA 2010 

 

 

10:35 26.  USA Liu Alicia USA Gymnastics 2010 

 

 

10:37 27.  NED Veltman Indy NED 2010 

 

 

10:39 28.  USA DE LA ROSA Natalie USA Gymnastics 2010 

 

 

10:41 29.  NED Boas Daniella NED 2010 

 

 

10:43 30.  USA KIM Dawn USA Gymnastics 2010 

 

 

Junior Individual All Around (2010-2011) - Starting list, rotation 15 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

11:05 1.  GRE MANOLOPOULOU Elisavet GAS HOLARGOU 2010 
 

11:07 2.  AUS Meyer-Rochow Remi Australia 2010 

 

 

11:09 3.  GRE Kaminidou Valeria ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. HELLAS 2011 

 

 

11:11 4.  AUS Barsukova Anna Australia 2011 

 

 

11:13 5.  KAZ YEREKESHEVA Akmaral Kazakhstan 2010 

 

 

11:15 6.  AUS Lai Chloe Australia 2011 

 

 

11:17 7.  KAZ RYSBEK Aiganym Kazakhstan 2011 

 

 

11:19 8.  BUL VALKOVA Magdalena Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

11:21 9.  EGY BAHNAS Farida Gezira Sporting Club 2010 
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Start # Country Name Club Year App 

11:23 10.  BUL KALEVA Anastasia Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

11:25 11.  EGY ELSAIED Alyah Gezira Sporting Club 2010 

 

 

11:27 12.  BUL RASHEVA Aleksa Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

11:29 13.  EST DROZDOVA Margarita GC Noorus 2010 

 

 

11:31 14.  GRE KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria S.FI.G.MOS. 2010 

 

 

11:33 15.  EST HOOP Anna Marii GC Rytmika 2010 

 

 

11:35 16.  KAZ MEIRAMBEKKYZY Kaussar Kazakhstan, Almaty 2011 

 

 

11:37 17.  EST Veide Regita GC Rytmika 2011 

 

 

11:39 18.  KAZ KELISKHAN Amina Kazakhstan, Almaty 2011 

 

 

11:41 19.  GRE MANOLOPOULOU Elisavet GAS HOLARGOU 2010 

 

 

11:43 20.  AUS Meyer-Rochow Remi Australia 2010 

 

 

11:45 21.  GRE Kaminidou Valeria ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. HELLAS 2011 

 

 

11:47 22.  AUS Barsukova Anna Australia 2011 

 

 

11:49 23.  KAZ YEREKESHEVA Akmaral Kazakhstan 2010 

 

 

11:51 24.  AUS Lai Chloe Australia 2011 

 

 

11:53 25.  KAZ RYSBEK Aiganym Kazakhstan 2011 

 

 

11:55 26.  BUL VALKOVA Magdalena Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

11:57 27.  EGY BAHNAS Farida Gezira Sporting Club 2010 

 

 

11:59 28.  BUL KALEVA Anastasia Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

12:01 29.  EGY ELSAIED Alyah Gezira Sporting Club 2010 

 

 

12:03 30.  BUL RASHEVA Aleksa Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

12:05 31.  EST DROZDOVA Margarita GC Noorus 2010 

 

 

12:07 32.  GRE KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria S.FI.G.MOS. 2010 

 

 

12:09 33.  EST HOOP Anna Marii GC Rytmika 2010 

 

 

12:11 34.  KAZ MEIRAMBEKKYZY Kaussar Kazakhstan, Almaty 2011 

 

 

12:13 35.  EST Veide Regita GC Rytmika 2011 

 

 

12:15 36.  KAZ KELISKHAN Amina Kazakhstan, Almaty 2011 

 

 

Junior Individual All Around (2010-2011) - Starting list, rotation 16 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

12:25 1.  FRA AUBURTIN BENTZ LALIE Federation Francaise De Gymnastique 2011 
 

12:27 2.  CZE Klímková Viktorie TJ Sokol Bedřichov 2010 

 

 

12:29 3.  FRA ZAVAGNO Yseult Federation Francaise De Gymnastique 2010 
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Start # Country Name Club Year App 

12:31 4.  USA Weber Josephine USA -Rhythmic Academy of LA 2011 

 

 

12:33 5.  GRE MESSINIOTI Georgia As En choro 2010 

 

 

12:35 6.  ITA Michelotti Carol Italian Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

12:37 7.  GRE KASKAMPA Myrto GEL 2010 

 

 

12:39 8.  ITA Bindi Ginevra Italian Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

12:41 9.  CZE Zaripova Ekaterina SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 2010 

 

 

12:43 10.  KAZ BEREZOVSKAYA Irena Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

12:45 11.  KUW BEHBEHANI Layan Kuwait Gymnastic Federation 2011 

 

 

12:47 12.  KAZ AMANKOS Rabiya Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

12:49 13.  FRA OZOUF LOLA France 2011 

 

 

12:51 14.  KAZ KANAPYA Nadiya Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

12:53 15.  SUI Gemma Miya STV B 2011 

 

 

12:55 16.  FRA Kochankova Algara France 2011 

 

 

12:57 17.  SUI Bernejo Marie STV B 2010 

 

 

12:59 18.  FRA AUBURTIN BENTZ LALIE Federation Francaise De Gymnastique 2011 

 

 

13:01 19.  CZE Klímková Viktorie TJ Sokol Bedřichov 2010 

 

 

13:03 20.  FRA ZAVAGNO Yseult Federation Francaise De Gymnastique 2010 

 

 

13:05 21.  USA Weber Josephine USA -Rhythmic Academy of LA 2011 

 

 

13:07 22.  GRE MESSINIOTI Georgia As En choro 2010 

 

 

13:09 23.  ITA Michelotti Carol Italian Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

13:11 24.  GRE KASKAMPA Myrto GEL 2010 

 

 

13:13 25.  ITA Bindi Ginevra Italian Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

13:15 26.  CZE Zaripova Ekaterina SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 2010 

 

 

13:17 27.  KAZ BEREZOVSKAYA Irena Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

13:19 28.  KUW BEHBEHANI Layan Kuwait Gymnastic Federation 2011 

 

 

13:21 29.  KAZ AMANKOS Rabiya Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

13:23 30.  FRA OZOUF LOLA France 2011 

 

 

13:25 31.  KAZ KANAPYA Nadiya Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2010 

 

 

13:27 32.  SUI Gemma Miya STV B 2011 

 

 

13:29 33.  FRA Kochankova Algara France 2011 

 

 

13:31 34.  SUI Bernejo Marie STV B 2010 
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Junior Individual All Around (2010-2011) - Starting list, rotation 17 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

13:40 1.  GRE VAVOULIOTI Iliana A.G.E ANAGENNISI THESSALONIKI 2011 
 

13:42 2.  BEL Simonaityte Vesta FRBG 2010 

 

 

13:44 3.  GRE Rekka Chrysoula Gymnastics Club of Helioupolis 2011 

 

 

13:46 4.  BEL Pavlova Anastasia FRBG 2010 

 

 

13:48 5.  GRE GHELOSI VALERIA G.P.O RYTHMIKI KINISI NEAS SMIRNIS 2011 

 

 

13:50 6.  BEL Salamone Clea FRBG 2010 

 

 

13:52 7.  GRE TSIMACHIDOU MARINA G.P.O RYTHMIKI KINISI NEAS SMIRNIS 2011 

 

 

13:54 8.  LUX ZILIONYTE Kotryna Aspelt Gym Academy 2010 

 

 

13:56 9.  GRE BOUGIOUKA ATHINA A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS 2011 

 

 

13:58 10.  UKR Turyashvili Sofiia Sport-Estet Lutsk 2010 

 

 

14:00 11.  GRE FILIPPA ATHINA A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS 2011 

 

 

14:02 12.  CYP ROMANIUK VASILISA National Team Cyprus (A.TRIKOMITIS) 2011 

 

 

14:04 13.  GRE BENARDI Eleni GAS EUNIKI 2011 

 

 

14:06 14.  CYP Sharova Alexandra National Team Cyprus(A.TRIKOMITIS ) 2011 

 

 

14:08 15.  GRE TZOUANOPOULOU PANAGIOTA A.O.PALMOS ARGYROUPOLIS 2011 

 

 

14:10 16.  CYP SHAROVA EKATERINA NATIONAL TEAM Cyprus 2010 

 

 

14:12 17.  GRE SARRI GEORGIA RYTHMOS KAI KINISI 2011 

 

 

14:14 18.  GRE VAVOULIOTI Iliana A.G.E ANAGENNISI THESSALONIKI 2011 

 

 

14:16 19.  BEL Simonaityte Vesta FRBG 2010 

 

 

14:18 20.  GRE Rekka Chrysoula Gymnastics Club of Helioupolis 2011 

 

 

14:20 21.  BEL Pavlova Anastasia FRBG 2010 

 

 

14:22 22.  GRE GHELOSI VALERIA G.P.O RYTHMIKI KINISI NEAS SMIRNIS 2011 

 

 

14:24 23.  BEL Salamone Clea FRBG 2010 

 

 

14:26 24.  GRE TSIMACHIDOU MARINA G.P.O RYTHMIKI KINISI NEAS SMIRNIS 2011 

 

 

14:28 25.  LUX ZILIONYTE Kotryna Aspelt Gym Academy 2010 

 

 

14:30 26.  GRE BOUGIOUKA ATHINA A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS 2011 

 

 

14:32 27.  UKR Turyashvili Sofiia Sport-Estet Lutsk 2010 

 

 

14:34 28.  GRE FILIPPA ATHINA A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS 2011 

 

 

14:36 29.  CYP ROMANIUK VASILISA National Team Cyprus (A.TRIKOMITIS) 2011 

 

 

14:38 30.  GRE BENARDI Eleni GAS EUNIKI 2011 

 

 

14:40 31.  CYP Sharova Alexandra National Team Cyprus(A.TRIKOMITIS ) 2011 
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Start # Country Name Club Year App 

14:42 32.  GRE TZOUANOPOULOU PANAGIOTA A.O.PALMOS ARGYROUPOLIS 2011 

 

 

14:44 33.  CYP SHAROVA EKATERINA NATIONAL TEAM Cyprus 2010 
 

14:46 34.  GRE SARRI GEORGIA RYTHMOS KAI KINISI 2011 
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Juniors All Around Individual (2010-2011) – Judges Assignment 
Superior Jury President: PANTAZIDOU Efie  GRE 
Control Jury: PACHTA Maria  GRE / PATRINELLI Maria  GRE 

Panel 1 Panel 2 

  
 

 Name Country  Name Country 

DB1 PALLARES Anna  AND  DB1 DE COSSIO Isabelle  FRA 

DB2 KOULOURA Panagiota  GRE 
 DB2 Rawlins Conor  AUS 

DA1 Zunino Reggio Maria Isabella  ITA 
 DA1 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina  KAZ 

DA2 HUSSEIN Noha  EGY 
 DA2 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK 

A1 Rodina Irina  BEL 
 A1 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana  LUX 

A2 MENSIKOVA Libena  CZE 
 A2 WOZNAK Akeksandra  POL 

A3 STSERBAKOVA Anastassia  EST 
 A3 ARGIROPOULOU Catherine  GRE 

A4 AIVATOGLOU Maria  GRE 
 A4 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA 

E1 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia  MEX 
 E1 CORNU Elena  SUI 

E2 SHULGA Talia  USA 
 E2 Bremes Barbara  GER 

E3 KUZMOVA Tsveta Dimitrova  BUL 
 E3 KUTLUTURK Melinda  NED 

E4 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO 
 E4 MARKOVA Valya  BUL 

Line 1 ANASTASIOU Nikoletta  GRE 
 Line 1 ANASTASIOU Nikoletta  GRE 

Line 2 TRYPANI Eleni  GRE 
 Line 2 TRYPANI Eleni  GRE 

Time    KARAMOUSANTA Ourania                GRE  Time       KARAMOUSANTA Ourania         GRE 

 

Panel 1 Panel 2 

  
 

 Name Country  Name Country 

DB1 PALLARES Anna  AND  DB1 DE COSSIO Isabelle  FRA 

DB2 KOULOURA Panagiota  GRE 
 DB2 Rawlins Conor  AUS 

DA1 Zunino Reggio Maria Isabella  ITA 
 DA1 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina  KAZ 

DA2 HUSSEIN Noha  EGY 
 DA2 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK 

A1 Rodina Irina  BEL 
 A1 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana  LUX 

A2 MENSIKOVA Libena  CZE 
 A2 WOZNAK Akeksandra  POL 

A3 STSERBAKOVA Anastassia  EST 
 A3 ARGIROPOULOU Catherine  GRE 

A4 AIVATOGLOU Maria  GRE 
 A4 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA 

E1 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia  MEX 
 E1 CORNU Elena  SUI 

E2 SHULGA Talia  USA 
 E2 Bremes Barbara  GER 

E3 KUZMOVA Tsveta Dimitrova  BUL 
 E3 KUTLUTURK Melinda  NED 

E4 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO 
 E4 MARKOVA Valya  BUL 

Line 1 ANASTASIOU Nikoletta  GRE 
 Line 1 ANASTASIOU Nikoletta  GRE 

Line 2 TRYPANI Eleni  GRE 
 Line 2 TRYPANI Eleni  GRE 

Time    KOUTSOUKOU Kalliopi                GRE  Time       KOUTSOUKOU Kalliopi         GRE 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year     

 
Score 

D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. 

 
42. 

 

 
SVK 

GASPAROVA 

Natalia 

Slovak Gymnastics 

Federation 

 
2010 

21.350 (42) 
 

21.150 (41) 
 

22.200 (26) 
 

19.300 (54) 
 

 
84.000 

7.700 

5.20 2.50 

 
6.550 

 
7.100 

 
- 

7.600 

5.40 2.20 

 
6.700 

 
6.850 

 
- 

8.500 

5.40 3.10 

 
6.550 

 
7.150 

 
- 

6.900 

4.20 2.70 

 
6.000 

 
6.400 

 
- 

 
43. 

 

 
KAZ 

MEIRAMBEKKYZY 

Kaussar 

Kazakhstan, Almaty 

 
2011 

20.200 (55)  21.000 (43)  22.400 (20)  20.300 (46)   
83.900 7.400 

4.40 3.00 
6.900 6.500 0.60 

6.900 

4.20 2.70 
7.100 7.000 - 

8.100 

4.60 3.50 
7.050 7.250 - 

6.300 

3.50 2.80 
6.950 7.050 - 

 
44. 

 

 
SUI 

Dell Ariana 

STV 

2010 

Jr 

20.300 (53)  20.200 (53)  21.000 (45)  21.650 (31)   
83.150 7.200 

5.20 2.00 
6.700 6.400 - 

7.000 

4.20 2.80 
6.650 6.550 - 

7.900 

5.80 2.10 
6.750 6.350 - 

7.700 

4.50 3.20 
6.900 7.050 - 

 
45. 

 

 
KAZ 

KELISKHAN Amina 

Kazakhstan, Almaty 

 
2011 

20.400 (51)  22.100 (28)  19.200 (65)  21.200 (39)   
82.900 7.200 

4.70 2.50 
6.800 6.400 - 

7.100 

4.70 2.40 
7.350 7.650 - 

5.900 

3.50 2.40 
6.750 6.550 - 

6.900 

4.50 2.40 
7.000 7.300 - 

 
46. 

 

 
AUS 

Meyer-Rochow 

Remi 

Australia 

 
2010 

20.950 (46)  19.500 (60)  20.400 (52)  22.000 (22)   
82.850 7.500 

5.20 2.30 
6.600 6.850 - 

6.800 

5.00 1.80 
6.600 6.100 - 

7.300 

4.90 2.40 
6.800 6.300 - 

8.100 

5.60 2.50 
6.700 7.200 - 

 
47. 

 

 
KAZ 

AMANKOS Rabiya 

Kazakhstan 

Gymnastics 

Federation 

 
2010 

20.200 (56) 
 

21.300 (37) 
 

22.200 (25) 
 

18.900 (59) 
 

 
82.600 

6.800 

4.20 2.60 

 
6.900 

 
6.500 

 
- 

6.400 

3.30 3.10 

 
7.300 

 
7.600 

 
- 

8.200 

4.90 3.30 

 
7.050 

 
6.950 

 
- 

6.900 

4.10 2.80 

 
6.150 

 
6.150 

 
0.30 

 
48. 

 

 
SUI 

Benko Lili 

STV 

 
2011 

20.350 (52)  18.100 (77)  22.100 (28)  21.800 (27)   
82.350 6.700 

4.70 2.00 
6.700 6.950 - 

6.000 

3.40 2.60 
6.350 6.150 0.40 

8.400 

5.70 2.70 
6.700 7.000 - 

8.300 

4.80 3.50 
6.600 6.900 - 

 
49. 

 

 
GRE 

Kaminidou Valeria 

ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. 

HELLAS 

2011 

Jr 

19.300 (68)  23.100 (10)  20.650 (49)  18.700 (62)   

81.750 7.400 

5.00 2.40 
6.650 5.850 0.60 

8.000 

5.00 3.00 
7.450 7.700 0.05 

8.100 

5.30 2.80 
6.950 6.200 0.60 

6.000 

4.00 2.00 
6.650 6.150 0.10 

 
50. 

 

 
CYP 

Sharova Alexandra 

National Team 

Cyprus(A.TRIKOMITIS 

) 

 
2011 

19.200 (70) 
 

20.750 (45) 
 

21.700 (37) 
 

20.050 (48) 
 

 
81.700 

6.900 

4.80 2.10 

 
6.200 

 
6.100 

 
- 

6.600 

4.40 2.20 

 
6.600 

 
7.550 

 
- 

8.700 

6.00 2.70 

 
6.700 

 
6.300 

 
- 

6.400 

4.90 1.50 

 
6.500 

 
7.150 

 
- 

 

 
51. 

 
 

GEO 

Balaeva Manana 

United National 

Gymnastic 

Federation of 

Georgia 

 

 
2011 

21.000 
 

(45) 
 

20.850 
 

(44) 
 

20.350 
 

(53) 
 

19.300 
 

(53) 
  

 
81.500 

7.500 

4.90 2.60 

 
6.550 

 
6.950 

 
- 

6.600 

4.30 2.30 

 
6.650 

 
7.600 

 
- 

6.900 

4.80 2.10 

 
6.200 

 
7.250 

 
- 

6.300 

4.30 2.00 

 
6.300 

 
6.700 

 
- 

 
52. 

 

 
BEL 

Simonaityte Vesta 

FRBG 

 
2010 

21.750 (40)  20.450 (48)  21.050 (43)  18.050 (68)   
81.300 7.900 

5.70 2.20 
6.600 7.250 - 

7.000 

4.70 2.30 
6.350 7.100 - 

7.600 

5.50 2.10 
6.750 6.700 - 

6.200 

4.10 2.10 
6.250 6.200 0.60 

 
53. 

 

 
GER 

Viksna Zane 

Germany 

2010 

Jr 

22.400 (35)  17.700 (79)  18.950 (68)  21.800 (25)   
80.850 8.500 

5.90 2.60 
6.600 7.300 - 

6.300 
4.60 1.70 

6.150 5.550 0.30 
6.800 

4.20 2.60 
6.050 6.100 - 

7.700 
5.20 2.50 

6.850 7.250 - 

 
54. 

 

 
GRE 

GHELOSI VALERIA 

G.P.O RYTHMIKI 

KINISI NEAS SMIRNIS 

 
2011 

22.450 (33)  19.450 (61)  22.350 (23)  16.200 (79)   
80.450 8.300 

5.50 2.80 
6.800 7.350 - 

5.800 

4.00 1.80 
6.350 7.300 - 

8.600 

5.60 3.00 
6.750 7.000 - 

4.300 

2.70 1.60 
5.850 6.050 - 

 
55. 

 

 
GRE 

BOUGIOUKA 

ATHINA 

A.S IETION 

DRAPETSONAS 

 
2011 

JrA 

20.250 (54) 
 

19.350 (64) 
 

21.400 (40) 
 

19.300 (52) 
 

 
80.300 

7.500 

4.70 2.80 

 
6.350 

 
6.400 

 
- 

6.400 

4.00 2.40 

 
6.100 

 
6.850 

 
- 

8.200 

5.20 3.00 

 
6.450 

 
6.750 

 
- 

6.300 

4.50 1.80 

 
6.350 

 
6.650 

 
- 

 
56. 

 

 
SUI 

Gemma Miya 

STV B 

 
2011 

18.550 (74)  19.300 (65)  21.450 (39)  20.850 (41)   
80.150 5.700 

3.40 2.30 
6.300 6.550 - 

6.400 
3.50 2.90 

6.450 6.450 - 
7.800 

5.10 2.70 
6.750 6.900 - 

7.300 
4.70 2.60 

6.550 7.000 - 

 

57. 

 

 
CZE 

Zaripova 

Ekaterina 

SK Motorlet Praha, 

spolek 

 

2010 

19.850 (61) 
 

20.100 (55) 
 

20.700 (48) 
 

19.500 (50) 
 

 
80.150 

6.600 

4.80 1.80 

 
6.650 

 
6.600 

 
- 

6.500 

4.30 2.20 

 
6.650 

 
6.950 

 
- 

7.800 

5.40 2.40 

 
6.400 

 
6.500 

 
- 

6.700 

4.50 2.20 

 
6.450 

 
6.350 

 
- 

 
58. 

 

 
BEL 

Pavlova Anastasia 

FRBG 

2010 

JrA 

19.900 (59)  19.400 (62)  20.300 (55)  20.450 (44)   
80.050 7.900 

4.90 3.00 
5.950 6.050 - 

5.800 

3.00 2.80 
6.450 7.150 - 

7.100 

4.10 3.00 
6.500 6.700 - 

7.000 

4.80 2.20 
6.550 6.900 - 

 
59. 

 

 
SUI 

Bernejo Marie 

STV B 

 
2010 

19.550 (65)  19.100 (70)  20.550 (50)  20.750 (42)   
79.950 7.000 

4.40 2.60 
6.550 6.000 - 

6.500 
3.70 2.80 

6.300 6.300 - 
7.500 

4.80 2.70 
6.450 6.600 - 

7.400 
4.80 2.60 

6.550 6.800 - 

 
60. 

 

 
SVK 

Kadlicová Nina 

Juventa Bratislava 

 
2010 

20.950 (47)  20.250 (52)  20.100 (59)  17.450 (73)   
78.750 7.700 

4.80 2.90 
6.350 6.900 - 

6.800 
4.10 2.70 

6.400 7.050 - 
6.800 

4.10 2.70 
6.200 7.100 - 

5.200 
3.30 1.90 

6.450 5.800 - 

 
61. 

 

 
GRE 

Rekka Chrysoula 

Gymnastics Club of 

Helioupolis 

 
2011 

19.850 (60)  19.200 (67)  21.000 (44)  18.300 (65)   
78.350 6.500 

3.90 2.60 
6.600 6.750 - 

6.100 

3.50 2.60 
6.550 6.550 - 

7.800 

4.80 3.00 
6.500 6.700 - 

5.300 

2.90 2.40 
6.350 6.650 - 

 
62. 

 

 
GRE 

BENARDI Eleni 

GAS EUNIKI 

 
2011 

20.550 (49)  19.750 (58)  18.600 (73)  19.300 (51)   
78.200 7.200 

4.80 2.40 
6.650 6.700 - 

6.100 
4.40 1.70 

6.550 7.100 - 
5.700 

3.60 2.10 
6.400 6.500 - 

6.200 
3.70 2.50 

6.350 6.750 - 

 
63. 

 

 
GRE 

FILIPPA ATHINA 

A.S IETION 

DRAPETSONAS 

2011 

JrA 

19.650 (64)  18.500 (75)  18.800 (71)  20.300 (47)   
77.250 6.700 

4.70 2.00 
6.350 6.600 - 

6.600 

4.30 2.30 
6.100 5.800 - 

6.900 

4.50 2.40 
6.150 5.750 - 

7.700 

5.20 2.50 
6.200 6.400 - 

 
64. 

 

 
MEX 

ESTRADA Mariann 

Mexico 

2010 

Jr 

20.550 (50)  20.050 (57)  17.500 (79)  18.800 (60)   
76.900 7.700 

5.20 2.50 
6.250 6.600 - 

6.200 

4.20 2.00 
6.600 7.250 - 

6.400 

3.90 2.50 
5.900 5.200 - 

5.400 

3.90 1.50 
6.700 6.700 - 

 
65. 

 

 
AND 

PUIGDEMASA Lia 

Andorra National 

Federation 

2010 

Jr 

20.850 (48)  18.700 (72)  18.000 (75)  19.000 (58)   

76.550 7.900 

5.40 2.50 
6.650 6.400 0.10 

6.100 

4.10 2.00 
6.200 6.550 0.15 

6.100 

4.10 2.00 
6.050 5.850 - 

6.200 

3.60 2.60 
5.900 6.900 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year     

 
Score 

D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. 

 
66. 

 

 
AUS 

Barsukova Anna 

Australia 

2011 

Jr 

17.900 (79)  22.200 (23)  16.350 (81) 19.050 (56)  
75.500 5.100 

3.20 1.90 
6.300 6.600 0.10 

7.900 

5.10 2.80 
6.850 7.450 - 

5.400 

3.10 2.30 
6.100 4.850 - 

5.400 

3.60 1.80 
6.950 6.800 0.10 

 
67. 

 

 
GRE 

TSIMACHIDOU 

MARINA 

G.P.O RYTHMIKI 

KINISI NEAS SMIRNIS 

 
2011 

16.900 (81) 
 

20.650 (47) 
 

18.850 (70) 19.000 (57) 
 
75.400 

4.900 

2.90 2.00 

 
6.100 

 
5.900 

 
- 

7.000 

4.50 2.50 

 
6.400 

 
7.250 

 
- 

5.900 

3.60 2.30 

 
6.200 

 
6.750 

 
- 

6.200 

4.30 1.90 

 
6.250 

 
6.550 

 
- 

 
68. 

 

 
GRE 

PAPANASTASIOU 

Chrysavgi 

GOPF ARMONIA 

 
2010 

18.800 (72)  19.350 (63)  20.200 (58) 16.750 (76)  
75.100 7.300 

4.40 2.90 
6.300 5.550 0.35 

5.800 

3.70 2.10 
6.850 6.700 - 

7.900 

5.50 2.40 
6.350 5.950 - 

4.200 

3.40 0.80 
6.300 6.250 - 

 
69. 

 

 
EGY 

ELSAIED Alyah 

Gezira Sporting Club 

 
2010 

19.200 (69)  17.500 (80)  20.200 (57) 18.000 (70)  
74.900 6.500 

3.40 3.10 
6.400 6.450 0.15 

5.300 

3.50 1.80 
6.250 5.950 - 

7.300 

4.40 2.90 
6.450 6.450 - 

5.500 

3.30 2.20 
6.350 6.300 0.15 

 
70. 

 

 
NED 

Boas Daniella 

NED 

2010 

S 

18.500 (76)  20.650 (46)  19.100 (67) 16.600 (77)  
74.850 5.600 

3.60 2.00 
6.500 6.400 - 

6.900 
4.50 2.40 

6.500 7.250 - 
6.400 

4.50 1.90 
6.600 6.100 - 

4.900 
3.00 1.90 

6.000 5.700 - 

 
71. 

 

 
SVK 

Mikloši Sophia 

Izabella 

TJ SOKOL Bratislava 

I.Vinohrady 

 
2011 

18.850 (71) 
 

20.300 (49) 
 

17.550 (78) 18.100 (67) 
 
74.800 

6.600 

3.90 2.70 

 
6.400 

 
5.850 

 
- 

6.800 

4.50 2.30 

 
6.400 

 
7.100 

 
- 

6.800 

4.70 2.10 

 
5.850 

 
5.200 

 
0.30 

6.100 

3.50 2.60 

 
6.150 

 
5.850 

 
- 

 
72. 

 

 
KUW 

BEHBEHANI Layan 

Kuwait Gymnastic 

Federation 

 
2011 

18.700 (73)  18.650 (74)  19.150 (66) 18.250 (66)  

74.750 5.600 

3.50 2.10 
6.450 6.650 - 

5.600 

3.30 2.30 
6.550 6.500 - 

6.500 

3.50 3.00 
6.400 6.250 - 

5.500 

3.40 2.10 
6.750 6.300 0.30 

 

 
73. 

 
 

CYP 

ROMANIUK 

VASILISA 

National Team 

Cyprus 

(A.TRIKOMITIS) 

 

 
2011 

19.750 
 

(62) 
 

18.700 
 

(73) 
 

18.700 
 

(72) 17.550 
 

(72) 
 

 
74.700 

6.000 

3.90 2.10 

 
6.850 

 
6.900 

 
- 

7.000 

5.00 2.00 

 
6.050 

 
6.250 

 
0.60 

6.500 

4.20 2.30 

 
6.300 

 
5.900 

 
- 

5.600 

3.80 1.80 

 
6.150 

 
5.800 

 
- 

 
74. 

 

 
AND 

LEPOIX Noa 

Andorra National 

Federation 

2010 

Jr 

19.450 (67)  16.650 (82)  19.300 (64) 18.750 (61)  

74.150 6.900 

4.70 2.20 
6.400 6.150 - 

4.700 

3.10 1.60 
6.000 5.950 - 

7.200 

4.90 2.30 
6.250 5.850 - 

5.800 

3.20 2.60 
6.500 6.750 0.30 

 
75. 

 

 
AND 

Díaz Aina 

Andorra National 

Federation 

2011 

Jr 

20.000 (57)  18.850 (71)  17.850 (76) 16.850 (75)  
73.550 7.600 

5.50 2.10 
6.350 6.100 0.05 

6.200 

3.90 2.30 
6.250 6.400 - 

6.100 

4.00 2.10 
6.250 5.500 - 

5.600 

3.70 1.90 
5.750 5.800 0.30 

 
76. 

 

 
GRE 

TZOUANOPOULOU 

PANAGIOTA 

A.O.PALMOS 

ARGYROUPOLIS 

 
2011 

19.650 (63) 
 

17.200 (81) 
 

17.850 (77) 18.500 (64) 
 
73.200 

6.100 

4.00 2.10 

 
6.550 

 
7.000 

 
- 

5.700 

3.80 1.90 

 
5.700 

 
5.800 

 
- 

6.300 

4.00 2.30 

 
6.100 

 
5.450 

 
- 

6.000 

4.90 1.10 

 
6.000 

 
6.500 

 
- 

 
77. 

 

 
GRE 

PALAZI Athanasia 

GOPF ARMONIA 

2011 

JrA 

17.550 (80)  17.750 (78)  19.850 (62) 17.800 (71)  
72.950 6.500 

4.60 1.90 
6.150 5.200 0.30 

5.400 

2.90 2.50 
6.200 6.150 - 

7.200 

5.10 2.10 
6.550 6.100 - 

4.700 

2.50 2.20 
6.800 6.300 - 

 
78. 

 

 
GRE 

VAVOULIOTI Iliana 

A.G.E ANAGENNISI 

THESSALONIKI 

 
2011 

18.150 (78)  19.200 (69)  19.300 (63) 16.100 (81)  

72.750 5.900 

3.90 2.00 
6.150 6.300 0.20 

6.700 

4.50 2.20 
5.850 6.650 - 

7.000 

4.70 2.30 
6.200 6.100 - 

4.200 

2.20 2.00 
6.050 5.850 - 

 
79. 

 

 
AUS 

Lai Chloe 

Australia 

 
2011 

18.250 (77)  18.150 (76)  18.050 (74) 16.150 (80)  
70.600 5.000 

3.10 1.90 
6.400 6.850 - 

5.300 

3.60 1.70 
6.550 6.300 - 

5.100 

3.90 1.20 
6.350 6.600 - 

4.000 

2.60 1.40 
5.850 6.300 - 

 
80. 

 

 
LUX 

Drintcho Elsa 

Ecole de GRS 

Luxembourg 

2011 

Jr 

14.050 (84)  20.250 (51)  18.900 (69) 14.800 (82)  

68.000 4.100 

2.60 1.50 
5.450 4.800 0.30 

6.800 

4.50 2.30 
6.450 7.000 - 

6.700 

4.40 2.30 
5.950 6.250 - 

4.300 

2.50 1.80 
5.350 5.150 - 

 
81. 

 

 
GRE 

MESSINIOTI 

Georgia 

As En choro 

 
2010 

15.650 (83)  12.700 (83)  17.150 (80) 16.300 (78)  
61.800 5.900 

3.80 2.10 
5.500 5.150 0.90 

3.500 

2.40 1.10 
5.000 4.500 0.30 

5.900 

4.10 1.80 
6.050 5.200 - 

5.700 

3.50 2.20 
5.850 5.050 0.30 

 
82. 

 

 
CZE 

Klímková Viktorie 

TJ Sokol Bedřichov 

 
2010 

15.950 (82)  12.050 (84)  15.650 (82) 16.900 (74)  
60.550 5.100 

3.20 1.90 
5.700 5.750 0.60 

3.300 
2.40 0.90 

5.150 4.200 0.60 
4.700 

2.60 2.10 
5.700 5.550 0.30 

4.500 
3.20 1.30 

6.250 6.150 - 

 
83. 

 

 
NED 

Veltman Indy 

NED 

2010 

Jr 

19.950 (58)  19.200 (68)  - -  
39.150 7.400 

4.60 2.80 
6.300 6.250 - 

6.500 
4.00 2.50 

6.150 6.650 0.10 
- 

- - - 
- 

- - - 

 
OOC 

 

 
FRA 

OZOUF LOLA 

France 

 
2011 

18.550 (75)  20.150 (54)  21.600 (OOC) 19.800 (OOC)  
80.100 7.300 

4.60 2.70 
6.100 5.150 - 

6.500 

4.90 1.60 
6.550 7.100 - 

7.600 

4.90 2.70 
6.850 7.150 - 

6.700 

4.10 2.60 
6.700 6.400 - 
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TIE BREAK REPORT 
 

Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total 

4  KAZ RYSBEK Aiganym 95.3000 30.65 28.75 35.90 

6        ITA Bindi Ginevra 93.7500 30.10 28.75 35.90 

7  BUL RASHEVA Aleksa 93.7500 29.35 29.35 35.70 

8  EST JAKOVLEVA Sofia 92.4500 29.60 28.15 34.70 

9  BUL KALEVA Anastasia 92.4500 28.70 29.15 34.90 

35  GRE MANOLOPOULOU Elisavet 85.6500 27.90 26.75 31.00 

36  EST Veide Regita 85.6500 27.25 27.20 31.50 

40  FRA Kochankova Algara 84.1500 27.60 26.75 29.80 

41  SVK Babčaniková Sofia 84.1500 27.45 25.90 30.80 

56         SUI Gemma Miya 80.1500 26.90 26.05 27.20 

57  CZE Zaripova Ekaterina 80.1500 26.40 26.15 27.60 
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              Junior - All Around Individual 2011 Results 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year     

 
Score 

D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. 

 
1. 

 

 
KAZ 

RYSBEK Aiganym 

Kazakhstan 

 
2011 

24.450 (2)  23.800 (1)  23.000 (3)  24.050 (1)   
95.300 9.400 

6.00 3.40 
7.400 7.650 - 

8.600 

5.50 3.10 
7.300 7.900 - 

8.600 

5.30 3.30 
7.050 7.350 - 

9.300 

6.00 3.30 
7.000 7.750 - 

 
2. 

 

 
USA 

Weber Josephine 

USA -Rhythmic 

Academy of LA 

 
2011 

23.450 (3)  22.250 (5)  23.700 (1)  22.850 (3)   
92.250 9.100 

6.40 2.70 
7.150 7.200 - 

7.700 

4.80 2.90 
7.000 7.550 - 

9.600 

6.30 3.30 
6.950 7.250 -0.10 

8.300 

4.80 3.50 
7.150 7.400 - 

 
3. 

 

 
USA 

Fillip Anna 

USA Burlo 

 
2011 

22.850 (6)  23.150 (2)  22.550 (6)  23.400 (2)   
91.950 8.300 

5.90 2.40 
7.200 7.350 - 

7.700 

5.10 2.60 
7.550 7.900 - 

8.500 

5.80 2.70 
7.300 6.750 - 

8.300 

5.10 3.20 
7.650 7.450 - 

 
4. 

 

 
POL 

Lewinska Laura 

Poland 

 
2011 

22.200 (9)  22.100 (7)  22.800 (4)  21.400 (10)   
88.500 7.900 

5.10 2.80 
7.400 6.900 - 

6.900 

4.10 2.80 
7.350 7.850 - 

8.100 

5.80 2.30 
7.300 7.400 - 

7.100 

4.30 2.80 
7.200 7.100 - 

 

 
5. 

 
 

GEO 

Bakradze Elene 

United National 

Gymnastic 

Federation of 

Georgia 

 

 
2011 

23.150 
 

(4) 

 

21.800 
 

(11) 

 

22.050 
 

(10) 

 

20.900 
 

(12) 

  

 
87.900 

8.500 

6.00 2.50 

 
7.500 

 
7.150 

 
- 

7.200 

4.70 2.50 

 
6.950 

 
7.650 

 
- 

8.300 

5.40 2.90 

 
6.800 

 
6.950 

 
- 

7.200 

4.80 2.40 

 
6.900 

 
6.800 

 
- 

 
6. 

 

 
MEX 

DELGADO Marijose 

Mexico 

2011 

Jr 

22.950 (5)  22.500 (4)  19.850 (22)  22.500 (4)   
87.800 8.300 

5.70 2.60 
7.150 7.500 - 

7.800 

4.80 3.00 
7.100 7.600 - 

7.200 

5.20 2.00 
6.650 6.000 - 

7.900 

5.20 2.70 
7.150 7.450 - 

 

 
7. 

 
 

GEO 

Jamagidze Nita 

United National 

Gymnastic 

Federation of 

Georgia 

 

 
2011 

24.550 
 

(1) 

 

22.100 
 

(9) 

 

21.250 
 

(16) 

 

19.850 
 

(17) 

  

 
87.750 

9.700 

6.50 3.20 

 
7.400 

 
7.450 

 
- 

7.600 

5.70 1.90 

 
7.250 

 
7.250 

 
- 

8.200 

5.50 2.70 

 
6.550 

 
6.500 

 
- 

6.500 

4.30 2.20 

 
6.650 

 
6.700 

 
- 

 
8. 

 

 
GRE 

SARRI GEORGIA 

RYTHMOS KAI KINISI 

2011 

Jr 

22.150 (10)  21.850 (10)  23.350 (2)  18.600 (24)   
85.950 8.600 

5.80 2.80 
6.800 6.750 - 

7.800 

5.00 2.80 
6.750 7.300 - 

9.500 

6.50 3.00 
6.850 7.000 - 

6.800 

4.20 2.60 
6.400 6.000 -0.60 

 
9. 

 

 
EST 

Veide Regita 

GC Rytmika 

 
2011 

21.700 (11)  19.550 (21)  22.700 (5)  21.700 (8)   
85.650 8.400 

5.60 2.80 
6.650 6.650 - 

6.800 

4.50 2.30 
6.550 6.500 -0.30 

8.800 

6.10 2.70 
7.000 6.900 - 

7.500 

5.10 2.40 
7.000 7.200 - 

 
10. 

 

 
FRA 

AUBURTIN BENTZ 

LALIE 

Federation Francaise 

De Gymnastique 

 
2011 

22.500 (7) 
 

21.050 (13) 
 

19.850 (20) 
 

21.800 (5) 
 

 
85.200 

8.300 

5.70 2.60 

 
6.900 

 
7.300 

 
- 

7.400 

5.00 2.40 

 
6.800 

 
6.850 

 
- 

6.800 

4.40 2.40 

 
6.650 

 
6.400 

 
- 

7.600 

5.10 2.50 

 
7.000 

 
7.200 

 
- 

 
11. 

 

 
FRA 

Kochankova 

Algara 

France 

 
2011 

19.450 (24)  21.300 (12)  21.700 (12)  21.700 (9)   
84.150 5.900 

3.90 2.00 
6.700 6.850 - 

7.800 

5.40 2.40 
6.600 6.900 - 

8.000 

5.60 2.40 
6.700 7.000 - 

8.100 

5.20 2.90 
6.750 6.850 - 

 
12. 

 

 
SVK 

Babčaniková Sofia 

ŠK ŠOG Nitra 

 
2011 

21.200 (12)  19.250 (25)  21.900 (11)  21.800 (6)   
84.150 7.500 

4.80 2.70 
6.750 6.950 - 

6.800 

4.00 2.80 
6.150 6.300 - 

8.400 

5.50 2.90 
6.450 7.050 - 

8.100 

4.90 3.20 
6.550 7.150 - 

 
13. 

 

 
KAZ 

MEIRAMBEKKYZY 

Kaussar 

Kazakhstan, Almaty 

 
2011 

20.200 (18)  21.000 (14)  22.400 (7)  20.300 (14)   
83.900 7.400 

4.40 3.00 
6.900 6.500 -0.60 

6.900 

4.20 2.70 
7.100 7.000 - 

8.100 

4.60 3.50 
7.050 7.250 - 

6.300 

3.50 2.80 
6.950 7.050 - 

 
14. 

 

 
KAZ 

KELISKHAN Amina 

Kazakhstan, Almaty 

 
2011 

20.400 (15)  22.100 (8)  19.200 (24)  21.200 (11)   
82.900 7.200 

4.70 2.50 
6.800 6.400 - 

7.100 

4.70 2.40 
7.350 7.650 - 

5.900 

3.50 2.40 
6.750 6.550 - 

6.900 

4.50 2.40 
7.000 7.300 - 

 
15. 

 

 
SUI 

Benko Lili 

STV 

 
2011 

20.350 (16)  18.100 (33)  22.100 (9)  21.800 (7)   
82.350 6.700 

4.70 2.00 
6.700 6.950 - 

6.000 

3.40 2.60 
6.350 6.150 -0.40 

8.400 

5.70 2.70 
6.700 7.000 - 

8.300 

4.80 3.50 
6.600 6.900 - 

 
16. 

 

 
GRE 

Kaminidou Valeria 

ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. 

HELLAS 

2011 

Jr 

19.300 (25)  23.100 (3)  20.650 (18)  18.700 (23)   
81.750 7.400 

5.00 2.40 
6.650 5.850 -0.60 

8.000 

5.00 3.00 
7.450 7.700 -0.05 

8.100 

5.30 2.80 
6.950 6.200 -0.60 

6.000 

4.00 2.00 
6.650 6.150 -0.10 

 
17. 

 

 
CYP 

Sharova Alexandra 

National Team 

Cyprus(A.TRIKOMITIS 

) 

 
2011 

19.200 (26) 
 

20.750 (16) 
 

21.700 (13) 
 

20.050 (16) 
 

 
81.700 

6.900 

4.80 2.10 

 
6.200 

 
6.100 

 
- 

6.600 

4.40 2.20 

 
6.600 

 
7.550 

 
- 

8.700 

6.00 2.70 

 
6.700 

 
6.300 

 
- 

6.400 

4.90 1.50 

 
6.500 

 
7.150 

 
- 

 

 
18. 

 
 

GEO 

Balaeva Manana 

United National 

Gymnastic 

Federation of 

Georgia 

 

 
2011 

21.000 
 

(13) 

 

20.850 
 

(15) 

 

20.350 
 

(19) 

 

19.300 
 

(19) 

  

 
81.500 

7.500 

4.90 2.60 

 
6.550 

 
6.950 

 
- 

6.600 

4.30 2.30 

 
6.650 

 
7.600 

 
- 

6.900 

4.80 2.10 

 
6.200 

 
7.250 

 
- 

6.300 

4.30 2.00 

 
6.300 

 
6.700 

 
- 

 
19. 

 

 
GRE 

GHELOSI VALERIA 

G.P.O RYTHMIKI 

KINISI NEAS SMIRNIS 

 
2011 

22.450 (8)  19.450 (22)  22.350 (8)  16.200 (32)   
80.450 8.300 

5.50 2.80 
6.800 7.350 - 

5.800 

4.00 1.80 
6.350 7.300 - 

8.600 

5.60 3.00 
6.750 7.000 - 

4.300 

2.70 1.60 
5.850 6.050 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year     

 
Score 

D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. 

 
20. 

 

 
GRE 

BOUGIOUKA 

ATHINA 

A.S IETION 

DRAPETSONAS 

 
2011 

JrA 

20.250 (17) 
 

19.350 (23) 
 

21.400 (15) 19.300 (20)  
80.300 

7.500 

4.70 2.80 

 
6.350 

 
6.400 

 
- 

6.400 

4.00 2.40 

 
6.100 

 
6.850 

 
- 

8.200 

5.20 3.00 

 
6.450 

 
6.750 

 
- 

6.300 

4.50 1.80 

 
6.350 

 
6.650 

 
- 

 
21. 

 

 
SUI 

Gemma Miya 

STV B 

 
2011 

18.550 (29)  19.300 (24)  21.450 (14) 20.850 (13)  
80.150 5.700 

3.40 2.30 
6.300 6.550 - 

6.400 

3.50 2.90 
6.450 6.450 - 

7.800 

5.10 2.70 
6.750 6.900 - 

7.300 

4.70 2.60 
6.550 7.000 - 

 
22. 

 

 
GRE 

Rekka Chrysoula 

Gymnastics Club of 

Helioupolis 

 
2011 

19.850 (20)  19.200 (27)  21.000 (17) 18.300 (26)  
78.350 6.500 

3.90 2.60 
6.600 6.750 - 

6.100 

3.50 2.60 
6.550 6.550 - 

7.800 

4.80 3.00 
6.500 6.700 - 

5.300 

2.90 2.40 
6.350 6.650 - 

 
23. 

 

 
GRE 

BENARDI Eleni 

GAS EUNIKI 

 
2011 

20.550 (14)  19.750 (20)  18.600 (30) 19.300 (18)  
78.200 7.200 

4.80 2.40 
6.650 6.700 - 

6.100 

4.40 1.70 
6.550 7.100 - 

5.700 

3.60 2.10 
6.400 6.500 - 

6.200 

3.70 2.50 
6.350 6.750 - 

 
24. 

 

 
GRE 

FILIPPA ATHINA 

A.S IETION 

DRAPETSONAS 

2011 

JrA 

19.650 (23)  18.500 (31)  18.800 (28) 20.300 (15)  
77.250 6.700 

4.70 2.00 
6.350 6.600 - 

6.600 

4.30 2.30 
6.100 5.800 - 

6.900 

4.50 2.40 
6.150 5.750 - 

7.700 

5.20 2.50 
6.200 6.400 - 

 
25. 

 

 
AUS 

Barsukova Anna 

Australia 

2011 

Jr 

17.900 (32)  22.200 (6)  16.350 (35) 19.050 (21)  
75.500 5.100 

3.20 1.90 
6.300 6.600 -0.10 

7.900 

5.10 2.80 
6.850 7.450 - 

5.400 

3.10 2.30 
6.100 4.850 - 

5.400 

3.60 1.80 
6.950 6.800 -0.10 

 
26. 

 

 
GRE 

TSIMACHIDOU 

MARINA 

G.P.O RYTHMIKI 

KINISI NEAS SMIRNIS 

 
2011 

16.900 (34) 
 

20.650 (17) 
 

18.850 (27) 19.000 (22)  

75.400 
4.900 

2.90 2.00 

 

6.100 

 

5.900 

 

- 
7.000 

4.50 2.50 

 

6.400 

 

7.250 

 

- 
5.900 

3.60 2.30 

 

6.200 

 

6.750 

 

- 
6.200 

4.30 1.90 

 

6.250 

 

6.550 

 

- 

 
27. 

 

 
SVK 

Mikloši Sophia 

Izabella 

TJ SOKOL Bratislava 

I.Vinohrady 

 
2011 

18.850 (27) 
 

20.300 (18) 
 

17.550 (34) 18.100 (28)  
74.800 

6.600 

3.90 2.70 

 

6.400 

 

5.850 

 

- 
6.800 

4.50 2.30 

 

6.400 

 

7.100 

 

- 
6.800 

4.70 2.10 

 

5.850 

 

5.200 

 

-0.30 
6.100 

3.50 2.60 

 

6.150 

 

5.850 

 

- 

 
28. 

 

 
KUW 

BEHBEHANI Layan 

Kuwait Gymnastic 

Federation 

 
2011 

18.700 (28)  18.650 (30)  19.150 (25) 18.250 (27)  
74.750 5.600 

3.50 2.10 
6.450 6.650 - 

5.600 

3.30 2.30 
6.550 6.500 - 

6.500 

3.50 3.00 
6.400 6.250 - 

5.500 

3.40 2.10 
6.750 6.300 -0.30 

 

 
29. 

 
 

CYP 

ROMANIUK 

VASILISA 

National Team 

Cyprus 

(A.TRIKOMITIS) 

 

 
2011 

19.750 
 

(21) 

 

18.700 
 

(29) 

 

18.700 
 

(29) 17.550 
 

(30) 
 

 
74.700 

6.000 

3.90 2.10 

 
6.850 

 
6.900 

 
- 

7.000 

5.00 2.00 

 
6.050 

 
6.250 

 
-0.60 

6.500 

4.20 2.30 

 
6.300 

 
5.900 

 
- 

5.600 

3.80 1.80 

 
6.150 

 
5.800 

 
- 

 
30. 

 

 
AND 

Díaz Aina 

Andorra National 

Federation 

2011 

Jr 

20.000 (19)  18.850 (28)  17.850 (32) 16.850 (31)  
73.550 7.600 

5.50 2.10 
6.350 6.100 -0.05 

6.200 

3.90 2.30 
6.250 6.400 - 

6.100 

4.00 2.10 
6.250 5.500 - 

5.600 

3.70 1.90 
5.750 5.800 -0.30 

 
31. 

 

 
GRE 

TZOUANOPOULOU 

PANAGIOTA 

A.O.PALMOS 

ARGYROUPOLIS 

 
2011 

19.650 (22) 
 

17.200 (35) 
 

17.850 (33) 18.500 (25)  
73.200 

6.100 

4.00 2.10 

 

6.550 

 

7.000 

 

- 
5.700 

3.80 1.90 

 

5.700 

 

5.800 

 

- 
6.300 

4.00 2.30 

 

6.100 

 

5.450 

 

- 
6.000 

4.90 1.10 

 

6.000 

 

6.500 

 

- 

 
32. 

 

 
GRE 

PALAZI Athanasia 

GOPF ARMONIA 

2011 

JrA 

17.550 (33)  17.750 (34)  19.850 (21) 17.800 (29)  
72.950 6.500 

4.60 1.90 
6.150 5.200 -0.30 

5.400 

2.90 2.50 
6.200 6.150 - 

7.200 

5.10 2.10 
6.550 6.100 - 

4.700 

2.50 2.20 
6.800 6.300 - 

 
33. 

 

 
GRE 

VAVOULIOTI Iliana 

A.G.E ANAGENNISI 

THESSALONIKI 

 
2011 

18.150 (31)  19.200 (26)  19.300 (23) 16.100 (34)  
72.750 5.900 

3.90 2.00 
6.150 6.300 -0.20 

6.700 

4.50 2.20 
5.850 6.650 - 

7.000 

4.70 2.30 
6.200 6.100 - 

4.200 

2.20 2.00 
6.050 5.850 - 

 
34. 

 

 
AUS 

Lai Chloe 

Australia 

 
2011 

18.250 (30)  18.150 (32)  18.050 (31) 16.150 (33)  
70.600 5.000 

3.10 1.90 
6.400 6.850 - 

5.300 

3.60 1.70 
6.550 6.300 - 

5.100 

3.90 1.20 
6.350 6.600 - 

4.000 

2.60 1.40 
5.850 6.300 - 

 
35. 

 

 
LUX 

Drintcho Elsa 

Ecole de GRS 

Luxembourg 

2011 

Jr 

14.050 (35)  20.250 (19)  18.900 (26) 14.800 (35)  
68.000 4.100 

2.60 1.50 
5.450 4.800 -0.30 

6.800 

4.50 2.30 
6.450 7.000 - 

6.700 

4.40 2.30 
5.950 6.250 - 

4.300 

2.50 1.80 
5.350 5.150 - 

 
OOC 

 

 
FRA 

OZOUF LOLA 

France 

 
2011 

18.550 20.150 21.600 (OOC) 19.800 (OOC)  
80.100 7.300 

4.60 2.70 
6.100 5.150 - 

6.500 

4.90 1.60 
6.550 7.100 - 

7.600 

4.90 2.70 
6.850 7.150 - 

6.700 

4.10 2.60 
6.700 6.400 - 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://rgform.eu/


© 2025 http://rgform.eu 

 

 

 

 

              Junior - All Around Individual 2010 Results 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year     

 
Score 

D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. 

 
1. 

 

 
KAZ 

YEREKESHEVA 

Akmaral 

Kazakhstan 

 
2010 

25.450 (1)  25.800 (1)  24.650 (4)  25.750 (1)   
101.650 10.100 

6.30 3.80 
7.650 7.700 - 

9.800 

6.40 3.40 
7.800 8.200 - 

9.400 

6.10 3.30 
7.600 7.650 - 

10.300 

6.40 3.90 
7.500 7.950 - 

 

 
2. 

 
 

BUL 

VALKOVA 

Magdalena 

Bulgarian 

Rhythmic 

Gymnastics 

Federation 

 

 
2010 

 
24.750 

 
(2) 

  
24.550 

 
(2) 

  
25.250 

 
(3) 

  
24.450 

 
(2) 

  

 
99.000  

10.200 

6.80 3.40 

 
7.300 

 
7.250 

 
- 

 
9.100 

6.20 2.90 

 
7.600 

 
7.850 

 
- 

 
10.200 

7.00 3.20 

 
7.500 

 
7.550 

 
- 

 
9.400 

6.40 3.00 

 
7.400 

 
7.650 

 
- 

 
3. 

 

 
USA 

DE LA ROSA 

Natalie 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2010 

24.600 (4)  24.450 (3)  25.350 (2)  24.000 (4)   
98.400 9.600 

6.40 3.20 
7.400 7.600 - 

8.500 

5.50 3.00 
7.850 8.100 - 

10.100 

6.60 3.50 
7.550 7.700 - 

8.500 

5.40 3.10 
7.800 7.700 - 

 
4. 

 

 
ITA 

Michelotti Carol 

Italian Gymnastics 

Federation 

 
2010 

24.200 (5)  23.400 (6)  24.000 (6)  22.900 (10)   
94.500 9.500 

6.40 3.10 
7.250 7.450 - 

8.500 

5.60 2.90 
7.050 7.850 - 

9.400 

6.20 3.20 
7.300 7.300 - 

8.400 

5.50 2.90 
6.950 7.550 - 

 
5. 

 

 
ITA 

Bindi Ginevra 

Italian Gymnastics 

Federation 

 
2010 

23.750 (9)  22.350 (16)  24.300 (5)  23.350 (6)   
93.750 9.200 

6.10 3.10 
7.350 7.300 -0.10 

7.400 

4.70 2.70 
7.100 7.850 - 

9.800 

6.60 3.20 
7.300 7.200 - 

8.600 

5.80 2.80 
7.100 7.650 - 

  RASHEVA Aleksa  

24.650 
 

(3) 
 

23.950 
 

(4) 
 

21.100 
 

(26) 
 

24.050 
 

(3) 
  

 
6. 

 

 
BUL 

Bulgarian 

Rhythmic 

Gymnastics 

Federation 

 
2010 

 
93.750 

9.700 

6.40 3.30 

 
7.400 

 
7.600 

 
-0.05 

8.500 

5.90 2.60 

 
7.500 

 
7.950 

 
- 

8.600 

5.20 3.40 

 
6.950 

 
6.150 

 
-0.60 

8.900 

6.00 2.90 

 
7.500 

 
7.650 

 
- 

 
7. 

 

 
EST 

JAKOVLEVA Sofia 

Estonian 

Gymnastics 

Federation 

 
2010 

23.400 (14) 
 

22.800 (10) 
 

23.400 (7) 
 

22.850 (11) 
 

 
92.450 

8.900 

6.50 2.40 
7.150 7.350 - 

8.400 

5.70 2.70 
6.950 7.450 - 

9.000 

6.30 2.70 
7.150 7.250 - 

8.400 

5.90 2.50 
6.900 7.550 - 

 

 
8. 

 
 

BUL 

KALEVA 

Anastasia 

Bulgarian 

Rhythmic 

Gymnastics 

Federation 

 

 
2010 

 
22.600 

 
(24) 

  
22.600 

 
(14) 

  
25.500 

 
(1) 

  
21.750 

 
(21) 

  

 
92.450  

9.000 

6.10 2.90 

 
7.250 

 
6.650 

 
-0.30 

 
7.900 

5.20 2.70 

 
7.400 

 
7.300 

 
- 

 
10.500 

7.10 3.40 

 
7.400 

 
7.600 

 
- 

 
7.500 

5.20 2.30 

 
7.100 

 
7.150 

 
- 

 
9. 

 

 
POL 

ZHYZHYCH 

Kseniya 

Polish Gymnastic 

Association 

 
2010 

23.550 (13) 
 

22.150 (20) 
 

22.850 (11) 
 

23.650 (5) 
 

 
92.200 

9.400 

6.40 3.00 
7.050 7.150 -0.05 

8.000 

5.50 2.50 
7.050 7.100 - 

8.500 

5.70 2.80 
6.950 7.400 - 

9.000 

5.90 3.10 
7.150 7.500 - 

  DAVODOVA  

23.300 
 

(16) 
 

22.150 
 

(18) 
 

22.900 
 

(10) 
 

23.050 
 

(8) 
  

 
10. 

 

 
EST 

Anastassija 

Estonian 

Gymnastics 

Federation 

 
2010 

 
91.400 

9.200 

6.40 2.80 

 
6.900 

 
7.200 

 
- 

7.700 

5.30 2.40 

 
6.750 

 
7.700 

 
- 

8.800 

6.40 2.40 

 
6.900 

 
7.200 

 
- 

8.800 

5.00 3.80 

 
6.750 

 
7.500 

 
- 

 
11. 

 

 
USA 

KIM Dawn 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2010 

24.150 (6)  21.750 (22)  23.300 (8)  22.050 (17)   
91.250 9.500 

6.30 3.20 
7.200 7.450 - 

7.300 
4.70 2.60 

7.100 7.350 - 
8.800 

6.20 2.60 
7.100 7.400 - 

8.300 
4.90 3.40 

6.900 6.850 - 

 
12. 

 

 
USA 

Liu Alicia 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2010 

22.600 (23)  22.700 (11)  23.250 (9)  22.250 (13)   
90.800 8.300 

5.90 2.40 
7.050 7.250 - 

7.500 
4.90 2.60 

7.350 7.850 - 
9.100 

6.40 2.70 
6.850 7.300 - 

7.900 
4.80 3.10 

7.250 7.100 - 

  OBOLONINA  

23.100 
 

(19) 
 

22.150 
 

(19) 
 

22.800 
 

(12) 
 

22.650 
 

(12) 
  

 
13. 

 

 
EST 

Anna Karolina 

Estonian 

Gymnastics 

Federation 

 
2010 

 
90.700 

9.200 

6.40 2.80 

 
7.000 

 
7.200 

 
-0.30 

7.600 

5.20 2.40 

 
7.100 

 
7.500 

 
-0.05 

8.500 

5.80 2.70 

 
7.000 

 
7.300 

 
- 

8.500 

5.30 3.20 

 
7.000 

 
7.150 

 
- 

 
14. 

 

 
KAZ 

KANAPYA Nadiya 

Kazakhstan 

Gymnastics 

Federation 

 
2010 

21.300 (32) 
 

23.450 (5) 
 

22.400 (15) 
 

23.000 (9) 
 

 
90.150 

7.400 

4.00 3.40 
7.050 6.850 - 

8.400 

5.20 3.20 
7.250 7.800 - 

8.400 

4.80 3.60 
7.050 6.950 - 

8.100 

5.20 2.90 
7.300 7.600 - 

 
15. 

 

 
GRE 

KAGKALOU 

Anastasia Maria 

S.FI.G.MOS. 

 
2010 

23.850 (8)  23.000 (9)  20.550 (33)  22.200 (14)   
89.600 9.100 

6.10 3.00 
7.350 7.400 - 

7.800 

4.80 3.00 
7.500 7.700 - 

7.700 

5.00 2.70 
6.650 6.200 - 

7.800 

5.00 2.80 
6.950 7.450 - 

 
16. 

 

 
FRA 

ZAVAGNO Yseult 

Federation 

Francaise De 

Gymnastique 

 
2010 

23.150 (18) 
 

22.250 (17) 
 

21.700 (24) 
 

22.150 (15) 
 

 
89.250 

9.100 

5.80 3.30 
7.000 7.050 - 

7.800 

5.00 2.80 
7.150 7.300 - 

8.300 

5.30 3.00 
6.600 6.800 - 

8.000 

5.10 2.90 
7.050 7.100 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year     

 
Score 

D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. 

 
17. 

 

 
POL 

Schybanova 

Mariia 

Poland 

 
2010 

23.600 (11)  22.400 (15)  21.800 (22)  21.350 (27)   
89.150 9.700 

6.00 3.70 
6.900 7.100 -0.10 

7.900 

4.90 3.00 
7.100 7.400 - 

8.400 

6.00 2.40 
6.850 6.550 - 

7.400 

4.30 3.10 
6.800 7.150 - 

 
18. 

 

 
GRE 

KASKAMPA 

Myrto 

GEL 

 
2010 

23.250 (17)  22.700 (12)  21.750 (23)  21.400 (26)   
89.100 8.600 

6.30 2.30 
7.250 7.400 - 

8.300 

5.40 2.90 
7.150 7.250 - 

7.800 

5.40 2.40 
7.000 6.950 - 

7.500 

5.20 2.30 
6.850 7.050 - 

 
19. 

 

 
EST 

HOOP Anna Marii 

GC Rytmika 

 
2010 

23.550 (12)  23.100 (8)  20.850 (30)  21.550 (24)   
89.050 9.700 

6.60 3.10 
6.700 7.250 -0.10 

8.300 
5.50 2.80 

7.150 7.650 - 
7.900 

5.20 2.70 
6.550 6.450 -0.05 

7.200 
4.80 2.40 

7.050 7.300 - 

 
20. 

 

 
EST 

DROZDOVA 

Margarita 

GC Noorus 

 
2010 

22.800 (22)  22.050 (21)  20.950 (29)  23.150 (7)   
88.950 8.700 

6.20 2.50 
7.000 7.100 - 

8.200 

5.90 2.30 
6.750 7.100 - 

7.900 

5.20 2.70 
6.550 6.500 - 

9.000 

5.50 3.50 
6.950 7.200 - 

 
21. 

 

 
LUX 

ZILIONYTE 

Kotryna 

Aspelt Gym 

Academy 

 
2010 

23.350 (15) 
 

21.500 (25) 
 

22.000 (20) 
 

22.050 (16) 
 

 
88.900 

9.000 

5.80 3.20 
7.250 7.100 - 

7.300 

4.40 2.90 
6.800 7.400 - 

8.400 

5.90 2.50 
6.950 6.650 - 

8.000 

5.10 2.90 
6.800 7.250 - 

 
22. 

 

 
GER 

Datsenko Alisa 

Germany 

2010 

Jr 

23.950 (7)  20.100 (36)  22.550 (13)  21.550 (23)   
88.150 9.600 

6.40 3.20 
7.100 7.250 - 

7.100 
4.90 2.20 

6.450 6.550 - 
8.300 

5.70 2.60 
6.950 7.300 - 

6.900 
4.70 2.20 

7.250 7.400 - 

 
23. 

 

 
BEL 

Salamone Clea 

FRBG 

2010 

JrA 

22.200 (28)  21.600 (24)  22.100 (19)  21.950 (19)   
87.850 8.300 

5.30 3.00 
7.100 6.800 - 

7.700 
4.80 2.90 

6.900 7.000 - 
8.400 

5.70 2.70 
6.900 6.800 - 

7.900 
4.80 3.10 

7.000 7.050 - 

 
24. 

 

 
EGY 

BAHNAS Farida 

Gezira Sporting 

Club 

 
2010 

23.650 (10)  21.200 (27)  22.250 (16)  20.350 (32)   
87.450 9.200 

5.90 3.30 
7.250 7.200 - 

7.500 

4.80 2.70 
7.000 6.700 - 

8.600 

5.10 3.50 
7.050 6.600 - 

6.900 

4.00 2.90 
6.800 6.650 - 

 
25. 

 

 
MEX 

ABRAHAM Ana 

Luisa 

Mexico 

2010 

Jr 

23.000 (20)  22.650 (13)  21.600 (25)  19.150 (35)   
86.400 8.600 

6.00 2.60 
6.950 7.450 - 

8.000 

5.10 2.90 
7.150 7.500 - 

7.900 

4.90 3.00 
6.900 6.800 - 

5.700 

3.50 2.20 
6.800 6.650 - 

 

 
26. 

 
 

KAZ 

BEREZOVSKAYA 

Irena 

Kazakhstan 

Gymnastics 

Federation 

 

 
2010 

22.500 
 

(25) 

 

23.200 
 

(7) 

 

22.400 
 

(14) 

 

18.050 
 

(41) 

  

 
86.150 

8.500 

5.40 3.10 

 
6.900 

 
7.100 

 
- 

8.200 

5.20 3.00 

 
7.350 

 
7.650 

 
- 

8.500 

5.60 2.90 

 
6.900 

 
7.000 

 
- 

7.200 

4.10 3.10 

 
5.800 

 
5.650 

 
-0.60 

 
27. 

 

 
GRE 

MANOLOPOULOU 

Elisavet 

GAS HOLARGOU 

 
2010 

23.000 (21)  21.600 (23)  20.350 (35)  20.700 (30)   
85.650 9.300 

6.20 3.10 
6.600 7.100 - 

7.200 

4.80 2.40 
6.850 7.550 - 

7.600 

4.90 2.70 
6.500 6.250 - 

6.900 

4.70 2.20 
6.800 7.000 - 

 
28. 

 

 
UKR 

Turyashvili 

Sofiia 

Sport-Estet Lutsk 

 
2010 

21.950 (29)  20.300 (32)  21.800 (21)  21.300 (28)   
85.350 8.600 

6.00 2.60 
6.450 6.900 - 

7.700 

5.20 2.50 
6.200 6.400 - 

8.100 

5.70 2.40 
6.700 7.000 - 

7.700 

5.60 2.10 
6.450 7.150 - 

 
29. 

 

 
CYP 

SHAROVA 

EKATERINA 

NATIONAL TEAM 

Cyprus 

 
2010 

22.400 (26) 
 

21.150 (28) 
 

20.300 (37) 
 

21.450 (25) 
 

 
85.300 

7.800 

5.40 2.40 
7.150 7.450 - 

7.000 

4.80 2.20 
6.600 7.550 - 

7.800 

5.70 2.10 
6.400 6.100 - 

7.100 

4.90 2.20 
6.900 7.450 - 

 
30. 

 

 
SVK 

GASPAROVA 

Natalia 

Slovak Gymnastics 

Federation 

 
2010 

21.350 (31) 
 

21.150 (29) 
 

22.200 (17) 
 

19.300 (34) 
 

 
84.000 

7.700 

5.20 2.50 
6.550 7.100 - 

7.600 

5.40 2.20 
6.700 6.850 - 

8.500 

5.40 3.10 
6.550 7.150 - 

6.900 

4.20 2.70 
6.000 6.400 - 

 
31. 

 

 
SUI 

Dell Ariana 

STV 

2010 

Jr 

20.300 (37)  20.200 (34)  21.000 (28)  21.650 (22)   
83.150 7.200 

5.20 2.00 
6.700 6.400 - 

7.000 
4.20 2.80 

6.650 6.550 - 
7.900 

5.80 2.10 
6.750 6.350 - 

7.700 
4.50 3.20 

6.900 7.050 - 

 
32. 

 

 
AUS 

Meyer-Rochow 

Remi 

Australia 

 
2010 

20.950 (34)  19.500 (38)  20.400 (34)  22.000 (18)   
82.850 7.500 

5.20 2.30 
6.600 6.850 - 

6.800 

5.00 1.80 
6.600 6.100 - 

7.300 

4.90 2.40 
6.800 6.300 - 

8.100 

5.60 2.50 
6.700 7.200 - 

 

 
33. 

 
 

KAZ 

AMANKOS 

Rabiya 

Kazakhstan 

Gymnastics 

Federation 

 

 
2010 

20.200 
 

(38) 

 

21.300 
 

(26) 

 

22.200 
 

(18) 

 

18.900 
 

(37) 

  

 
82.600 

6.800 

4.20 2.60 

 
6.900 

 
6.500 

 
- 

6.400 

3.30 3.10 

 
7.300 

 
7.600 

 
- 

8.200 

4.90 3.30 

 
7.050 

 
6.950 

 
- 

6.900 

4.10 2.80 

 
6.150 

 
6.150 

 
-0.30 

 
34. 

 

 
BEL 

Simonaityte 

Vesta 

FRBG 

 
2010 

21.750 (30)  20.450 (31)  21.050 (27)  18.050 (40)   
81.300 7.900 

5.70 2.20 
6.600 7.250 - 

7.000 

4.70 2.30 
6.350 7.100 - 

7.600 

5.50 2.10 
6.750 6.700 - 

6.200 

4.10 2.10 
6.250 6.200 -0.60 

 
35. 

 

 
GER 

Viksna Zane 

Germany 

2010 

Jr 

22.400 (27)  17.700 (44)  18.950 (43)  21.800 (20)   
80.850 8.500 

5.90 2.60 
6.600 7.300 - 

6.300 
4.60 1.70 

6.150 5.550 -0.30 
6.800 

4.20 2.60 
6.050 6.100 - 

7.700 
5.20 2.50 

6.850 7.250 - 

 
36. 

 

 
CZE 

Zaripova 

Ekaterina 

SK Motorlet Praha, 

spolek 

 
2010 

19.850 (41) 
 

20.100 (35) 
 

20.700 (31) 
 

19.500 (33) 
 

 
80.150 

6.600 

4.80 1.80 
6.650 6.600 - 

6.500 

4.30 2.20 
6.650 6.950 - 

7.800 

5.40 2.40 
6.400 6.500 - 

6.700 

4.50 2.20 
6.450 6.350 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year     

 
Score 

D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. 

 
37. 

 

 
BEL 

Pavlova 

Anastasia 

FRBG 

2010 

JrA 

19.900 (40)  19.400 (39)  20.300 (36)  20.450 (31)   
80.050 7.900 

4.90 3.00 
5.950 6.050 - 

5.800 

3.00 2.80 
6.450 7.150 - 

7.100 

4.10 3.00 
6.500 6.700 - 

7.000 

4.80 2.20 
6.550 6.900 - 

 
38. 

 

 
SUI 

Bernejo Marie 

STV B 

 
2010 

19.550 (42)  19.100 (42)  20.550 (32)  20.750 (29)   
79.950 7.000 

4.40 2.60 
6.550 6.000 - 

6.500 
3.70 2.80 

6.300 6.300 - 
7.500 

4.80 2.70 
6.450 6.600 - 

7.400 
4.80 2.60 

6.550 6.800 - 

 
39. 

 

 
SVK 

Kadlicová Nina 

Juventa Bratislava 

 
2010 

20.950 (33)  20.250 (33)  20.100 (40)  17.450 (43)   
78.750 7.700 

4.80 2.90 
6.350 6.900 - 

6.800 
4.10 2.70 

6.400 7.050 - 
6.800 

4.10 2.70 
6.200 7.100 - 

5.200 
3.30 1.90 

6.450 5.800 - 

 
40. 

 

 
MEX 

ESTRADA 

Mariann 

Mexico 

2010 

Jr 

20.550 (36)  20.050 (37)  17.500 (45)  18.800 (38)   
76.900 7.700 

5.20 2.50 
6.250 6.600 - 

6.200 

4.20 2.00 
6.600 7.250 - 

6.400 

3.90 2.50 
5.900 5.200 - 

5.400 

3.90 1.50 
6.700 6.700 - 

 
41. 

 

 
AND 

PUIGDEMASA Lia 

Andorra National 

Federation 

2010 

Jr 

20.850 (35)  18.700 (43)  18.000 (44)  19.000 (36)   
76.550 7.900 

5.40 2.50 
6.650 6.400 -0.10 

6.100 

4.10 2.00 
6.200 6.550 -0.15 

6.100 

4.10 2.00 
6.050 5.850 - 

6.200 

3.60 2.60 
5.900 6.900 - 

 
42. 

 

 
GRE 

PAPANASTASIOU 

Chrysavgi 

GOPF ARMONIA 

 
2010 

18.800 (45)  19.350 (40)  20.200 (39)  16.750 (45)   
75.100 7.300 

4.40 2.90 
6.300 5.550 -0.35 

5.800 

3.70 2.10 
6.850 6.700 - 

7.900 

5.50 2.40 
6.350 5.950 - 

4.200 

3.40 0.80 
6.300 6.250 - 

 
43. 

 

 
EGY 

ELSAIED Alyah 

Gezira Sporting 

Club 

 
2010 

19.200 (44)  17.500 (45)  20.200 (38)  18.000 (42)   
74.900 6.500 

3.40 3.10 
6.400 6.450 -0.15 

5.300 

3.50 1.80 
6.250 5.950 - 

7.300 

4.40 2.90 
6.450 6.450 - 

5.500 

3.30 2.20 
6.350 6.300 -0.15 

 
44. 

 

 
NED 

Boas Daniella 

NED 

2010 

S 

18.500 (46)  20.650 (30)  19.100 (42)  16.600 (46)   
74.850 5.600 

3.60 2.00 
6.500 6.400 - 

6.900 
4.50 2.40 

6.500 7.250 - 
6.400 

4.50 1.90 
6.600 6.100 - 

4.900 
3.00 1.90 

6.000 5.700 - 

 
45. 

 

 
AND 

LEPOIX Noa 

Andorra National 

Federation 

2010 

Jr 

19.450 (43)  16.650 (46)  19.300 (41)  18.750 (39)   
74.150 6.900 

4.70 2.20 
6.400 6.150 - 

4.700 

3.10 1.60 
6.000 5.950 - 

7.200 

4.90 2.30 
6.250 5.850 - 

5.800 

3.20 2.60 
6.500 6.750 -0.30 

 
46. 

 

 
GRE 

MESSINIOTI 

Georgia 

As En choro 

 
2010 

15.650 (48)  12.700 (47)  17.150 (46)  16.300 (47)   
61.800 5.900 

3.80 2.10 
5.500 5.150 -0.90 

3.500 

2.40 1.10 
5.000 4.500 -0.30 

5.900 

4.10 1.80 
6.050 5.200 - 

5.700 

3.50 2.20 
5.850 5.050 -0.30 

 
47. 

 

 
CZE 

Klímková 

Viktorie 

TJ Sokol Bedřichov 

 
2010 

15.950 (47)  12.050 (48)  15.650 (47)  16.900 (44)   
60.550 5.100 

3.20 1.90 
5.700 5.750 -0.60 

3.300 

2.40 0.90 
5.150 4.200 -0.60 

4.700 

2.60 2.10 
5.700 5.550 -0.30 

4.500 

3.20 1.30 
6.250 6.150 - 

 
48. 

 

 
NED 

Veltman Indy 

NED 

2010 

Jr 

19.950 (39)  19.200 (41)  - -  
39.150 7.400 

4.60 2.80 
6.300 6.250 - 

6.500 
4.00 2.50 

6.150 6.650 -0.10 
- 

- - - 
- 

- - - 
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Junior (2010-2011) 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
1. Q 

 

 
KAZ 

YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 

Kazakhstan 

 
2010 

25.450 (1)   
25.450    10.100 

6.30 3.80 
7.650 7.700 - 

 
2. Q 

 

 
BUL 

VALKOVA Magdalena 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

24.750 (2)   
24.750 10.200 

6.80 3.40 
7.300 7.250 - 

 
3.  

 

 
BUL 

RASHEVA Aleksa 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

24.650 (3)   
24.650 9.700 

6.40 3.30 
7.400 7.600 0.05 

 
4. Q 

 

 
USA 

DE LA ROSA Natalie 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2010 

24.600 (4)   
24.600 9.600 

6.40 3.20 
7.400 7.600 - 

 
5. Q 

 

 
GEO 

Jamagidze Nita 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2011 

24.550 (5)   
24.550 9.700 

6.50 3.20 
7.400 7.450 - 

 
6.  

 

 
KAZ 

RYSBEK Aiganym 

Kazakhstan 

 
2011 

24.450 (6)   
24.450 9.400 

6.00 3.40 
7.400 7.650 - 

 
7. Q 

 

 
ITA 

Michelotti Carol 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

24.200 (7)   
24.200 9.500 

6.40 3.10 
7.250 7.450 - 

 
8.  

 

 
USA 

KIM Dawn 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2010 

24.150 (8)   
24.150 9.500 

6.30 3.20 
7.200 7.450 - 

 
9. Q 

 

 
GER 

Datsenko Alisa 

Germany 

2010 

Jr 

23.950 (9)   
23.950 9.600 

6.40 3.20 
7.100 7.250 - 

 
10. Q 

 

 
GRE 

KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria 

S.FI.G.MOS. 

 
2010 

23.850 (10)   
23.850 9.100 

6.10 3.00 
7.350 7.400 - 

 
11. 

 

 
ITA 

Bindi Ginevra 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

23.750 (11)   
23.750 9.200 

6.10 3.10 
7.350 7.300 0.10 

 
12. Q 

 

 
EGY 

BAHNAS Farida 

Gezira Sporting Club 

 
2010 

23.650 (12)   
23.650 9.200 

5.90 3.30 
7.250 7.200 - 

 
13. R 

 

 
POL 

Schybanova Mariia 

Poland 

 
2010 

23.600 (13)   
23.600 9.700 

6.00 3.70 
6.900 7.100 0.10 

 
14. R 

 

 
EST 

HOOP Anna Marii 

GC Rytmika 

 
2010 

23.550 (15)   
23.550 9.700 

6.60 3.10 
6.700 7.250 0.10 

http://rgform.eu/


© 2025 http://rgform.eu 

 

 

 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
15. 

 

 
POL 

ZHYZHYCH Kseniya 

Polish Gymnastic Association 

 
2010 

23.550 (14)   
23.550 9.400 

6.40 3.00 
7.050 7.150 0.05 

 
16. 

 

 
USA 

Weber Josephine 

USA -Rhythmic Academy of LA 

 
2011 

23.450 (16)   
23.450 9.100 

6.40 2.70 
7.150 7.200 - 

 
17. 

 

 
EST 

JAKOVLEVA Sofia 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

23.400 (17)   
23.400 8.900 

6.50 2.40 
7.150 7.350 - 

 
18. 

 

 
LUX 

ZILIONYTE Kotryna 

Aspelt Gym Academy 

 
2010 

23.350 (18)   
23.350 9.000 

5.80 3.20 
7.250 7.100 - 

 
19. 

 

 
EST 

DAVODOVA Anastassija 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

23.300 (19)   
23.300 9.200 

6.40 2.80 
6.900 7.200 - 

 
20. 

 

 
GRE 

KASKAMPA Myrto 

GEL 

 
2010 

23.250 (20)   
23.250 8.600 

6.30 2.30 
7.250 7.400 - 

 
21. 

 

 
GEO 

Bakradze Elene 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2011 

23.150 (21)   
23.150 8.500 

6.00 2.50 
7.500 7.150 - 

 
22. 

 

 
FRA 

ZAVAGNO Yseult 

Federation Francaise De Gymnastique 

 
2010 

23.150 (22)   
23.150 9.100 

5.80 3.30 
7.000 7.050 - 

 
23. 

 

 
EST 

OBOLONINA Anna Karolina 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

23.100 (23)   
23.100 9.200 

6.40 2.80 
7.000 7.200 0.30 

 
24. 

 

 
MEX 

ABRAHAM Ana Luisa 

Mexico 

2010 

Jr 

23.000 (24)   
23.000 8.600 

6.00 2.60 
6.950 7.450 - 

 
25. 

 

 
GRE 

MANOLOPOULOU Elisavet 

GAS HOLARGOU 

 
2010 

23.000 (25)   
23.000 9.300 

6.20 3.10 
6.600 7.100 - 

 
26. 

 

 
MEX 

DELGADO Marijose 

Mexico 

2011 

Jr 

22.950 (26)   
22.950 8.300 

5.70 2.60 
7.150 7.500 - 

 
27. 

 

 
USA 

Fillip Anna 

USA Burlo 

 
2011 

22.850 (27)   
22.850 8.300 

5.90 2.40 
7.200 7.350 - 

 
28. 

 

 
EST 

DROZDOVA Margarita 

GC Noorus 

 
2010 

22.800 (28)   
22.800 8.700 

6.20 2.50 
7.000 7.100 - 

 
29. 

 

 
USA 

Liu Alicia 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2010 

22.600 (29)   
22.600 8.300 

5.90 2.40 
7.050 7.250 - 

 
30. 

 

 
BUL 

KALEVA Anastasia 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

22.600 (30)   
22.600 9.000 

6.10 2.90 
7.250 6.650 0.30 

 
31. 

 

 
FRA 

AUBURTIN BENTZ LALIE 

Federation Francaise De Gymnastique 

 
2011 

22.500 (31)   
22.500 8.300 

5.70 2.60 
6.900 7.300 - 

 
32. 

 

 
KAZ 

BEREZOVSKAYA Irena 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

22.500 (32)   
22.500 8.500 

5.40 3.10 
6.900 7.100 - 

 
33. 

 

 
GRE 

GHELOSI VALERIA 

G.P.O RYTHMIKI KINISI NEAS SMIRNIS 

 
2011 

22.450 (33)   
22.450 8.300 

5.50 2.80 
6.800 7.350 - 

 
34. 

 

 
CYP 

SHAROVA EKATERINA 

NATIONAL TEAM Cyprus 

 
2010 

22.400 (34)   
22.400 7.800 

5.40 2.40 
7.150 7.450 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
35. 

 

 
GER 

Viksna Zane 

Germany 

2010 

Jr 

22.400 (35)   
22.400 8.500 

5.90 2.60 
6.600 7.300 - 

 
36. 

 

 
POL 

Lewinska Laura 

Poland 

 
2011 

22.200 (36)   
22.200 7.900 

5.10 2.80 
7.400 6.900 - 

 
37. 

 

 
BEL 

Salamone Clea 

FRBG 

2010 

JrA 

22.200 (37)   
22.200 8.300 

5.30 3.00 
7.100 6.800 - 

 
38. 

 

 
GRE 

SARRI GEORGIA 

RYTHMOS KAI KINISI 

2011 

Jr 

22.150 (38)   
22.150 8.600 

5.80 2.80 
6.800 6.750 - 

 
39. 

 

 
UKR 

Turyashvili Sofiia 

Sport-Estet Lutsk 

 
2010 

21.950 (39)   
21.950 8.600 

6.00 2.60 
6.450 6.900 - 

 
40. 

 

 
BEL 

Simonaityte Vesta 

FRBG 

 
2010 

21.750 (40)   
21.750 7.900 

5.70 2.20 
6.600 7.250 - 

 
41. 

 

 
EST 

Veide Regita 

GC Rytmika 

 
2011 

21.700 (41)   
21.700 8.400 

5.60 2.80 
6.650 6.650 - 

 
42. 

 

 
SVK 

GASPAROVA Natalia 

Slovak Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

21.350 (42)   
21.350 7.700 

5.20 2.50 
6.550 7.100 - 

 
43. 

 

 
KAZ 

KANAPYA Nadiya 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

21.300 (43)   
21.300 7.400 

4.00 3.40 
7.050 6.850 - 

 
44. 

 

 
SVK 

Babčaniková Sofia 

ŠK ŠOG Nitra 

 
2011 

21.200 (44)   
21.200 7.500 

4.80 2.70 
6.750 6.950 - 

 
45. 

 

 
GEO 

Balaeva Manana 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2011 

21.000 (45)   
21.000 7.500 

4.90 2.60 
6.550 6.950 - 

 
46. 

 

 
SVK 

Kadlicová Nina 

Juventa Bratislava 

 
2010 

20.950 (47)   
20.950 7.700 

4.80 2.90 
6.350 6.900 - 

 
47. 

 

 
AUS 

Meyer-Rochow Remi 

Australia 

 
2010 

20.950 (46)   
20.950 7.500 

5.20 2.30 
6.600 6.850 - 

 
48. 

 

 
AND 

PUIGDEMASA Lia 

Andorra National Federation 

2010 

Jr 

20.850 (48)   
20.850 7.900 

5.40 2.50 
6.650 6.400 0.10 

 
49. 

 

 
GRE 

BENARDI Eleni 

GAS EUNIKI 

 
2011 

20.550 (49)   
20.550 7.200 

4.80 2.40 
6.650 6.700 - 

 
50. 

 

 
MEX 

ESTRADA Mariann 

Mexico 

2010 

Jr 

20.550 (50)   
20.550 7.700 

5.20 2.50 
6.250 6.600 - 

 
51. 

 

 
KAZ 

KELISKHAN Amina 

Kazakhstan, Almaty 

 
2011 

20.400 (51)   
20.400 7.200 

4.70 2.50 
6.800 6.400 - 

 
52. 

 

 
SUI 

Benko Lili 

STV 

 
2011 

20.350 (52)   
20.350 6.700 

4.70 2.00 
6.700 6.950 - 

 
53. 

 

 
SUI 

Dell Ariana 

STV 

2010 

Jr 

20.300 (53)   
20.300 7.200 

5.20 2.00 
6.700 6.400 - 

 
54. 

 

 
GRE 

BOUGIOUKA ATHINA 

A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS 

2011 

JrA 

20.250 (54)   
20.250 7.500 

4.70 2.80 
6.350 6.400 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
55. 

 

 
KAZ 

MEIRAMBEKKYZY Kaussar 

Kazakhstan, Almaty 

 
2011 

20.200 (55)   
20.200 7.400 

4.40 3.00 
6.900 6.500 0.60 

 
56. 

 

 
KAZ 

AMANKOS Rabiya 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

20.200 (56)   
20.200 6.800 

4.20 2.60 
6.900 6.500 - 

 
57. 

 

 
AND 

Díaz Aina 

Andorra National Federation 

2011 

Jr 

20.000 (57)   
20.000 7.600 

5.50 2.10 
6.350 6.100 0.05 

 
58. 

 

 
NED 

Veltman Indy 

NED 

2010 

Jr 

19.950 (58)   
19.950 7.400 

4.60 2.80 
6.300 6.250 - 

 
59. 

 

 
BEL 

Pavlova Anastasia 

FRBG 

2010 

JrA 

19.900 (59)   
19.900 7.900 

4.90 3.00 
5.950 6.050 - 

 
60. 

 

 
GRE 

Rekka Chrysoula 

Gymnastics Club of Helioupolis 

 
2011 

19.850 (60)   
19.850 6.500 

3.90 2.60 
6.600 6.750 - 

 
61. 

 

 
CZE 

Zaripova Ekaterina 

SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 

 
2010 

19.850 (61)   
19.850 6.600 

4.80 1.80 
6.650 6.600 - 

 
62. 

 

 
CYP 

ROMANIUK VASILISA 

National Team Cyprus (A.TRIKOMITIS) 

 
2011 

19.750 (62)   
19.750 6.000 

3.90 2.10 
6.850 6.900 - 

 
63. 

 

 
GRE 

TZOUANOPOULOU PANAGIOTA 

A.O.PALMOS ARGYROUPOLIS 

 
2011 

19.650 (63)   
19.650 6.100 

4.00 2.10 
6.550 7.000 - 

 
64. 

 

 
GRE 

FILIPPA ATHINA 

A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS 

2011 

JrA 

19.650 (64)   
19.650 6.700 

4.70 2.00 
6.350 6.600 - 

 
65. 

 

 
SUI 

Bernejo Marie 

STV B 

 
2010 

19.550 (65)   
19.550 7.000 

4.40 2.60 
6.550 6.000 - 

 
66. 

 

 
FRA 

Kochankova Algara 

France 

 
2011 

19.450 (66)   
19.450 5.900 

3.90 2.00 
6.700 6.850 - 

 
67. 

 

 
AND 

LEPOIX Noa 

Andorra National Federation 

2010 

Jr 

19.450 (67)   
19.450 6.900 

4.70 2.20 
6.400 6.150 - 

 
68. 

 

 
GRE 

Kaminidou Valeria 

ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. HELLAS 

2011 

Jr 

19.300 (68)   
19.300 7.400 

5.00 2.40 
6.650 5.850 0.60 

 
69. 

 

 
EGY 

ELSAIED Alyah 

Gezira Sporting Club 

 
2010 

19.200 (69)   
19.200 6.500 

3.40 3.10 
6.400 6.450 0.15 

 
70. 

 

 
CYP 

Sharova Alexandra 

National Team Cyprus(A.TRIKOMITIS ) 

 
2011 

19.200 (70)   
19.200 6.900 

4.80 2.10 
6.200 6.100 - 

 
71. 

 

 
SVK 

Mikloši Sophia Izabella 

TJ SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady 

 
2011 

18.850 (71)   
18.850 6.600 

3.90 2.70 
6.400 5.850 - 

 
72. 

 

 
GRE 

PAPANASTASIOU Chrysavgi 

GOPF ARMONIA 

 
2010 

18.800 (72)   
18.800 7.300 

4.40 2.90 
6.300 5.550 0.35 

 
73. 

 

 
KUW 

BEHBEHANI Layan 

Kuwait Gymnastic Federation 

 
2011 

18.700 (73)   
18.700 5.600 

3.50 2.10 
6.450 6.650 - 

 
74. 

 

 
SUI 

Gemma Miya 

STV B 

 
2011 

18.550 (74)   
18.550 5.700 

3.40 2.30 
6.300 6.550 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
75. 

 

 
NED 

Boas Daniella 

NED 

2010 

S 

18.500 (76)   
18.500 5.600 

3.60 2.00 
6.500 6.400 - 

 
76. 

 

 
AUS 

Lai Chloe 

Australia 

 
2011 

18.250 (77)   
18.250 5.000 

3.10 1.90 
6.400 6.850 - 

 
77. 

 

 
GRE 

VAVOULIOTI Iliana 

A.G.E ANAGENNISI THESSALONIKI 

 
2011 

18.150 (78)   
18.150 5.900 

3.90 2.00 
6.150 6.300 0.20 

 
78. 

 

 
AUS 

Barsukova Anna 

Australia 

2011 

Jr 

17.900 (79)   
17.900 5.100 

3.20 1.90 
6.300 6.600 0.10 

 
79. 

 

 
GRE 

PALAZI Athanasia 

GOPF ARMONIA 

2011 

JrA 

17.550 (80)   
17.550 6.500 

4.60 1.90 
6.150 5.200 0.30 

 
80. 

 

 
GRE 

TSIMACHIDOU MARINA 

G.P.O RYTHMIKI KINISI NEAS SMIRNIS 

 
2011 

16.900 (81)   
16.900 4.900 

2.90 2.00 
6.100 5.900 - 

 
81. 

 

 
CZE 

Klímková Viktorie 

TJ Sokol Bedřichov 

 
2010 

15.950 (82)   
15.950 5.100 

3.20 1.90 
5.700 5.750 0.60 

 
82. 

 

 
GRE 

MESSINIOTI Georgia 

As En choro 

 
2010 

15.650 (83)   
15.650 5.900 

3.80 2.10 
5.500 5.150 0.90 

 
83. 

 

 
LUX 

Drintcho Elsa 

Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 

2011 

Jr 

14.050 (84)   
14.050 4.100 

2.60 1.50 
5.450 4.800 0.30 

 
OOC 

 

 
FRA 

OZOUF LOLA 

France 

 
2011 

18.550 (75)   
18.550 7.300 

4.60 2.70 
6.100 5.150 - 
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Junior (2010-2011) 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
1.Q 

 

 
KAZ 

YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 

Kazakhstan 

 
2010 

 25.800 (1)   
25.800 9.800 

6.40 3.40 
7.800 8.200 - 

 
2.Q 

 

 
BUL 

VALKOVA Magdalena 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

 24.550 (2)   
24.550 9.100 

6.20 2.90 
7.600 7.850 - 

 
3.Q 

 

 
USA 

DE LA ROSA Natalie 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2010 

 24.450 (3)   
24.450 8.500 

5.50 3.00 
7.850 8.100 - 

 
4. 

 

 
BUL 

RASHEVA Aleksa 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

 23.950 (4)   
23.950 8.500 

5.90 2.60 
7.500 7.950 - 

 
5. 

 

 
KAZ 

RYSBEK Aiganym 

Kazakhstan 

 
2011 

 23.800 (5)   
23.800 8.600 

5.50 3.10 
7.300 7.900 - 

 
6. 

 

 
KAZ 

KANAPYA Nadiya 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

 23.450 (6)   
23.450 8.400 

5.20 3.20 
7.250 7.800 - 

 
7.Q 

 

 
ITA 

Michelotti Carol 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

 23.400 (7)   
23.400 8.500 

5.60 2.90 
7.050 7.850 - 

 
8. 

 

 
KAZ 

BEREZOVSKAYA Irena 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

 23.200 (8)   
23.200 8.200 

5.20 3.00 
7.350 7.650 - 

 
9. 

 

 
USA 

Fillip Anna 

USA Burlo 

 
2011 

 23.150 (9)   
23.150 7.700 

5.10 2.60 
7.550 7.900 - 

 
10.Q 

 

 
GRE 

Kaminidou Valeria 

ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. HELLAS 

2011 

Jr 

23.100 (10)   
23.100 8.000 

5.00 3.00 
7.450 7.700 0.05 

 
11.Q 

 

 
EST 

HOOP Anna Marii 

GC Rytmika 

 
2010 

23.100 (11)   
23.100 8.300 

5.50 2.80 
7.150 7.650 - 

 
12. 

 

 
GRE 

KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria 

S.FI.G.MOS. 

 
2010 

23.000 (12)   
23.000 7.800 

4.80 3.00 
7.500 7.700 - 

 
13. 

 

 
EST 

JAKOVLEVA Sofia 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

22.800 (13)   
22.800 8.400 

5.70 2.70 
6.950 7.450 - 

 
14. 

 

 
USA 

Liu Alicia 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2010 

22.700 (14)   
22.700 7.500 

4.90 2.60 
7.350 7.850 - 

 
15. 

 

 
GRE 

KASKAMPA Myrto 

GEL 

 
2010 

22.700 (15)   
22.700 8.300 

5.40 2.90 
7.150 7.250 - 

 
16.Q 

 

 
MEX 

ABRAHAM Ana Luisa 

Mexico 

2010 

Jr 

22.650 (16)   
22.650 8.000 

5.10 2.90 
7.150 7.500 - 

 
17. 

 

 
BUL 

KALEVA Anastasia 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

22.600 (17)   
22.600 7.900 

5.20 2.70 
7.400 7.300 - 

 
18. 

 

 
MEX 

DELGADO Marijose 

Mexico 

2011 

Jr 

22.500 (18)   
22.500 7.800 

4.80 3.00 
7.100 7.600 - 

 
19.Q 

 

 
POL 

Schybanova Mariia 

Poland 

 
2010 

22.400 (19)   
22.400 7.900 

4.90 3.00 
7.100 7.400 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
20. 

 

 
ITA 

Bindi Ginevra 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

22.350 (20)   
22.350 7.400 

4.70 2.70 
7.100 7.850 - 

 
21. 

 

 
USA 

Weber Josephine 

USA -Rhythmic Academy of LA 

 
2011 

22.250 (21)   
22.250 7.700 

4.80 2.90 
7.000 7.550 - 

 
22.R 

 

 
FRA 

ZAVAGNO Yseult 

Federation Francaise De Gymnastique 

 
2010 

22.250 (22)   
22.250 7.800 

5.00 2.80 
7.150 7.300 - 

 
23.R 

 

 
AUS 

Barsukova Anna 

Australia 

2011 

Jr 

22.200 (23)   
22.200 7.900 

5.10 2.80 
6.850 7.450 - 

 
24. 

 

 
EST 

DAVODOVA Anastassija 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

22.150 (25)   
22.150 7.700 

5.30 2.40 
6.750 7.700 - 

 
25. 

 

 
EST 

OBOLONINA Anna Karolina 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

22.150 (24)   
22.150 7.600 

5.20 2.40 
7.100 7.500 0.05 

 
26. 

 

 
POL 

ZHYZHYCH Kseniya 

Polish Gymnastic Association 

 
2010 

22.150 (26)   
22.150 8.000 

5.50 2.50 
7.050 7.100 - 

 
27. 

 

 
POL 

Lewinska Laura 

Poland 

 
2011 

22.100 (27)   
22.100 6.900 

4.10 2.80 
7.350 7.850 - 

 
28. 

 

 
KAZ 

KELISKHAN Amina 

Kazakhstan, Almaty 

 
2011 

22.100 (28)   
22.100 7.100 

4.70 2.40 
7.350 7.650 - 

 
29. 

 

 
GEO 

Jamagidze Nita 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2011 

22.100 (29)   
22.100 7.600 

5.70 1.90 
7.250 7.250 - 

 
30. 

 

 
EST 

DROZDOVA Margarita 

GC Noorus 

 
2010 

22.050 (30)   
22.050 8.200 

5.90 2.30 
6.750 7.100 - 

 
31. 

 

 
GRE 

SARRI GEORGIA 

RYTHMOS KAI KINISI 

2011 

Jr 

21.850 (31)   
21.850 7.800 

5.00 2.80 
6.750 7.300 - 

 
32. 

 

 
GEO 

Bakradze Elene 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2011 

21.800 (32)   
21.800 7.200 

4.70 2.50 
6.950 7.650 - 

 
33. 

 

 
USA 

KIM Dawn 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2010 

21.750 (33)   
21.750 7.300 

4.70 2.60 
7.100 7.350 - 

 
34. 

 

 
GRE 

MANOLOPOULOU Elisavet 

GAS HOLARGOU 

 
2010 

21.600 (34)   
21.600 7.200 

4.80 2.40 
6.850 7.550 - 

 
35. 

 

 
BEL 

Salamone Clea 

FRBG 

2010 

JrA 

21.600 (35)   
21.600 7.700 

4.80 2.90 
6.900 7.000 - 

 
36. 

 

 
LUX 

ZILIONYTE Kotryna 

Aspelt Gym Academy 

 
2010 

21.500 (36)   
21.500 7.300 

4.40 2.90 
6.800 7.400 - 

 
37. 

 

 
KAZ 

AMANKOS Rabiya 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

21.300 (37)   
21.300 6.400 

3.30 3.10 
7.300 7.600 - 

 
38. 

 

 
FRA 

Kochankova Algara 

France 

 
2011 

21.300 (38)   
21.300 7.800 

5.40 2.40 
6.600 6.900 - 

 
39. 

 

 
EGY 

BAHNAS Farida 

Gezira Sporting Club 

 
2010 

21.200 (39)   
21.200 7.500 

4.80 2.70 
7.000 6.700 - 

http://rgform.eu/


© 2025 http://rgform.eu  

 

 

 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
40. 

 

 
CYP 

SHAROVA EKATERINA 

NATIONAL TEAM Cyprus 

 
2010 

21.150 (40)   
21.150 7.000 

4.80 2.20 
6.600 7.550 - 

 
41. 

 

 
SVK 

GASPAROVA Natalia 

Slovak Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

21.150 (41)   
21.150 7.600 

5.40 2.20 
6.700 6.850 - 

 
42. 

 

 
FRA 

AUBURTIN BENTZ LALIE 

Federation Francaise De Gymnastique 

 
2011 

21.050 (42)   
21.050 7.400 

5.00 2.40 
6.800 6.850 - 

 
43. 

 

 
KAZ 

MEIRAMBEKKYZY Kaussar 

Kazakhstan, Almaty 

 
2011 

21.000 (43)   
21.000 6.900 

4.20 2.70 
7.100 7.000 - 

 
44. 

 

 
GEO 

Balaeva Manana 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2011 

20.850 (44)   
20.850 6.600 

4.30 2.30 
6.650 7.600 - 

 
45. 

 

 
CYP 

Sharova Alexandra 

National Team Cyprus(A.TRIKOMITIS ) 

 
2011 

20.750 (45)   
20.750 6.600 

4.40 2.20 
6.600 7.550 - 

 
46. 

 

 
NED 

Boas Daniella 

NED 

2010 

S 

20.650 (46)   
20.650 6.900 

4.50 2.40 
6.500 7.250 - 

 
47. 

 

 
GRE 

TSIMACHIDOU MARINA 

G.P.O RYTHMIKI KINISI NEAS SMIRNIS 

 
2011 

20.650 (47)   
20.650 7.000 

4.50 2.50 
6.400 7.250 - 

 
48. 

 

 
BEL 

Simonaityte Vesta 

FRBG 

 
2010 

20.450 (48)   
20.450 7.000 

4.70 2.30 
6.350 7.100 - 

 
49. 

 

 
SVK 

Mikloši Sophia Izabella 

TJ SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady 

 
2011 

20.300 (49)   
20.300 6.800 

4.50 2.30 
6.400 7.100 - 

 
50. 

 

 
UKR 

Turyashvili Sofiia 

Sport-Estet Lutsk 

 
2010 

20.300 (50)   
20.300 7.700 

5.20 2.50 
6.200 6.400 - 

 
51. 

 

 
SVK 

Kadlicová Nina 

Juventa Bratislava 

 
2010 

20.250 (52)   
20.250 6.800 

4.10 2.70 
6.400 7.050 - 

 
52. 

 

 
LUX 

Drintcho Elsa 

Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 

2011 

Jr 

20.250 (51)   
20.250 6.800 

4.50 2.30 
6.450 7.000 - 

 
53. 

 

 
SUI 

Dell Ariana 

STV 

2010 

Jr 

20.200 (53)   
20.200 7.000 

4.20 2.80 
6.650 6.550 - 

 
54. 

 

 
CZE 

Zaripova Ekaterina 

SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 

 
2010 

20.100 (55)   
20.100 6.500 

4.30 2.20 
6.650 6.950 - 

 
55. 

 

 
GER 

Datsenko Alisa 

Germany 

2010 

Jr 

20.100 (56)   
20.100 7.100 

4.90 2.20 
6.450 6.550 - 

 
56. 

 

 
MEX 

ESTRADA Mariann 

Mexico 

2010 

Jr 

20.050 (57)   
20.050 6.200 

4.20 2.00 
6.600 7.250 - 

 
57. 

 

 
GRE 

BENARDI Eleni 

GAS EUNIKI 

 
2011 

19.750 (58)   
19.750 6.100 

4.40 1.70 
6.550 7.100 - 

 
58. 

 

 
EST 

Veide Regita 

GC Rytmika 

 
2011 

19.550 (59)   
19.550 6.800 

4.50 2.30 
6.550 6.500 0.30 

 
59. 

 

 
AUS 

Meyer-Rochow Remi 

Australia 

 
2010 

19.500 (60)   
19.500 6.800 

5.00 1.80 
6.600 6.100 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
60. 

 

 
GRE 

GHELOSI VALERIA 

G.P.O RYTHMIKI KINISI NEAS SMIRNIS 

 
2011 

19.450 (61)   
19.450 5.800 

4.00 1.80 
6.350 7.300 - 

 
61. 

 

 
BEL 

Pavlova Anastasia 

FRBG 

2010 

JrA 

19.400 (62)   
19.400 5.800 

3.00 2.80 
6.450 7.150 - 

 
62. 

 

 
GRE 

BOUGIOUKA ATHINA 

A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS 

2011 

JrA 

19.350 (64)   
19.350 6.400 

4.00 2.40 
6.100 6.850 - 

 
63. 

 

 
GRE 

PAPANASTASIOU Chrysavgi 

GOPF ARMONIA 

 
2010 

19.350 (63)   
19.350 5.800 

3.70 2.10 
6.850 6.700 - 

 
64. 

 

 
SUI 

Gemma Miya 

STV B 

 
2011 

19.300 (65)   
19.300 6.400 

3.50 2.90 
6.450 6.450 - 

 
65. 

 

 
SVK 

Babčaniková Sofia 

ŠK ŠOG Nitra 

 
2011 

19.250 (66)   
19.250 6.800 

4.00 2.80 
6.150 6.300 - 

 
66. 

 

 
NED 

Veltman Indy 

NED 

2010 

Jr 

19.200 (68)   
19.200 6.500 

4.00 2.50 
6.150 6.650 0.10 

 
67. 

 

 
GRE 

VAVOULIOTI Iliana 

A.G.E ANAGENNISI THESSALONIKI 

 
2011 

19.200 (69)   
19.200 6.700 

4.50 2.20 
5.850 6.650 - 

 
68. 

 

 
GRE 

Rekka Chrysoula 

Gymnastics Club of Helioupolis 

 
2011 

19.200 (67)   
19.200 6.100 

3.50 2.60 
6.550 6.550 - 

 
69. 

 

 
SUI 

Bernejo Marie 

STV B 

 
2010 

19.100 (70)   
19.100 6.500 

3.70 2.80 
6.300 6.300 - 

 
70. 

 

 
AND 

Díaz Aina 

Andorra National Federation 

2011 

Jr 

18.850 (71)   
18.850 6.200 

3.90 2.30 
6.250 6.400 - 

 
71. 

 

 
AND 

PUIGDEMASA Lia 

Andorra National Federation 

2010 

Jr 

18.700 (72)   
18.700 6.100 

4.10 2.00 
6.200 6.550 0.15 

 
72. 

 

 
CYP 

ROMANIUK VASILISA 

National Team Cyprus (A.TRIKOMITIS) 

 
2011 

18.700 (73)   
18.700 7.000 

5.00 2.00 
6.050 6.250 0.60 

 
73. 

 

 
KUW 

BEHBEHANI Layan 

Kuwait Gymnastic Federation 

 
2011 

18.650 (74)   
18.650 5.600 

3.30 2.30 
6.550 6.500 - 

 
74. 

 

 
GRE 

FILIPPA ATHINA 

A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS 

2011 

JrA 

18.500 (75)   
18.500 6.600 

4.30 2.30 
6.100 5.800 - 

 
75. 

 

 
AUS 

Lai Chloe 

Australia 

 
2011 

18.150 (76)   
18.150 5.300 

3.60 1.70 
6.550 6.300 - 

 
76. 

 

 
SUI 

Benko Lili 

STV 

 
2011 

18.100 (77)   
18.100 6.000 

3.40 2.60 
6.350 6.150 0.40 

 
77. 

 

 
GRE 

PALAZI Athanasia 

GOPF ARMONIA 

2011 

JrA 

17.750 (78)   
17.750 5.400 

2.90 2.50 
6.200 6.150 - 

 
78. 

 

 
GER 

Viksna Zane 

Germany 

2010 

Jr 

17.700 (79)   
17.700 6.300 

4.60 1.70 
6.150 5.550 0.30 

 
79. 

 

 
EGY 

ELSAIED Alyah 

Gezira Sporting Club 

 
2010 

17.500 (80)   
17.500 5.300 

3.50 1.80 
6.250 5.950 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
80. 

 

 
GRE 

TZOUANOPOULOU PANAGIOTA 

A.O.PALMOS ARGYROUPOLIS 

 
2011 

17.200 (81)   
17.200 5.700 

3.80 1.90 
5.700 5.800 - 

 
81. 

 

 
AND 

LEPOIX Noa 

Andorra National Federation 

2010 

Jr 

16.650 (82)   
16.650 4.700 

3.10 1.60 
6.000 5.950 - 

 
82. 

 

 
GRE 

MESSINIOTI Georgia 

As En choro 

 
2010 

12.700 (83)   
12.700 3.500 

2.40 1.10 
5.000 4.500 0.30 

 
83. 

 

 
CZE 

Klímková Viktorie 

TJ Sokol Bedřichov 

 
2010 

12.050 (84)   
12.050 3.300 

2.40 0.90 
5.150 4.200 0.60 

 
OOC 

 

 
FRA 

OZOUF LOLA 

France 

 
2011 

20.150 (54)   
20.150 6.500 

4.90 1.60 
6.550 7.100 - 
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Junior (2010-2011) 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
1.Q 

 

 
BUL 

KALEVA Anastasia 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

 25.500 (1)  
 
25.500 10.500 

7.10 3.40 
7.400 7.600 - 

 
2.Q 

 

 
USA 

DE LA ROSA Natalie 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2010 

 25.350 (2) 
 

 
25.350 10.100 

6.60 3.50 
7.550 7.700 - 

 
3. 

 

 
BUL 

VALKOVA Magdalena 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

 25.250 (3)  
 
25.250 10.200 

7.00 3.20 
7.500 7.550 - 

 
4.Q 

 

 
KAZ 

YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 

Kazakhstan 

 
2010 

 24.650 (4)  
 
24.650 9.400 

6.10 3.30 
7.600 7.650 - 

 
5.Q 

 

 
ITA 

Bindi Ginevra 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

24.300 (5)   
24.300 9.800 

6.60 3.20 
7.300 7.200 - 

 
6. 

 

 
ITA 

Michelotti Carol 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

24.000 (6)   
24.000 9.400 

6.20 3.20 
7.300 7.300 - 

 
7. 

 

 
USA 

Weber Josephine 

USA -Rhythmic Academy of LA 

 
2011 

23.700 (7)   
23.700 9.600 

6.30 3.30 
6.950 7.250 0.10 

 
8.Q 

 

 
EST 

JAKOVLEVA Sofia 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

23.400 (8)   
23.400 9.000 

6.30 2.70 
7.150 7.250 - 

 
9.Q 

 

 
GRE 

SARRI GEORGIA 

RYTHMOS KAI KINISI 

2011 

Jr 

23.350 (9)   
23.350 9.500 

6.50 3.00 
6.850 7.000 - 

 
10. 

 

 
USA 

KIM Dawn 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2010 

23.300 (10)   
23.300 8.800 

6.20 2.60 
7.100 7.400 - 

 
11. 

 

 
USA 

Liu Alicia 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2010 

23.250 (11)   
23.250 9.100 

6.40 2.70 
6.850 7.300 - 

 
12. 

 

 
KAZ 

RYSBEK Aiganym 

Kazakhstan 

 
2011 

23.000 (12)   
23.000 8.600 

5.30 3.30 
7.050 7.350 - 

 
13. 

 

 
EST 

DAVODOVA Anastassija 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

22.900 (13)   
22.900 8.800 

6.40 2.40 
6.900 7.200 - 

 
14.Q 

 

 
POL 

ZHYZHYCH Kseniya 

Polish Gymnastic Association 

 
2010 

22.850 (14)   
22.850 8.500 

5.70 2.80 
6.950 7.400 - 

 
15. 

 

 
POL 

Lewinska Laura 

Poland 

 
2011 

22.800 (15)   
22.800 8.100 

5.80 2.30 
7.300 7.400 - 

 
16. 

 

 
EST 

OBOLONINA Anna Karolina 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

22.800 (16)   
22.800 8.500 

5.80 2.70 
7.000 7.300 - 

 
17. 

 

 
EST 

Veide Regita 

GC Rytmika 

 
2011 

22.700 (17)   
22.700 8.800 

6.10 2.70 
7.000 6.900 - 

 
18.Q 

 

 
GER 

Datsenko Alisa 

Germany 

2010 

Jr 

22.550 (18)   
22.550 8.300 

5.70 2.60 
6.950 7.300 - 

 
19. 

 

 
USA 

Fillip Anna 

USA Burlo 

 
2011 

22.550 (19)   
22.550 8.500 

5.80 2.70 
7.300 6.750 - 

 
20. 

 

 
KAZ 

MEIRAMBEKKYZY Kaussar 

Kazakhstan, Almaty 

 
2011 

22.400 (20)   
22.400 8.100 

4.60 3.50 
7.050 7.250 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
21. 

 

 
KAZ 

BEREZOVSKAYA Irena 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

22.400 (22)   
22.400 8.500 

5.60 2.90 
6.900 7.000 - 

 
22. 

 

 
KAZ 

KANAPYA Nadiya 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

22.400 (21)   
22.400 8.400 

4.80 3.60 
7.050 6.950 - 

 
23. 

 

 
GRE 

GHELOSI VALERIA 

G.P.O RYTHMIKI KINISI NEAS SMIRNIS 

 
2011 

22.350 (23)   
22.350 8.600 

5.60 3.00 
6.750 7.000 - 

 
24.R 

 

 
EGY 

BAHNAS Farida 

Gezira Sporting Club 

 
2010 

22.250 (24)   
22.250 8.600 

5.10 3.50 
7.050 6.600 - 

 
25.R 

 

 
SVK 

GASPAROVA Natalia 

Slovak Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

22.200 (26)   
22.200 8.500 

5.40 3.10 
6.550 7.150 - 

 
26. 

 

 
KAZ 

AMANKOS Rabiya 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

22.200 (25)   
22.200 8.200 

4.90 3.30 
7.050 6.950 - 

 
27. 

 

 
SUI 

Benko Lili 

STV 

 
2011 

22.100 (28)   
22.100 8.400 

5.70 2.70 
6.700 7.000 - 

 
28. 

 

 
BEL 

Salamone Clea 

FRBG 

2010 

JrA 

22.100 (27)   
22.100 8.400 

5.70 2.70 
6.900 6.800 - 

 
29. 

 

 
GEO 

Bakradze Elene 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2011 

22.050 (29)   
22.050 8.300 

5.40 2.90 
6.800 6.950 - 

 
30. 

 

 
LUX 

ZILIONYTE Kotryna 

Aspelt Gym Academy 

 
2010 

22.000 (30)   
22.000 8.400 

5.90 2.50 
6.950 6.650 - 

 
31. 

 

 
SVK 

Babčaniková Sofia 

ŠK ŠOG Nitra 

 
2011 

21.900 (31)   
21.900 8.400 

5.50 2.90 
6.450 7.050 - 

 
32. 

 

 
UKR 

Turyashvili Sofiia 

Sport-Estet Lutsk 

 
2010 

21.800 (32)   
21.800 8.100 

5.70 2.40 
6.700 7.000 - 

 
33. 

 

 
POL 

Schybanova Mariia 

Poland 

 
2010 

21.800 (33)   
21.800 8.400 

6.00 2.40 
6.850 6.550 - 

 
34. 

 

 
GRE 

KASKAMPA Myrto 

GEL 

 
2010 

21.750 (34)   
21.750 7.800 

5.40 2.40 
7.000 6.950 - 

 
35. 

 

 
FRA 

Kochankova Algara 

France 

 
2011 

21.700 (35)   
21.700 8.000 

5.60 2.40 
6.700 7.000 - 

 
36. 

 

 
FRA 

ZAVAGNO Yseult 

Federation Francaise De Gymnastique 

 
2010 

21.700 (36)   
21.700 8.300 

5.30 3.00 
6.600 6.800 - 

 
37. 

 

 
CYP 

Sharova Alexandra 

National Team Cyprus(A.TRIKOMITIS ) 

 
2011 

21.700 (37)   
21.700 8.700 

6.00 2.70 
6.700 6.300 - 

 
38. 

 

 
MEX 

ABRAHAM Ana Luisa 

Mexico 

2010 

Jr 

21.600 (38)   
21.600 7.900 

4.90 3.00 
6.900 6.800 - 

 
39. 

 

 
SUI 

Gemma Miya 

STV B 

 
2011 

21.450 (39)   
21.450 7.800 

5.10 2.70 
6.750 6.900 - 

 
40. 

 

 
GRE 

BOUGIOUKA ATHINA 

A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS 

2011 

JrA 

21.400 (40)   
21.400 8.200 

5.20 3.00 
6.450 6.750 - 

 
41. 

 

 
GEO 

Jamagidze Nita 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2011 

21.250 (41)   
21.250 8.200 

5.50 2.70 
6.550 6.500 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
42. 

 

 
BUL 

RASHEVA Aleksa 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

21.100 (42)   
21.100 8.600 

5.20 3.40 
6.950 6.150 0.60 

 
43. 

 

 
BEL 

Simonaityte Vesta 

FRBG 

 
2010 

21.050 (43)   
21.050 7.600 

5.50 2.10 
6.750 6.700 - 

 
44. 

 

 
GRE 

Rekka Chrysoula 

Gymnastics Club of Helioupolis 

 
2011 

21.000 (44)   
21.000 7.800 

4.80 3.00 
6.500 6.700 - 

 
45. 

 

 
SUI 

Dell Ariana 

STV 

2010 

Jr 

21.000 (45)   
21.000 7.900 

5.80 2.10 
6.750 6.350 - 

 
46. 

 

 
EST 

DROZDOVA Margarita 

GC Noorus 

 
2010 

20.950 (46)   
20.950 7.900 

5.20 2.70 
6.550 6.500 - 

 
47. 

 

 
EST 

HOOP Anna Marii 

GC Rytmika 

 
2010 

20.850 (47)   
20.850 7.900 

5.20 2.70 
6.550 6.450 0.05 

 
48. 

 

 
CZE 

Zaripova Ekaterina 

SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 

 
2010 

20.700 (48)   
20.700 7.800 

5.40 2.40 
6.400 6.500 - 

 
49. 

 

 
GRE 

Kaminidou Valeria 

ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. HELLAS 

2011 

Jr 

20.650 (49)   
20.650 8.100 

5.30 2.80 
6.950 6.200 0.60 

 
50. 

 

 
SUI 

Bernejo Marie 

STV B 

 
2010 

20.550 (50)   
20.550 7.500 

4.80 2.70 
6.450 6.600 - 

 
51. 

 

 
GRE 

KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria 

S.FI.G.MOS. 

 
2010 

20.550 (51)   
20.550 7.700 

5.00 2.70 
6.650 6.200 - 

 
52. 

 

 
AUS 

Meyer-Rochow Remi 

Australia 

 
2010 

20.400 (52)   
20.400 7.300 

4.90 2.40 
6.800 6.300 - 

 
53. 

 

 
GEO 

Balaeva Manana 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2011 

20.350 (53)   
20.350 6.900 

4.80 2.10 
6.200 7.250 - 

 
54. 

 

 
GRE 

MANOLOPOULOU Elisavet 

GAS HOLARGOU 

 
2010 

20.350 (54)   
20.350 7.600 

4.90 2.70 
6.500 6.250 - 

 
55. 

 

 
BEL 

Pavlova Anastasia 

FRBG 

2010 

JrA 

20.300 (55)   
20.300 7.100 

4.10 3.00 
6.500 6.700 - 

 
56. 

 

 
CYP 

SHAROVA EKATERINA 

NATIONAL TEAM Cyprus 

 
2010 

20.300 (56)   
20.300 7.800 

5.70 2.10 
6.400 6.100 - 

 
57. 

 

 
EGY 

ELSAIED Alyah 

Gezira Sporting Club 

 
2010 

20.200 (57)   
20.200 7.300 

4.40 2.90 
6.450 6.450 - 

 
58. 

 

 
GRE 

PAPANASTASIOU Chrysavgi 

GOPF ARMONIA 

 
2010 

20.200 (58)   
20.200 7.900 

5.50 2.40 
6.350 5.950 - 

 
59. 

 

 
SVK 

Kadlicová Nina 

Juventa Bratislava 

 
2010 

20.100 (59)   
20.100 6.800 

4.10 2.70 
6.200 7.100 - 

 
60. 

 

 
FRA 

AUBURTIN BENTZ LALIE 

Federation Francaise De Gymnastique 

 
2011 

19.850 (60)   
19.850 6.800 

4.40 2.40 
6.650 6.400 - 

 
61. 

 

 
GRE 

PALAZI Athanasia 

GOPF ARMONIA 

2011 

JrA 

19.850 (62)   
19.850 7.200 

5.10 2.10 
6.550 6.100 - 

 
62. 

 

 
MEX 

DELGADO Marijose 

Mexico 

2011 

Jr 

19.850 (61)   
19.850 7.200 

5.20 2.00 
6.650 6.000 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
63. 

 

 
GRE 

VAVOULIOTI Iliana 

A.G.E ANAGENNISI THESSALONIKI 

 
2011 

19.300 (63)   
19.300 7.000 

4.70 2.30 
6.200 6.100 - 

 
64. 

 

 
AND 

LEPOIX Noa 

Andorra National Federation 

2010 

Jr 

19.300 (64)   
19.300 7.200 

4.90 2.30 
6.250 5.850 - 

 
65. 

 

 
KAZ 

KELISKHAN Amina 

Kazakhstan, Almaty 

 
2011 

19.200 (65)  
19.200 5.900 

3.50 2.40 
6.750 6.550 - 

 
66. 

 

 
KUW 

BEHBEHANI Layan 

Kuwait Gymnastic Federation 

 
2011 

19.150 (66)  
19.150 6.500 

3.50 3.00 
6.400 6.250 - 

 
67. 

 

 
NED 

Boas Daniella 

NED 

2010 

S 

19.100 (67)  
19.100 6.400 

4.50 1.90 
6.600 6.100 - 

 
68. 

 

 
GER 

Viksna Zane 

Germany 

2010 

Jr 

18.950 (68)  
18.950 6.800 

4.20 2.60 
6.050 6.100 - 

 
69. 

 

 
LUX 

Drintcho Elsa 

Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 

2011 

Jr 

18.900 (69)  
18.900 6.700 

4.40 2.30 
5.950 6.250 - 

 
70. 

 

 
GRE 

TSIMACHIDOU MARINA 

G.P.O RYTHMIKI KINISI NEAS SMIRNIS 

 
2011 

18.850 (70)  
18.850 5.900 

3.60 2.30 
6.200 6.750 - 

 
71. 

 

 
GRE 

FILIPPA ATHINA 

A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS 

2011 

JrA 

18.800 (71)  
18.800 6.900 

4.50 2.40 
6.150 5.750 - 

 
72. 

 

 
CYP 

ROMANIUK VASILISA 

National Team Cyprus (A.TRIKOMITIS) 

 
2011 

18.700 (72)  
18.700 6.500 

4.20 2.30 
6.300 5.900 - 

 
73. 

 

 
GRE 

BENARDI Eleni 

GAS EUNIKI 

 
2011 

18.600 (73)  
18.600 5.700 

3.60 2.10 
6.400 6.500 - 

 
74. 

 

 
AUS 

Lai Chloe 

Australia 

 
2011 

18.050 (74)  
18.050 5.100 

3.90 1.20 
6.350 6.600 - 

 
75. 

 

 
AND 

PUIGDEMASA Lia 

Andorra National Federation 

2010 

Jr 

18.000 (75)  
18.000 6.100 

4.10 2.00 
6.050 5.850 - 

 
76. 

 

 
AND 

Díaz Aina 

Andorra National Federation 

2011 

Jr 

17.850 (76)  
17.850 6.100 

4.00 2.10 
6.250 5.500 - 

 
77. 

 

 
GRE 

TZOUANOPOULOU PANAGIOTA 

A.O.PALMOS ARGYROUPOLIS 

 
2011 

17.850 (77)  
17.850 6.300 

4.00 2.30 
6.100 5.450 - 

 
78. 

 

 
SVK 

Mikloši Sophia Izabella 

TJ SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady 

 
2011 

17.550 (78)  
17.550 6.800 

4.70 2.10 
5.850 5.200 0.30 

 
79. 

 

 
MEX 

ESTRADA Mariann 

Mexico 

2010 

Jr 

17.500 (79)  
17.500 6.400 

3.90 2.50 
5.900 5.200 - 

 
80. 

 

 
GRE 

MESSINIOTI Georgia 

As En choro 

 
2010 

17.150 (80)  
17.150 5.900 

4.10 1.80 
6.050 5.200 - 

 
81. 

 

 
AUS 

Barsukova Anna 

Australia 

2011 

Jr 

16.350 (81)  
16.350 5.400 

3.10 2.30 
6.100 4.850 - 

 
82. 

 

 
CZE 

Klímková Viktorie 

TJ Sokol Bedřichov 

 
2010 

15.650 (82)  
15.650 4.700 

2.60 2.10 
5.700 5.550 0.30 

 
OOC 

 

 
FRA 

OZOUF LOLA 

France 

 
2011 

21.600 (OOC)  
21.600 7.600 

4.90 2.70 
6.850 7.150 - 
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Junior (2010-2011) 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
1.Q 

 

 
KAZ 

YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 

Kazakhstan 

 
2010 

25.750 (1)   
25.750 10.300 

6.40 3.90 
7.500 7.950 - 

 
2.Q 

 

 
BUL 

VALKOVA Magdalena 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

24.450 (2)   
24.450 9.400 

6.40 3.00 
7.400 7.650 - 

 
3. 

 

 
KAZ 

RYSBEK Aiganym 

Kazakhstan 

 
2011 

24.050 (4)   
24.050 9.300 

6.00 3.30 
7.000 7.750 - 

 
4. 

 

 
BUL 

RASHEVA Aleksa 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

24.050 (3)   
24.050 8.900 

6.00 2.90 
7.500 7.650 - 

 
5.Q 

 

 
USA 

DE LA ROSA Natalie 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2010 

24.000 (5)   
24.000 8.500 

5.40 3.10 
7.800 7.700 - 

 
6.Q 

 

 
POL 

ZHYZHYCH Kseniya 

Polish Gymnastic Association 

 
2010 

23.650 (6)   
23.650 9.000 

5.90 3.10 
7.150 7.500 - 

 
7. 

 

 
USA 

Fillip Anna 

USA Burlo 

 
2011 

23.400 (7)   
23.400 8.300 

5.10 3.20 
7.650 7.450 - 

 
8.Q 

 

 
ITA 

Bindi Ginevra 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

23.350 (8)   
23.350 8.600 

5.80 2.80 
7.100 7.650 - 

 
9.Q 

 

 
EST 

DROZDOVA Margarita 

GC Noorus 

 
2010 

23.150 (9)   
23.150 9.000 

5.50 3.50 
6.950 7.200 - 

 
10. 

 

 
EST 

DAVODOVA Anastassija 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

23.050 (10)   
23.050 8.800 

5.00 3.80 
6.750 7.500 - 

 
11. 

 

 
KAZ 

KANAPYA Nadiya 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

23.000 (11)   
23.000 8.100 

5.20 2.90 
7.300 7.600 - 

 
12. 

 

 
ITA 

Michelotti Carol 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

22.900 (12)   
22.900 8.400 

5.50 2.90 
6.950 7.550 - 

 
13. 

 

 
EST 

JAKOVLEVA Sofia 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

22.850 (14)   
22.850 8.400 

5.90 2.50 
6.900 7.550 - 

 
14. 

 

 
USA 

Weber Josephine 

USA -Rhythmic Academy of LA 

 
2011 

22.850 (13)   
22.850 8.300 

4.80 3.50 
7.150 7.400 - 

 
15. 

 

 
EST 

OBOLONINA Anna Karolina 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

22.650 (15)   
22.650 8.500 

5.30 3.20 
7.000 7.150 - 

 
16.Q 

 

 
MEX 

DELGADO Marijose 

Mexico 

2011 

Jr 

22.500 (16)   
22.500 7.900 

5.20 2.70 
7.150 7.450 - 

 
17. 

 

 
USA 

Liu Alicia 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2010 

22.250 (17)   
22.250 7.900 

4.80 3.10 
7.250 7.100 - 

 
18.Q 

 

 
GRE 

KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria 

S.FI.G.MOS. 

 
2010 

22.200 (18)   
22.200 7.800 

5.00 2.80 
6.950 7.450 - 

 
19.R 

 

 
FRA 

ZAVAGNO Yseult 

Federation Francaise De Gymnastique 

 
2010 

22.150 (19)   
22.150 8.000 

5.10 2.90 
7.050 7.100 - 

 
20.R 

 

 
LUX 

ZILIONYTE Kotryna 

Aspelt Gym Academy 

 
2010 

22.050 (20)   
22.050 8.000 

5.10 2.90 
6.800 7.250 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
21. 

 

 
USA 

KIM Dawn 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2010 

22.050 (21)   
22.050 8.300 

4.90 3.40 
6.900 6.850 - 

 
22. 

 

 
AUS 

Meyer-Rochow Remi 

Australia 

 
2010 

22.000 (22)   
22.000 8.100 

5.60 2.50 
6.700 7.200 - 

 
23. 

 

 
BEL 

Salamone Clea 

FRBG 

2010 

JrA 

21.950 (23)   
21.950 7.900 

4.80 3.10 
7.000 7.050 - 

 
24. 

 

 
GER 

Viksna Zane 

Germany 

2010 

Jr 

21.800 (25)   
21.800 7.700 

5.20 2.50 
6.850 7.250 - 

 
25. 

 

 
FRA 

AUBURTIN BENTZ LALIE 

Federation Francaise De Gymnastique 

 
2011 

21.800 (24)   
21.800 7.600 

5.10 2.50 
7.000 7.200 - 

 
26. 

 

 
SVK 

Babčaniková Sofia 

ŠK ŠOG Nitra 

 
2011 

21.800 (26)   
21.800 8.100 

4.90 3.20 
6.550 7.150 - 

 
27. 

 

 
SUI 

Benko Lili 

STV 

 
2011 

21.800 (27)   
21.800 8.300 

4.80 3.50 
6.600 6.900 - 

 
28. 

 

 
BUL 

KALEVA Anastasia 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

21.750 (28)   
21.750 7.500 

5.20 2.30 
7.100 7.150 - 

 
29. 

 

 
EST 

Veide Regita 

GC Rytmika 

 
2011 

21.700 (29)   
21.700 7.500 

5.10 2.40 
7.000 7.200 - 

 
30. 

 

 
FRA 

Kochankova Algara 

France 

 
2011 

21.700 (30)   
21.700 8.100 

5.20 2.90 
6.750 6.850 - 

 
31. 

 

 
SUI 

Dell Ariana 

STV 

2010 

Jr 

21.650 (31)   
21.650 7.700 

4.50 3.20 
6.900 7.050 - 

 
32. 

 

 
GER 

Datsenko Alisa 

Germany 

2010 

Jr 

21.550 (32)   
21.550 6.900 

4.70 2.20 
7.250 7.400 - 

 
33. 

 

 
EST 

HOOP Anna Marii 

GC Rytmika 

 
2010 

21.550 (33)   
21.550 7.200 

4.80 2.40 
7.050 7.300 - 

 
34. 

 

 
CYP 

SHAROVA EKATERINA 

NATIONAL TEAM Cyprus 

 
2010 

21.450 (34)   
21.450 7.100 

4.90 2.20 
6.900 7.450 - 

 
35. 

 

 
POL 

Lewinska Laura 

Poland 

 
2011 

21.400 (35)   
21.400 7.100 

4.30 2.80 
7.200 7.100 - 

 
36. 

 

 
GRE 

KASKAMPA Myrto 

GEL 

 
2010 

21.400 (36)   
21.400 7.500 

5.20 2.30 
6.850 7.050 - 

 
37. 

 

 
POL 

Schybanova Mariia 

Poland 

 
2010 

21.350 (37)   
21.350 7.400 

4.30 3.10 
6.800 7.150 - 

 
38. 

 

 
UKR 

Turyashvili Sofiia 

Sport-Estet Lutsk 

 
2010 

21.300 (38)   
21.300 7.700 

5.60 2.10 
6.450 7.150 - 

 
39. 

 

 
KAZ 

KELISKHAN Amina 

Kazakhstan, Almaty 

 
2011 

21.200 (39)   
21.200 6.900 

4.50 2.40 
7.000 7.300 - 

 
40. 

 

 
GEO 

Bakradze Elene 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2011 

20.900 (40)   
20.900 7.200 

4.80 2.40 
6.900 6.800 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
41. 

 

 
SUI 

Gemma Miya 

STV B 

 
2011 

20.850 (41)   
20.850 7.300 

4.70 2.60 
6.550 7.000 - 

 
42. 

 

 
SUI 

Bernejo Marie 

STV B 

 
2010 

20.750 (42)   
20.750 7.400 

4.80 2.60 
6.550 6.800 - 

 
43. 

 

 
GRE 

MANOLOPOULOU Elisavet 

GAS HOLARGOU 

 
2010 

20.700 (43)   
20.700 6.900 

4.70 2.20 
6.800 7.000 - 

 
44. 

 

 
BEL 

Pavlova Anastasia 

FRBG 

2010 

JrA 

20.450 (44)   
20.450 7.000 

4.80 2.20 
6.550 6.900 - 

 
45. 

 

 
EGY 

BAHNAS Farida 

Gezira Sporting Club 

 
2010 

20.350 (45)   
20.350 6.900 

4.00 2.90 
6.800 6.650 - 

 
46. 

 

 
KAZ 

MEIRAMBEKKYZY Kaussar 

Kazakhstan, Almaty 

 
2011 

20.300 (46)   
20.300 6.300 

3.50 2.80 
6.950 7.050 - 

 
47. 

 

 
GRE 

FILIPPA ATHINA 

A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS 

2011 

JrA 

20.300 (47)   
20.300 7.700 

5.20 2.50 
6.200 6.400 - 

 
48. 

 

 
CYP 

Sharova Alexandra 

National Team Cyprus(A.TRIKOMITIS ) 

 
2011 

20.050 (48)   
20.050 6.400 

4.90 1.50 
6.500 7.150 - 

 
49. 

 

 
GEO 

Jamagidze Nita 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2011 

19.850 (49)   
19.850 6.500 

4.30 2.20 
6.650 6.700 - 

 
50. 

 

 
CZE 

Zaripova Ekaterina 

SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 

 
2010 

19.500 (50)   
19.500 6.700 

4.50 2.20 
6.450 6.350 - 

 
51. 

 

 
GRE 

BENARDI Eleni 

GAS EUNIKI 

 
2011 

19.300 (51)   
19.300 6.200 

3.70 2.50 
6.350 6.750 - 

 
52. 

 

 
GEO 

Balaeva Manana 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2011 

19.300 (53)   
19.300 6.300 

4.30 2.00 
6.300 6.700 - 

 
53. 

 

 
GRE 

BOUGIOUKA ATHINA 

A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS 

2011 

JrA 

19.300 (52)   
19.300 6.300 

4.50 1.80 
6.350 6.650 - 

 
54. 

 

 
SVK 

GASPAROVA Natalia 

Slovak Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

19.300 (54)   
19.300 6.900 

4.20 2.70 
6.000 6.400 - 

 
55. 

 

 
MEX 

ABRAHAM Ana Luisa 

Mexico 

2010 

Jr 

19.150 (55)   
19.150 5.700 

3.50 2.20 
6.800 6.650 - 

 
56. 

 

 
AUS 

Barsukova Anna 

Australia 

2011 

Jr 

19.050 (56)   
19.050 5.400 

3.60 1.80 
6.950 6.800 0.10 

 
57. 

 

 
AND 

PUIGDEMASA Lia 

Andorra National Federation 

2010 

Jr 

19.000 (58)   
19.000 6.200 

3.60 2.60 
5.900 6.900 - 

 
58. 

 

 
GRE 

TSIMACHIDOU MARINA 

G.P.O RYTHMIKI KINISI NEAS SMIRNIS 

 
2011 

19.000 (57)   
19.000 6.200 

4.30 1.90 
6.250 6.550 - 

 
59. 

 

 
KAZ 

AMANKOS Rabiya 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

18.900 (59)   
18.900 6.900 

4.10 2.80 
6.150 6.150 0.30 

 
60. 

 

 
MEX 

ESTRADA Mariann 

Mexico 

2010 

Jr 

18.800 (60)   
18.800 5.400 

3.90 1.50 
6.700 6.700 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
61. 

 

 
AND 

LEPOIX Noa 

Andorra National Federation 

2010 

Jr 

18.750 (61)   
18.750 5.800 

3.20 2.60 
6.500 6.750 0.30 

 
62. 

 

 
GRE 

Kaminidou Valeria 

ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. HELLAS 

2011 

Jr 

18.700 (62)   
18.700 6.000 

4.00 2.00 
6.650 6.150 0.10 

 
63. 

 

 
GRE 

SARRI GEORGIA 

RYTHMOS KAI KINISI 

2011 

Jr 

18.600 (63)   
18.600 6.800 

4.20 2.60 
6.400 6.000 0.60 

 
64. 

 

 
GRE 

TZOUANOPOULOU PANAGIOTA 

A.O.PALMOS ARGYROUPOLIS 

 
2011 

18.500 (64)   
18.500 6.000 

4.90 1.10 
6.000 6.500 - 

 
65. 

 

 
GRE 

Rekka Chrysoula 

Gymnastics Club of Helioupolis 

 
2011 

18.300 (65)   
18.300 5.300 

2.90 2.40 
6.350 6.650 - 

 
66. 

 

 
KUW 

BEHBEHANI Layan 

Kuwait Gymnastic Federation 

 
2011 

18.250 (66)   
18.250 5.500 

3.40 2.10 
6.750 6.300 0.30 

 
67. 

 

 
SVK 

Mikloši Sophia Izabella 

TJ SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady 

 
2011 

18.100 (67)   
18.100 6.100 

3.50 2.60 
6.150 5.850 - 

 
68. 

 

 
BEL 

Simonaityte Vesta 

FRBG 

 
2010 

18.050 (68)   
18.050 6.200 

4.10 2.10 
6.250 6.200 0.60 

 
69. 

 

 
KAZ 

BEREZOVSKAYA Irena 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

18.050 (69)   
18.050 7.200 

4.10 3.10 
5.800 5.650 0.60 

 
70. 

 

 
EGY 

ELSAIED Alyah 

Gezira Sporting Club 

 
2010 

18.000 (70)   
18.000 5.500 

3.30 2.20 
6.350 6.300 0.15 

 
71. 

 

 
GRE 

PALAZI Athanasia 

GOPF ARMONIA 

2011 

JrA 

17.800 (71)   
17.800 4.700 

2.50 2.20 
6.800 6.300 - 

 
72. 

 

 
CYP 

ROMANIUK VASILISA 

National Team Cyprus (A.TRIKOMITIS) 

 
2011 

17.550 (72)   
17.550 5.600 

3.80 1.80 
6.150 5.800 - 

 
73. 

 

 
SVK 

Kadlicová Nina 

Juventa Bratislava 

 
2010 

17.450 (73)   
17.450 5.200 

3.30 1.90 
6.450 5.800 - 

 
74. 

 

 
CZE 

Klímková Viktorie 

TJ Sokol Bedřichov 

 
2010 

16.900 (74)   
16.900 4.500 

3.20 1.30 
6.250 6.150 - 

 
75. 

 

 
AND 

Díaz Aina 

Andorra National Federation 

2011 

Jr 

16.850 (75)   
16.850 5.600 

3.70 1.90 
5.750 5.800 0.30 

 
76. 

 

 
GRE 

PAPANASTASIOU Chrysavgi 

GOPF ARMONIA 

 
2010 

16.750 (76)   
16.750 4.200 

3.40 0.80 
6.300 6.250 - 

 
77. 

 

 
NED 

Boas Daniella 

NED 

2010 

S 

16.600 (77)   
16.600 4.900 

3.00 1.90 
6.000 5.700 - 

 
78. 

 

 
GRE 

MESSINIOTI Georgia 

As En choro 

 
2010 

16.300 (78)   
16.300 5.700 

3.50 2.20 
5.850 5.050 0.30 

 
79. 

 

 
GRE 

GHELOSI VALERIA 

G.P.O RYTHMIKI KINISI NEAS SMIRNIS 

 
2011 

16.200 (79)   
16.200 4.300 

2.70 1.60 
5.850 6.050 - 

 
80. 

 

 
AUS 

Lai Chloe 

Australia 

 
2011 

16.150 (80)   
16.150 4.000 

2.60 1.40 
5.850 6.300 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
81. 

 

 
GRE 

VAVOULIOTI Iliana 

A.G.E ANAGENNISI THESSALONIKI 

 
2011 

16.100 (81)  
16.100 4.200 

2.20 2.00 
6.050 5.850 - 

 
82. 

 

 
LUX 

Drintcho Elsa 

Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 

2011 

Jr 

14.800 (82)  
14.800 4.300 

2.50 1.80 
5.350 5.150 - 

 
OOC 

 

 
FRA 

OZOUF LOLA 

France 

 
2011 

19.800 (OOC)  
19.800 6.700 

4.10 2.60 
6.700 6.400 - 
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Junior Hoop Final (2010-2011) - Starting list, rotation 25 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

13:00 1.  ITA Michelotti Carol Italian Gymnastics Federation 2010 
 

13:03 2.  USA DE LA ROSA Natalie USA Gymnastics 2010 
 

13:06 3.  KAZ YEREKESHEVA Akmaral Kazakhstan 2010 
 

13:09 4.  GRE KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria S.FI.G.MOS. 2010 
 

13:12 5.  EGY BAHNAS Farida Gezira Sporting Club 2010 
 

13:15 6.  BUL VALKOVA Magdalena Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2010 
 

13:18 7.  GER Datsenko Alisa Germany 2010 
 

13:21 8.  GEO Jamagidze Nita 
United National Gymnastic Federation of 
Georgia 

2011 

 

 
 

 Junior Hoop Final (2010-2011) - Judges Assignment 
 
Superior Jury President: PANTAZIDOU Efie  GRE 
Control Jury: PACHTA Maria  GRE / PATRINELLI Maria  GRE 

 

Panel 1 

 

 
 Name Country 

DB1 PALLARES Anna  AND 

DB2 Bremes Barbara  GER 

DA1 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana  SVK 

DA2 WOZNAK Akeksandra  POL 

A1 Rodina Irina  BEL 

A2 SHULGA Talia  USA 

A3 ARGIROPOULOU Catherine  GRE 

A4 Zunino Reggio Maria Isabella  ITA 

E1 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia  MEX 

E2 KUZMOVA Tsveta Dimitrova  BUL 

E3 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO 

E4 STSERBAKOVA Anastassia  EST 

Line 1 KOUTSOUKOU Kalliopi  GRE 

Line 2 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA 

Time KOULOURA Panagiota  GRE 
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Junior Hoop Final Results (2010-2011) 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
1. 

 

 
BUL 

VALKOVA Magdalena 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

25.650 (1)  
25.650 10.500 

6.90 3.60 
7.850 7.300 - 

 
2. 

 

 
KAZ 

YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 

Kazakhstan 

 
2010 

25.500 (2)  
25.500 10.000 

6.50 3.50 
7.850 7.650 - 

 
3. 

 

 
USA 

DE LA ROSA Natalie 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2010 

 24.950 (3)   
24.950 9.700 

6.70 3.00 
7.800 7.450 - 

 
4. 

 

 
GRE 

KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria 

S.FI.G.MOS. 

 
2010 

 24.250 (4)   
24.250 9.500 

6.10 3.40 
7.550 7.200 - 

 
5. 

 

 
GEO 

Jamagidze Nita 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2011 

 24.150 (5)   
24.150 9.100 

5.90 3.20 
7.650 7.400 - 

 
6. 

 

 
ITA 

Michelotti Carol 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

 23.700 (6)   
23.700 8.900 

6.20 2.70 
7.500 7.300 - 

 
7. 

 

 
GER 

Datsenko Alisa 

Germany 

 
2010 

 23.200 (7)   
23.200 9.400 

6.60 2.80 
7.350 6.450 - 

 
8. 

 

 
EGY 

BAHNAS Farida 

Gezira Sporting Club 

 
2010 

 22.050 (8)   
22.050 7.700 

4.90 2.80 
7.800 6.550 - 
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Junior Ball Final (2010-2011) - Starting list, rotation 27 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

13:48 1.  USA DE LA ROSA Natalie USA Gymnastics 2010 
 

13:51 2.  ITA Michelotti Carol Italian Gymnastics Federation 2010 
 

13:54 3.  KAZ YEREKESHEVA Akmaral Kazakhstan 2010 
 

13:57 4.  POL Schybanova Mariia Poland 2010 
 

14:00 5.  MEX ABRAHAM Ana Luisa Mexico 2010 
 

14:03 6.  GRE Kaminidou Valeria ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. HELLAS 2011 
 

14:06 7.  BUL VALKOVA Magdalena Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2010 
 

14:09 8.  EST HOOP Anna Marii GC Rytmika 2010 
 

 

Junior Ball Final (2010-2011) - Judges Assignment 
 
Superior Jury President: PANTAZIDOU Efie  GRE 
Control Jury: PACHTA Maria  GRE / PATRINELLI Maria  GRE 

 

Panel 1 

 
 

 

 

 Name Country 

DB1 PALLARES Anna  AND 

DB2 Bremes Barbara  GER 

DA1 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana  SVK 

DA2 WOZNAK Akeksandra  POL 

A1 Rodina Irina  BEL 

A2 SHULGA Talia  USA 

A3 ARGIROPOULOU Catherine  GRE 

A4 Zunino Reggio Maria Isabella  ITA 

E1 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia  MEX 

E2 KUZMOVA Tsveta Dimitrova  BUL 

E3 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO 

E4 STSERBAKOVA Anastassia  EST 

Line 1 KOUTSOUKOU Kalliopi  GRE 

Line 2 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA 

Time KOULOURA Panagiota  GRE 
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Junior Ball Final Results (2010-2011) 
 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
1. 

 

 
KAZ 

YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 

Kazakhstan 

 
2010 

 25.400 (1)   
25.400 9.800 

6.10 3.70 
7.950 7.650 - 

 
2. 

 

 
BUL 

VALKOVA Magdalena 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

 25.150 (2)   
25.150 10.200 

6.30 3.90 
7.850 7.100 - 

 
3. 

 

 
USA 

DE LA ROSA Natalie 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2010 

 24.000 (3)   
24.000 9.200 

5.90 3.30 
7.750 7.050 - 

 
4. 

 

 
GRE 

Kaminidou Valeria 

ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. HELLAS 

 
2011 

 23.650 (4)   
23.650 8.500 

5.70 2.80 
7.750 7.400 - 

 
5. 

 

 
ITA 

Michelotti Carol 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

 23.650 (5)   
23.650 8.900 

5.70 3.20 
7.350 7.400 - 

 
5. 

 

 
EST 

HOOP Anna Marii 

GC Rytmika 

 
2010 

 23.650 (5)   
23.650 8.900 

5.80 3.10 
7.350 7.400 - 

 
7. 

 

 
MEX 

ABRAHAM Ana Luisa 

Mexico 

 
2010 

 23.400 (7)   
23.400 8.600 

5.60 3.00 
7.550 7.250 - 

 
8. 

 

 
POL 

Schybanova Mariia 

Poland 

 
2010 

 21.100 (8)   
21.100 8.300 

5.00 3.30 
7.100 6.100 0.40 
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Junior Clubs Final (2010-2011) - Starting list, rotation 31 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

15:50 1.  BUL KALEVA Anastasia Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2010 
 

15:53 2.  GRE SARRI GEORGIA RYTHMOS KAI KINISI 2011 
 

15:56 3.  GER Datsenko Alisa Germany 2010 
 

15:59 4.  KAZ YEREKESHEVA Akmaral Kazakhstan 2010 
 

16:02 5.  USA DE LA ROSA Natalie USA Gymnastics 2010 
 

16:05 6.  POL ZHYZHYCH Kseniya Polish Gymnastic Association 2010 
 

16:08 7.  ITA Bindi Ginevra Italian Gymnastics Federation 2010 
 

16:11 8.  EST JAKOVLEVA Sofia Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2010 
 

 

Junior Clubs Final (2010-2011) - Judges Assignment  
Superior Jury President: PANTAZIDOU Efie  GRE 
Control Jury: PACHTA Maria  GRE / PATRINELLI Maria  GRE 

Panel 1 

 
 

 

Name Country  
 

DB1 DE COSSIO Isabelle FRA 

DB2 HUSSEIN Noha  EGY 

DA1 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina  KAZ 

DA2 KOUTSOUKOU Kalliopi  GRE 

A1 CORNU Elena  SUI 

A2 KOBALADZE Bella  GEO 

A3 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK 

A4 MARKOVA Valya  BUL 

E1 Zunino Reggio Maria Isabella  ITA 

E2 Rawlins Conor  AUS 

E3 Savickaite Kristina  LTU 

E4 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA 

Line 1 KOULOURA Panagiota  GRE 

Line 2 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO 

Time ARGIROPOULOU Catherine  GRE 
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Junior Clubs Final Results (2010-2011) 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
1. 

 

 
USA 

DE LA ROSA Natalie 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2010 

25.600 (1)  
25.600 9.700 

6.70 3.00 
7.850 8.050 - 

 
2. 

 

 
KAZ 

YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 

Kazakhstan 

 
2010 

25.300 (2)  
25.300 9.200 

5.90 3.30 
7.900 8.200 - 

 
3. 

 

 
ITA 

Bindi Ginevra 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

 24.900 (3)   
24.900 9.700 

6.70 3.00 
7.400 7.800 - 

 
4. 

 

 
EST 

JAKOVLEVA Sofia 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

 23.750 (4)   
23.750 8.800 

5.80 3.00 
7.450 7.500 - 

 
5. 

 

 
POL 

ZHYZHYCH Kseniya 

Polish Gymnastic Association 

 
2010 

 23.600 (5)   
23.600 8.700 

5.80 2.90 
7.300 7.600 - 

 
6. 

 

 
BUL 

KALEVA Anastasia 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

 23.600 (6)   
23.600 9.200 

6.60 2.60 
7.450 6.950 - 

 
7. 

 

 
GER 

Datsenko Alisa 

Germany 

 
2010 

 22.450 (7)   
22.450 7.400 

5.40 2.00 
7.400 7.650 - 

 
8. 

 

 
GRE 

SARRI GEORGIA 

RYTHMOS KAI KINISI 

 
2011 

 21.700 (8)   
21.700 8.000 

5.30 2.70 
7.050 6.650 - 
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Junior Ribbon Final (2010-2011) - Starting list, rotation 33 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

16:38 1.  GRE KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria S.FI.G.MOS. 2010 
 

16:41 2.  KAZ YEREKESHEVA Akmaral Kazakhstan 2010 
 

16:44 3.  ITA Bindi Ginevra Italian Gymnastics Federation 2010 
 

16:47 4.  MEX DELGADO Marijose Mexico 2011 
 

16:50 5.  USA DE LA ROSA Natalie USA Gymnastics 2010 
 

16:53 6.  EST DROZDOVA Margarita GC Noorus 2010 
 

16:56 7.  BUL VALKOVA Magdalena Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2010 
 

16:59 8.  POL ZHYZHYCH Kseniya Polish Gymnastic Association 2010 
 

Junior Ribbon Final (2010-2011) - Judges Assignment  
Superior Jury President: PANTAZIDOU Efie  GRE 
Control Jury: PACHTA Maria  GRE / PATRINELLI Maria  GRE 

Panel 1 

 
 

 

Name Country  
 

DB1 DE COSSIO Isabelle FRA 

DB2 HUSSEIN Noha  EGY 

DA1 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina  KAZ 

DA2 KOUTSOUKOU Kalliopi  GRE 

A1 CORNU Elena  SUI 

A2 KOBALADZE Bella  GEO 

A3 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK 

A4 MARKOVA Valya  BUL 

E1 Zunino Reggio Maria Isabella  ITA 

E2 Rawlins Conor  AUS 

E3 Savickaite Kristina  LTU 

E4 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA 

Line 1 KOULOURA Panagiota  GRE 

Line 2 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO 

Time ARGIROPOULOU Catherine  GRE 
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Junior Ribbon Final Results (2010-2011) 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded
. 

 
1. 

 

 
KAZ 

YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 

Kazakhstan 

 
2010 

26.450 (1)  
26.450 10.600 

6.40 4.20 
7.850 8.000 - 

 
2. 

 

 
USA 

DE LA ROSA Natalie 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2010 

23.800 (2)  
23.800 8.500 

5.40 3.10 
7.600 7.700 - 

 
3. 

 

 
BUL 

VALKOVA Magdalena 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

23.450 (3)  
23.450 8.900 

6.40 2.50 
7.500 7.050 - 

 
4. 

 

 
POL 

ZHYZHYCH Kseniya 

Polish Gymnastic Association 

 
2010 

22.900 (4)  
22.900 8.300 

5.70 2.60 
7.200 7.400 - 

 
5. 

 

 
EST 

DROZDOVA Margarita 

GC Noorus 

 
2010 

22.050 (5)  
22.050 8.400 

4.90 3.50 
6.850 6.800 - 

 
6. 

 

 
ITA 

Bindi Ginevra 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2010 

21.250 (6)  
21.250 7.400 

4.60 2.80 
7.250 6.600 - 

 
7. 

 

 
GRE 

KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria 

S.FI.G.MOS. 

 
2010 

20.950 (7)  
20.950 7.400 

4.30 3.10 
6.900 6.650 - 

 
8. 

 

 
MEX 

DELGADO Marijose 

Mexico 

 
2011 

20.600 (8)  
20.600 6.400 

4.30 2.10 
7.100 7.100 - 
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Start # Country Name Club Year App 

15:15 1.  GRE 
O.G.IR.A - ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΓΥΜΝΑΣΤΙΚΗΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ 
ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ (Ο.Γ.ΗΡ.Α) 

O.G.IR.A 0 

 

 

15:18 2.  GRE Elaia Gymnastics Club ELAIA GYMNASTICS CLUB 0 
 

15:21 3.  GRE AC ASTERAS ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU AC ASTERAS 0 
 

15:24 4.  GRE A.S. IETION DRAPETSONAS (5 gymn.) A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS 0 
 

15:27 5.  GRE GOPF Armonia GOPF Armonia 0 
 

15:30 6.  BEL Junior Team Happy Gym 0 
 

15:33 7.  GRE ARION PANORAMATOS A.O.ARION PANORAMATOS 0 
 

15:36 8.  GRE G.E. PATRAS G.E. PATRAS 0 
 

Junior Group All Around (2010-2011) - Starting list, rotation 7 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

15:50 1.  EST RGG Junior Team Estonia Estonian Gymnastics Federation 0 
 

15:53 2.  USA USA JR group USA Gymnastics 0 
 

15:56 3.  KAZ KAZ 1 Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 0 
 

15:59 4.  GER Germany Germany 0 
 

16:02 5.  BUL Bulgaria 
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics 
Federation 

0 

 

 

16:05 6.  AUS Australia Australia 0 
 

16:08 7.  MEX Mexico Mexico 0 
 

16:11 8.  GRE Hellenic Gymnastics Federation Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 0 
 

16:14 9.  GEO 
United National Gymnastic 
Federation of Georgia 

United National Gymnastic Federation of 
Georgia 

0 

 

 

Junior Group All Around (2010-2011) - Starting list, rotation 18 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

15:20 1.  EST RGG Junior Team Estonia Estonian Gymnastics Federation 0 
 

15:23 2.  USA USA JR group USA Gymnastics 0 
 

15:26 3.  KAZ KAZ 1 Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 0 
 

15:29 4.  GER Germany Germany 0 
 

15:32 5.  BUL Bulgaria 
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics 
Federation 

0 

 

 

15:35 6.  AUS Australia Australia 0 
 

15:38 7.  MEX Mexico Mexico 0 
 

15:41 8.  GRE Hellenic Gymnastics Federation Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 0 
 

15:44 9.  GEO 
United National Gymnastic 
Federation of Georgia 

United National Gymnastic Federation of 
Georgia 

0 
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Start # Country Name Club Year App 

15:55 1.  GRE 
O.G.IR.A - ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΓΥΜΝΑΣΤΙΚΗΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ 
ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ (Ο.Γ.ΗΡ.Α) 

O.G.IR.A 0 

 

 

15:58 2.  GRE Elaia Gymnastics Club ELAIA GYMNASTICS CLUB 0 
 

16:01 3.  GRE AC ASTERAS ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU AC ASTERAS 0 
 

16:04 4.  GRE A.S. IETION DRAPETSONAS (5 gymn.) A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS 0 
 

16:07 5.  GRE GOPF Armonia GOPF Armonia 0 
 

16:10 6.  BEL Junior Team Happy Gym 0 
 

16:13 7.  GRE ARION PANORAMATOS A.O.ARION PANORAMATOS 0 
 

16:16 8.  GRE G.E. PATRAS G.E. PATRAS 0 
 

Junior Group All Around (2010-2011) - Judges Assignment 

 

Superior Jury President: PANTAZIDOU Efie  GRE 
Control Jury: PACHTA Maria  GRE / PATRINELLI Maria  GRE 

                                                         Panel 1
 

 
 

 Name Country 

DB1 Rodina Irina  BEL 

DB2 AIVATOGLOU Maria  GRE 

DA1 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia  MEX 

DA2 KUZMOVA Tsveta Dimitrova  BUL 

A1 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO 

A2 ARGIROPOULOU Catherine  GRE 

A3 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina  KAZ 

A4 Rawlins Conor  AUS 

E1 STSERBAKOVA Anastassia  EST 

E2 Bremes Barbara  GER 

E3 SHULGA Talia  USA 

E4 KOULOURA Panagiota  GRE 

Line 1 Savickaite Kristina  LTU 

Line 2 KUTLUTURK Melinda  NED 

Time TRYPANI Eleni  GRE 

http://rgform.eu/


 

© 2025 http://rgform.eu 

 

 

 

Junior Group All Around (2010-2011) - Judges Assignment 

 

Superior Jury President: PANTAZIDOU Efie  GRE 
Control Jury: PACHTA Maria  GRE / PATRINELLI Maria  GRE 

Panel 1 
 

 

 

  

 Name Country 

DB1 Rodina Irina  BEL 

DB2 AIVATOGLOU Maria  GRE 

DA1 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia  MEX 

DA2 KUZMOVA Tsveta Dimitrova  BUL 

A1 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO 

A2 ARGIROPOULOU Catherine  GRE 

A3 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina  KAZ 

A4 Rawlins Conor  AUS 

E1 STSERBAKOVA Anastassia  EST 

E2 Bremes Barbara  GER 

E3 SHULGA Talia  USA 

E4 KOULOURA Panagiota  GRE 

Line 1 Savickaite Kristina  LTU 

Line 2 KUTLUTURK Melinda  NED 

Time TRYPANI Eleni GRE 

 

Junior Group All Around (2010-2011) - Results 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club   

 
Score 

D A E Ded. D A E Ded. 

  Hellenic Gymnastics Federation  
21.450 

 
(2) 

  
22.100 

 
(2) 

  

 
1.  

 

 
GRE 

SELMANAJ Nikol, MANATOU Maria, 

SPANOUDAKI Aikaterini, FERRA Estella, 
KIRYKOU Iokasti, PAPADOPOULOU Antonia 
Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 

 
43.550 

8.100 

3.80 4.30 

 
7.100 

 
6.250 

 
- 

8.000 

4.20 3.80 

 
7.200 

 
6.900 

 
- 

 

 
2.  

 

 
EST 

RGG Junior Team Estonia 

JAKOVLEVA Sofia, OBOLONINA Anna Karolina, 

NEMEROVSKAJA Anastasia, Korzinskaja 

Ekaterina , Jegorova Kristiina, Ivahnenko 

Aleksandra 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

  
19.200 

 
(5) 

   
22.900 

 
(1) 

  
 

 
42.100  

7.200 
3.10 4.10 

 
6.750 

 
5.550 

 
0.30 

 
8.600 

3.80 4.80 

 
7.300 

 
7.000 

 
- 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club   

 
Score 

D A E Ded. D A E Ded. 

  Bulgaria 
23.450 

 
(1) 

 
17.950 

 
(9) 

  

 
3.  

 

 
BUL 

DIMITROVA Anania, BOZHILOVA Raya, 

TRAYKOVA Gabriela, MOTEVA Yoana, 
VELKOVSKA Ivayla, HRISTOVA Elena 
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
41.400 

9.800 

4.20 5.60 

 
7.250 

 
6.700 

 
0.30 

7.100 

3.00 4.10 

 
6.800 

 
4.650 

 
0.60 

  United National Gymnastic Federation        

  of Georgia 18.150 (7)  21.850 (3)   

 
4.  

 

 
GEO 

Beriashvili Mariami , Lashkhi Anamaria , 

Gzirishvili Lizi , Adeishvili Elizaveta, 

Kurdevanidze Rusudan, Niguriani Barbare 
United National Gymnastic Federation of 

       
40.000 

 
6.700 

3.60 3.10 

 
6.650 

 
5.400 

 
0.60 

 
7.700 

3.70 4.00 

 
7.250 

 
6.900 

 
- 

  Georgia          

 

 
5.  

 

 
KAZ 

KAZ 1 

KAIRZHANOVA Zhasmin, BIKHERT Diana, 

SAMARKHAN Adina, TYUTEBAYEVA Sabina, 

PRISTENNAYA Yekaterina, KURYACHENKO 

Illariya 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
18.500 

 
(6) 

  
20.100 

 
(5) 

  
 

 
38.600  

7.700 
3.60 4.10 

 
6.450 

 
4.350 

 
- 

 
7.500 

2.80 4.70 

 
6.500 

 
6.100 

 
- 

 

 
6.  

 

 
MEX 

Mexico 

PONCE VITE Barbara Gabriela, NOVELO EVIA 

Jaydi Camila, COLDWELL RUIZ Martha, 

MARTINEZ LOPEZ Ana Carolina, RAMÍREZ DEL 

PUERTO Fernanda, BASORIA Isabela 

Mexico 

 
20.000 

 
(3) 

  
18.100 

 
(8) 

  
 

 
38.100  

8.100 

3.80 4.30 

 
6.400 

 
5.500 

 
- 

 
6.700 

2.60 4.10 

 
6.850 

 
4.550 

 
- 

  A.S. IETION DRAPETSONAS (5 gymn.) 
19.350 

 
(4) 

 
18.550 

 
(7) 

  

 
7.  

 

 
GRE 

BOUGIOUKA ATHINA, FILIPPA ATHINA, 

KOUNAVI CHARIKLEIA, KRAVARITI FOTEINI, 

PETRAKI MARIA KONSTANTINA 

A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS 

 
37.900 

6.900 

2.60 4.30 

 
6.550 

 
5.900 

 
- 

6.200 

2.20 4.00 

 
6.400 

 
5.950 

 
- 

 

 
8.  

 

 
GRE 

G.E. PATRAS 

ALEXOPOULOU EFFROSYNI, GIANNOPOULOU 

MARIANNA, KATSAITI IOANNA, KATSIGIANNI 

ANASTASIA, NOULI ANGELIKI, SPILIOPOULOU 

VASILIKI 

G.E. PATRAS 

 
17.750 

 
(10) 

  
19.000 

 
(6) 

  
 

 
36.750  

6.500 

2.50 4.00 

 
6.400 

 
5.150 

 
0.30 

 
6.100 

2.30 3.80 

 
6.800 

 
6.100 

 
- 

 

 
9.  

 

 
GRE 

GOPF Armonia 

PAPANASTASIOU Chrysavgi, KOMNINOU 

Anastasia, GEORGIADI Efthymia, SYNODINOU 

Eftychia, BOUA Eirini Foteini, PALAZI 

Athanasia 

GOPF Armonia 

 
18.050 

 
(8) 

  
17.700 

 
(10) 

  
 

 
35.750  

6.600 

3.30 3.30 

 
6.150 

 
5.300 

 
- 

 
5.500 

2.20 3.30 

 
6.500 

 
5.700 

 
- 

 

 
10.  

 

 
GRE 

O.G.IR.A - ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΓΥΜΝΑΣΤΙΚΗΣ 

ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ (Ο.Γ.ΗΡ.Α) 

ANTZOULATOU AIKATERINI, DAKTYLIDI 

IOANNA MARIA, MALLI MARIA ZOI, ROUSSOU 

ANNA IOANNA, PAPPA MARIA 

O.G.IR.A 

 
18.000 

 

(9) 

  
17.350 

 

(11) 

  
 

 
35.350  

6.700 

2.80 3.90 

 
5.900 

 
5.400 

 
- 

 
5.600 

2.30 3.30 

 
6.250 

 
5.500 

 
- 

  USA JR group 
14.900 

 
(16) 

 
20.450 

 
(4) 

  

 
11.  

 

 
USA 

Keys Nina, Hirota Alana, Kukhmazova Leyla, 

KULIYEV Sasha, Khan Ziah, Roytman 

Katherine 

USA Gymnastics 

 
35.350 

7.200 

3.30 3.90 

 
5.300 

 
3.300 

 
0.90 

7.200 

3.80 3.40 

 
7.000 

 
6.250 

 
- 

  Junior Team 
16.850 

 
(11) 

 
17.050 

 
(12) 

  

 
12.  

 

 
BEL 

Soethaert Elena, SIMONAITYTE Vesta, Petrov 

Milana, Stepanenko Anastasiia, Veermeer 

Yentl 

Happy Gym 

 
33.900 

5.800 

2.10 3.70 

 
5.850 

 
5.200 

 
- 

5.500 

2.50 3.00 

 
6.300 

 
5.250 

 
- 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club   

 
Score 

D A E Ded. D A E Ded. 

 
13.  

 

 
GRE 

ARION PANORAMATOS 

MALLIARI ZOE, PATSALIDI ROUBINI, KOMPOU 
SOPHIA, BALANOU STELLA, PITATZI IOANNA 
A.O.ARION PANORAMATOS 

16.400 (14) 
 

15.800 (14) 
 

 
32.200 

6.100 

2.30 3.80 
5.800 4.800 0.30 

5.100 

1.40 3.70 
6.400 4.600 0.30 

 

 
14.  

 

 
GRE 

AC ASTERAS ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU 

TEPERIDOU MARIA, APOSTOLOPOULOU 

MARIA, KOUKOUSA IOANNA, PERONTSI ELENI, 

STROUTHOPOULOU VALERIA, KARASAVA 

ELENI 

AC ASTERAS 

 
16.400 

 
(13) 

  
15.250 

 
(16) 

  
 

 
31.650  

4.500 

2.20 2.30 

 
6.350 

 
5.550 

 
- 

 
4.500 

2.40 2.10 

 
5.700 

 
5.050 

 
- 

 

 
15.  

 

 
GRE 

Elaia Gymnastics Club 

KARAKYRIAKOU Dorothea, KARAMICHALI 

Maria Evangelia, MATAGOU Ioli Alexia, 

KYROU Polyxeni, DIMITRIADI Ioanna, MEMAJ 

Nefeli 

ELAIA GYMNASTICS CLUB 

 
15.050 

 
(15) 

  
15.400 

 
(15) 

  
 

 
30.450  

5.000 
1.80 3.20 

 
5.450 

 
4.600 

 
- 

 
4.800 

1.60 3.20 

 
5.800 

 
4.800 

 
- 

  Germany 
12.750 

 
(17) 

 

16.800 
 

(13) 

  

 
16.  

 

 
GER 

Gataullin Viktorija, Koppenstein Trigo Nayla, 

Nguyen Anabel, Quint Stella, Reiswich Lina, 

Salokhina Anna-Lena 

Germany 

 
29.550 

4.000 

2.20 1.80 

 
5.600 

 
3.750 

 
0.60 

5.800 

2.90 2.90 

 
6.600 

 
4.400 

 
- 

  Australia 
16.650 

 
(12) 

 

10.900 
 

(17) 

  

 
17.  

 

 
AUS 

Lai Chloe, Barsukova Anna, Chavdarova 

Claire, Lai Willow, Cheung Joselyn, Wei 

Victoria 

Australia 

 
27.550 

5.800 

2.10 3.70 

 
6.000 

 
4.850 

 
- 

4.100 

2.00 2.10 

 
5.300 

 
1.800 

 
0.30 
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Junior Group 5 Hoops (2010-2011) 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
1. Q 

 

 
BUL 

Bulgaria 

DIMITROVA Anania, BOZHILOVA Raya, TRAYKOVA Gabriela, MOTEVA 

Yoana, VELKOVSKA Ivayla 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
23.450 (1) 

 

 
23.450 

9.800 

4.20 5.60 
7.250 6.700 0.30 

 
2. Q 

 

 
GRE 

Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 

SELMANAJ Nikol, MANATOU Maria, SPANOUDAKI Aikaterini, FERRA Estella, 

KIRYKOU Iokasti 

Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 

 
21.450 (2) 

 

 
21.450 

8.100 

3.80 4.30 
7.100 6.250 - 

  Mexico  

20.000 
 

(3) 

  

 
3. Q 

 

 
MEX 

PONCE VITE Barbara Gabriela, NOVELO EVIA Jaydi Camila, COLDWELL 

RUIZ Martha, MARTINEZ LOPEZ Ana Carolina, RAMÍREZ DEL PUERTO 

Fernanda 

Mexico 

 
20.000 

8.100 

3.80 4.30 

 
6.400 

 
5.500 

 
- 

 
4. 

 

 
GRE 

A.S. IETION DRAPETSONAS (5 gymn.) 

BOUGIOUKA ATHINA, FILIPPA ATHINA, KOUNAVI CHARIKLEIA, KRAVARITI 

FOTEINI, PETRAKI MARIA KONSTANTINA 

A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS 

 
19.350 (4) 

 

 
19.350 

6.900 

2.60 4.30 
6.550 5.900 - 

 
5. Q 

 

 
EST 

RGG Junior Team Estonia 

JAKOVLEVA Sofia, OBOLONINA Anna Karolina, Korzinskaja Ekaterina , 
Jegorova Kristiina, Ivahnenko Aleksandra  

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
19.200 (5) 

 

 
19.200 

7.200 

3.10 4.10 
6.750 5.550 0.30 

 
6. Q 

 

 
KAZ 

KAZ 1 

KAIRZHANOVA Zhasmin, BIKHERT Diana, SAMARKHAN Adina, 

TYUTEBAYEVA Sabina, KURYACHENKO Illariya  

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
18.500 (6) 

 

 
18.500 

7.700 

3.60 4.10 
6.450 4.350 - 

 
7. Q 

 

 
GEO 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

Beriashvili Mariami , Lashkhi Anamaria , Gzirishvili Lizi , Adeishvili 

Elizaveta, Niguriani Barbare 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
18.150 (7) 

 

 
18.150 

6.700 

3.60 3.10 
6.650 5.400 0.60 

 
8. 

 

 
GRE 

GOPF Armonia 

PAPANASTASIOU Chrysavgi, KOMNINOU Anastasia, GEORGIADI Efthymia, 

SYNODINOU Eftychia, BOUA Eirini Foteini 

GOPF Armonia 

 
18.050 (8) 

 

 
18.050 

6.600 

3.30 3.30 
6.150 5.300 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 
  G.E. PATRAS 

17.750 
 

(10) 

  

 
10. 

 

 
GRE 

GIANNOPOULOU MARIANNA, KATSAITI IOANNA, KATSIGIANNI ANASTASIA, 

NOULI ANGELIKI, SPILIOPOULOU VASILIKI 

G.E. PATRAS 

 
17.750 

6.500 

2.50 4.00 

 
6.400 

 
5.150 

 
0.30 

 
11. Q 

 

 
BEL 

Junior Team 

Soethaert Elena, SIMONAITYTE Vesta, Petrov Milana, Stepanenko 

Anastasiia, Veermeer Yentl 

Happy Gym 

16.850 (11) 
 

 
16.850 

5.800 

2.10 3.70 
5.850 5.200 - 

 
12. Q 

 

 
AUS 

Australia 

Lai Chloe, Barsukova Anna, Chavdarova Claire, Cheung Joselyn,  

Wei Victoria 

Australia 

16.650 (12) 
 

 
16.650 

5.800 

2.10 3.70 
6.000 4.850 - 

 
13. 

 

 
GRE 

AC ASTERAS ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU 

TEPERIDOU MARIA, APOSTOLOPOULOU MARIA, KOUKOUSA IOANNA, 
PERONTSI ELENI, STROUTHOPOULOU VALERIA 

AC ASTERAS 

16.400 (13) 
 

 
16.400 

4.500 

2.20 2.30 
6.350 5.550 - 

 
14. 

 

 
GRE 

ARION PANORAMATOS 

MALLIARI ZOE, PATSALIDI ROUBINI, KOMPOU SOPHIA, BALANOU STELLA, 

PITATZI IOANNA 

A.O.ARION PANORAMATOS 

16.400 (14) 
 

 
16.400 

6.100 

2.30 3.80 
5.800 4.800 0.30 

 
15. 

 

 
GRE 

Elaia Gymnastics Club 

KARAMICHALI Maria Evangelia, MATAGOU Ioli Alexia, KYROU Polyxeni, 

DIMITRIADI Ioanna, MEMAJ Nefeli 

ELAIA GYMNASTICS CLUB 

15.050 (15) 
 

 
15.050 

5.000 

1.80 3.20 
5.450 4.600 - 

 
16. R 

 

 
USA 

USA JR group 

Keys Nina, Hirota Alana, Kukhmazova Leyla, KULIYEV Sasha,  

Khan Ziah 

USA Gymnastics 

14.900 (16) 
 

 
14.900 

7.200 

3.30 3.90 
5.300 3.300 0.90 

 
17. R 

 

 
GER 

Germany 

Koppenstein Trigo Nayla, Nguyen Anabel, Quint Stella, Reiswich Lina, 

Salokhina Anna-Lena 

Germany 

12.750 (17) 
 

 
12.750 

4.000 

2.20 1.80 
5.600 3.750 0.60 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://rgform.eu/


© 2025 http://rgform.eu 

 

 

Junior Group 5 Pairs of Clubs (2010-2011) 

 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
1. Q 

 

 
EST 

RGG Junior Team Estonia 

JAKOVLEVA Sofia, OBOLONINA Anna Karolina, NEMEROVSKAJA Anastasia, 
Korzinskaja Ekaterina, Ivahnenko Aleksandra  

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
22.900 (1) 

 

 
22.900 

8.600 

3.80 4.80 
7.300 7.000 - 

 
2. Q 

 

 
GRE 

Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 

SELMANAJ Nikol, MANATOU Maria, SPANOUDAKI Aikaterini, FERRA Estella, 

PAPADOPOULOU Antonia 

Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 

 
22.100 (2) 

 

 
22.100 

8.000 

4.20 3.80 
7.200 6.900 - 

 
3. Q 

 

 
GEO 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

Beriashvili Mariami , Lashkhi Anamaria , Gzirishvili Lizi , Adeishvili 

Elizaveta, Kurdevanidze Rusudan 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
21.850 (3) 

 

 
21.850 

7.700 

3.70 4.00 
7.250 6.900 - 

 
4. Q 

 

 
USA 

USA JR group 

Keys Nina, Hirota Alana, KULIYEV Sasha, Khan Ziah,  

Roytman Katherine 

USA Gymnastics 

 
20.450 (4) 

 

 
20.450 

7.200 

3.80 3.40 
7.000 6.250 - 

 
5. Q 

 

 
KAZ 

KAZ 1 

KAIRZHANOVA Zhasmin, BIKHERT Diana, SAMARKHAN Adina, 

TYUTEBAYEVA Sabina, PRISTENNAYA Yekaterina  

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
20.100 (5) 

 

 
20.100 

7.500 

2.80 4.70 
6.500 6.100 - 

  G.E. PATRAS  

19.000 
 

(6) 

  

 
6. 

 

 
GRE 

ALEXOPOULOU EFFROSYNI, GIANNOPOULOU MARIANNA, KATSAITI 

IOANNA, KATSIGIANNI ANASTASIA, SPILIOPOULOU VASILIKI 

G.E. PATRAS 

 
19.000 

6.100 

2.30 3.80 

 
6.800 

 
6.100 

 
- 

 
7. 

 

 
GRE 

A.S. IETION DRAPETSONAS (5 gymn.) 

BOUGIOUKA ATHINA, FILIPPA ATHINA, KOUNAVI CHARIKLEIA, KRAVARITI 

FOTEINI, PETRAKI MARIA KONSTANTINA 

A.S IETION DRAPETSONAS 

 
18.550 (7) 

 

 
18.550 

6.200 

2.20 4.00 
6.400 5.950 - 

  Mexico  

18.100 
 

(8) 

  

 
8. Q 

 

 
MEX 

PONCE VITE Barbara Gabriela, NOVELO EVIA Jaydi Camila, COLDWELL 

RUIZ Martha, MARTINEZ LOPEZ Ana Carolina,  

BASORIA Isabela 

Mexico 

 
18.100 

6.700 

2.60 4.10 

 
6.850 

 
4.550 

 
- 

 
9. Q 

 

 
BUL 

Bulgaria 

DIMITROVA Anania, BOZHILOVA Raya, TRAYKOVA Gabriela, MOTEVA 

Yoana, HRISTOVA Elena  

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
17.950 (9) 

 

 
17.950 

7.100 

3.00 4.10 
6.800 4.650 0.60 

 
10. 

 

 
GRE 

GOPF Armonia 

PAPANASTASIOU Chrysavgi, KOMNINOU Anastasia, GEORGIADI Efthymia, 

SYNODINOU Eftychia, PALAZI Athanasia 

GOPF Armonia 

17.700 (10) 
 

 
17.700 

5.500 

2.20 3.30 
6.500 5.700 - 

  O.G.IR.A - ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΓΥΜΝΑΣΤΙΚΗΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 
17.350 

 
(11) 

  

 
11. 

 

 
GRE 

(Ο.Γ.ΗΡ.Α) 

ANTZOULATOU AIKATERINI, DAKTYLIDI IOANNA MARIA, MALLI MARIA ZOI, 

ROUSSOU ANNA IOANNA, PAPPA MARIA 

O.G.IR.A 

 
17.350 

5.600 

2.30 3.30 

 
6.250 

 
5.500 

 
- 

 
12. Q 

 

 
BEL 

Junior Team 

Soethaert Elena, SIMONAITYTE Vesta, Petrov Milana, Stepanenko 

Anastasiia, Veermeer Yentl 

Happy Gym 

17.050 (12) 
 

 
17.050 

5.500 

2.50 3.00 
6.300 5.250 - 

 
13. R 

 

 
GER 

Germany 

Gataullin Viktorija, Koppenstein Trigo Nayla, Nguyen Anabel, Quint Stella, 

Salokhina Anna-Lena 

Germany 

16.800 (13) 
 

 
16.800 

5.800 

2.90 2.90 
6.600 4.400 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
14. 

 

 
GRE 

ARION PANORAMATOS 

MALLIARI ZOE, PATSALIDI ROUBINI, KOMPOU SOPHIA, BALANOU STELLA, 

PITATZI IOANNA 

A.O.ARION PANORAMATOS 

15.800 (14) 
 

 
15.800 

5.100 

1.40 3.70 
6.400 4.600 0.30 

 
15. 

 

 
GRE 

Elaia Gymnastics Club 

KARAKYRIAKOU Dorothea, KARAMICHALI Maria Evangelia, MATAGOU Ioli 

Alexia, KYROU Polyxeni, DIMITRIADI Ioanna 

ELAIA GYMNASTICS CLUB 

15.400 (15) 
 

 
15.400 

4.800 

1.60 3.20 
5.800 4.800 - 

 
16. 

 

 
GRE 

AC ASTERAS ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU 

APOSTOLOPOULOU MARIA, KOUKOUSA IOANNA, PERONTSI ELENI, 
STROUTHOPOULOU VALERIA, KARASAVA ELENI  

AC ASTERAS 

15.250 (16) 
 

 
15.250 

4.500 

2.40 2.10 
5.700 5.050 - 

 
17. R 

 

 
AUS 

Australia 

Lai Chloe, Barsukova Anna, Chavdarova Claire, Lai Willow,  

Wei Victoria 

Australia 

10.900 (17) 
 

 
10.900 

4.100 

2.00 2.10 
5.300 1.800 0.30 

http://rgform.eu/


© 2025 http://rgform.eu 

 

 

 

Junior Group 5 Pairs of Clubs Final (2010-2011) - Starting list, rotation 29 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

14:45 1.  USA USA JR group USA Gymnastics 0 
 

14:49 2.  KAZ KAZ 1 Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 0 
 

14:53 3.  EST RGG Junior Team Estonia Estonian Gymnastics Federation 0 
 

14:57 4.  BEL Junior Team Happy Gym 0 
 

15:01 5.  MEX Mexico Mexico 0 
 

15:05 6.  GEO 
United National Gymnastic 
Federation of Georgia 

United National Gymnastic Federation of 
Georgia 

0 

 

 

15:09 7.  GRE Hellenic Gymnastics Federation Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 0 
 

15:13 8.  BUL Bulgaria 
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics 
Federation 

0 

 

 

Junior Group 5 Pairs of Clubs Final (2010-2011) - Judges Assignment 
 
Superior Jury President: PANTAZIDOU Efie  GRE 
Control Jury: PACHTA Maria  GRE / PATRINELLI Maria  GRE 

 

Panel 1 

 
 

Name Country   
 

DB1 Rodina Irina BEL 

DB2 AIVATOGLOU Maria  GRE 

DA1 Zunino Reggio Maria Isabella  ITA 

DA2 SHULGA Talia  USA 

A1 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia  MEX 

A2 KUZMOVA Tsveta Dimitrova  BUL 

A3 PALLARES Anna  AND 

A4 STSERBAKOVA Anastassia  EST 

E1 Bremes Barbara  GER 

E2 ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya  KAZ 

E3 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO 

E4 Rawlins Conor  AUS 

Line 1 HUSSEIN Noha  EGY 

Line 2 KOUTSOUKOU Kalliopi  GRE 

Time KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK 
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Junior Group 5 Pairs of Clubs Final (2010-2011) - Results 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
1. 

 

 
GRE 

Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 

SELMANAJ Nikol, MANATOU Maria, SPANOUDAKI Aikaterini, FERRA Estella, 

PAPADOPOULOU Antonia 

Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 

 
21.050 (1) 

 
 
21.050 

8.200 

4.10 4.10 
6.550 6.300 - 

  Mexico  
20.650 

 
(2) 

  

 
2. 

 

 
MEX 

PONCE VITE Barbara Gabriela, NOVELO EVIA Jaydi Camila, COLDWELL 

RUIZ Martha, MARTINEZ LOPEZ Ana Carolina,  

BASORIA Isabela 

Mexico 

 
20.650 

8.800 

3.20 5.60 

 
6.700 

 
5.750 

 
0.60 

 
3. 

 

 
USA 

USA JR group 

Keys Nina, Hirota Alana, KULIYEV Sasha, Khan Ziah, 

 Roytman Katherine 

USA Gymnastics 

 
20.050 (3) 

 
 
20.050 

7.500 

2.90 4.60 
6.550 6.000 - 

 
4. 

 

 
EST 

RGG Junior Team Estonia 

JAKOVLEVA Sofia, OBOLONINA Anna Karolina, NEMEROVSKAJA Anastasia, 
Korzinskaja Ekaterina, Ivahnenko Aleksandra  

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
19.850 (4) 

 
 
19.850 

7.700 

3.10 4.60 
6.350 6.150 0.35 

 
5. 

 

 
KAZ 

KAZ 1 

KAIRZHANOVA Zhasmin, BIKHERT Diana, SAMARKHAN Adina, 

TYUTEBAYEVA Sabina, PRISTENNAYA Yekaterina 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
19.100 (5) 

 
 
19.100 

6.900 

3.10 3.80 
6.000 6.200 - 

 
6. 

 

 
GEO 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

Beriashvili Mariami , Lashkhi Anamaria , Gzirishvili Lizi , Adeishvili 

Elizaveta, Kurdevanidze Rusudan 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
19.000 (6) 

 
 
19.000 

7.400 

3.50 3.90 
6.450 5.150 - 

 
7. 

 

 
BEL 

Junior Team 

Soethaert Elena, SIMONAITYTE Vesta, Petrov Milana, Stepanenko 

Anastasiia, Veermeer Yentl 

Happy Gym 

 
15.700 (7) 

 
 
15.700 

5.100 

2.00 3.10 
5.800 4.800 - 

 
8. 

 

 
BUL 

Bulgaria 

DIMITROVA Anania, BOZHILOVA Raya, TRAYKOVA Gabriela, MOTEVA 

Yoana, HRISTOVA Elena Bulgarian Rhythmic 
Gymnastics Federation 

 
14.900 (8) 

 
 
14.900 

6.600 

2.90 3.70 
5.700 2.600 - 
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Junior Group 5 Hoops Final (2010-2011) - Starting list, rotation 35 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

17:35 1.  BEL Junior Team Happy Gym 0 
 

17:39 2.  EST RGG Junior Team Estonia Estonian Gymnastics Federation 0 
 

17:43 3.  GRE Hellenic Gymnastics Federation Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 0 
 

17:47 4.  KAZ KAZ 1 Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 0 
 

17:51 5.  AUS Australia Australia 0 
 

17:55 6.  GEO 
United National Gymnastic 
Federation of Georgia 

United National Gymnastic Federation of 
Georgia 

0 

 

 

17:59 7.  BUL Bulgaria 
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics 
Federation 

0 

 

 

18:03 8.  MEX Mexico Mexico 0 
 

 

Junior Group 5 Hoops Final (2010-2011) - Judges Assignment 
 
Superior Jury President: PANTAZIDOU Efie  GRE 
Control Jury: PACHTA Maria  GRE / PATRINELLI Maria  GRE 

Panel 1 

 
  

 Name Country 

DB1 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia  MEX 

DB2 Bremes Barbara  GER 

DA1 Rodina Irina  BEL 

DA2 ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya  KAZ 

A1 Zunino Reggio Maria Isabella  ITA 

A2 KOBALADZE Bella  GEO 

A3 KUZMOVA Tsveta Dimitrova  BUL 

A4 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA 

E1 PALLARES Anna  AND 

E2 KOULOURA Panagiota  GRE 

E3 Rawlins Conor  AUS 

E4 STSERBAKOVA Anastassia  EST 

Line 1 HUSSEIN Noha  EGY 

Line 2 ARGIROPOULOU Catherine  GRE 

Time KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK 
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             Junior Group 5 Hoops Final (2010-2011) - Results 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
1. 

 

 
BUL 

Bulgaria 

DIMITROVA Anania, BOZHILOVA Raya, TRAYKOVA Gabriela, MOTEVA 

Yoana, VELKOVSKA Ivayla  

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
25.350 (1) 

 
 
25.350 

11.300 

5.20 6.10 
7.500 6.550 - 

  Mexico  
21.300 

 
(2) 

  

 
2. 

 

 
MEX 

PONCE VITE Barbara Gabriela, NOVELO EVIA Jaydi Camila, COLDWELL 

RUIZ Martha, MARTINEZ LOPEZ Ana Carolina, RAMÍREZ DEL PUERTO 

Fernanda 

Mexico 

 
21.300 

8.900 

4.30 4.60 

 
6.900 

 
5.500 

 
- 

 
3. 

 

 
KAZ 

KAZ 1 

KAIRZHANOVA Zhasmin, BIKHERT Diana, SAMARKHAN Adina, 

TYUTEBAYEVA Sabina, KURYACHENKO Illariya  

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
20.500 (3) 

 
 
20.500 

8.600 

3.80 4.80 
6.150 5.750 - 

 
4. 

 

 
GRE 

Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 

SELMANAJ Nikol, MANATOU Maria, SPANOUDAKI Aikaterini, FERRA Estella, 

KIRYKOU Iokasti 

Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 

 
20.450 (4) 

 
 
20.450 

7.700 

3.70 4.00 
6.850 5.900 - 

 
5. 

 

 
EST 

RGG Junior Team Estonia 

JAKOVLEVA Sofia, OBOLONINA Anna Karolina, Korzinskaja Ekaterina, 
Jegorova Kristiina, Ivahnenko Aleksandra  

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
20.250 (5) 

 
 
20.250 

8.500 

4.30 4.20 
6.800 5.000 0.05 

 
6. 

 

 
GEO 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

Beriashvili Mariami , Lashkhi Anamaria , Gzirishvili Lizi , Adeishvili 

Elizaveta, Niguriani Barbare 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
16.150 (6) 

 
 
16.150 

6.200 

2.60 3.60 
6.200 4.050 0.30 

 
7. 

 

 
AUS 

Australia 

Lai Chloe, Barsukova Anna, Chavdarova Claire, Cheung Joselyn, 

 Wei Victoria 

Australia 

 
13.500 (7) 

 

 
13.500 

4.600 

2.30 2.30 
5.100 3.800 - 

 
8. 

 

 
BEL 

Junior Team 

Soethaert Elena, SIMONAITYTE Vesta, Petrov Milana, Stepanenko 

Anastasiia, Veermeer Yentl 

Happy Gym 

 
13.400 (8) 

 

 
13.400 

4.300 

2.20 2.10 
5.650 3.750 0.30 
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Senior Individual All Around (2009 and before) - Starting list, rotation 9 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

16:50 1.  NED Van Der Laan Noa NED 2004 
 

16:52 2.  GRE KOASSIDOU OLGA AC ASTERAS ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU 2008 

 

 

16:54 3.  NED Leonovich Polina NED 2007 

 

 

16:56 4.  GRE APOSTOLOPOULOU Eleni AC ASTERAS ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU 2008 

 

 

16:58 5.  NED Van de Burgt Iza NED 2008 

 

 

17:00 6.  MEX JUAREZ Damaris Mexico 2001 

 

 

17:02 7.  KAZ PARFILOVA Milana Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2007 

 

 

17:04 8.  GEO MOSIASHVILI Ketevan United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009 

 

 

17:06 9.  KAZ ZHAILAUOVA Erika Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2007 

 

 

17:08 10.  GEO Tsulukidze Elene United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009 

 

 

17:10 11.  KAZ MEIRZHANOVA Aiym Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2008 

 

 

17:12 12.  GEO Gelashvili Mariam United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009 

 

 

17:14 13.  AND MIQUEL Berta Andorra National Federation 2006 

 

 

17:16 14.  GRE KOSTOULA Danai A.G.E ANAGENNISI 2008 

 

 

17:18 15.  EST FREY Kristin Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2004 

 

 

17:20 16.  CZE KOFRONOVA Anna 
 

2009 

 

 

17:22 17.  EST VAHER Anette Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2007 

 

 

17:24 18.  CZE Mandíková Karolína SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 2009 

 

 

17:26 19.  EST Valasevits Valeria Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2008 

 

 

17:28 20.  NED Van Der Laan Noa NED 2004 

 

 

17:30 21.  GRE KOASSIDOU OLGA AC ASTERAS ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU 2008 

 

 

17:32 22.  NED Leonovich Polina NED 2007 

 

 

17:34 23.  GRE APOSTOLOPOULOU Eleni AC ASTERAS ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU 2008 

 

 

17:36 24.  NED Van de Burgt Iza NED 2008 

 

 

17:38 25.  MEX JUAREZ Damaris Mexico 2001 

 

 

17:40 26.  KAZ PARFILOVA Milana Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2007 

 

 

17:42 27.  GEO MOSIASHVILI Ketevan United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009 

 

 

17:44 28.  KAZ ZHAILAUOVA Erika Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2007 

 

 

17:46 29.  GEO Tsulukidze Elene United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009 

 

 

17:48 30.  KAZ MEIRZHANOVA Aiym Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2008 

 

 

17:50 31.  GEO Gelashvili Mariam United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009 
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Start # Country Name Club Year App 

17:52 32.  AND MIQUEL Berta Andorra National Federation 2006 

 

 

17:54 33.  GRE KOSTOULA Danai A.G.E ANAGENNISI 2008 

 

 

17:56 34.  EST FREY Kristin Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2004 

 

 

17:58 35.  CZE KOFRONOVA Anna 
 

2009 

 

 

18:00 36.  EST VAHER Anette Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2007 

 

 

18:02 37.  CZE Mandíková Karolína SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 2009 

 

 

18:04 38.  EST Valasevits Valeria Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2008 

 

 

Senior Individual All Around (2009 and before) - Starting list, rotation 10 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

18:45 1.  USA Borges Isabel USA Gymnastics 2008 
 

18:47 2.  LUX Meysembourg Elena National Team Luxembourg 2007 

 

 

18:49 3.  USA GOLOVAN Yana USA Gymnastics 2007 

 

 

18:51 4.  LUX Meysembourg Lilly National Team Luxembourg 2008 

 

 

18:53 5.  USA FRESHWATER Ruby USA Gymnastics 2009 

 

 

18:55 6.  LUX DIDERICH Lola National Team Luxembourg 2009 

 

 

18:57 7.  USA Mariotti Sarah USA - Pacific Stars 2006 

 

 

18:59 8.  SVK BUJNACEKOVA Berenika TJ SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady 2008 

 

 

19:01 9.  KUW ALREZAIHAN Noor Kuwait Gymnastic Federation 2009 

 

 

19:03 10.  POL SWIETOCHOWSKA Pola KSGA Legion Warszawa 2009 

 

 

19:05 11.  SUI Grueniger Lauren STV 2007 

 

 

19:07 12.  POL MASLOV Olivia Polish Gymnastics Association 2009 

 

 

19:09 13.  SUI Chiariello Sophia Carlotta STV 2008 

 

 

19:11 14.  GRE Mavromichali Despina Gymnastics Club of Helioupolis 2009 

 

 

19:13 15.  POR Gyulai Eva Blanka Sporting Clube de Portugal 2007 

 

 

19:15 16.  SUI Chiariello Livia Maria STV B 2005 

 

 

19:17 17.  BEL GIELIS Laura Brussels GR 2008 

 

 

19:19 18.  SUI Benkoe Viktoria STV B 2009 

 

 

19:21 19.  FRA PERISIC VICTORIA France 2008 

 

 

19:23 20.  USA Borges Isabel USA Gymnastics 2008 

 

 

19:25 21.  LUX Meysembourg Elena National Team Luxembourg 2007 

 

 

19:27 22.  USA GOLOVAN Yana USA Gymnastics 2007 

 

 

19:29 23.  LUX Meysembourg Lilly National Team Luxembourg 2008 
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Start # Country Name Club Year App 

19:31 24.  USA FRESHWATER Ruby USA Gymnastics 2009 

 

 

19:33 25.  LUX DIDERICH Lola National Team Luxembourg 2009 

 

 

19:35 26.  USA Mariotti Sarah USA - Pacific Stars 2006 

 

 

19:37 27.  SVK BUJNACEKOVA Berenika TJ SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady 2008 

 

 

19:39 28.  KUW ALREZAIHAN Noor Kuwait Gymnastic Federation 2009 

 

 

19:41 29.  POL SWIETOCHOWSKA Pola KSGA Legion Warszawa 2009 

 

 

19:43 30.  SUI Grueniger Lauren STV 2007 

 

 

19:45 31.  POL MASLOV Olivia Polish Gymnastics Association 2009 

 

 

19:47 32.  SUI Chiariello Sophia Carlotta STV 2008 

 

 

19:49 33.  GRE Mavromichali Despina Gymnastics Club of Helioupolis 2009 

 

 

19:51 34.  POR Gyulai Eva Blanka Sporting Clube de Portugal 2007 

 

 

19:53 35.  SUI Chiariello Livia Maria STV B 2005 

 

 

19:55 36.  BEL GIELIS Laura Brussels GR 2008 

 

 

19:57 37.  SUI Benkoe Viktoria STV B 2009 

 

 

19:59 38.  FRA PERISIC VICTORIA France 2008 

 

 

Senior Individual All Around (2009 and before) - Starting list, rotation 11 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

20:05 1.  AUS NARUSHIMA Riana Galrina Yegoroba, Kerrie Mancini 2007 
 

20:07 2.  USA POTOTSKI Ksenia USA Isadora by Matchpoint 2008 

 

 

20:09 3.  KAZ ZHANIBEKKYZY Aisha Kazakhstan, VKO 2007 

 

 

20:11 4.  SVK Mikundová Soňa KMG Danubia Bratislava 2009 

 

 

20:13 5.  KAZ KASSYMOVA Aruzhan Kazakhstan, VKO 2009 

 

 

20:15 6.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina Speranta 2008 

 

 

20:17 7.  CYP MARSELLI Sotiroulla National Team CYP A.TRIKOMITIS 2009 

 

 

20:19 8.  KOR JEONG Kayeon J&J_Rhythmic Gymnastics Center 2007 

 

 

20:21 9.  CYP KHODAREVA NIKA NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 2008 

 

 

20:23 10.  ITA Taglietti Alice Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007 

 

 

20:25 11.  GRE STOLERIU Constantina S.FI.G.MOS. 2009 

 

 

20:27 12.  ITA TAVANO Isabelle Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007 

 

 

20:29 13.  GRE Lytra Panagiota Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 2006 

 

 

20:31 14.  BUL STOYANOVA Dara Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2008 

 

 

20:33 15.  GRE KESIDOU Violeta A.O. DIAGORAS 2008 
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Start # Country Name Club Year App 

20:35 16.  BUL DINEVA Yanitsa Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2009 

 

 

20:37 17.  GRE TSOLA Lydia Fylachti A.O. DIAGORAS 2009 

 

 

20:39 18.  BUL SHALUEVA Oleksandra Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2009 

 

 

20:41 19.  SVK Šaranová Tereza TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 2007 

 

 

20:43 20.  AUS NARUSHIMA Riana Galrina Yegoroba, Kerrie Mancini 2007 

 

 

20:45 21.  USA POTOTSKI Ksenia USA Isadora by Matchpoint 2008 

 

 

20:47 22.  KAZ ZHANIBEKKYZY Aisha Kazakhstan, VKO 2007 

 

 

20:49 23.  SVK Mikundová Soňa KMG Danubia Bratislava 2009 

 

 

20:51 24.  KAZ KASSYMOVA Aruzhan Kazakhstan, VKO 2009 

 

 

20:53 25.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina Speranta 2008 

 

 

20:55 26.  CYP MARSELLI Sotiroulla National Team CYP A.TRIKOMITIS 2009 

 

 

20:57 27.  KOR JEONG Kayeon J&J_Rhythmic Gymnastics Center 2007 

 

 

20:59 28.  CYP KHODAREVA NIKA NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 2008 

 

 

21:01 29.  ITA Taglietti Alice Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007 

 

 

21:03 30.  GRE STOLERIU Constantina S.FI.G.MOS. 2009 

 

 

21:05 31.  ITA TAVANO Isabelle Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007 

 

 

21:07 32.  GRE Lytra Panagiota Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 2006 

 

 

21:09 33.  BUL STOYANOVA Dara Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2008 

 

 

21:11 34.  GRE KESIDOU Violeta A.O. DIAGORAS 2008 

 

 

21:13 35.  BUL DINEVA Yanitsa Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2009 

 

 

21:15 36.  GRE TSOLA Lydia Fylachti A.O. DIAGORAS 2009 

 

 

21:17 37.  BUL SHALUEVA Oleksandra Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2009 

 

 

21:19 38.  SVK Šaranová Tereza TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 2007 

 

 

Senior Individual All Around (2009 and before) - Starting list, rotation 12 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

21:25 1.  CAN GUSYEV Sophie Planet Rhythmics 2009 
 

21:27 2.  NED GARRELTS Lyvana RGC/GTV De Badhoeve/RDGA 2006 
 

21:29 3.  GRE KALYVA Nefeli A.S.KALAMATA-NIKI 2009 

 

 

21:31 4.  NED GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara RGC/GTV De Badhoeve/RDGA 2006 

 

 

21:33 5.  EGY BEHAIRY Ledia Gezira Sporting Club 2008 

 

 

21:35 6.  NED Werner Anne RGC/GTV De Badhoeve/RDGA 2007 

 

 

21:37 7.  EGY TALAAT Laila Gezira Sporting Club 2008 
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Start # Country Name Club Year App 

21:39 8.  KAZ ULANOVA Alua SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2008 
 

21:41 9.  EGY HAROUN Habiba Gezira Sporting Club 2009 

 

 

21:43 10.  LUX TURPEL Sophie Aspelt Gym Academy 2005 

 

 

21:45 11.  KAZ VASSILYEVA Valeriya Kazakhstan 2008 

 

 

21:47 12.  POL Sablinska Hanna Poland 2008 

 

 

21:49 13.  KAZ KURYACHENKO Sofiya Kazakhstan 2008 

 

 

21:51 14.  FRA BARR SCIALOM Zoe Federation Francaise De Gymnastique 2007 

 

 

21:53 15.  KAZ KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya Kazakhstan 2009 

 

 

21:55 16.  SVK Benkovitsová Xénia Golden Girls Gymnastics 2009 

 

 

21:57 17.  AUS Chin Giorgia Australia 2003 

 

 

21:59 18.  CAN GUSYEV Sophie Planet Rhythmics 2009 

 

 

22:01 19.  NED GARRELTS Lyvana RGC/GTV De Badhoeve/RDGA 2006 
 

22:03 20.  GRE KALYVA Nefeli A.S.KALAMATA-NIKI 2009 

 

 

22:05 21.  NED GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara RGC/GTV De Badhoeve/RDGA 2006 

 

 

22:07 22.  EGY BEHAIRY Ledia Gezira Sporting Club 2008 

 

 

22:09 23.  NED Werner Anne RGC/GTV De Badhoeve/RDGA 2007 

 

 

22:11 24.  EGY TALAAT Laila Gezira Sporting Club 2008 

 

 

22:13 25.  KAZ ULANOVA Alua SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2008 

 

 

22:15 26.  EGY HAROUN Habiba Gezira Sporting Club 2009 

 

 

22:17 27.  LUX TURPEL Sophie Aspelt Gym Academy 2005 

 

 

22:19 28.  KAZ VASSILYEVA Valeriya Kazakhstan 2008 

 

 

22:21 29.  POL Sablinska Hanna Poland 2008 

 

 

22:23 30.  KAZ KURYACHENKO Sofiya Kazakhstan 2008 

 

 

22:25 31.  FRA BARR SCIALOM Zoe Federation Francaise De Gymnastique 2007 

 

 

22:27 32.  KAZ KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya Kazakhstan 2009 

 

 

22:29 33.  SVK Benkovitsová Xénia Golden Girls Gymnastics 2009 

 

 

22:31 34.  AUS Chin Giorgia Australia 2003 

 

 

Senior Individual All Around (2009 and before) - Starting list, rotation 21 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

16:55 1.  AUS NARUSHIMA Riana Galrina Yegoroba, Kerrie Mancini 2007 
 

16:57 2.  USA POTOTSKI Ksenia USA Isadora by Matchpoint 2008 

 

 

16:59 3.  KAZ ZHANIBEKKYZY Aisha Kazakhstan, VKO 2007 
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Start # Country Name Club Year App 

17:01 4.  SVK Mikundová Soňa KMG Danubia Bratislava 2009 

 

 

17:03 5.  KAZ KASSYMOVA Aruzhan Kazakhstan, VKO 2009 

 

 

17:05 6.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina Speranta 2008 

 

 

17:07 7.  CYP MARSELLI Sotiroulla National Team CYP A.TRIKOMITIS 2009 

 

 

17:09 8.  KOR JEONG Kayeon J&J_Rhythmic Gymnastics Center 2007 

 

 

17:11 9.  CYP KHODAREVA NIKA NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 2008 

 

 

17:13 10.  ITA Taglietti Alice Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007 

 

 

17:15 11.  GRE STOLERIU Constantina S.FI.G.MOS. 2009 

 

 

17:17 12.  ITA TAVANO Isabelle Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007 

 

 

17:19 13.  GRE Lytra Panagiota Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 2006 

 

 

17:21 14.  BUL STOYANOVA Dara Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2008 

 

 

17:23 15.  GRE KESIDOU Violeta A.O. DIAGORAS 2008 

 

 

17:25 16.  BUL DINEVA Yanitsa Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2009 

 

 

17:27 17.  GRE TSOLA Lydia Fylachti A.O. DIAGORAS 2009 

 

 

17:29 18.  BUL SHALUEVA Oleksandra Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2009 

 

 

17:31 19.  SVK Šaranová Tereza TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 2007 

 

 

17:33 20.  AUS NARUSHIMA Riana Galrina Yegoroba, Kerrie Mancini 2007 

 

 

17:35 21.  USA POTOTSKI Ksenia USA Isadora by Matchpoint 2008 

 

 

17:37 22.  KAZ ZHANIBEKKYZY Aisha Kazakhstan, VKO 2007 

 

 

17:39 23.  SVK Mikundová Soňa KMG Danubia Bratislava 2009 

 

 

17:41 24.  KAZ KASSYMOVA Aruzhan Kazakhstan, VKO 2009 

 

 

17:43 25.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina Speranta 2008 

 

 

17:45 26.  CYP MARSELLI Sotiroulla National Team CYP A.TRIKOMITIS 2009 

 

 

17:47 27.  KOR JEONG Kayeon J&J_Rhythmic Gymnastics Center 2007 

 

 

17:49 28.  CYP KHODAREVA NIKA NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 2008 

 

 

17:51 29.  ITA Taglietti Alice Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007 

 

 

17:53 30.  GRE STOLERIU Constantina S.FI.G.MOS. 2009 

 

 

17:55 31.  ITA TAVANO Isabelle Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007 

 

 

17:57 32.  GRE Lytra Panagiota Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 2006 

 

 

17:59 33.  BUL STOYANOVA Dara Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2008 

 

 

18:01 34.  GRE KESIDOU Violeta A.O. DIAGORAS 2008 

 

 

18:03 35.  BUL DINEVA Yanitsa Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2009 
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Start # Country Name Club Year App 

18:05 36.  GRE TSOLA Lydia Fylachti A.O. DIAGORAS 2009 

 

 

18:07 37.  BUL SHALUEVA Oleksandra Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2009 
 

18:09 38.  SVK Šaranová Tereza TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 2007 

 

 

Senior Individual All Around (2009 and before) - Starting list, rotation 22 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

18:20 1.  CAN GUSYEV Sophie Planet Rhythmics 2009 
 

18:22 2.  NED GARRELTS Lyvana RGC/GTV De Badhoeve/RDGA 2006 
 

18:24 3.  GRE KALYVA Nefeli A.S.KALAMATA-NIKI 2009 

 

 

18:26 4.  NED GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara RGC/GTV De Badhoeve/RDGA 2006 
 

18:28 5.  EGY BEHAIRY Ledia Gezira Sporting Club 2008 

 

 

18:30 6.  NED Werner Anne RGC/GTV De Badhoeve/RDGA 2007 
 

18:32 7.  EGY TALAAT Laila Gezira Sporting Club 2008 

 

 

18:34 8.  KAZ ULANOVA Alua SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2008 
 

18:36 9.  EGY HAROUN Habiba Gezira Sporting Club 2009 

 

 

18:38 10.  LUX TURPEL Sophie Aspelt Gym Academy 2005 
 

18:40 11.  KAZ VASSILYEVA Valeriya Kazakhstan 2008 

 

 

18:42 12.  POL Sablinska Hanna Poland 2008 
 

18:44 13.  KAZ KURYACHENKO Sofiya Kazakhstan 2008 

 

 

18:46 14.  FRA BARR SCIALOM Zoe Federation Francaise De Gymnastique 2007 
 

18:48 15.  KAZ KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya Kazakhstan 2009 

 

 

18:50 16.  SVK Benkovitsová Xénia Golden Girls Gymnastics 2009 
 

18:52 17.  AUS Chin Giorgia Australia 2003 

 

 

18:54 18.  CAN GUSYEV Sophie Planet Rhythmics 2009 
 

18:56 19.  NED GARRELTS Lyvana RGC/GTV De Badhoeve/RDGA 2006 
 

18:58 20.  GRE KALYVA Nefeli A.S.KALAMATA-NIKI 2009 

 

 

19:00 21.  NED GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara RGC/GTV De Badhoeve/RDGA 2006 
 

19:02 22.  EGY BEHAIRY Ledia Gezira Sporting Club 2008 

 

 

19:04 23.  NED Werner Anne RGC/GTV De Badhoeve/RDGA 2007 
 

19:06 24.  EGY TALAAT Laila Gezira Sporting Club 2008 

 

 

19:08 25.  KAZ ULANOVA Alua SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2008 
 

19:10 26.  EGY HAROUN Habiba Gezira Sporting Club 2009 

 

 

19:12 27.  LUX TURPEL Sophie Aspelt Gym Academy 2005 
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Start # Country Name Club Year App 

19:14 28.  KAZ VASSILYEVA Valeriya Kazakhstan 2008 

 

 

19:16 29.  POL Sablinska Hanna Poland 2008 

 

 

19:18 30.  KAZ KURYACHENKO Sofiya Kazakhstan 2008 

 

 

19:20 31.  FRA BARR SCIALOM Zoe Federation Francaise De Gymnastique 2007 

 

 

19:22 32.  KAZ KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya Kazakhstan 2009 

 

 

19:24 33.  SVK Benkovitsová Xénia Golden Girls Gymnastics 2009 

 

 

19:26 34.  AUS Chin Giorgia Australia 2003 

 

 

Senior Individual All Around (2009 and before) - Starting list, rotation 23 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

19:40 1.  USA Borges Isabel USA Gymnastics 2008 
 

19:42 2.  LUX Meysembourg Elena National Team Luxembourg 2007 

 

 

19:44 3.  USA GOLOVAN Yana USA Gymnastics 2007 

 

 

19:46 4.  LUX Meysembourg Lilly National Team Luxembourg 2008 

 

 

19:48 5.  USA FRESHWATER Ruby USA Gymnastics 2009 

 

 

19:50 6.  LUX DIDERICH Lola National Team Luxembourg 2009 

 

 

19:52 7.  USA Mariotti Sarah USA - Pacific Stars 2006 

 

 

19:54 8.  SVK BUJNACEKOVA Berenika TJ SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady 2008 

 

 

19:56 9.  KUW ALREZAIHAN Noor Kuwait Gymnastic Federation 2009 

 

 

19:58 10.  POL SWIETOCHOWSKA Pola KSGA Legion Warszawa 2009 

 

 

20:00 11.  SUI Grueniger Lauren STV 2007 

 

 

20:02 12.  POL MASLOV Olivia Polish Gymnastics Association 2009 

 

 

20:04 13.  SUI Chiariello Sophia Carlotta STV 2008 

 

 

20:06 14.  GRE Mavromichali Despina Gymnastics Club of Helioupolis 2009 

 

 

20:08 15.  POR Gyulai Eva Blanka Sporting Clube de Portugal 2007 

 

 

20:10 16.  SUI Chiariello Livia Maria STV B 2005 

 

 

20:12 17.  BEL GIELIS Laura Brussels GR 2008 

 

 

20:14 18.  SUI Benkoe Viktoria STV B 2009 

 

 

20:16 19.  FRA PERISIC VICTORIA France 2008 

 

 

20:18 20.  USA Borges Isabel USA Gymnastics 2008 

 

 

20:20 21.  LUX Meysembourg Elena National Team Luxembourg 2007 

 

 

20:22 22.  USA GOLOVAN Yana USA Gymnastics 2007 

 

 

20:24 23.  LUX Meysembourg Lilly National Team Luxembourg 2008 
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Start # Country Name Club Year App 

20:26 24.  USA FRESHWATER Ruby USA Gymnastics 2009 

 

 

20:28 25.  LUX DIDERICH Lola National Team Luxembourg 2009 

 

 

20:30 26.  USA Mariotti Sarah USA - Pacific Stars 2006 

 

 

20:32 27.  SVK BUJNACEKOVA Berenika TJ SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady 2008 

 

 

20:34 28.  KUW ALREZAIHAN Noor Kuwait Gymnastic Federation 2009 

 

 

20:36 29.  POL SWIETOCHOWSKA Pola KSGA Legion Warszawa 2009 

 

 

20:38 30.  SUI Grueniger Lauren STV 2007 

 

 

20:40 31.  POL MASLOV Olivia Polish Gymnastics Association 2009 

 

 

20:42 32.  SUI Chiariello Sophia Carlotta STV 2008 

 

 

20:44 33.  GRE Mavromichali Despina Gymnastics Club of Helioupolis 2009 

 

 

20:46 34.  POR Gyulai Eva Blanka Sporting Clube de Portugal 2007 

 

 

20:48 35.  SUI Chiariello Livia Maria STV B 2005 

 

 

20:50 36.  BEL GIELIS Laura Brussels GR 2008 

 

 

20:52 37.  SUI Benkoe Viktoria STV B 2009 

 

 

20:54 38.  FRA PERISIC VICTORIA France 2008 

 

 

Senior Individual All Around (2009 and before) - Starting list, rotation 24 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

21:00 1.  NED Van Der Laan Noa NED 2004 
 

21:02 2.  GRE KOASSIDOU OLGA AC ASTERAS ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU 2008 

 

 

21:04 3.  NED Leonovich Polina NED 2007 

 

 

21:06 4.  GRE APOSTOLOPOULOU Eleni AC ASTERAS ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU 2008 

 

 

21:08 5.  NED Van de Burgt Iza NED 2008 

 

 

21:10 6.  MEX JUAREZ Damaris Mexico 2001 

 

 

21:12 7.  KAZ PARFILOVA Milana Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2007 

 

 

21:14 8.  GEO MOSIASHVILI Ketevan United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009 

 

 

21:16 9.  KAZ ZHAILAUOVA Erika Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2007 

 

 

21:18 10.  GEO Tsulukidze Elene United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009 

 

 

21:20 11.  KAZ MEIRZHANOVA Aiym Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2008 

 

 

21:22 12.  GEO Gelashvili Mariam United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009 

 

 

21:24 13.  AND MIQUEL Berta Andorra National Federation 2006 

 

 

21:26 14.  GRE KOSTOULA Danai A.G.E ANAGENNISI 2008 

 

 

21:28 15.  EST FREY Kristin Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2004 
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Start # Country Name Club Year App 

21:30 16.  CZE KOFRONOVA Anna 
 

2009 

 

 

21:32 17.  EST VAHER Anette Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2007 

 

 

21:34 18.  CZE Mandíková Karolína SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 2009 

 

 

21:36 19.  EST Valasevits Valeria Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2008 

 

 

21:38 20.  NED Van Der Laan Noa NED 2004 

 

 

21:40 21.  GRE KOASSIDOU OLGA AC ASTERAS ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU 2008 

 

 

21:42 22.  NED Leonovich Polina NED 2007 

 

 

21:44 23.  GRE APOSTOLOPOULOU Eleni AC ASTERAS ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU 2008 

 

 

21:46 24.  NED Van de Burgt Iza NED 2008 

 

 

21:48 25.  MEX JUAREZ Damaris Mexico 2001 

 

 

21:50 26.  KAZ PARFILOVA Milana Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2007 

 

 

21:52 27.  GEO MOSIASHVILI Ketevan United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009 

 

 

21:54 28.  KAZ ZHAILAUOVA Erika Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2007 

 

 

21:56 29.  GEO Tsulukidze Elene United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009 

 

 

21:58 30.  KAZ MEIRZHANOVA Aiym Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2008 

 

 

22:00 31.  GEO Gelashvili Mariam United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009 

 

 

22:02 32.  AND MIQUEL Berta Andorra National Federation 2006 

 

 

22:04 33.  GRE KOSTOULA Danai A.G.E ANAGENNISI 2008 

 

 

22:06 34.  EST FREY Kristin Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2004 

 

 

22:08 35.  CZE KOFRONOVA Anna 
 

2009 

 

 

22:10 36.  EST VAHER Anette Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2007 

 

 

22:12 37.  CZE Mandíková Karolína SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 2009 

 

 

22:14 38.  EST Valasevits Valeria Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2008 
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Senior Individual All Around (2009 and before) - Judges Assignment 
 
Superior Jury President: PANTAZIDOU Efie  GRE 
Control Jury: PACHTA Maria  GRE / PATRINELLI Maria  GRE 

Panel 1 Panel 2 

     
 

 Name Country  Name Country 

DB1 DE COSSIO Isabelle  FRA  DB1 PALLARES Anna  AND 

DB2 ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya  KAZ 
 DB2 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA 

DA1 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana  SVK 
 DA1 Zunino Reggio Maria Isabella  ITA 

DA2 KOUTSOUKOU Kalliopi  GRE 
 DA2 HUSSEIN Noha  EGY 

A1 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana  LUX 
 A1 CORNU Elena  SUI 

A2 WOZNAK Akeksandra  POL 
 A2 TRYPANI Eleni  GRE 

A3 MARKOVA Valya  BUL 
 A3 KUTLUTURK Melinda  NED 

A4 SHULGA Talia  USA 
 A4 Bremes Barbara  GER 

E1 Rodina Irina  BEL 
 E1 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia  MEX 

E2 PANKOVA Monika  CZE 
 E2 KOBALADZE Bella  GEO 

E3 ANASTASIOU Nikoletta  GRE 
 E3 Rawlins Conor  AUS 

E4 STSERBAKOVA Anastassia  EST 
 E4 KUZMOVA Tsveta Dimitrova  BUL 

Line 1 Savickaite Kristina  LTU 
 Line 1 Savickaite Kristina  LTU 

Line 2 KOULOURA Panagiota  GRE 
 Line 2 KOULOURA Panagiota  GRE 

Time ARGIROPOULOU Catherine  GRE 
 Time ARGIROPOULOU Catherine  GRE 
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Senior Individual All Around (2009 and before) 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year     

 
Score 

D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. 

 
1. 

 

 
KAZ 

ZHAILAUOVA Erika 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics 

Federation 

 
2007 

27.150 (1)  26.350 (2)  26.950 (3)  26.350 (1)   
106.800 12.200 

8.50 3.70 
7.300 7.650 - 

11.600 

7.30 4.30 
7.200 7.550 - 

12.400 

8.50 3.90 
7.300 7.250 - 

11.600 

7.50 4.10 
7.300 7.450 - 

 

2. 

 

 
ITA 

Taglietti Alice 

Italian Gymnastics 

Federation 

 

2007 

26.650 (3)  26.450 (1)  27.000 (2)  24.250 (14)   
104.350 11.900 

8.00 3.90 
7.600 7.150 - 

11.400 

7.30 4.10 
7.650 7.500 0.10 

12.000 

8.20 3.80 
7.700 7.300 - 

10.000 

6.30 3.70 
7.400 6.950 0.10 

 
3. 

 

 
KAZ 

MEIRZHANOVA Aiym 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics 

Federation 

 
2008 

25.500 (7)  25.550 (4)  26.100 (6)  25.300 (5)   
102.450 11.300 

7.90 3.40 
6.950 7.250 - 

10.900 

6.90 4.00 
7.250 7.400 - 

11.500 

7.70 3.80 
7.250 7.350 - 

10.600 

7.00 3.60 
7.350 7.350 - 

 

4. 

 

 
KAZ 

PARFILOVA Milana 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics 

Federation 

 

2007 

26.450 (4)  24.300 (9)  25.850 (8)  24.900 (8)   
101.500 11.500 

7.90 3.60 
7.350 7.600 - 

9.600 

6.10 3.50 
7.150 7.550 - 

10.600 

7.60 3.00 
7.700 7.550 - 

10.200 

6.50 3.70 
7.450 7.250 - 

 
5. 

 

 
KAZ 

KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya 

Kazakhstan 

 
2009 

25.350 (9)  23.350 (14)  27.150 (1)  24.800 (9)   
100.650 10.800 

6.70 4.10 
7.250 7.300 - 

9.300 
5.60 3.70 

7.000 7.050 - 
12.300 

7.80 4.50 
7.250 7.600 - 

10.400 
6.90 3.50 

7.100 7.300 - 

 
6. 

 

 
BUL 

SHALUEVA Oleksandra 

Bulgarian Rhythmic 

Gymnastics Federation 

 
2009 

26.000 (5)  22.800 (21)  26.350 (4)  25.200 (6)   
100.350 10.800 

8.00 2.80 
7.550 7.650 - 

9.500 

5.90 3.60 
7.050 6.550 0.30 

11.100 

7.80 3.30 
7.650 7.600 - 

11.000 

6.80 4.20 
7.300 6.900 - 

 
7. 

 

 
USA 

Mariotti Sarah 

USA - Pacific Stars 

 
2006 

24.600 (17)  24.950 (7)  24.550 (17)  26.200 (2)   
100.300 9.700 

6.20 3.50 
7.400 7.600 0.10 

10.100 
7.10 3.00 

7.250 7.600 - 
9.800 

6.50 3.30 
7.400 7.350 - 

11.200 
7.30 3.90 

7.400 7.600 - 

 
8. 

 

 
USA 

GOLOVAN Yana 

USA Gymnastics NV 

 
2007 

24.600 (16)  23.100 (16)  25.950 (7)  25.650 (4)   
99.300 9.500 

6.10 3.40 
7.350 7.750 - 

9.600 
6.60 3.00 

7.150 6.650 0.30 
10.600 

6.70 3.90 
7.700 7.650 - 

11.100 
7.20 3.90 

7.200 7.350 - 

 

9. 

 

 
ITA 

TAVANO Isabelle 

Italian Gymnastics 

Federation 

 

2007 

25.100 (10)  24.050 (10)  24.900 (10)  24.350 (12)   
98.400 10.500 

7.50 3.00 
7.350 7.250 - 

9.500 

5.50 4.00 
7.350 7.200 - 

9.900 

6.60 3.30 
7.550 7.450 - 

10.300 

6.10 4.20 
7.250 6.800 - 

 
10. 

 

 
USA 

FRESHWATER Ruby 

USA Gymnastics CA 

 
2009 

24.550 (18)  25.000 (6)  23.550 (26)  24.800 (10)   
97.900 9.600 

6.00 3.60 
7.350 7.600 - 

10.100 
6.60 3.50 

7.400 7.500 - 
9.600 

6.90 2.70 
7.450 6.500 - 

10.700 
7.00 3.70 

7.250 6.850 - 

 

11. 

 

 
EST 

VAHER Anette 

Estonian Gymnastics 

Federation 

 

2007 

26.700 (2)  22.550 (25)  26.200 (5)  22.450 (30)   
97.900 11.700 

7.70 4.00 
7.350 7.650 - 

9.600 

6.40 3.20 
6.900 6.350 0.30 

11.600 

7.70 3.90 
7.200 7.500 0.10 

8.900 

6.50 2.40 
6.750 6.800 - 

 
12. 

 

 
EST 

Valasevits Valeria 

Estonian Gymnastics 

Federation 

 
2008 

24.500 (19)  23.750 (12)  24.750 (13)  24.800 (11)  
 
97.800 10.400 

7.10 3.30 
6.950 7.250 0.10 

9.700 

6.50 3.20 
6.900 7.150 - 

10.200 

7.20 3.00 
7.400 7.450 0.30 

10.700 

7.00 3.70 
7.050 7.050 - 

 
13. 

 

 
USA 

Borges Isabel 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2008 

25.000 (11)  24.500 (8)  23.800 (23)  24.200 (15)   
97.500 10.100 

7.40 2.70 
7.350 7.550 - 

10.400 
7.40 3.00 

7.100 7.000 - 
9.000 

5.50 3.50 
7.400 7.400 - 

10.700 
6.80 3.90 

7.100 7.000 0.60 

 

14. 

 

 
GRE 

Lytra Panagiota 

Hellenic Gymnastics 

Federation 

2006 

S 

25.600 (6)  20.950 (48)  24.850 (11)  25.150 (7)  
 
96.550 11.100 

7.00 4.10 
7.400 7.100 - 

9.200 

6.60 2.60 
6.500 5.550 0.30 

10.700 

7.10 3.60 
7.450 6.700 - 

10.600 

7.10 3.50 
7.300 7.250 - 

 
15. 

 

 
KOR 

JEONG Kayeon 

J&J_Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Center 

 
2007 

24.800 (14)  24.050 (11)  23.600 (25)  23.400 (18)  
 
95.850 10.600 

7.00 3.60 
7.150 7.050 - 

9.700 

5.90 3.80 
7.050 7.300 - 

9.500 

6.20 3.30 
7.050 7.050 - 

10.100 

6.70 3.40 
7.000 6.300 - 

 

16. 

 

 
USA 

POTOTSKI Ksenia 

USA Isadora by 

Matchpoint NY 

 

2008 

22.900 (29)  25.400 (5)  24.750 (14)  22.750 (26)  
 
95.800 8.900 

5.50 3.40 
7.000 7.100 0.10 

11.000 

7.50 3.50 
7.250 7.150 - 

10.300 

6.80 3.50 
7.300 7.150 - 

9.200 

6.30 2.90 
7.050 6.500 - 

 
17. 

 

 
BUL 

DINEVA Yanitsa 

Bulgarian Rhythmic 

Gymnastics Federation 

 
2009 

24.350 (21)  22.600 (24)  23.150 (30)  25.700 (3)  
 
95.800 9.900 

7.20 2.70 
7.300 7.150 - 

8.800 

5.50 3.30 
7.250 6.550 - 

9.800 

6.20 3.60 
7.200 6.450 0.30 

11.100 

7.20 3.90 
7.300 7.300 - 

 
18. 

 

 
BUL 

STOYANOVA Dara 

Bulgarian Rhythmic 

Gymnastics Federation 

 
2008 

22.800 (30)  26.050 (3)  25.700 (9)  20.350 (51)  
 
94.900 9.700 

6.30 3.40 
7.150 6.250 0.30 

10.900 

7.10 3.80 
7.500 7.650 - 

11.800 

8.50 3.30 
7.400 6.500 - 

8.900 

5.50 3.40 
6.200 5.850 0.60 

 
19. 

 

 
KAZ 

VASSILYEVA Valeriya 

Kazakhstan 

 
2008 

24.950 (13)  22.450 (28)  24.600 (16)  21.800 (38)   
93.800 10.600 

7.50 3.10 
7.100 7.250 - 

9.100 
5.80 3.30 

6.400 6.950 - 
10.500 

7.40 3.10 
7.100 7.000 - 

8.400 
5.70 2.70 

6.950 6.450 - 

 
20. 

 

 
GRE 

TSOLA Lydia Fylachti 

A.O. DIAGORAS 

2009 

S 

24.050 (24)  23.100 (15)  24.600 (15)  21.850 (36)   
93.600 10.300 

6.70 3.60 
7.200 6.550 - 

9.100 
6.10 3.00 

7.150 6.850 - 
10.500 

6.30 4.20 
7.200 6.900 - 

9.100 
5.80 3.30 

6.700 6.050 - 

 
21. 

 

 
SUI 

Chiariello Livia Maria 

STV B 

2005 

S 

24.650 (15)  20.400 (55)  24.550 (18)  23.850 (17)   

93.450 10.200 
7.00 3.20 

7.150 7.300 - 
7.300 

4.80 2.50 
6.600 6.500 - 

10.600 
7.10 3.50 

7.200 6.750 - 
10.300 

6.60 3.70 
7.000 6.550 - 

 
22. 

 

 
POL 

Sablinska Hanna 

Poland 

2008 

S 

24.250 (22)  21.300 (45)  24.800 (12)  22.900 (22)   
93.250 9.900 

6.90 3.00 
7.100 7.250 - 

8.400 
5.20 3.20 

7.000 6.500 0.60 
10.000 

7.00 3.00 
7.500 7.300 - 

9.300 
6.00 3.30 

7.050 6.550 - 

 

23. 

 

 
POL 

MASLOV Olivia 

Polish Gymnastics 

Association 

2009 

S 

22.900 (28)  22.400 (29)  23.100 (31)  24.300 (13)  
 
92.700 8.500 

5.20 3.30 
7.300 7.100 - 

9.600 

6.60 3.00 
7.050 6.350 0.60 

9.300 

6.40 2.90 
7.150 6.650 - 

10.300 

6.70 3.60 
7.100 6.900 - 

 
24. 

 

 
KAZ 

ZHANIBEKKYZY Aisha 

Kazakhstan, VKO 

 
2007 

24.450 (20)  22.450 (27)  22.850 (33)  22.700 (27)   
92.450 10.300 

6.90 3.40 
7.100 7.050 - 

9.100 
6.00 3.10 

6.700 6.650 - 
8.500 

5.80 2.70 
6.950 7.400 - 

9.600 
6.30 3.30 

6.600 6.500 - 

 
25. 

 

 
SUI 

Grueniger Lauren 

STV 

2007 

S 

22.700 (32)  23.100 (17)  23.650 (24)  23.000 (21)   
92.450 9.100 

6.20 2.90 
7.300 6.300 - 

9.400 
6.30 3.10 

6.900 6.800 - 
10.400 

7.70 2.70 
7.050 6.200 - 

10.300 
7.40 2.90 

6.650 6.050 - 
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27. 

 

 
GEO 

Tsulukidze Elene 

United National 

Gymnastic Federation of 

Georgia 

 

2009 

23.800 (25) 
 

22.900 (19) 
 

23.900 (22) 
 

21.150 (46) 
 

 
91.750 

9.400 

7.00 2.40 
7.000 7.400 - 

8.700 

6.00 2.70 
6.850 7.350 - 

9.800 

7.50 2.30 
6.850 7.250 - 

8.800 

6.20 2.60 
6.550 5.800 - 

 
28. 

 

 
AND 

MIQUEL Berta 

Andorra National 

Federation 

2006 

S 

22.100 (43)  22.450 (26)  23.400 (29)  22.900 (23)  
 
90.850 9.100 

6.60 2.50 
6.300 6.700 - 

8.700 

5.70 3.00 
6.850 6.900 - 

10.300 

6.40 3.90 
6.950 6.150 - 

9.500 

5.90 3.60 
6.750 6.750 0.10 

 
29. 

 

 
KAZ 

ULANOVA Alua 

SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 

2008 

S 

22.750 (31)  21.850 (40)  22.100 (40)  23.850 (16)   
90.550 10.400 

7.10 3.30 
6.600 6.050 0.30 

9.000 
5.90 3.10 

6.850 6.600 0.60 
9.800 

6.50 3.30 
6.600 6.300 0.60 

10.300 
7.10 3.20 

7.100 6.450 - 

 

30. 

 

 
SUI 

Chiariello Sophia 

Carlotta 

STV 

2008 

S 

22.600 (37)  23.450 (13)  22.850 (34)  21.250 (45)  
 
90.150 10.100 

6.90 3.20 
6.450 6.350 0.30 

9.700 

6.20 3.50 
6.800 6.950 - 

9.200 

5.90 3.30 
6.900 6.750 - 

8.200 

5.30 2.90 
6.600 6.450 - 

 
31. 

 

 
SVK 

Šaranová Tereza 

TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 

 
2007 

23.200 (27)  22.400 (30)  22.250 (38)  22.200 (32)   
90.050 9.500 

5.80 3.70 
6.750 6.950 - 

9.100 
5.90 3.20 

6.600 6.700 - 
9.000 

4.80 4.20 
6.650 6.600 - 

8.900 
5.80 3.10 

6.850 6.450 - 

 
32. 

 

 
KAZ 

KURYACHENKO Sofiya 

Kazakhstan 

 
2008 

24.950 (12)  20.200 (58)  21.250 (51)  23.100 (20)   

89.500 10.300 
7.00 3.30 

7.250 7.400 - 
8.000 

4.90 3.10 
6.550 5.950 0.30 

8.300 
5.50 2.80 

6.950 6.000 - 
9.800 

6.20 3.60 
7.050 6.250 - 

 
33. 

 

 
FRA 

PERISIC VICTORIA 

France 

 
2008 

22.600 (35)  22.900 (20)  21.400 (50)  22.550 (28)   
89.450 9.100 

7.00 2.10 
7.000 6.500 - 

9.300 
5.80 3.50 

6.850 6.750 - 
8.400 

5.70 2.70 
6.900 6.100 - 

8.900 
5.50 3.40 

7.000 6.650 - 

 
34. 

 

 
GRE 

KALYVA Nefeli 

A.S.KALAMATA-NIKI 

2009 

S 

25.350 (8)  23.050 (18)  22.900 (32)  18.050 (69)   
89.350 10.800 

7.30 3.50 
7.400 7.150 - 

9.100 
6.00 3.10 

6.900 7.050 - 
8.900 

6.30 2.60 
7.050 6.950 - 

6.100 
3.60 2.50 

6.450 5.500 - 

 
35. 

 

 
CYP 

KHODAREVA NIKA 

NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 

 
2008 

22.450 (39)  22.800 (22)  21.400 (48)  22.450 (31)   
89.100 8.800 

6.30 2.50 
6.650 7.000 - 

9.400 
6.10 3.30 

6.750 6.650 - 
8.200 

6.10 2.10 
6.650 6.550 - 

9.200 
5.50 3.70 

6.900 6.350 - 

 
36. 

 

 
LUX 

TURPEL Sophie 

Aspelt Gym Academy 

 
2005 

20.550 (59)  22.000 (37)  23.950 (21)  22.550 (29)   
89.050 7.400 

5.70 1.70 
6.500 6.650 - 

9.100 
6.20 2.90 

6.500 6.400 - 
10.200 

6.80 3.40 
6.800 6.950 - 

9.400 
6.30 3.10 

6.750 6.400 - 

 
37. 

 

 
GRE 

KESIDOU Violeta 

A.O. DIAGORAS 

2008 

S 

22.350 (40)  22.700 (23)  22.150 (39)  21.800 (40)   

89.000 8.500 
5.80 2.70 

7.200 6.650 - 
9.200 

6.20 3.00 
7.100 6.400 - 

9.000 
5.50 3.50 

6.800 6.350 - 
8.800 

5.50 3.30 
6.750 6.250 - 

 
38. 

 

 
EST 

FREY Kristin 

Estonian Gymnastics 

Federation 

 
2004 

21.450 (51)  20.650 (51)  23.450 (27)  22.800 (25)  
 
88.350 8.000 

5.60 2.40 
6.300 7.150 - 

7.400 

4.60 2.80 
6.800 6.450 - 

9.700 

5.70 4.00 
7.100 6.650 - 

9.000 

5.60 3.40 
7.000 6.800 - 

 
39. 

 

 
LUX 

DIDERICH Lola 

National Team 

Luxembourg 

 
2009 

22.450 (38)  22.050 (34)  21.850 (45)  21.550 (43)   
87.900 8.700 

5.90 2.80 
6.750 7.000 - 

8.700 

5.40 3.30 
6.450 6.900 - 

8.400 

6.00 2.40 
6.600 6.850 - 

8.300 

5.20 3.10 
6.500 6.750 - 

 
40. 

 

 
FRA 

BARR SCIALOM Zoe 

Federation Francaise De 

Gymnastique 

 
2007 

24.050 (23)  21.450 (44)  21.400 (49)  20.950 (48)   
87.850 10.100 

7.60 2.50 
6.950 7.000 - 

8.900 

5.70 3.20 
6.900 5.650 - 

8.300 

6.30 2.00 
6.900 6.200 - 

7.900 

5.00 2.90 
6.750 6.300 - 

 
41. 

 

 
POL 

SWIETOCHOWSKA Pola 

KSGA Legion Warszawa 

 
2009 

19.700 (63)  22.000 (36)  24.150 (20)  21.750 (41)   
87.600 7.300 

3.90 3.40 
6.750 5.650 - 

8.600 
5.50 3.10 

6.750 6.650 - 
10.000 

6.40 3.60 
7.150 7.000 - 

8.700 
6.00 2.70 

6.550 6.500 - 

 

42. 

 

 
GEO 

Gelashvili Mariam 

United National 

Gymnastic Federation of 

Georgia 

 

2009 

22.600 (33) 
 

20.900 (49) 
 

22.000 (43) 
 

21.800 (39) 
 

 
87.300 

8.600 

6.50 2.10 
7.000 7.000 - 

8.000 

5.90 2.10 
6.550 6.350 - 

8.600 

5.70 2.90 
6.600 6.800 - 

8.700 

6.20 2.50 
6.650 6.450 - 

 
43. 

 

 
MEX 

JUAREZ Damaris 

Mexico 

2001 

S 

21.300 (52)  22.200 (32)  20.350 (59)  23.350 (19)   
87.200 8.000 

5.40 2.60 
6.950 6.350 - 

8.300 
4.80 3.50 

6.900 7.000 - 
8.600 

5.30 3.30 
6.650 5.700 0.60 

9.500 
6.10 3.40 

6.950 6.900 - 

 
44. 

 

 
SUI 

Benkoe Viktoria 

STV B 

2009 

S 

21.950 (47)  22.300 (31)  21.650 (47)  20.900 (49)   
86.800 8.300 

5.90 2.40 
6.850 6.800 - 

8.600 
6.20 2.40 

6.900 6.800 - 
8.500 

5.50 3.00 
6.850 6.300 - 

8.100 
4.90 3.20 

6.700 6.100 - 

 
45. 

 

 
KAZ 

KASSYMOVA Aruzhan 

Kazakhstan, VKO 

 
2009 

21.800 (48)  20.500 (52)  22.700 (37)  21.600 (42)   
86.600 9.100 

6.60 2.50 
6.500 6.200 - 

7.700 
4.80 2.90 

6.500 6.300 - 
9.100 

6.50 2.60 
6.750 6.850 - 

8.800 
6.30 2.50 

6.850 6.250 0.30 

 
46. 

 

 
SVK 

BUJNACEKOVA 

Berenika 

TJ SOKOL Bratislava 

I.Vinohrady 

 
2008 

22.600 (36) 
 

20.700 (50) 
 

22.800 (36) 
 

20.050 (55) 
 

 
86.150 

9.400 

6.00 3.40 
6.450 6.750 - 

7.800 

4.80 3.00 
6.250 6.650 - 

9.700 

6.40 3.30 
6.450 6.650 - 

8.000 

4.80 3.20 
6.500 5.850 0.30 

 
47. 

 

 
SVK 

Mikundová Soňa 

KMG Danubia Bratislava 

 
2009 

22.000 (46)  22.100 (33)  23.400 (28)  17.450 (70)   
84.950 8.400 

4.80 3.60 
6.700 6.900 - 

8.700 
5.30 3.40 

6.550 6.850 - 
9.500 

5.80 3.70 
6.900 7.000 - 

6.000 
3.30 2.70 

6.150 5.300 - 

 

48. 

 

 
KUW 

ALREZAIHAN Noor 

Kuwait Gymnastic 

Federation 

 

2009 

21.100 (55)  22.000 (35)  19.650 (65)  21.900 (34)   
84.650 8.800 

6.40 2.40 
6.800 6.100 0.60 

8.200 

5.20 3.00 
7.000 6.800 - 

8.000 

5.00 3.00 
6.700 5.250 0.30 

8.500 

6.40 2.10 
6.950 6.450 - 

 
49. 

 

 
NED 

Werner Anne 

RGC/GTV De 

Badhoeve/RDGA 

2007 

S 

17.800 (69)  21.750 (42)  22.050 (42)  22.900 (24)   
84.500 8.300 

5.20 3.10 
5.950 4.600 1.05 

8.400 

5.60 2.80 
6.600 6.750 - 

9.100 

6.10 3.00 
6.500 6.450 - 

9.900 

6.40 3.50 
6.800 6.200 - 

 
50. 

 

 
CZE 

Mandíková Karolína 

SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 

 
2009 

22.000 (45)  20.150 (59)  22.850 (35)  19.250 (63)   

84.250 8.200 
6.40 1.80 

6.850 6.950 - 
6.900 

4.80 2.10 
6.800 6.450 - 

9.300 
6.30 3.00 

6.750 6.800 - 
6.700 

4.00 2.70 
6.650 5.900 - 

 
51. 

 

 
NED 

GARRELTS Lyvana 

RGC/GTV De 

Badhoeve/RDGA 

2006 

S 

21.150 (54)  21.100 (46)  21.150 (52)  20.550 (50)   
83.950 8.800 

5.80 3.00 
5.900 6.450 - 

8.200 

5.50 2.70 
6.250 6.650 - 

8.700 

5.50 3.20 
6.150 6.300 - 

7.500 

4.80 2.70 
6.600 6.450 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year     

 
Score 

D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. 

 
52. 

 

 
LUX 

Meysembourg Elena 

National Team 

Luxembourg 

 
2007 

22.100 (42)  21.700 (43)  19.500 (66)  20.250 (53)   
83.550 8.100 

6.00 2.10 
7.000 7.100 0.10 

8.200 

6.00 2.20 
6.700 6.800 - 

7.100 

5.30 1.80 
6.950 5.450 - 

8.200 

5.30 2.90 
6.100 6.250 0.30 

 

53. 

 

 
POR 

Gyulai Eva Blanka 

Sporting Clube de 

Portugal 

 

2007 

21.500 (50)  21.800 (41)  20.750 (56)  19.200 (65)   
83.250 9.100 

5.70 3.40 
6.700 5.700 - 

8.400 

5.40 3.00 
6.850 6.550 - 

7.700 

4.70 3.00 
6.850 6.200 - 

6.600 

4.70 1.90 
6.400 6.200 - 

 
54. 

 

 
GRE 

Mavromichali Despina 

Gymnastics Club of 

Helioupolis 

 
2009 

22.600 (34)  20.300 (57)  20.700 (57)  19.300 (61)   
82.900 8.900 

5.60 3.30 
6.750 6.950 - 

7.300 

4.80 2.50 
6.450 6.550 - 

7.900 

4.20 3.70 
6.500 6.300 - 

6.900 

3.80 3.10 
6.350 6.050 - 

 

55. 

 

 
GEO 

MOSIASHVILI Ketevan 

United National 

Gymnastic Federation of 

Georgia 

 

2009 

22.050 (44) 
 

21.000 (47) 
 

20.350 (58) 
 

19.100 (66) 
 

 
82.500 

8.200 

5.60 2.60 
7.100 6.750 - 

8.300 

5.50 2.80 
6.650 6.050 - 

7.800 

4.50 3.30 
6.400 6.450 0.30 

7.100 

4.60 2.50 
6.200 5.800 - 

 
56. 

 

 
BEL 

GIELIS Laura 

Brussels GR 

 
2008 

20.950 (58)  18.550 (67)  20.350 (60)  21.900 (35)   
81.750 8.300 

5.60 2.70 
6.400 6.250 - 

6.400 
4.60 1.80 

6.150 6.000 - 
8.300 

5.90 2.40 
6.350 5.700 - 

8.700 
5.70 3.00 

6.700 6.500 - 

 
57. 

 

 
GRE 

KOASSIDOU OLGA 

AC ASTERAS 

ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU 

 
2008 

19.650 (64)  19.950 (62)  22.050 (41)  20.000 (56)   
81.650 6.800 

4.30 2.50 
6.500 6.350 - 

7.000 

4.20 2.80 
6.400 6.550 - 

8.200 

4.90 3.30 
7.000 6.850 - 

7.300 

4.70 2.60 
6.500 6.200 - 

 

58. 

 

 
AUS 

NARUSHIMA Riana 

Galrina Yegoroba, Kerrie 

Mancini 

2007 

S 

18.950 (65)  20.450 (54)  20.150 (62)  21.800 (37)   
81.350 5.800 

3.60 2.20 
6.850 6.300 - 

7.700 

5.20 2.50 
6.500 6.250 - 

8.300 

6.20 2.10 
6.400 5.450 - 

8.300 

4.90 3.40 
6.950 6.550 - 

 
59. 

 

 
SVK 

Benkovitsová Xénia 

Golden Girls Gymnastics 

 
2009 

21.100 (56)  18.550 (68)  21.700 (46)  19.900 (57)   
81.250 9.300 

6.50 2.80 
6.500 5.300 - 

7.100 
4.30 2.80 

6.300 5.750 0.60 
8.400 

5.60 2.80 
6.950 6.350 - 

8.400 
4.60 3.80 

6.300 5.500 0.30 

 
60. 

 

 
EGY 

BEHAIRY Ledia 

Gezira Sporting Club 

 
2008 

18.450 (68)  21.950 (38)  19.350 (67)  21.450 (44)   
81.200 7.500 

4.90 2.60 
6.100 5.450 0.60 

8.800 
5.70 3.10 

6.500 6.650 - 
7.100 

5.40 1.70 
6.600 5.650 - 

8.700 
5.30 3.40 

6.750 6.000 - 

 
61. 

 

 
NED 

Leonovich Polina 

NED 

2007 

S 

22.350 (41)  20.000 (61)  18.500 (70)  20.300 (52)   
81.150 9.100 

6.10 3.00 
6.350 6.900 - 

7.400 
4.10 3.30 

6.500 6.100 - 
6.700 

4.30 2.40 
6.350 5.450 - 

8.400 
5.00 3.40 

6.150 5.750 - 

 
62. 

 

 
NED 

GALEK-OLSTHOORN 

Barbara 

RGC/GTV De 

Badhoeve/RDGA 

 
2006 

21.500 (49) 
 

20.050 (60) 
 

20.200 (61) 
 

19.250 (64) 
 

 
81.000 

8.200 

6.20 2.00 
6.550 6.750 - 

7.000 

4.60 2.40 
6.700 6.350 - 

7.700 

5.30 2.40 
6.200 6.300 - 

7.100 

4.40 2.70 
6.450 5.700 - 

 
63. 

 

 
NED 

Van Der Laan Noa 

NED 

 
2004 

20.950 (57)  20.500 (53)  21.000 (54)  18.150 (68)   
80.600 8.300 

5.20 3.10 
6.450 6.200 - 

7.800 
4.60 3.20 

6.700 6.000 - 
9.000 

6.60 2.40 
6.400 5.750 0.15 

6.100 
4.10 2.00 

6.400 5.800 0.15 

 
64. 

 

 
CZE 

 
KOFRONOVA Anna 

 
2009 

20.450 (60)  17.900 (73)  21.900 (44)  19.700 (58)   
79.950 7.200 

5.30 1.90 
6.700 6.550 - 

6.000 
4.70 1.30 

6.250 5.650 - 
8.600 

6.20 2.40 
6.600 6.700 - 

7.700 
5.50 2.20 

6.650 5.350 - 

 
65. 

 

 
EGY 

HAROUN Habiba 

Gezira Sporting Club 

2009 

S 

19.950 (61)  18.500 (69)  20.050 (63)  21.100 (47)   
79.600 7.500 

5.00 2.50 
6.400 6.050 - 

6.700 
4.30 2.40 

6.450 5.350 - 
7.500 

5.50 2.00 
6.400 6.250 0.10 

8.500 
4.70 3.80 

6.550 6.050 - 

 
66. 

 

 
CAN 

GUSYEV Sophie 

Planet Rhythmics 

 
2009 

18.450 (67)  19.300 (65)  21.100 (53)  19.250 (62)   

78.100 7.300 
5.00 2.30 

5.850 5.900 0.60 
6.600 

3.80 2.80 
6.200 6.500 - 

8.000 
5.60 2.40 

6.250 6.850 - 
6.600 

4.50 2.10 
6.250 6.400 - 

 
67. 

 

 
NED 

Van de Burgt Iza 

NED 

2008 

S 

21.200 (53)  19.850 (63)  17.200 (72)  19.550 (59)   
77.800 8.100 

5.70 2.40 
6.350 6.750 - 

8.300 
5.30 3.00 

6.450 5.100 - 
6.500 

3.50 3.00 
5.950 4.750 - 

7.000 
4.60 2.40 

6.650 5.900 - 

 
68. 

 

 
GRE 

KOSTOULA Danai 

A.G.E ANAGENNISI 

 
2008 

19.800 (62)  18.200 (72)  18.750 (69)  20.150 (54)   
76.900 6.700 

4.90 1.80 
6.550 6.550 - 

6.200 
4.60 1.60 

6.300 5.700 - 
5.700 

3.80 1.90 
6.450 6.600 - 

7.700 
4.90 2.80 

6.300 6.150 - 

 
69. 

 

 
EGY 

TALAAT Laila 

Gezira Sporting Club 

 
2008 

17.700 (70)  20.400 (56)  20.850 (55)  16.300 (72)   
75.250 5.700 

3.60 2.10 
6.300 5.700 - 

7.500 
4.50 3.00 

6.450 6.450 - 
8.300 

5.60 2.70 
6.500 6.050 - 

5.400 
3.00 2.40 

5.850 5.050 - 

 
70. 

 

 
AUS 

Chin Giorgia 

Australia 

2003 

S 

14.600 (72)  19.500 (64)  19.750 (64)  19.550 (60)   
73.400 5.400 

4.10 1.30 
5.350 4.450 0.60 

6.800 
3.70 3.10 

6.100 6.600 - 
6.800 

5.20 1.60 
6.500 6.450 - 

7.300 
4.60 2.70 

6.300 5.950 - 

 

71. 

 

 
CYP 

MARSELLI Sotiroulla 

National Team CYP 

A.TRIKOMITIS 

 

2009 

15.950 (71)  19.050 (66)  18.350 (71)  16.850 (71)   
70.200 6.100 

4.40 1.70 
5.300 4.850 0.30 

6.600 

3.80 2.80 
6.300 6.150 - 

6.600 

3.80 2.80 
6.000 5.750 - 

5.800 

4.60 1.20 
6.050 5.000 - 

 
72. 

 

 
LUX 

Meysembourg Lilly 

National Team 

Luxembourg 

 
2008 

18.850 (66)  18.300 (70)  13.100 (73)  18.300 (67)   
68.550 6.100 

4.30 1.80 
6.400 6.350 - 

5.900 

3.60 2.30 
6.400 6.000 - 

4.400 

3.00 1.40 
5.550 3.150 - 

6.700 

4.20 2.50 
5.950 5.650 - 

 

73. 

 

 
GRE 

APOSTOLOPOULOU 

Eleni 

AC ASTERAS 

ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU 

 

2008 

13.500 (73)  18.250 (71)  19.300 (68)  16.000 (73)  
 
67.050 

4.900 

2.70 2.20 
5.200 4.300 0.90 

6.300 

3.50 2.80 
6.000 5.950 - 

7.300 

4.30 3.00 
6.100 5.900 - 

4.500 

2.70 1.80 
6.000 5.500 - 
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TIE BREAK REPORT 
 

Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total 

10  USA FRESHWATER Ruby 97.9000 28.45 29.45 40.00 

11  EST VAHER Anette 97.9000 28.30 28.20 41.80 

16  USA POTOTSKI Ksenia 95.8000 27.90 28.60 39.40 

17  BUL DINEVA Yanitsa 95.8000 27.45 29.05 39.60 

24  KAZ ZHANIBEKKYZY Aisha 92.4500 27.60 27.35 37.50 

25  SUI Grueniger Lauren 92.4500 25.35 27.9 39.20 
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Senior Individual All Around (2009 and before)-Results 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year     

 
Score 

D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. 

 

1. 

 

 
KAZ 

ZHAILAUOVA Erika 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics 

Federation 

 

2007 

27.150 (1)  26.350 (2)  26.950 (3)  26.350 (1)   
106.800 12.200 

8.50 3.70 
7.300 7.650 - 

11.600 

7.30 4.30 
7.200 7.550 - 

12.400 

8.50 3.90 
7.300 7.250 - 

11.600 

7.50 4.10 
7.300 7.450 - 

 
2. 

 

 
ITA 

Taglietti Alice 

Italian Gymnastics 

Federation 

 
2007 

26.650 (3)  26.450 (1)  27.000 (2)  24.250 (14)   
104.350 11.900 

8.00 3.90 
7.600 7.150 - 

11.400 

7.30 4.10 
7.650 7.500 0.10 

12.000 

8.20 3.80 
7.700 7.300 - 

10.000 

6.30 3.70 
7.400 6.950 0.10 

 

3. 

 

 
KAZ 

MEIRZHANOVA Aiym 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics 

Federation 

 

2008 

25.500 (7)  25.550 (4)  26.100 (6)  25.300 (5)   
102.450 11.300 

7.90 3.40 
6.950 7.250 - 

10.900 

6.90 4.00 
7.250 7.400 - 

11.500 

7.70 3.80 
7.250 7.350 - 

10.600 

7.00 3.60 
7.350 7.350 - 

 
 

 

 
KAZ 

PARFILOVA Milana 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics 

Federation 

 
2007 

26.450 (4)  24.300 (9)  25.850 (8)  24.900 (8)   
101.500 11.500 

7.90 3.60 
7.350 7.600 - 

9.600 

6.10 3.50 
7.150 7.550 - 

10.600 

7.60 3.00 
7.700 7.550 - 

10.200 

6.50 3.70 
7.450 7.250 - 

 
 

 

 
KAZ 

KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya 

Kazakhstan 

 
2009 

25.350 (9)  23.350 (14)  27.150 (1)  24.800 (9)   
100.650 10.800 

6.70 4.10 
7.250 7.300 - 

9.300 
5.60 3.70 

7.000 7.050 - 
12.300 

7.80 4.50 
7.250 7.600 - 

10.400 
6.90 3.50 

7.100 7.300 - 

 

4. 

 

 
BUL 

SHALUEVA Oleksandra 

Bulgarian Rhythmic 

Gymnastics Federation 

 

2009 

26.000 (5)  22.800 (21)  26.350 (4)  25.200 (6)   
100.350 10.800 

8.00 2.80 
7.550 7.650 - 

9.500 

5.90 3.60 
7.050 6.550 0.30 

11.100 

7.80 3.30 
7.650 7.600 - 

11.000 

6.80 4.20 
7.300 6.900 - 

 
5. 

 

 
USA 

Mariotti Sarah 

USA - Pacific Stars 

 
2006 

24.600 (17)  24.950 (7)  24.550 (17)  26.200 (2)   
100.300 9.700 

6.20 3.50 
7.400 7.600 0.10 

10.100 
7.10 3.00 

7.250 7.600 - 
9.800 

6.50 3.30 
7.400 7.350 - 

11.200 
7.30 3.90 

7.400 7.600 - 

 
6. 

 

 
USA 

GOLOVAN Yana 

USA Gymnastics NV 

 
2007 

24.600 (16)  23.100 (16)  25.950 (7)  25.650 (4)   

99.300 9.500 
6.10 3.40 

7.350 7.750 - 
9.600 

6.60 3.00 
7.150 6.650 0.30 

10.600 
6.70 3.90 

7.700 7.650 - 
11.100 

7.20 3.90 
7.200 7.350 - 

 
7. 

 

 
ITA 

TAVANO Isabelle 

Italian Gymnastics 

Federation 

 
2007 

25.100 (10)  24.050 (10)  24.900 (10)  24.350 (12)   
98.400 10.500 

7.50 3.00 
7.350 7.250 - 

9.500 

5.50 4.00 
7.350 7.200 - 

9.900 

6.60 3.30 
7.550 7.450 - 

10.300 

6.10 4.20 
7.250 6.800 - 

 
 

 

 
USA 

FRESHWATER Ruby 

USA Gymnastics CA 

 
2009 

24.550 (18)  25.000 (6)  23.550 (26)  24.800 (10)   

97.900 9.600 
6.00 3.60 

7.350 7.600 - 
10.100 

6.60 3.50 
7.400 7.500 - 

9.600 
6.90 2.70 

7.450 6.500 - 
10.700 

7.00 3.70 
7.250 6.850 - 

 
 8. 

 

 
EST 

VAHER Anette 

Estonian Gymnastics 

Federation 

 
2007 

26.700 (2)  22.550 (25)  26.200 (5)  22.450 (30)   
97.900 11.700 

7.70 4.00 
7.350 7.650 - 

9.600 

6.40 3.20 
6.900 6.350 0.30 

11.600 

7.70 3.90 
7.200 7.500 0.10 

8.900 

6.50 2.40 
6.750 6.800 - 

 
 9. 

 

 
EST 

Valasevits Valeria 

Estonian Gymnastics 

Federation 

 
2008 

24.500 (19)  23.750 (12)  24.750 (13)  24.800 (11)  
 
97.800 10.400 

7.10 3.30 
6.950 7.250 0.10 

9.700 

6.50 3.20 
6.900 7.150 - 

10.200 

7.20 3.00 
7.400 7.450 0.30 

10.700 

7.00 3.70 
7.050 7.050 - 

 
 

 

 
USA 

Borges Isabel 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2008 

25.000 (11)  24.500 (8)  23.800 (23)  24.200 (15)   
97.500 10.100 

7.40 2.70 
7.350 7.550 - 

10.400 
7.40 3.00 

7.100 7.000 - 
9.000 

5.50 3.50 
7.400 7.400 - 

10.700 
6.80 3.90 

7.100 7.000 0.60 

 
10. 

 

 
GRE 

Lytra Panagiota 

Hellenic Gymnastics 

Federation 

2006 

S 

25.600 (6)  20.950 (48)  24.850 (11)  25.150 (7)  
 
96.550 11.100 

7.00 4.10 
7.400 7.100 - 

9.200 

6.60 2.60 
6.500 5.550 0.30 

10.700 

7.10 3.60 
7.450 6.700 - 

10.600 

7.10 3.50 
7.300 7.250 - 

 

11. 

 

 
KOR 

JEONG Kayeon 

J&J_Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Center 

 

2007 

24.800 (14)  24.050 (11)  23.600 (25)  23.400 (18)  
 
95.850 10.600 

7.00 3.60 
7.150 7.050 - 

9.700 

5.90 3.80 
7.050 7.300 - 

9.500 

6.20 3.30 
7.050 7.050 - 

10.100 

6.70 3.40 
7.000 6.300 - 

 
 

 

 
USA 

POTOTSKI Ksenia 

USA Isadora by 

Matchpoint NY 

 
2008 

22.900 (29)  25.400 (5)  24.750 (14)  22.750 (26)  
 
95.800 8.900 

5.50 3.40 
7.000 7.100 0.10 

11.000 

7.50 3.50 
7.250 7.150 - 

10.300 

6.80 3.50 
7.300 7.150 - 

9.200 

6.30 2.90 
7.050 6.500 - 

 
12. 

 

 
BUL 

DINEVA Yanitsa 

Bulgarian Rhythmic 

Gymnastics Federation 

 
2009 

24.350 (21)  22.600 (24)  23.150 (30)  25.700 (3)  
 
95.800 9.900 

7.20 2.70 
7.300 7.150 - 

8.800 

5.50 3.30 
7.250 6.550 - 

9.800 

6.20 3.60 
7.200 6.450 0.30 

11.100 

7.20 3.90 
7.300 7.300 - 

 

 

 

 
BUL 

STOYANOVA Dara 

Bulgarian Rhythmic 

Gymnastics Federation 

 

2008 

22.800 (30)  26.050 (3)  25.700 (9)  20.350 (51)  
 
94.900 9.700 

6.30 3.40 
7.150 6.250 0.30 

10.900 

7.10 3.80 
7.500 7.650 - 

11.800 

8.50 3.30 
7.400 6.500 - 

8.900 

5.50 3.40 
6.200 5.850 0.60 

 
 

 

 
KAZ 

VASSILYEVA Valeriya 

Kazakhstan 

 
2008 

24.950 (13)  22.450 (28)  24.600 (16)  21.800 (38)   
93.800 10.600 

7.50 3.10 
7.100 7.250 - 

9.100 
5.80 3.30 

6.400 6.950 - 
10.500 

7.40 3.10 
7.100 7.000 - 

8.400 
5.70 2.70 

6.950 6.450 - 

 
13. 

 

 
GRE 

TSOLA Lydia Fylachti 

A.O. DIAGORAS 

2009 

S 

24.050 (24)  23.100 (15)  24.600 (15)  21.850 (36)   

93.600 10.300 
6.70 3.60 

7.200 6.550 - 
9.100 

6.10 3.00 
7.150 6.850 - 

10.500 
6.30 4.20 

7.200 6.900 - 
9.100 

5.80 3.30 
6.700 6.050 - 

 
14. 

 

 
SUI 

Chiariello Livia Maria 

STV B 

2005 

S 

24.650 (15)  20.400 (55)  24.550 (18)  23.850 (17)   
93.450 10.200 

7.00 3.20 
7.150 7.300 - 

7.300 
4.80 2.50 

6.600 6.500 - 
10.600 

7.10 3.50 
7.200 6.750 - 

10.300 
6.60 3.70 

7.000 6.550 - 

 
15. 

 

 
POL 

Sablinska Hanna 

Poland 

2008 

S 

24.250 (22)  21.300 (45)  24.800 (12)  22.900 (22)   

93.250 9.900 
6.90 3.00 

7.100 7.250 - 
8.400 

5.20 3.20 
7.000 6.500 0.60 

10.000 
7.00 3.00 

7.500 7.300 - 
9.300 

6.00 3.30 
7.050 6.550 - 

 
16. 

 

 
POL 

MASLOV Olivia 

Polish Gymnastics 

Association 

2009 

S 

22.900 (28)  22.400 (29)  23.100 (31)  24.300 (13)  
 
92.700 8.500 

5.20 3.30 
7.300 7.100 - 

9.600 

6.60 3.00 
7.050 6.350 0.60 

9.300 

6.40 2.90 
7.150 6.650 - 

10.300 

6.70 3.60 
7.100 6.900 - 

 
 

 

 
KAZ 

ZHANIBEKKYZY Aisha 

Kazakhstan, VKO 

 
2007 

24.450 (20)  22.450 (27)  22.850 (33)  22.700 (27)   
92.450 10.300 

6.90 3.40 
7.100 7.050 - 

9.100 
6.00 3.10 

6.700 6.650 - 
8.500 

5.80 2.70 
6.950 7.400 - 

9.600 
6.30 3.30 

6.600 6.500 - 

 
17. 

 

 
SUI 

Grueniger Lauren 

STV 

2007 

S 

22.700 (32)  23.100 (17)  23.650 (24)  23.000 (21)   
92.450 9.100 

6.20 2.90 
7.300 6.300 - 

9.400 
6.30 3.10 

6.900 6.800 - 
10.400 

7.70 2.70 
7.050 6.200 - 

10.300 
7.40 2.90 

6.650 6.050 - 
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Score 
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GRE 

STOLERIU Constantina 

S.FI.G.MOS. 

 
2009 

23.650 (26)  21.950 (39)  24.400 (19)  22.050 (33)   
92.050 10.700 

7.10 3.60 
6.850 6.400 0.30 

9.000 
5.30 3.70 

6.450 6.500 - 
10.500 

7.20 3.30 
7.100 6.800 - 

8.200 
5.70 2.50 

6.700 7.150 - 

 

18. 

 

 
GEO 

Tsulukidze Elene 

United National 

Gymnastic Federation of 

Georgia 

 

2009 

23.800 (25) 
 

22.900 (19) 
 

23.900 (22) 
 

21.150 (46) 
 

 
91.750 

9.400 

7.00 2.40 
7.000 7.400 - 

8.700 

6.00 2.70 
6.850 7.350 - 

9.800 

7.50 2.30 
6.850 7.250 - 

8.800 

6.20 2.60 
6.550 5.800 - 

 
19. 

 

 
AND 

MIQUEL Berta 

Andorra National 

Federation 

2006 

S 

22.100 (43)  22.450 (26)  23.400 (29)  22.900 (23)  
 
90.850 9.100 

6.60 2.50 
6.300 6.700 - 

8.700 

5.70 3.00 
6.850 6.900 - 

10.300 

6.40 3.90 
6.950 6.150 - 

9.500 

5.90 3.60 
6.750 6.750 0.10 

 
 

 

 
KAZ 

ULANOVA Alua 

SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 

2008 

S 

22.750 (31)  21.850 (40)  22.100 (40)  23.850 (16)   
90.550 10.400 

7.10 3.30 
6.600 6.050 0.30 

9.000 
5.90 3.10 

6.850 6.600 0.60 
9.800 

6.50 3.30 
6.600 6.300 0.60 

10.300 
7.10 3.20 

7.100 6.450 - 

 

 

 

 
SUI 

Chiariello Sophia 

Carlotta 

STV 

2008 

S 

22.600 (37)  23.450 (13)  22.850 (34)  21.250 (45)  
 
90.150 10.100 

6.90 3.20 
6.450 6.350 0.30 

9.700 

6.20 3.50 
6.800 6.950 - 

9.200 

5.90 3.30 
6.900 6.750 - 

8.200 

5.30 2.90 
6.600 6.450 - 

 
20. 

 

 
SVK 

Šaranová Tereza 

TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 

 
2007 

23.200 (27)  22.400 (30)  22.250 (38)  22.200 (32)   
90.050 9.500 

5.80 3.70 
6.750 6.950 - 

9.100 
5.90 3.20 

6.600 6.700 - 
9.000 

4.80 4.20 
6.650 6.600 - 

8.900 
5.80 3.10 

6.850 6.450 - 

 
 

 

 
KAZ 

KURYACHENKO Sofiya 

Kazakhstan 

 
2008 

24.950 (12)  20.200 (58)  21.250 (51)  23.100 (20)   

89.500 10.300 
7.00 3.30 

7.250 7.400 - 
8.000 

4.90 3.10 
6.550 5.950 0.30 

8.300 
5.50 2.80 

6.950 6.000 - 
9.800 

6.20 3.60 
7.050 6.250 - 

 
21. 

 

 
FRA 

PERISIC VICTORIA 

France 

 
2008 

22.600 (35)  22.900 (20)  21.400 (50)  22.550 (28)   
89.450 9.100 

7.00 2.10 
7.000 6.500 - 

9.300 
5.80 3.50 

6.850 6.750 - 
8.400 

5.70 2.70 
6.900 6.100 - 

8.900 
5.50 3.40 

7.000 6.650 - 

 
 

 

 
GRE 

KALYVA Nefeli 

A.S.KALAMATA-NIKI 

2009 

S 

25.350 (8)  23.050 (18)  22.900 (32)  18.050 (69)   
89.350 10.800 

7.30 3.50 
7.400 7.150 - 

9.100 
6.00 3.10 

6.900 7.050 - 
8.900 

6.30 2.60 
7.050 6.950 - 

6.100 
3.60 2.50 

6.450 5.500 - 

 
22. 

 

 
CYP 

KHODAREVA NIKA 

NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 

 
2008 

22.450 (39)  22.800 (22)  21.400 (48)  22.450 (31)   
89.100 8.800 

6.30 2.50 
6.650 7.000 - 

9.400 
6.10 3.30 

6.750 6.650 - 
8.200 

6.10 2.10 
6.650 6.550 - 

9.200 
5.50 3.70 

6.900 6.350 - 

 
23. 

 

 
LUX 

TURPEL Sophie 

Aspelt Gym Academy 

 
2005 

20.550 (59)  22.000 (37)  23.950 (21)  22.550 (29)   
89.050 7.400 

5.70 1.70 
6.500 6.650 - 

9.100 
6.20 2.90 

6.500 6.400 - 
10.200 

6.80 3.40 
6.800 6.950 - 

9.400 
6.30 3.10 

6.750 6.400 - 

 
 

 
GRE 

KESIDOU Violeta 

A.O. DIAGORAS 

2008 

S 

22.350 (40)  22.700 (23)  22.150 (39)  21.800 (40)   

89.000 8.500 
5.80 2.70 

7.200 6.650 - 
9.200 

6.20 3.00 
7.100 6.400 - 

9.000 
5.50 3.50 

6.800 6.350 - 
8.800 

5.50 3.30 
6.750 6.250 - 

  

 
EST 

FREY Kristin 

Estonian Gymnastics 

Federation 

 
2004 

21.450 (51)  20.650 (51)  23.450 (27)  22.800 (25)  
 
88.350 8.000 

5.60 2.40 
6.300 7.150 - 

7.400 

4.60 2.80 
6.800 6.450 - 

9.700 

5.70 4.00 
7.100 6.650 - 

9.000 

5.60 3.40 
7.000 6.800 - 

 
24. 

 

 
LUX 

DIDERICH Lola 

National Team 

Luxembourg 

 
2009 

22.450 (38)  22.050 (34)  21.850 (45)  21.550 (43)   
87.900 8.700 

5.90 2.80 
6.750 7.000 - 

8.700 

5.40 3.30 
6.450 6.900 - 

8.400 

6.00 2.40 
6.600 6.850 - 

8.300 

5.20 3.10 
6.500 6.750 - 

 
25. 

 

 
FRA 

BARR SCIALOM Zoe 

Federation Francaise De 

Gymnastique 

 
2007 

24.050 (23)  21.450 (44)  21.400 (49)  20.950 (48)   
87.850 10.100 

7.60 2.50 
6.950 7.000 - 

8.900 

5.70 3.20 
6.900 5.650 - 

8.300 

6.30 2.00 
6.900 6.200 - 

7.900 

5.00 2.90 
6.750 6.300 - 

 
 

 

 
POL 

SWIETOCHOWSKA Pola 

KSGA Legion Warszawa 

 
2009 

19.700 (63)  22.000 (36)  24.150 (20)  21.750 (41)   
87.600 7.300 

3.90 3.40 
6.750 5.650 - 

8.600 
5.50 3.10 

6.750 6.650 - 
10.000 

6.40 3.60 
7.150 7.000 - 

8.700 
6.00 2.70 

6.550 6.500 - 

 

26. 

 

 
GEO 

Gelashvili Mariam 

United National 

Gymnastic Federation of 

Georgia 

 

2009 

22.600 (33) 
 

20.900 (49) 
 

22.000 (43) 
 

21.800 (39) 
 

 
87.300 

8.600 

6.50 2.10 
7.000 7.000 - 

8.000 

5.90 2.10 
6.550 6.350 - 

8.600 

5.70 2.90 
6.600 6.800 - 

8.700 

6.20 2.50 
6.650 6.450 - 

 
27. 

 

 
MEX 

JUAREZ Damaris 

Mexico 

2001 

S 

21.300 (52)  22.200 (32)  20.350 (59)  23.350 (19)   
87.200 8.000 

5.40 2.60 
6.950 6.350 - 

8.300 
4.80 3.50 

6.900 7.000 - 
8.600 

5.30 3.30 
6.650 5.700 0.60 

9.500 
6.10 3.40 

6.950 6.900 - 

 
 

 
SUI 

Benkoe Viktoria 

STV B 

2009 

S 

21.950 (47)  22.300 (31)  21.650 (47)  20.900 (49)   
86.800 8.300 

5.90 2.40 
6.850 6.800 - 

8.600 
6.20 2.40 

6.900 6.800 - 
8.500 

5.50 3.00 
6.850 6.300 - 

8.100 
4.90 3.20 

6.700 6.100 - 

 
 

 
KAZ 

KASSYMOVA Aruzhan 

Kazakhstan, VKO 

 
2009 

21.800 (48)  20.500 (52)  22.700 (37)  21.600 (42)   
86.600 9.100 

6.60 2.50 
6.500 6.200 - 

7.700 
4.80 2.90 

6.500 6.300 - 
9.100 

6.50 2.60 
6.750 6.850 - 

8.800 
6.30 2.50 

6.850 6.250 0.30 

 
28. 

 

 
SVK 

BUJNACEKOVA 

Berenika 

TJ SOKOL Bratislava 

I.Vinohrady 

 
2008 

22.600 (36) 
 

20.700 (50) 
 

22.800 (36) 
 

20.050 (55) 
 

 
86.150 

9.400 

6.00 3.40 
6.450 6.750 - 

7.800 

4.80 3.00 
6.250 6.650 - 

9.700 

6.40 3.30 
6.450 6.650 - 

8.000 

4.80 3.20 
6.500 5.850 0.30 

 
 

 

 
SVK 

Mikundová Soňa 

KMG Danubia Bratislava 

 
2009 

22.000 (46)  22.100 (33)  23.400 (28)  17.450 (70)   
84.950 8.400 

4.80 3.60 
6.700 6.900 - 

8.700 
5.30 3.40 

6.550 6.850 - 
9.500 

5.80 3.70 
6.900 7.000 - 

6.000 
3.30 2.70 

6.150 5.300 - 

 

29. 

 

 
KUW 

ALREZAIHAN Noor 

Kuwait Gymnastic 

Federation 

 

2009 

21.100 (55)  22.000 (35)  19.650 (65)  21.900 (34)   
84.650 8.800 

6.40 2.40 
6.800 6.100 0.60 

8.200 

5.20 3.00 
7.000 6.800 - 

8.000 

5.00 3.00 
6.700 5.250 0.30 

8.500 

6.40 2.10 
6.950 6.450 - 

 
30. 

 

 
NED 

Werner Anne 

RGC/GTV De 

Badhoeve/RDGA 

2007 

S 

17.800 (69)  21.750 (42)  22.050 (42)  22.900 (24)   
84.500 8.300 

5.20 3.10 
5.950 4.600 1.05 

8.400 

5.60 2.80 
6.600 6.750 - 

9.100 

6.10 3.00 
6.500 6.450 - 

9.900 

6.40 3.50 
6.800 6.200 - 

 
31. 

 

 
CZE 

Mandíková Karolína 

SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 

 
2009 

22.000 (45)  20.150 (59)  22.850 (35)  19.250 (63)   

84.250 8.200 
6.40 1.80 

6.850 6.950 - 
6.900 

4.80 2.10 
6.800 6.450 - 

9.300 
6.30 3.00 

6.750 6.800 - 
6.700 

4.00 2.70 
6.650 5.900 - 

 
32. 

 

 
NED 

GARRELTS Lyvana 

RGC/GTV De 

Badhoeve/RDGA 

2006 

S 

21.150 (54)  21.100 (46)  21.150 (52)  20.550 (50)   
83.950 8.800 

5.80 3.00 
5.900 6.450 - 

8.200 

5.50 2.70 
6.250 6.650 - 

8.700 

5.50 3.20 
6.150 6.300 - 

7.500 

4.80 2.70 
6.600 6.450 - 
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LUX 

Meysembourg Elena 

National Team 

Luxembourg 

 
2007 

22.100 (42)  21.700 (43)  19.500 (66)  20.250 (53)   
83.550 8.100 

6.00 2.10 
7.000 7.100 0.10 

8.200 

6.00 2.20 
6.700 6.800 - 

7.100 

5.30 1.80 
6.950 5.450 - 

8.200 

5.30 2.90 
6.100 6.250 0.30 

 

33. 

 

 
POR 

Gyulai Eva Blanka 

Sporting Clube de 

Portugal 

 

2007 

21.500 (50)  21.800 (41)  20.750 (56)  19.200 (65)   
83.250 9.100 

5.70 3.40 
6.700 5.700 - 

8.400 

5.40 3.00 
6.850 6.550 - 

7.700 

4.70 3.00 
6.850 6.200 - 

6.600 

4.70 1.90 
6.400 6.200 - 

  

 
GRE 

Mavromichali Despina 

Gymnastics Club of 

Helioupolis 

 
2009 

22.600 (34)  20.300 (57)  20.700 (57)  19.300 (61)   
82.900 8.900 

5.60 3.30 
6.750 6.950 - 

7.300 

4.80 2.50 
6.450 6.550 - 

7.900 

4.20 3.70 
6.500 6.300 - 

6.900 

3.80 3.10 
6.350 6.050 - 

  

 
GEO 

MOSIASHVILI Ketevan 

United National 

Gymnastic Federation of 

Georgia 

 

2009 

22.050 (44) 
 

21.000 (47) 
 

20.350 (58) 
 

19.100 (66) 
 

 
82.500 

8.200 

5.60 2.60 
7.100 6.750 - 

8.300 

5.50 2.80 
6.650 6.050 - 

7.800 

4.50 3.30 
6.400 6.450 0.30 

7.100 

4.60 2.50 
6.200 5.800 - 

 
34. 

 

 
BEL 

GIELIS Laura 

Brussels GR 

 
2008 

20.950 (58)  18.550 (67)  20.350 (60)  21.900 (35)   
81.750 8.300 

5.60 2.70 
6.400 6.250 - 

6.400 
4.60 1.80 

6.150 6.000 - 
8.300 

5.90 2.40 
6.350 5.700 - 

8.700 
5.70 3.00 

6.700 6.500 - 

 
 

 

 
GRE 

KOASSIDOU OLGA 

AC ASTERAS 

ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU 

 
2008 

19.650 (64)  19.950 (62)  22.050 (41)  20.000 (56)   
81.650 6.800 

4.30 2.50 
6.500 6.350 - 

7.000 

4.20 2.80 
6.400 6.550 - 

8.200 

4.90 3.30 
7.000 6.850 - 

7.300 

4.70 2.60 
6.500 6.200 - 

 

35. 

 

 
AUS 

NARUSHIMA Riana 

Galrina Yegoroba, Kerrie 

Mancini 

2007 

S 

18.950 (65)  20.450 (54)  20.150 (62)  21.800 (37)   
81.350 5.800 

3.60 2.20 
6.850 6.300 - 

7.700 

5.20 2.50 
6.500 6.250 - 

8.300 

6.20 2.10 
6.400 5.450 - 

8.300 

4.90 3.40 
6.950 6.550 - 

 
 

 

 
SVK 

Benkovitsová Xénia 

Golden Girls Gymnastics 

 
2009 

21.100 (56)  18.550 (68)  21.700 (46)  19.900 (57)   
81.250 9.300 

6.50 2.80 
6.500 5.300 - 

7.100 
4.30 2.80 

6.300 5.750 0.60 
8.400 

5.60 2.80 
6.950 6.350 - 

8.400 
4.60 3.80 

6.300 5.500 0.30 

 
36 

 

 
EGY 

BEHAIRY Ledia 

Gezira Sporting Club 

 
2008 

18.450 (68)  21.950 (38)  19.350 (67)  21.450 (44)   
81.200 7.500 

4.90 2.60 
6.100 5.450 0.60 

8.800 
5.70 3.10 

6.500 6.650 - 
7.100 

5.40 1.70 
6.600 5.650 - 

8.700 
5.30 3.40 

6.750 6.000 - 

 
 

 
NED 

Leonovich Polina 

NED 

2007 

S 

22.350 (41)  20.000 (61)  18.500 (70)  20.300 (52)   
81.150 9.100 

6.10 3.00 
6.350 6.900 - 

7.400 
4.10 3.30 

6.500 6.100 - 
6.700 

4.30 2.40 
6.350 5.450 - 

8.400 
5.00 3.40 

6.150 5.750 - 

  

 
NED 

GALEK-OLSTHOORN 

Barbara 

RGC/GTV De 

Badhoeve/RDGA 

 
2006 

21.500 (49) 
 

20.050 (60) 
 

20.200 (61) 
 

19.250 (64) 
 

 
81.000 

8.200 

6.20 2.00 
6.550 6.750 - 

7.000 

4.60 2.40 
6.700 6.350 - 

7.700 

5.30 2.40 
6.200 6.300 - 

7.100 

4.40 2.70 
6.450 5.700 - 

 
 

 
NED 

Van Der Laan Noa 

NED 

 
2004 

20.950 (57)  20.500 (53)  21.000 (54)  18.150 (68)   
80.600 8.300 

5.20 3.10 
6.450 6.200 - 

7.800 
4.60 3.20 

6.700 6.000 - 
9.000 

6.60 2.40 
6.400 5.750 0.15 

6.100 
4.10 2.00 

6.400 5.800 0.15 

 
37. 

 

 
CZE 

 
KOFRONOVA Anna 

 
2009 

20.450 (60)  17.900 (73)  21.900 (44)  19.700 (58)   
79.950 7.200 

5.30 1.90 
6.700 6.550 - 

6.000 
4.70 1.30 

6.250 5.650 - 
8.600 

6.20 2.40 
6.600 6.700 - 

7.700 
5.50 2.20 

6.650 5.350 - 

 
38. 

 

 
EGY 

HAROUN Habiba 

Gezira Sporting Club 

2009 

S 

19.950 (61)  18.500 (69)  20.050 (63)  21.100 (47)   
79.600 7.500 

5.00 2.50 
6.400 6.050 - 

6.700 
4.30 2.40 

6.450 5.350 - 
7.500 

5.50 2.00 
6.400 6.250 0.10 

8.500 
4.70 3.80 

6.550 6.050 - 

 
39. 

 

 
CAN 

GUSYEV Sophie 

Planet Rhythmics 

 
2009 

18.450 (67)  19.300 (65)  21.100 (53)  19.250 (62)   

78.100 7.300 
5.00 2.30 

5.850 5.900 0.60 
6.600 

3.80 2.80 
6.200 6.500 - 

8.000 
5.60 2.40 

6.250 6.850 - 
6.600 

4.50 2.10 
6.250 6.400 - 

 
 

 
NED 

Van de Burgt Iza 

NED 

2008 

S 

21.200 (53)  19.850 (63)  17.200 (72)  19.550 (59)   
77.800 8.100 

5.70 2.40 
6.350 6.750 - 

8.300 
5.30 3.00 

6.450 5.100 - 
6.500 

3.50 3.00 
5.950 4.750 - 

7.000 
4.60 2.40 

6.650 5.900 - 

 
 

 
GRE 

KOSTOULA Danai 

A.G.E ANAGENNISI 

 
2008 

19.800 (62)  18.200 (72)  18.750 (69)  20.150 (54)   
76.900 6.700 

4.90 1.80 
6.550 6.550 - 

6.200 
4.60 1.60 

6.300 5.700 - 
5.700 

3.80 1.90 
6.450 6.600 - 

7.700 
4.90 2.80 

6.300 6.150 - 

 
 

 
EGY 

TALAAT Laila 

Gezira Sporting Club 

 
2008 

17.700 (70)  20.400 (56)  20.850 (55)  16.300 (72)   
75.250 5.700 

3.60 2.10 
6.300 5.700 - 

7.500 
4.50 3.00 

6.450 6.450 - 
8.300 

5.60 2.70 
6.500 6.050 - 

5.400 
3.00 2.40 

5.850 5.050 - 

 
40. 

 

 
AUS 

Chin Giorgia 

Australia 

2003 

S 

14.600 (72)  19.500 (64)  19.750 (64)  19.550 (60)   
73.400 5.400 

4.10 1.30 
5.350 4.450 0.60 

6.800 
3.70 3.10 

6.100 6.600 - 
6.800 

5.20 1.60 
6.500 6.450 - 

7.300 
4.60 2.70 

6.300 5.950 - 

 

41. 

 

 
CYP 

MARSELLI Sotiroulla 

National Team CYP 

A.TRIKOMITIS 

 

2009 

15.950 (71)  19.050 (66)  18.350 (71)  16.850 (71)   
70.200 6.100 

4.40 1.70 
5.300 4.850 0.30 

6.600 

3.80 2.80 
6.300 6.150 - 

6.600 

3.80 2.80 
6.000 5.750 - 

5.800 

4.60 1.20 
6.050 5.000 - 

 
 

 

 
LUX 

Meysembourg Lilly 

National Team 

Luxembourg 

 
2008 

18.850 (66)  18.300 (70)  13.100 (73)  18.300 (67)   
68.550 6.100 

4.30 1.80 
6.400 6.350 - 

5.900 

3.60 2.30 
6.400 6.000 - 

4.400 

3.00 1.40 
5.550 3.150 - 

6.700 

4.20 2.50 
5.950 5.650 - 

 

 

 

 
GRE 

APOSTOLOPOULOU 

Eleni 

AC ASTERAS 

ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU 

 

2008 

13.500 (73)  18.250 (71)  19.300 (68)  16.000 (73)  
 
67.050 

4.900 

2.70 2.20 
5.200 4.300 0.90 

6.300 

3.50 2.80 
6.000 5.950 - 

7.300 

4.30 3.00 
6.100 5.900 - 

4.500 

2.70 1.80 
6.000 5.500 - 
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Senior Individual Hoop (2009 and before) 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
1.Q 

 

 
KAZ 

ZHAILAUOVA Erika 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

 27.150 (1) 
 

 
27.150 12.200 

8.50 3.70 
7.300 7.650 - 

 
2.Q 

 

 
EST 

VAHER Anette 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

 26.700 (2) 
 

 
26.700 11.700 

7.70 4.00 
7.350 7.650 - 

 
3.Q 

 

 
ITA 

Taglietti Alice 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

 26.650 (3) 
 

 
26.650 11.900 

8.00 3.90 
7.600 7.150 - 

 
4.Q 

 

 
KAZ 

PARFILOVA Milana 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

 26.450 (4) 
 

 
26.450 11.500 

7.90 3.60 
7.350 7.600 - 

 
5.Q 

 

 
BUL 

SHALUEVA Oleksandra 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2009 

26.000 (5)   
26.000 10.800 

8.00 2.80 
7.550 7.650 - 

 
6.Q 

 

 
GRE 

Lytra Panagiota 

Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 

2006 

S 

25.600 (6)   
25.600 11.100 

7.00 4.10 
7.400 7.100 - 

 
7. 

 

 
KAZ 

MEIRZHANOVA Aiym 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2008 

25.500 (7)   
25.500 11.300 

7.90 3.40 
6.950 7.250 - 

 
8. 

 

 
KAZ 

KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya 

Kazakhstan 

 
2009 

25.350 (9)   
25.350 10.800 

6.70 4.10 
7.250 7.300 - 

 
9.Q 

 

 
GRE 

KALYVA Nefeli 

A.S.KALAMATA-NIKI 

2009 

S 

25.350 (8)   
25.350 10.800 

7.30 3.50 
7.400 7.150 - 

 
10.Q 

 

 
ITA 

TAVANO Isabelle 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

25.100 (10)   
25.100 10.500 

7.50 3.00 
7.350 7.250 - 

 
11.R 

 

 
USA 

Borges Isabel 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2008 

25.000 (11)   
25.000 10.100 

7.40 2.70 
7.350 7.550 - 

 
12. 

 

 
KAZ 

KURYACHENKO Sofiya 

Kazakhstan 

 
2008 

24.950 (12)   
24.950 10.300 

7.00 3.30 
7.250 7.400 - 

 
13. 

 

 
KAZ 

VASSILYEVA Valeriya 

Kazakhstan 

 
2008 

24.950 (13)   
24.950 10.600 

7.50 3.10 
7.100 7.250 - 

 
14.R 

 

 
KOR 

JEONG Kayeon 

J&J_Rhythmic Gymnastics Center 

 
2007 

24.800 (14)   
24.800 10.600 

7.00 3.60 
7.150 7.050 - 

 
15. 

 

 
SUI 

Chiariello Livia Maria 

STV B 

2005 

S 

24.650 (15)   
24.650 10.200 

7.00 3.20 
7.150 7.300 - 

 
16. 

 

 
USA 

GOLOVAN Yana 

USA Gymnastics NV 

 
2007 

24.600 (16)   
24.600 9.500 

6.10 3.40 
7.350 7.750 - 

 
17. 

 

 
USA 

Mariotti Sarah 

USA - Pacific Stars 

 
2006 

24.600 (17)   
24.600 9.700 

6.20 3.50 
7.400 7.600 0.10 

 
18. 

 

 
USA 

FRESHWATER Ruby 

USA Gymnastics CA 

 
2009 

24.550 (18)   
24.550 9.600 

6.00 3.60 
7.350 7.600 - 

 
19. 

 

 
EST 

Valasevits Valeria 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2008 

24.500 (19)   
24.500 10.400 

7.10 3.30 
6.950 7.250 0.10 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
20. 

 

 
KAZ 

ZHANIBEKKYZY Aisha 

Kazakhstan, VKO 

 
2007 

24.450 (20)   
24.450 10.300 

6.90 3.40 
7.100 7.050 - 

 
21. 

 

 
BUL 

DINEVA Yanitsa 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2009 

24.350 (21)   
24.350 9.900 

7.20 2.70 
7.300 7.150 - 

 
22. 

 

 
POL 

Sablinska Hanna 

Poland 

2008 

S 

24.250 (22)   
24.250 9.900 

6.90 3.00 
7.100 7.250 - 

 
23. 

 

 
FRA 

BARR SCIALOM Zoe 

Federation Francaise De Gymnastique 

 
2007 

24.050 (23)   
24.050 10.100 

7.60 2.50 
6.950 7.000 - 

 
24. 

 

 
GRE 

TSOLA Lydia Fylachti 

A.O. DIAGORAS 

2009 

S 

24.050 (24)   
24.050 10.300 

6.70 3.60 
7.200 6.550 - 

 
25. 

 

 
GEO 

Tsulukidze Elene 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2009 

23.800 (25)   
23.800 9.400 

7.00 2.40 
7.000 7.400 - 

 
26. 

 

 
GRE 

STOLERIU Constantina 

S.FI.G.MOS. 

 
2009 

23.650 (26)   
23.650 10.700 

7.10 3.60 
6.850 6.400 0.30 

 
27. 

 

 
SVK 

Šaranová Tereza 

TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 

 
2007 

23.200 (27)   
23.200 9.500 

5.80 3.70 
6.750 6.950 - 

 
28. 

 

 
POL 

MASLOV Olivia 

Polish Gymnastics Association 

2009 

S 

22.900 (28)   
22.900 8.500 

5.20 3.30 
7.300 7.100 - 

 
29. 

 

 
USA 

POTOTSKI Ksenia 

USA Isadora by Matchpoint NY 

 
2008 

22.900 (29)   
22.900 8.900 

5.50 3.40 
7.000 7.100 0.10 

 
30. 

 

 
BUL 

STOYANOVA Dara 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2008 

22.800 (30)   
22.800 9.700 

6.30 3.40 
7.150 6.250 0.30 

 
31. 

 

 
KAZ 

ULANOVA Alua 

SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 

2008 

S 

22.750 (31)   
22.750 10.400 

7.10 3.30 
6.600 6.050 0.30 

 
32. 

 

 
SUI 

Grueniger Lauren 

STV 

2007 

S 

22.700 (32)   
22.700 9.100 

6.20 2.90 
7.300 6.300 - 

 
33. 

 

 
GEO 

Gelashvili Mariam 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2009 

22.600 (33)   
22.600 8.600 

6.50 2.10 
7.000 7.000 - 

 
34. 

 

 
GRE 

Mavromichali Despina 

Gymnastics Club of Helioupolis 

 
2009 

22.600 (34)   
22.600 8.900 

5.60 3.30 
6.750 6.950 - 

 
35. 

 

 
SVK 

BUJNACEKOVA Berenika 

TJ SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady 

 
2008 

22.600 (36)   
22.600 9.400 

6.00 3.40 
6.450 6.750 - 

 
36. 

 

 
FRA 

PERISIC VICTORIA 

France 

 
2008 

22.600 (35)   
22.600 9.100 

7.00 2.10 
7.000 6.500 - 

 
37. 

 

 
SUI 

Chiariello Sophia Carlotta 

STV 

2008 

S 

22.600 (37)   
22.600 10.100 

6.90 3.20 
6.450 6.350 0.30 

 
38. 

 

 
LUX 

DIDERICH Lola 

National Team Luxembourg 

 
2009 

22.450 (38)   
22.450 8.700 

5.90 2.80 
6.750 7.000 - 

 
39. 

 

 
CYP 

KHODAREVA NIKA 

NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 

 
2008 

22.450 (39)   
22.450 8.800 

6.30 2.50 
6.650 7.000 - 

 
40. 

 

 
NED 

Leonovich Polina 

NED 

2007 

S 

22.350 (41)   
22.350 9.100 

6.10 3.00 
6.350 6.900 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
41. 

 

 
GRE 

KESIDOU Violeta 

A.O. DIAGORAS 

2008 

S 

22.350 (40)   
22.350 8.500 

5.80 2.70 
7.200 6.650 - 

 
42. 

 

 
LUX 

Meysembourg Elena 

National Team Luxembourg 

 
2007 

22.100 (42)   
22.100 8.100 

6.00 2.10 
7.000 7.100 0.10 

 
43. 

 

 
AND 

MIQUEL Berta 

Andorra National Federation 

2006 

S 

22.100 (43)   
22.100 9.100 

6.60 2.50 
6.300 6.700 - 

 
44. 

 

 
GEO 

MOSIASHVILI Ketevan 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2009 

22.050 (44)   
22.050 8.200 

5.60 2.60 
7.100 6.750 - 

 
45. 

 

 
CZE 

Mandíková Karolína 

SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 

 
2009 

22.000 (45)   
22.000 8.200 

6.40 1.80 
6.850 6.950 - 

 
46. 

 

 
SVK 

Mikundová Soňa 

KMG Danubia Bratislava 

 
2009 

22.000 (46)   
22.000 8.400 

4.80 3.60 
6.700 6.900 - 

 
47. 

 

 
SUI 

Benkoe Viktoria 

STV B 

2009 

S 

21.950 (47)   
21.950 8.300 

5.90 2.40 
6.850 6.800 - 

 
48. 

 

 
KAZ 

KASSYMOVA Aruzhan 

Kazakhstan, VKO 

 
2009 

21.800 (48)   
21.800 9.100 

6.60 2.50 
6.500 6.200 - 

 
49. 

 

 
NED 

GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara 

RGC/GTV De Badhoeve/RDGA 

 
2006 

21.500 (49)   
21.500 8.200 

6.20 2.00 
6.550 6.750 - 

 
50. 

 

 
POR 

Gyulai Eva Blanka 

Sporting Clube de Portugal 

 
2007 

21.500 (50)   
21.500 9.100 

5.70 3.40 
6.700 5.700 - 

 
51. 

 

 
EST 

FREY Kristin 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2004 

21.450 (51)   
21.450 8.000 

5.60 2.40 
6.300 7.150 - 

 
52. 

 

 
MEX 

JUAREZ Damaris 

Mexico 

2001 

S 

21.300 (52)   
21.300 8.000 

5.40 2.60 
6.950 6.350 - 

 
53. 

 

 
NED 

Van de Burgt Iza 

NED 

2008 

S 

21.200 (53)   
21.200 8.100 

5.70 2.40 
6.350 6.750 - 

 
54. 

 

 
NED 

GARRELTS Lyvana 

RGC/GTV De Badhoeve/RDGA 

2006 

S 

21.150 (54)   
21.150 8.800 

5.80 3.00 
5.900 6.450 - 

 
55. 

 

 
KUW 

ALREZAIHAN Noor 

Kuwait Gymnastic Federation 

 
2009 

21.100 (55)   
21.100 8.800 

6.40 2.40 
6.800 6.100 0.60 

 
56. 

 

 
SVK 

Benkovitsová Xénia 

Golden Girls Gymnastics 

 
2009 

21.100 (56)   
21.100 9.300 

6.50 2.80 
6.500 5.300 - 

 
57. 

 

 
BEL 

GIELIS Laura 

Brussels GR 

 
2008 

20.950 (58)   
20.950 8.300 

5.60 2.70 
6.400 6.250 - 

 
58. 

 

 
NED 

Van Der Laan Noa 

NED 

 
2004 

20.950 (57)   
20.950 8.300 

5.20 3.10 
6.450 6.200 - 

 
59. 

 

 
LUX 

TURPEL Sophie 

Aspelt Gym Academy 

 
2005 

20.550 (59)   
20.550 7.400 

5.70 1.70 
6.500 6.650 - 

 
60. 

 

 
CZE 

 
KOFRONOVA Anna 

 
2009 

20.450 (60)   
20.450 7.200 

5.30 1.90 
6.700 6.550 - 

 
61. 

 

 
EGY 

HAROUN Habiba 

Gezira Sporting Club 

2009 

S 

19.950 (61)   
19.950 7.500 

5.00 2.50 
6.400 6.050 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
62. 

 

 
GRE 

KOSTOULA Danai 

A.G.E ANAGENNISI 

 
2008 

19.800 (62)   
19.800 6.700 

4.90 1.80 
6.550 6.550 - 

 
63. 

 

 
POL 

SWIETOCHOWSKA Pola 

KSGA Legion Warszawa 

 
2009 

19.700 (63)   
19.700 7.300 

3.90 3.40 
6.750 5.650 - 

 
64. 

 

 
GRE 

KOASSIDOU OLGA 

AC ASTERAS ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU 

 
2008 

19.650 (64)   
19.650 6.800 

4.30 2.50 
6.500 6.350 - 

 
65. 

 

 
AUS 

NARUSHIMA Riana 

Galrina Yegoroba, Kerrie Mancini 

2007 

S 

18.950 (65)   
18.950 5.800 

3.60 2.20 
6.850 6.300 - 

 
66. 

 

 
LUX 

Meysembourg Lilly 

National Team Luxembourg 

 
2008 

18.850 (66)   
18.850 6.100 

4.30 1.80 
6.400 6.350 - 

 
67. 

 

 
CAN 

GUSYEV Sophie 

Planet Rhythmics 

 
2009 

18.450 (67)   
18.450 7.300 

5.00 2.30 
5.850 5.900 0.60 

 
68. 

 

 
EGY 

BEHAIRY Ledia 

Gezira Sporting Club 

 
2008 

18.450 (68)   
18.450 7.500 

4.90 2.60 
6.100 5.450 0.60 

 
69. 

 

 
NED 

Werner Anne 

RGC/GTV De Badhoeve/RDGA 

2007 

S 

17.800 (69)   
17.800 8.300 

5.20 3.10 
5.950 4.600 1.05 

 
70. 

 

 
EGY 

TALAAT Laila 

Gezira Sporting Club 

 
2008 

17.700 (70)   
17.700 5.700 

3.60 2.10 
6.300 5.700 - 

 
71. 

 

 
CYP 

MARSELLI Sotiroulla 

National Team CYP A.TRIKOMITIS 

 
2009 

15.950 (71)   
15.950 6.100 

4.40 1.70 
5.300 4.850 0.30 

 
72. 

 

 
AUS 

Chin Giorgia 

Australia 

2003 

S 

14.600 (72)   
14.600 5.400 

4.10 1.30 
5.350 4.450 0.60 

 
73. 

 

 
GRE 

APOSTOLOPOULOU Eleni 

AC ASTERAS ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU 

 
2008 

13.500 (73)   
13.500 4.900 

2.70 2.20 
5.200 4.300 0.90 
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Senior Individual Ball (2009 and before) 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
1.Q 

 

 
ITA 

Taglietti Alice 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

26.450 (1)   
26.450 11.400 

7.30 4.10 
7.650 7.500 0.10 

 
2. Q 

 

 
KAZ 

ZHAILAUOVA Erika 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

26.350 (2)   
26.350 11.600 

7.30 4.30 
7.200 7.550 - 

 
3. Q 

 

 
BUL 

STOYANOVA Dara 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2008 

26.050 (3)   
26.050 10.900 

7.10 3.80 
7.500 7.650 - 

 
4. Q 

 

 
KAZ 

MEIRZHANOVA Aiym 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2008 

25.550 (4)   
25.550 10.900 

6.90 4.00 
7.250 7.400 - 

 
5. Q 

 

 
USA 

POTOTSKI Ksenia 

USA Isadora by Matchpoint NY 

 
2008 

25.400 (5)   
25.400 11.000 

7.50 3.50 
7.250 7.150 - 

 
6. Q 

 

 
USA 

FRESHWATER Ruby 

USA Gymnastics CA 

 
2009 

25.000 (6)   
25.000 10.100 

6.60 3.50 
7.400 7.500 - 

 
7. 

 

 
USA 

Mariotti Sarah 

USA - Pacific Stars 

 
2006 

24.950 (7)   
24.950 10.100 

7.10 3.00 
7.250 7.600 - 

 
8. 

 

 
USA 

Borges Isabel 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2008 

24.500 (8)   
24.500 10.400 

7.40 3.00 
7.100 7.000 - 

 
9. 

 

 
KAZ 

PARFILOVA Milana 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

24.300 (9)   
24.300 9.600 

6.10 3.50 
7.150 7.550 - 

 
10. Q 

 

 
KOR 

JEONG Kayeon 

J&J_Rhythmic Gymnastics Center 

 
2007 

24.050 (11)   
24.050 9.700 

5.90 3.80 
7.050 7.300 - 

 
11. Q 

 

 
ITA 

TAVANO Isabelle 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

24.050 (10)   
24.050 9.500 

5.50 4.00 
7.350 7.200 - 

 
12. R 

 

 
EST 

Valasevits Valeria 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2008 

23.750 (12)   
23.750 9.700 

6.50 3.20 
6.900 7.150 - 

 
13. R 

 

 
SUI 

Chiariello Sophia Carlotta 

STV 

2008 

S 

23.450 (13)   
23.450 9.700 

6.20 3.50 
6.800 6.950 - 

 
14. 

 

 
KAZ 

KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya 

Kazakhstan 

 
2009 

23.350 (14)   
23.350 9.300 

5.60 3.70 
7.000 7.050 - 

 
15. 

 

 
GRE 

TSOLA Lydia Fylachti 

A.O. DIAGORAS 

2009 

S 

23.100 (15)   
23.100 9.100 

6.10 3.00 
7.150 6.850 - 

 
16. 

 

 
SUI 

Grueniger Lauren 

STV 

2007 

S 

23.100 (17)   
23.100 9.400 

6.30 3.10 
6.900 6.800 - 

 
17. 

 

 
USA 

GOLOVAN Yana 

USA Gymnastics NV 

 
2007 

23.100 (16)   
23.100 9.600 

6.60 3.00 
7.150 6.650 0.30 

 
18. 

 

 
GRE 

KALYVA Nefeli 

A.S.KALAMATA-NIKI 

2009 

S 

23.050 (18)   
23.050 9.100 

6.00 3.10 
6.900 7.050 - 

 
19. 

 

 
GEO 

Tsulukidze Elene 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2009 

22.900 (19)   
22.900 8.700 

6.00 2.70 
6.850 7.350 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
20. 

 

 
FRA 

PERISIC VICTORIA 

France 

 
2008 

22.900 (20)   
22.900 9.300 

5.80 3.50 
6.850 6.750 - 

 
21. 

 

 
CYP 

KHODAREVA NIKA 

NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 

 
2008 

22.800 (22)   
22.800 9.400 

6.10 3.30 
6.750 6.650 - 

 
22. 

 

 
BUL 

SHALUEVA Oleksandra 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2009 

22.800 (21)   
22.800 9.500 

5.90 3.60 
7.050 6.550 0.30 

 
23. 

 

 
GRE 

KESIDOU Violeta 

A.O. DIAGORAS 

2008 

S 

22.700 (23)   
22.700 9.200 

6.20 3.00 
7.100 6.400 - 

 
24. 

 

 
BUL 

DINEVA Yanitsa 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2009 

22.600 (24)   
22.600 8.800 

5.50 3.30 
7.250 6.550 - 

 
25. 

 

 
EST 

VAHER Anette 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

22.550 (25)   
22.550 9.600 

6.40 3.20 
6.900 6.350 0.30 

 
26. 

 

 
KAZ 

VASSILYEVA Valeriya 

Kazakhstan 

 
2008 

22.450 (28)   
22.450 9.100 

5.80 3.30 
6.400 6.950 - 

 
27. 

 

 
AND 

MIQUEL Berta 

Andorra National Federation 

2006 

S 

22.450 (26)   
22.450 8.700 

5.70 3.00 
6.850 6.900 - 

 
28. 

 

 
KAZ 

ZHANIBEKKYZY Aisha 

Kazakhstan, VKO 

 
2007 

22.450 (27)   
22.450 9.100 

6.00 3.10 
6.700 6.650 - 

 
29. 

 

 
SVK 

Šaranová Tereza 

TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 

 
2007 

22.400 (30)   
22.400 9.100 

5.90 3.20 
6.600 6.700 - 

 
30. 

 

 
POL 

MASLOV Olivia 

Polish Gymnastics Association 

2009 

S 

22.400 (29)   
22.400 9.600 

6.60 3.00 
7.050 6.350 0.60 

 
31. 

 

 
SUI 

Benkoe Viktoria 

STV B 

2009 

S 

22.300 (31)   
22.300 8.600 

6.20 2.40 
6.900 6.800 - 

 
32. 

 

 
MEX 

JUAREZ Damaris 

Mexico 

2001 

S 

22.200 (32)   
22.200 8.300 

4.80 3.50 
6.900 7.000 - 

 
33. 

 

 
SVK 

Mikundová Soňa 

KMG Danubia Bratislava 

 
2009 

22.100 (33)   
22.100 8.700 

5.30 3.40 
6.550 6.850 - 

 
34. 

 

 
LUX 

DIDERICH Lola 

National Team Luxembourg 

 
2009 

22.050 (34)   
22.050 8.700 

5.40 3.30 
6.450 6.900 - 

 
35. 

 

 
KUW 

ALREZAIHAN Noor 

Kuwait Gymnastic Federation 

 
2009 

22.000 (35)   
22.000 8.200 

5.20 3.00 
7.000 6.800 - 

 
36. 

 

 
POL 

SWIETOCHOWSKA Pola 

KSGA Legion Warszawa 

 
2009 

22.000 (36)   
22.000 8.600 

5.50 3.10 
6.750 6.650 - 

 
37. 

 

 
LUX 

TURPEL Sophie 

Aspelt Gym Academy 

 
2005 

22.000 (37)   
22.000 9.100 

6.20 2.90 
6.500 6.400 - 

 
38. 

 

 
EGY 

BEHAIRY Ledia 

Gezira Sporting Club 

 
2008 

21.950 (38)   
21.950 8.800 

5.70 3.10 
6.500 6.650 - 

 
39. 

 

 
GRE 

STOLERIU Constantina 

S.FI.G.MOS. 

 
2009 

21.950 (39)   
21.950 9.000 

5.30 3.70 
6.450 6.500 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
40. 

 

 
KAZ 

ULANOVA Alua 

SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 

2008 

S 

21.850 (40)   
21.850 9.000 

5.90 3.10 
6.850 6.600 0.60 

 
41. 

 

 
POR 

Gyulai Eva Blanka 

Sporting Clube de Portugal 

 
2007 

21.800 (41)   
21.800 8.400 

5.40 3.00 
6.850 6.550 - 

 
42. 

 

 
NED 

Werner Anne 

RGC/GTV De Badhoeve/RDGA 

2007 

S 

21.750 (42)   
21.750 8.400 

5.60 2.80 
6.600 6.750 - 

 
43. 

 

 
LUX 

Meysembourg Elena 

National Team Luxembourg 

 
2007 

21.700 (43)   
21.700 8.200 

6.00 2.20 
6.700 6.800 - 

 
44. 

 

 
FRA 

BARR SCIALOM Zoe 

Federation Francaise De Gymnastique 

 
2007 

21.450 (44)   
21.450 8.900 

5.70 3.20 
6.900 5.650 - 

 
45. 

 

 
POL 

Sablinska Hanna 

Poland 

2008 

S 

21.300 (45)   
21.300 8.400 

5.20 3.20 
7.000 6.500 0.60 

 
46. 

 

 
NED 

GARRELTS Lyvana 

RGC/GTV De Badhoeve/RDGA 

2006 

S 

21.100 (46)   
21.100 8.200 

5.50 2.70 
6.250 6.650 - 

 
47. 

 

 
GEO 

MOSIASHVILI Ketevan 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2009 

21.000 (47)   
21.000 8.300 

5.50 2.80 
6.650 6.050 - 

 
48. 

 

 
GRE 

Lytra Panagiota 

Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 

2006 

S 

20.950 (48)   
20.950 9.200 

6.60 2.60 
6.500 5.550 0.30 

 
49. 

 

 
GEO 

Gelashvili Mariam 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2009 

20.900 (49)   
20.900 8.000 

5.90 2.10 
6.550 6.350 - 

 
50. 

 

 
SVK 

BUJNACEKOVA Berenika 

TJ SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady 

 
2008 

20.700 (50)   
20.700 7.800 

4.80 3.00 
6.250 6.650 - 

 
51. 

 

 
EST 

FREY Kristin 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2004 

20.650 (51)   
20.650 7.400 

4.60 2.80 
6.800 6.450 - 

 
52. 

 

 
KAZ 

KASSYMOVA Aruzhan 

Kazakhstan, VKO 

 
2009 

20.500 (52)   
20.500 7.700 

4.80 2.90 
6.500 6.300 - 

 
53. 

 

 
NED 

Van Der Laan Noa 

NED 

 
2004 

20.500 (53)   
20.500 7.800 

4.60 3.20 
6.700 6.000 - 

 
54. 

 

 
AUS 

NARUSHIMA Riana 

Galrina Yegoroba, Kerrie Mancini 

2007 

S 

20.450 (54)   
20.450 7.700 

5.20 2.50 
6.500 6.250 - 

 
55. 

 

 
SUI 

Chiariello Livia Maria 

STV B 

2005 

S 

20.400 (55)   
20.400 7.300 

4.80 2.50 
6.600 6.500 - 

 
56. 

 

 
EGY 

TALAAT Laila 

Gezira Sporting Club 

 
2008 

20.400 (56)   
20.400 7.500 

4.50 3.00 
6.450 6.450 - 

 
57. 

 

 
GRE 

Mavromichali Despina 

Gymnastics Club of Helioupolis 

 
2009 

20.300 (57)   
20.300 7.300 

4.80 2.50 
6.450 6.550 - 

 
58. 

 

 
KAZ 

KURYACHENKO Sofiya 

Kazakhstan 

 
2008 

20.200 (58)   
20.200 8.000 

4.90 3.10 
6.550 5.950 0.30 

 
59. 

 

 
CZE 

Mandíková Karolína 

SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 

 
2009 

20.150 (59)   
20.150 6.900 

4.80 2.10 
6.800 6.450 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
60. 

 

 
NED 

GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara 

RGC/GTV De Badhoeve/RDGA 

 
2006 

20.050 (60)   
20.050 7.000 

4.60 2.40 
6.700 6.350 - 

 
61. 

 

 
NED 

Leonovich Polina 

NED 

2007 

S 

20.000 (61)   
20.000 7.400 

4.10 3.30 
6.500 6.100 - 

 
62. 

 

 
GRE 

KOASSIDOU OLGA 

AC ASTERAS ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU 

 
2008 

19.950 (62)   
19.950 7.000 

4.20 2.80 
6.400 6.550 - 

 
63. 

 

 
NED 

Van de Burgt Iza 

NED 

2008 

S 

19.850 (63)   
19.850 8.300 

5.30 3.00 
6.450 5.100 - 

 
64. 

 

 
AUS 

Chin Giorgia 

Australia 

2003 

S 

19.500 (64)   
19.500 6.800 

3.70 3.10 
6.100 6.600 - 

 
65. 

 

 
CAN 

GUSYEV Sophie 

Planet Rhythmics 

 
2009 

19.300 (65)   
19.300 6.600 

3.80 2.80 
6.200 6.500 - 

 
66. 

 

 
CYP 

MARSELLI Sotiroulla 

National Team CYP A.TRIKOMITIS 

 
2009 

19.050 (66)   
19.050 6.600 

3.80 2.80 
6.300 6.150 - 

 
67. 

 

 
BEL 

GIELIS Laura 

Brussels GR 

 
2008 

18.550 (67)   
18.550 6.400 

4.60 1.80 
6.150 6.000 - 

 
68. 

 

 
SVK 

Benkovitsová Xénia 

Golden Girls Gymnastics 

 
2009 

18.550 (68)   
18.550 7.100 

4.30 2.80 
6.300 5.750 0.60 

 
69. 

 

 
EGY 

HAROUN Habiba 

Gezira Sporting Club 

2009 

S 

18.500 (69)   
18.500 6.700 

4.30 2.40 
6.450 5.350 - 

 
70. 

 

 
LUX 

Meysembourg Lilly 

National Team Luxembourg 

 
2008 

18.300 (70)   
18.300 5.900 

3.60 2.30 
6.400 6.000 - 

 
71. 

 

 
GRE 

APOSTOLOPOULOU Eleni 

AC ASTERAS ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU 

 
2008 

18.250 (71)   
18.250 6.300 

3.50 2.80 
6.000 5.950 - 

 
72. 

 

 
GRE 

KOSTOULA Danai 

A.G.E ANAGENNISI 

 
2008 

18.200 (72)  
18.200 6.200 

4.60 1.60 
6.300 5.700 - 

 
73. 

 

 
CZE 

 
KOFRONOVA Anna 

 
2009 

17.900 (73)  
17.900 6.000 

4.70 1.30 
6.250 5.650 - 
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Senior Individual Clubs (2009 and before) 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
1.Q 

 

 
KAZ 

KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya 

Kazakhstan 

 
2009 

27.150 (1)   
27.150 12.300 

7.80 4.50 
7.250 7.600 - 

 
2.Q 

 

 
ITA 

Taglietti Alice 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

27.000 (2)   
27.000 12.000 

8.20 3.80 
7.700 7.300 - 

 
3.Q 

 

 
KAZ 

ZHAILAUOVA Erika 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

26.950 (3)   
26.950 12.400 

8.50 3.90 
7.300 7.250 - 

 
4.Q 

 

 
BUL 

SHALUEVA Oleksandra 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2009 

26.350 (4)   
26.350 11.100 

7.80 3.30 
7.650 7.600 - 

 
5.Q 

 

 
EST 

VAHER Anette 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

26.200 (5)   
26.200 11.600 

7.70 3.90 
7.200 7.500 0.10 

 
6. 

 

 
KAZ 

MEIRZHANOVA Aiym 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2008 

26.100 (6)   
26.100 11.500 

7.70 3.80 
7.250 7.350 - 

 
7.Q 

 

 
USA 

GOLOVAN Yana 

USA Gymnastics NV 

 
2007 

25.950 (7)   
25.950 10.600 

6.70 3.90 
7.700 7.650 - 

 
8. 

 

 
KAZ 

PARFILOVA Milana 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

25.850 (8)   
25.850 10.600 

7.60 3.00 
7.700 7.550 - 

 
9.Q 

 

 
BUL 

STOYANOVA Dara 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2008 

25.700 (9)   
25.700 11.800 

8.50 3.30 
7.400 6.500 - 

 
10.Q 

 

 
ITA 

TAVANO Isabelle 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

24.900 (10)   
24.900 9.900 

6.60 3.30 
7.550 7.450 - 

 
11. R 

 

 
GRE 

Lytra Panagiota 

Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 

2006 

S 

24.850 (11)   
24.850 10.700 

7.10 3.60 
7.450 6.700 - 

 
12. R 

 

 
POL 

Sablinska Hanna 

Poland 

2008 

S 

24.800 (12)   
24.800 10.000 

7.00 3.00 
7.500 7.300 - 

 
13. 

 

 
EST 

Valasevits Valeria 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2008 

24.750 (13)   
24.750 10.200 

7.20 3.00 
7.400 7.450 0.30 

 
14. 

 

 
USA 

POTOTSKI Ksenia 

USA Isadora by Matchpoint NY 

 
2008 

24.750 (14)   
24.750 10.300 

6.80 3.50 
7.300 7.150 - 

 
15. 

 

 
KAZ 

VASSILYEVA Valeriya 

Kazakhstan 

 
2008 

24.600 (16)   
24.600 10.500 

7.40 3.10 
7.100 7.000 - 

 
16. 

 

 
GRE 

TSOLA Lydia Fylachti 

A.O. DIAGORAS 

2009 

S 

24.600 (15)   
24.600 10.500 

6.30 4.20 
7.200 6.900 - 

 
17. 

 

 
USA 

Mariotti Sarah 

USA - Pacific Stars 

 
2006 

24.550 (17)   
24.550 9.800 

6.50 3.30 
7.400 7.350 - 

 
18. 

 

 
SUI 

Chiariello Livia Maria 

STV B 

2005 

S 

24.550 (18)   
24.550 10.600 

7.10 3.50 
7.200 6.750 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
19. 

 

 
GRE 

STOLERIU Constantina 

S.FI.G.MOS. 

 
2009 

24.400 (19)   
24.400 10.500 

7.20 3.30 
7.100 6.800 - 

 
20. 

 

 
POL 

SWIETOCHOWSKA Pola 

KSGA Legion Warszawa 

 
2009 

24.150 (20)   
24.150 10.000 

6.40 3.60 
7.150 7.000 - 

 
21. 

 

 
LUX 

TURPEL Sophie 

Aspelt Gym Academy 

 
2005 

23.950 (21)   
23.950 10.200 

6.80 3.40 
6.800 6.950 - 

 
22. 

 

 
GEO 

Tsulukidze Elene 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2009 

23.900 (22)   
23.900 9.800 

7.50 2.30 
6.850 7.250 - 

 
23. 

 

 
USA 

Borges Isabel 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2008 

23.800 (23)   
23.800 9.000 

5.50 3.50 
7.400 7.400 - 

 
24. 

 

 
SUI 

Grueniger Lauren 

STV 

2007 

S 

23.650 (24)   
23.650 10.400 

7.70 2.70 
7.050 6.200 - 

 
25. 

 

 
KOR 

JEONG Kayeon 

J&J_Rhythmic Gymnastics Center 

 
2007 

23.600 (25)   
23.600 9.500 

6.20 3.30 
7.050 7.050 - 

 
26. 

 

 
USA 

FRESHWATER Ruby 

USA Gymnastics CA 

 
2009 

23.550 (26)   
23.550 9.600 

6.90 2.70 
7.450 6.500 - 

 
27. 

 

 
EST 

FREY Kristin 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2004 

23.450 (27)   
23.450 9.700 

5.70 4.00 
7.100 6.650 - 

 
28. 

 

 
SVK 

Mikundová Soňa 

KMG Danubia Bratislava 

 
2009 

23.400 (28)   
23.400 9.500 

5.80 3.70 
6.900 7.000 - 

 
29. 

 

 
AND 

MIQUEL Berta 

Andorra National Federation 

2006 

S 

23.400 (29)   
23.400 10.300 

6.40 3.90 
6.950 6.150 - 

 
30. 

 

 
BUL 

DINEVA Yanitsa 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2009 

23.150 (30)   
23.150 9.800 

6.20 3.60 
7.200 6.450 0.30 

 
31. 

 

 
POL 

MASLOV Olivia 

Polish Gymnastics Association 

2009 

S 

23.100 (31)   
23.100 9.300 

6.40 2.90 
7.150 6.650 - 

 
32. 

 

 
GRE 

KALYVA Nefeli 

A.S.KALAMATA-NIKI 

2009 

S 

22.900 (32)   
22.900 8.900 

6.30 2.60 
7.050 6.950 - 

 
33. 

 

 
KAZ 

ZHANIBEKKYZY Aisha 

Kazakhstan, VKO 

 
2007 

22.850 (33)   
22.850 8.500 

5.80 2.70 
6.950 7.400 - 

 
34. 

 

 
CZE 

Mandíková Karolína 

SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 

 
2009 

22.850 (35)   
22.850 9.300 

6.30 3.00 
6.750 6.800 - 

 
35. 

 

 
SUI 

Chiariello Sophia Carlotta 

STV 

2008 

S 

22.850 (34)   
22.850 9.200 

5.90 3.30 
6.900 6.750 - 

 
36. 

 

 
SVK 

BUJNACEKOVA Berenika 

TJ SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady 

 
2008 

22.800 (36)   
22.800 9.700 

6.40 3.30 
6.450 6.650 - 

 
37. 

 

 
KAZ 

KASSYMOVA Aruzhan 

Kazakhstan, VKO 

 
2009 

22.700 (37)   
22.700 9.100 

6.50 2.60 
6.750 6.850 - 

 
38. 

 

 
SVK 

Šaranová Tereza 

TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 

 
2007 

22.250 (38)   
22.250 9.000 

4.80 4.20 
6.650 6.600 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
39. 

 

 
GRE 

KESIDOU Violeta 

A.O. DIAGORAS 

2008 

S 

22.150 (39)   
22.150 9.000 

5.50 3.50 
6.800 6.350 - 

 
40. 

 

 
KAZ 

ULANOVA Alua 

SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 

2008 

S 

22.100 (40)   
22.100 9.800 

6.50 3.30 
6.600 6.300 0.60 

 
41. 

 

 
GRE 

KOASSIDOU OLGA 

AC ASTERAS ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU 

 
2008 

22.050 (41)   
22.050 8.200 

4.90 3.30 
7.000 6.850 - 

 
42. 

 

 
NED 

Werner Anne 

RGC/GTV De Badhoeve/RDGA 

2007 

S 

22.050 (42)   
22.050 9.100 

6.10 3.00 
6.500 6.450 - 

 
43. 

 

 
GEO 

Gelashvili Mariam 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2009 

22.000 (43)   
22.000 8.600 

5.70 2.90 
6.600 6.800 - 

 
44. 

 

 
CZE 

 
KOFRONOVA Anna 

 
2009 

21.900 (44)   
21.900 8.600 

6.20 2.40 
6.600 6.700 - 

 
45. 

 

 
LUX 

DIDERICH Lola 

National Team Luxembourg 

 
2009 

21.850 (45)   
21.850 8.400 

6.00 2.40 
6.600 6.850 - 

 
46. 

 

 
SVK 

Benkovitsová Xénia 

Golden Girls Gymnastics 

 
2009 

21.700 (46)   
21.700 8.400 

5.60 2.80 
6.950 6.350 - 

 
47. 

 

 
SUI 

Benkoe Viktoria 

STV B 

2009 

S 

21.650 (47)   
21.650 8.500 

5.50 3.00 
6.850 6.300 - 

 
48. 

 

 
CYP 

KHODAREVA NIKA 

NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 

 
2008 

21.400 (48)   
21.400 8.200 

6.10 2.10 
6.650 6.550 - 

 
49. 

 

 
FRA 

BARR SCIALOM Zoe 

Federation Francaise De Gymnastique 

 
2007 

21.400 (49)   
21.400 8.300 

6.30 2.00 
6.900 6.200 - 

 
50. 

 

 
FRA 

PERISIC VICTORIA 

France 

 
2008 

21.400 (50)   
21.400 8.400 

5.70 2.70 
6.900 6.100 - 

 
51. 

 

 
KAZ 

KURYACHENKO Sofiya 

Kazakhstan 

 
2008 

21.250 (51)   
21.250 8.300 

5.50 2.80 
6.950 6.000 - 

 
52. 

 

 
NED 

GARRELTS Lyvana 

RGC/GTV De Badhoeve/RDGA 

2006 

S 

21.150 (52)   
21.150 8.700 

5.50 3.20 
6.150 6.300 - 

 
53. 

 

 
CAN 

GUSYEV Sophie 

Planet Rhythmics 

 
2009 

21.100 (53)   
21.100 8.000 

5.60 2.40 
6.250 6.850 - 

 
54. 

 

 
NED 

Van Der Laan Noa 

NED 

 
2004 

21.000 (54)   
21.000 9.000 

6.60 2.40 
6.400 5.750 0.15 

 
55. 

 

 
EGY 

TALAAT Laila 

Gezira Sporting Club 

 
2008 

20.850 (55)   
20.850 8.300 

5.60 2.70 
6.500 6.050 - 

 
56. 

 

 
POR 

Gyulai Eva Blanka 

Sporting Clube de Portugal 

 
2007 

20.750 (56)   
20.750 7.700 

4.70 3.00 
6.850 6.200 - 

 
57. 

 

 
GRE 

Mavromichali Despina 

Gymnastics Club of Helioupolis 

 
2009 

20.700 (57)   
20.700 7.900 

4.20 3.70 
6.500 6.300 - 

 
58. 

 

 
GEO 

MOSIASHVILI Ketevan 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2009 

20.350 (58)   
20.350 7.800 

4.50 3.30 
6.400 6.450 0.30 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
59. 

 

 
MEX 

JUAREZ Damaris 

Mexico 

2001 

S 

20.350 (59)   
20.350 8.600 

5.30 3.30 
6.650 5.700 0.60 

 
60. 

 

 
BEL 

GIELIS Laura 

Brussels GR 

 
2008 

20.350 (60)   
20.350 8.300 

5.90 2.40 
6.350 5.700 - 

 
61. 

 

 
NED 

GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara 

RGC/GTV De Badhoeve/RDGA 

 
2006 

20.200 (61)   
20.200 7.700 

5.30 2.40 
6.200 6.300 - 

 
62. 

 

 
AUS 

NARUSHIMA Riana 

Galrina Yegoroba, Kerrie Mancini 

2007 

S 

20.150 (62)   
20.150 8.300 

6.20 2.10 
6.400 5.450 - 

 
63. 

 

 
EGY 

HAROUN Habiba 

Gezira Sporting Club 

2009 

S 

20.050 (63)   
20.050 7.500 

5.50 2.00 
6.400 6.250 0.10 

 
64. 

 

 
AUS 

Chin Giorgia 

Australia 

2003 

S 

19.750 (64)   
19.750 6.800 

5.20 1.60 
6.500 6.450 - 

 
65. 

 

 
KUW 

ALREZAIHAN Noor 

Kuwait Gymnastic Federation 

 
2009 

19.650 (65)   
19.650 8.000 

5.00 3.00 
6.700 5.250 0.30 

 
66. 

 

 
LUX 

Meysembourg Elena 

National Team Luxembourg 

 
2007 

19.500 (66)   
19.500 7.100 

5.30 1.80 
6.950 5.450 - 

 
67. 

 

 
EGY 

BEHAIRY Ledia 

Gezira Sporting Club 

 
2008 

19.350 (67)   
19.350 7.100 

5.40 1.70 
6.600 5.650 - 

 
68. 

 

 
GRE 

APOSTOLOPOULOU Eleni 

AC ASTERAS ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU 

 
2008 

19.300 (68)   
19.300 7.300 

4.30 3.00 
6.100 5.900 - 

 
69. 

 

 
GRE 

KOSTOULA Danai 

A.G.E ANAGENNISI 

 
2008 

18.750 (69)   
18.750 5.700 

3.80 1.90 
6.450 6.600 - 

 
70. 

 

 
NED 

Leonovich Polina 

NED 

2007 

S 

18.500 (70)   
18.500 6.700 

4.30 2.40 
6.350 5.450 - 

 
71. 

 

 
CYP 

MARSELLI Sotiroulla 

National Team CYP A.TRIKOMITIS 

 
2009 

18.350 (71)   
18.350 6.600 

3.80 2.80 
6.000 5.750 - 

 
72. 

 

 
NED 

Van de Burgt Iza 

NED 

2008 

S 

17.200 (72)   
17.200 6.500 

3.50 3.00 
5.950 4.750 - 

 
73. 

 

 
LUX 

Meysembourg Lilly 

National Team Luxembourg 

 
2008 

13.100 (73)   
13.100 4.400 

3.00 1.40 
5.550 3.150 - 
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Senior Individual Ribbon (2009 and before) 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
1.Q 

 

 
KAZ 

ZHAILAUOVA Erika 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

 26.350 (1) 
 

 
26.350 11.600 

7.50 4.10 
7.300 7.450 - 

 
2.Q 

 

 
USA 

Mariotti Sarah 

USA - Pacific Stars 

 
2006 

 26.200 (2) 
 

 
26.200 11.200 

7.30 3.90 
7.400 7.600 - 

 
3.Q 

 

 
BUL 

DINEVA Yanitsa 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2009 

 25.700 (3)  
 
25.700 11.100 

7.20 3.90 
7.300 7.300 - 

 
4.Q 

 

 
USA 

GOLOVAN Yana 

USA Gymnastics NV 

 
2007 

 25.650 (4) 
 

 
25.650 11.100 

7.20 3.90 
7.200 7.350 - 

 
5.Q 

 

 
KAZ 

MEIRZHANOVA Aiym 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2008 

 25.300 (5)  
 
25.300 10.600 

7.00 3.60 
7.350 7.350 - 

 
6.Q 

 

 
BUL 

SHALUEVA Oleksandra 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2009 

25.200 (6)   
25.200 11.000 

6.80 4.20 
7.300 6.900 - 

 
7.Q 

 

 
GRE 

Lytra Panagiota 

Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 

2006 

S 

25.150 (7)   
25.150 10.600 

7.10 3.50 
7.300 7.250 - 

 
8. 

 

 
KAZ 

PARFILOVA Milana 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

24.900 (8)   
24.900 10.200 

6.50 3.70 
7.450 7.250 - 

 
9. 

 

 
KAZ 

KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya 

Kazakhstan 

 
2009 

24.800 (9)   
24.800 10.400 

6.90 3.50 
7.100 7.300 - 

 
10.Q 

 

 
EST 

Valasevits Valeria 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2008 

24.800 (11)   
24.800 10.700 

7.00 3.70 
7.050 7.050 - 

 
11. 

 

 
USA 

FRESHWATER Ruby 

USA Gymnastics CA 

 
2009 

24.800 (10)   
24.800 10.700 

7.00 3.70 
7.250 6.850 - 

 
12. R 

 

 
ITA 

TAVANO Isabelle 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

24.350 (12)   
24.350 10.300 

6.10 4.20 
7.250 6.800 - 

 
13. R 

 

 
POL 

MASLOV Olivia 

Polish Gymnastics Association 

2009 

S 

24.300 (13)   
24.300 10.300 

6.70 3.60 
7.100 6.900 - 

 
14. 

 

 
ITA 

Taglietti Alice 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

24.250 (14)   
24.250 10.000 

6.30 3.70 
7.400 6.950 0.10 

 
15. 

 

 
USA 

Borges Isabel 

USA Gymnastics 

 
2008 

24.200 (15)   
24.200 10.700 

6.80 3.90 
7.100 7.000 0.60 

 
16. 

 

 
SUI 

Chiariello Livia Maria 

STV B 

2005 

S 

23.850 (17)   
23.850 10.300 

6.60 3.70 
7.000 6.550 - 

 
17. 

 

 
KAZ 

ULANOVA Alua 

SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 

2008 

S 

23.850 (16)   
23.850 10.300 

7.10 3.20 
7.100 6.450 - 

 
18. 

 

 
KOR 

JEONG Kayeon 

J&J_Rhythmic Gymnastics Center 

 
2007 

23.400 (18)   
23.400 10.100 

6.70 3.40 
7.000 6.300 - 

 
19. 

 

 
MEX 

JUAREZ Damaris 

Mexico 

2001 

S 

23.350 (19)   
23.350 9.500 

6.10 3.40 
6.950 6.900 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
20. 

 

 
KAZ 

KURYACHENKO Sofiya 

Kazakhstan 

 
2008 

23.100 (20)   
23.100 9.800 

6.20 3.60 
7.050 6.250 - 

 
21. 

 

 
SUI 

Grueniger Lauren 

STV 

2007 

S 

23.000 (21)   
23.000 10.300 

7.40 2.90 
6.650 6.050 - 

 
22. 

 

 
AND 

MIQUEL Berta 

Andorra National Federation 

2006 

S 

22.900 (23)   
22.900 9.500 

5.90 3.60 
6.750 6.750 0.10 

 
23. 

 

 
POL 

Sablinska Hanna 

Poland 

2008 

S 

22.900 (22)   
22.900 9.300 

6.00 3.30 
7.050 6.550 - 

 
24. 

 

 
NED 

Werner Anne 

RGC/GTV De Badhoeve/RDGA 

2007 

S 

22.900 (24)   
22.900 9.900 

6.40 3.50 
6.800 6.200 - 

 
25. 

 

 
EST 

FREY Kristin 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2004 

22.800 (25)   
22.800 9.000 

5.60 3.40 
7.000 6.800 - 

 
26. 

 

 
USA 

POTOTSKI Ksenia 

USA Isadora by Matchpoint NY 

 
2008 

22.750 (26)   
22.750 9.200 

6.30 2.90 
7.050 6.500 - 

 
27. 

 

 
KAZ 

ZHANIBEKKYZY Aisha 

Kazakhstan, VKO 

 
2007 

22.700 (27)   
22.700 9.600 

6.30 3.30 
6.600 6.500 - 

 
28. 

 

 
FRA 

PERISIC VICTORIA 

France 

 
2008 

22.550 (28)   
22.550 8.900 

5.50 3.40 
7.000 6.650 - 

 
29. 

 

 
LUX 

TURPEL Sophie 

Aspelt Gym Academy 

 
2005 

22.550 (29)   
22.550 9.400 

6.30 3.10 
6.750 6.400 - 

 
30. 

 

 
EST 

VAHER Anette 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

22.450 (30)   
22.450 8.900 

6.50 2.40 
6.750 6.800 - 

 
31. 

 

 
CYP 

KHODAREVA NIKA 

NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS 

 
2008 

22.450 (31)   
22.450 9.200 

5.50 3.70 
6.900 6.350 - 

 
32. 

 

 
SVK 

Šaranová Tereza 

TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 

 
2007 

22.200 (32)   
22.200 8.900 

5.80 3.10 
6.850 6.450 - 

 
33. 

 

 
GRE 

STOLERIU Constantina 

S.FI.G.MOS. 

 
2009 

22.050 (33)   
22.050 8.200 

5.70 2.50 
6.700 7.150 - 

 
34. 

 

 
BEL 

GIELIS Laura 

Brussels GR 

 
2008 

21.900 (35)   
21.900 8.700 

5.70 3.00 
6.700 6.500 - 

 
35. 

 

 
KUW 

ALREZAIHAN Noor 

Kuwait Gymnastic Federation 

 
2009 

21.900 (34)   
21.900 8.500 

6.40 2.10 
6.950 6.450 - 

 
36. 

 

 
GRE 

TSOLA Lydia Fylachti 

A.O. DIAGORAS 

2009 

S 

21.850 (36)   
21.850 9.100 

5.80 3.30 
6.700 6.050 - 

 
37. 

 

 
AUS 

NARUSHIMA Riana 

Galrina Yegoroba, Kerrie Mancini 

2007 

S 

21.800 (37)   
21.800 8.300 

4.90 3.40 
6.950 6.550 - 

 
38. 

 

 
KAZ 

VASSILYEVA Valeriya 

Kazakhstan 

 
2008 

21.800 (38)   
21.800 8.400 

5.70 2.70 
6.950 6.450 - 

 
39. 

 

 
GEO 

Gelashvili Mariam 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2009 

21.800 (39)   
21.800 8.700 

6.20 2.50 
6.650 6.450 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
40. 

 

 
GRE 

KESIDOU Violeta 

A.O. DIAGORAS 

2008 

S 

21.800 (40)   
21.800 8.800 

5.50 3.30 
6.750 6.250 - 

 
41. 

 

 
POL 

SWIETOCHOWSKA Pola 

KSGA Legion Warszawa 

 
2009 

21.750 (41)   
21.750 8.700 

6.00 2.70 
6.550 6.500 - 

 
42. 

 

 
KAZ 

KASSYMOVA Aruzhan 

Kazakhstan, VKO 

 
2009 

21.600 (42)   
21.600 8.800 

6.30 2.50 
6.850 6.250 0.30 

 
43. 

 

 
LUX 

DIDERICH Lola 

National Team Luxembourg 

 
2009 

21.550 (43)   
21.550 8.300 

5.20 3.10 
6.500 6.750 - 

 
44. 

 

 
EGY 

BEHAIRY Ledia 

Gezira Sporting Club 

 
2008 

21.450 (44)   
21.450 8.700 

5.30 3.40 
6.750 6.000 - 

 
45. 

 

 
SUI 

Chiariello Sophia Carlotta 

STV 

2008 

S 

21.250 (45)   
21.250 8.200 

5.30 2.90 
6.600 6.450 - 

 
46. 

 

 
GEO 

Tsulukidze Elene 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2009 

21.150 (46)   
21.150 8.800 

6.20 2.60 
6.550 5.800 - 

 
47. 

 

 
EGY 

HAROUN Habiba 

Gezira Sporting Club 

2009 

S 

21.100 (47)   
21.100 8.500 

4.70 3.80 
6.550 6.050 - 

 
48. 

 

 
FRA 

BARR SCIALOM Zoe 

Federation Francaise De Gymnastique 

 
2007 

20.950 (48)   
20.950 7.900 

5.00 2.90 
6.750 6.300 - 

 
49. 

 

 
SUI 

Benkoe Viktoria 

STV B 

2009 

S 

20.900 (49)   
20.900 8.100 

4.90 3.20 
6.700 6.100 - 

 
50. 

 

 
NED 

GARRELTS Lyvana 

RGC/GTV De Badhoeve/RDGA 

2006 

S 

20.550 (50)   
20.550 7.500 

4.80 2.70 
6.600 6.450 - 

 
51. 

 

 
BUL 

STOYANOVA Dara 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2008 

20.350 (51)   
20.350 8.900 

5.50 3.40 
6.200 5.850 0.60 

 
52. 

 

 
NED 

Leonovich Polina 

NED 

2007 

S 

20.300 (52)   
20.300 8.400 

5.00 3.40 
6.150 5.750 - 

 
53. 

 

 
LUX 

Meysembourg Elena 

National Team Luxembourg 

 
2007 

20.250 (53)   
20.250 8.200 

5.30 2.90 
6.100 6.250 0.30 

 
54. 

 

 
GRE 

KOSTOULA Danai 

A.G.E ANAGENNISI 

 
2008 

20.150 (54)   
20.150 7.700 

4.90 2.80 
6.300 6.150 - 

 
55. 

 

 
SVK 

BUJNACEKOVA Berenika 

TJ SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady 

 
2008 

20.050 (55)   
20.050 8.000 

4.80 3.20 
6.500 5.850 0.30 

 
56. 

 

 
GRE 

KOASSIDOU OLGA 

AC ASTERAS ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU 

 
2008 

20.000 (56)   
20.000 7.300 

4.70 2.60 
6.500 6.200 - 

 
57. 

 

 
SVK 

Benkovitsová Xénia 

Golden Girls Gymnastics 

 
2009 

19.900 (57)   
19.900 8.400 

4.60 3.80 
6.300 5.500 0.30 

 
58. 

 

 
CZE 

 
KOFRONOVA Anna 

 
2009 

19.700 (58)   
19.700 7.700 

5.50 2.20 
6.650 5.350 - 

 
59. 

 

 
AUS 

Chin Giorgia 

Australia 

2003 

S 

19.550 (60)   
19.550 7.300 

4.60 2.70 
6.300 5.950 - 
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Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
60. 

 

 
NED 

Van de Burgt Iza 

NED 

2008 

S 

19.550 (59)   
19.550 7.000 

4.60 2.40 
6.650 5.900 - 

 
61. 

 

 
GRE 

Mavromichali Despina 

Gymnastics Club of Helioupolis 

 
2009 

19.300 (61)   
19.300 6.900 

3.80 3.10 
6.350 6.050 - 

 
62. 

 

 
CAN 

GUSYEV Sophie 

Planet Rhythmics 

 
2009 

19.250 (62)   
19.250 6.600 

4.50 2.10 
6.250 6.400 - 

 
63. 

 

 
CZE 

Mandíková Karolína 

SK Motorlet Praha, spolek 

 
2009 

19.250 (63)   
19.250 6.700 

4.00 2.70 
6.650 5.900 - 

 
64. 

 

 
NED 

GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara 

RGC/GTV De Badhoeve/RDGA 

 
2006 

19.250 (64)   
19.250 7.100 

4.40 2.70 
6.450 5.700 - 

 
65. 

 

 
POR 

Gyulai Eva Blanka 

Sporting Clube de Portugal 

 
2007 

19.200 (65)   
19.200 6.600 

4.70 1.90 
6.400 6.200 - 

 
66. 

 

 
GEO 

MOSIASHVILI Ketevan 

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 

 
2009 

19.100 (66)   
19.100 7.100 

4.60 2.50 
6.200 5.800 - 

 
67. 

 

 
LUX 

Meysembourg Lilly 

National Team Luxembourg 

 
2008 

18.300 (67)   
18.300 6.700 

4.20 2.50 
5.950 5.650 - 

 
68. 

 

 
NED 

Van Der Laan Noa 

NED 

 
2004 

18.150 (68)   
18.150 6.100 

4.10 2.00 
6.400 5.800 0.15 

 
69. 

 

 
GRE 

KALYVA Nefeli 

A.S.KALAMATA-NIKI 

2009 

S 

18.050 (69)   
18.050 6.100 

3.60 2.50 
6.450 5.500 - 

 
70. 

 

 
SVK 

Mikundová Soňa 

KMG Danubia Bratislava 

 
2009 

17.450 (70)   
17.450 6.000 

3.30 2.70 
6.150 5.300 - 

 
71. 

 

 
CYP 

MARSELLI Sotiroulla 

National Team CYP A.TRIKOMITIS 

 
2009 

16.850 (71)   
16.850 5.800 

4.60 1.20 
6.050 5.000 - 

 
72. 

 

 
EGY 

TALAAT Laila 

Gezira Sporting Club 

 
2008 

16.300 (72)   
16.300 5.400 

3.00 2.40 
5.850 5.050 - 

 
73. 

 

 
GRE 

APOSTOLOPOULOU Eleni 

AC ASTERAS ELEFTHERIOU-KORDELIOU 

 
2008 

16.000 (73)   
16.000 4.500 

2.70 1.80 
6.000 5.500 - 
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Senior Hoop Final (2009 and before) - Starting list, rotation 26 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

13:24 1.  KAZ PARFILOVA Milana Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2007 
 

13:27 2.  GRE Lytra Panagiota Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 2006 
 

13:30 3.  ITA Taglietti Alice Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007 
 

13:33 4.  ITA TAVANO Isabelle Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007 
 

13:36 5.  KAZ ZHAILAUOVA Erika Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2007 
 

13:39 6.  BUL SHALUEVA Oleksandra Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2009 
 

13:42 7.  GRE KALYVA Nefeli A.S.KALAMATA-NIKI 2009 
 

13:45 8.  EST VAHER Anette Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2007 
 

Senior Hoop Final (2009 and before) - Judges Assignment 
 
Superior Jury President: PANTAZIDOU Efie  GRE 
Control Jury: PACHTA Maria  GRE / PATRINELLI Maria  GRE 
 

Panel 1 
 

 

 Name Country 

DB1 PALLARES Anna  AND 

DB2 Bremes Barbara  GER 

DA1 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana  SVK 

DA2 WOZNAK Akeksandra  POL 

A1 Rodina Irina  BEL 

A2 SHULGA Talia  USA 

A3 ARGIROPOULOU Catherine  GRE 

A4 Zunino Reggio Maria Isabella  ITA 

E1 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia  MEX 

E2 KUZMOVA Tsveta Dimitrova  BUL 

E3 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO 

E4 STSERBAKOVA Anastassia  EST 

Line 1 KOUTSOUKOU Kalliopi  GRE 

Line 2 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA 

Time KOULOURA Panagiota  GRE 
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Senior Hoop Final (2009 and before) - Results 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
1. 

 

 
KAZ 

PARFILOVA Milana 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

26.650 (1)  
26.650 11.600 

8.00 3.60 
7.750 7.300 - 

 
2. 

 

 
EST 

VAHER Anette 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

26.600 (2)  
26.600 11.900 

8.20 3.70 
7.450 7.250 - 

 
3. 

 

 
ITA 

Taglietti Alice 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

26.150 (3)  
26.150 11.400 

7.50 3.90 
7.600 7.150 - 

 
4. 

 

 
ITA 

TAVANO Isabelle 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

24.350 (4)  
24.350 9.900 

7.40 2.50 
7.450 7.000 - 

 
5. 

 

 
KAZ 

ZHAILAUOVA Erika 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

24.300 (5)  
24.300 11.600 

7.90 3.70 
7.000 6.300 0.60 

 
6. 

 

 
GRE 

KALYVA Nefeli 

A.S.KALAMATA-NIKI 

 
2009 

24.250 (6)  
24.250 10.300 

6.80 3.50 
7.300 6.650 - 

 
7. 

 

 
BUL 

SHALUEVA Oleksandra 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2009 

23.050 (7)  
23.050 10.500 

7.10 3.40 
7.100 5.800 0.35 

 
8. 

 

 
GRE 

Lytra Panagiota 

Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2006 

18.650 (8)  
18.650 7.200 

4.90 2.30 
6.450 5.300 0.30 
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Senior Ball Final (2009 and before) - Starting list, rotation 28 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

14:12 1.  KOR JEONG Kayeon J&J_Rhythmic Gymnastics Center 2007 
 

14:15 2.  KAZ MEIRZHANOVA Aiym Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2008 
 

14:18 3.  ITA Taglietti Alice Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007 
 

14:21 4.  ITA TAVANO Isabelle Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007 
 

14:24 5.  USA FRESHWATER Ruby USA Gymnastics 2009 
 

14:27 6.  BUL STOYANOVA Dara Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2008 
 

14:30 7.  USA POTOTSKI Ksenia USA Isadora by Matchpoint 2008 
 

14:33 8.  KAZ ZHAILAUOVA Erika Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2007 
 

Senior Ball Final (2009 and before) - Judges Assignment 
 
Superior Jury President: PANTAZIDOU Efie  GRE 
Control Jury: PACHTA Maria  GRE / PATRINELLI Maria  GRE 
 

Panel 1 
 

 

 Name Country 

DB1 PALLARES Anna  AND 

DB2 Bremes Barbara  GER 

DA1 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana  SVK 

DA2 WOZNAK Akeksandra  POL 

A1 Rodina Irina  BEL 

A2 SHULGA Talia  USA 

A3 ARGIROPOULOU Catherine  GRE 

A4 Zunino Reggio Maria Isabella  ITA 

E1 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia  MEX 

E2 KUZMOVA Tsveta Dimitrova  BUL 

E3 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO 

E4 STSERBAKOVA Anastassia  EST 

Line 1 KOUTSOUKOU Kalliopi  GRE 

Line 2 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA 

Time KOULOURA Panagiota  GRE 
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Senior Ball Final (2009 and before) - Results 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
1. 

 

 
ITA 

Taglietti Alice 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

 27.400 (1)   
27.400 12.000 

7.60 4.40 
8.000 7.500 0.10 

 
2. 

 

 
KAZ 

ZHAILAUOVA Erika 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

 26.700 (2)   
26.700 11.600 

7.20 4.40 
7.600 7.500 - 

 
3. 

 

 
ITA 

TAVANO Isabelle 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

 25.400 (3)   
25.400 10.500 

6.70 3.80 
7.750 7.150 - 

 
4. 

 

 
USA 

POTOTSKI Ksenia 

USA Isadora by Matchpoint NY 

 
2008 

 24.600 (4)   
24.600 9.800 

7.20 2.60 
7.650 7.150 - 

 
5. 

 

 
KAZ 

MEIRZHANOVA Aiym 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2008 

 22.750 (5)   
22.750 9.600 

6.00 3.60 
7.200 5.950 - 

 
6. 

 

 
USA 

FRESHWATER Ruby 

USA Gymnastics CA 

 
2009 

 21.500 (6)   
21.500 9.000 

5.70 3.30 
6.900 5.900 0.30 

 
7. 

 

 
BUL 

STOYANOVA Dara 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2008 

 20.500 (7)   
20.500 7.900 

5.20 2.70 
7.100 6.400 0.90 

 
8. 

 

 
KOR 

JEONG Kayeon 

J&J_Rhythmic Gymnastics Center 

 
2007 

 19.500 (8)   
19.500 7.600 

5.00 2.60 
6.750 5.150 - 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Senior Clubs Final (2009 and before) - Starting list, rotation 32 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

16:14 1.  KAZ KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya Kazakhstan 2009 
 

16:17 2.  ITA TAVANO Isabelle Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007 
 

16:20 3.  BUL SHALUEVA Oleksandra Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2009 
 

16:23 4.  ITA Taglietti Alice Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007 
 

16:26 5.  KAZ ZHAILAUOVA Erika Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2007 
 

16:29 6.  USA GOLOVAN Yana USA Gymnastics 2007 
 

16:32 7.  BUL STOYANOVA Dara Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2008 
 

16:35 8.  EST VAHER Anette Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2007 
 

Senior Clubs Final (2009 and before) - Judges Assignment 
 
Superior Jury President: PANTAZIDOU Efie  GRE 
Control Jury: PACHTA Maria  GRE / PATRINELLI Maria  GRE 

 

Panel 1 
 

 

 Name Country 

DB1 DE COSSIO Isabelle  FRA 

DB2 HUSSEIN Noha  EGY 

DA1 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina  KAZ 

DA2 KOUTSOUKOU Kalliopi  GRE 

A1 CORNU Elena  SUI 

A2 KOBALADZE Bella  GEO 

A3 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK 

A4 MARKOVA Valya  BUL 

E1 Zunino Reggio Maria Isabella  ITA 

E2 Rawlins Conor  AUS 

E3 Savickaite Kristina  LTU 

E4 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA 

Line 1 KOULOURA Panagiota  GRE 

Line 2 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO 

Time ARGIROPOULOU Catherine  GRE 



 

 

 

Senior Clubs Final (2009 and before) - Results 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
1. 

 

 
ITA 

Taglietti Alice 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

 27.300 (1)   
27.300 12.100 

8.50 3.60 
7.750 7.550 0.10 

 
2. 

 

 
BUL 

STOYANOVA Dara 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2008 

 26.350 (2)   
26.350 11.500 

8.50 3.00 
7.600 7.250 - 

 
3. 

 

 
USA 

GOLOVAN Yana 

USA Gymnastics NV 

 
2007 

 26.300 (3)   
26.300 10.700 

6.80 3.90 
7.900 7.700 - 

 
4. 

 

 
KAZ 

KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya 

Kazakhstan 

 
2009 

 26.150 (4)   
26.150 11.100 

6.90 4.20 
7.400 7.650 - 

 
5. 

 

 
ITA 

TAVANO Isabelle 

Italian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

 25.800 (5)   
25.800 11.100 

7.50 3.60 
7.400 7.300 - 

 
6. 

 

 
KAZ 

ZHAILAUOVA Erika 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

 25.300 (6)   
25.300 10.500 

6.30 4.20 
7.650 7.150 - 

 
7. 

 

 
BUL 

SHALUEVA Oleksandra 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2009 

 22.950 (7)   
22.950 9.500 

6.50 3.00 
7.250 6.800 0.60 

 
8. 

 

 
EST 

VAHER Anette 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

 22.600 (8)   
22.600 9.700 

6.40 3.30 
6.950 6.100 0.15 



 

 

Senior Ribbon Final (2009 and before) - Starting list 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

17:02 1.  KAZ MEIRZHANOVA Aiym Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2008 
 

17:05 2.  BUL DINEVA Yanitsa Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2009 
 

17:08 3.  USA Mariotti Sarah USA - Pacific Stars 2006 
 

17:11 4.  EST Valasevits Valeria Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2008 
 

17:14 5.  KAZ ZHAILAUOVA Erika Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 2007 
 

17:17 6.  GRE Lytra Panagiota Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 2006 
 

17:20 7.  USA GOLOVAN Yana USA Gymnastics 2007 
 

17:23 8.  BUL SHALUEVA Oleksandra Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2009 
 

Senior Ribbon Final (2009 and before) - Judges Assignment 
 
Superior Jury President: PANTAZIDOU Efie  GRE 
Control Jury: PACHTA Maria  GRE / PATRINELLI Maria  GRE 

 

Panel 1 
 

 

 Name Country 

DB1 DE COSSIO Isabelle  FRA 

DB2 HUSSEIN Noha  EGY 

DA1 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina  KAZ 

DA2 KOUTSOUKOU Kalliopi  GRE 

A1 CORNU Elena  SUI 

A2 KOBALADZE Bella  GEO 

A3 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK 

A4 MARKOVA Valya  BUL 

E1 Zunino Reggio Maria Isabella  ITA 

E2 Rawlins Conor  AUS 

E3 Savickaite Kristina  LTU 

E4 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA 

Line 1 KOULOURA Panagiota  GRE 

Line 2 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO 

Time ARGIROPOULOU Catherine  GRE 
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Senior Ribbon Final (2009 and before) - Results 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club 

 
Year  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

 
1. 

 

 
KAZ 

ZHAILAUOVA Erika 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2007 

 26.550 (1)   
26.550 11.600 

7.80 3.80 
7.550 7.400 - 

 
2. 

 

 
KAZ 

MEIRZHANOVA Aiym 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
2008 

 25.700 (2)   
25.700 11.600 

7.10 4.50 
7.200 6.900 - 

 
3. 

 

 
BUL 

DINEVA Yanitsa 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2009 

 25.200 (3)   
25.200 10.500 

6.90 3.60 
7.500 7.200 - 

 
4. 

 

 
USA 

Mariotti Sarah 

USA - Pacific Stars 

 
2006 

 24.900 (4)   
24.900 9.900 

6.30 3.60 
7.450 7.550 - 

 
5. 

 

 
USA 

GOLOVAN Yana 

USA Gymnastics NV 

 
2007 

 24.300 (5)   
24.300 9.500 

6.30 3.20 
7.400 7.400 - 

 
6. 

 

 
GRE 

Lytra Panagiota 

Hellenic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2006 

 24.250 (6)   
24.250 10.000 

6.40 3.60 
7.500 6.750 - 

 
7. 

 

 
EST 

Valasevits Valeria 

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 

 
2008 

 23.850 (7)   
23.850 10.100 

6.10 4.00 
7.050 6.700 - 

 
8. 

 

 
BUL 

SHALUEVA Oleksandra 

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 

 
2009 

 22.150 (8)   
22.150 8.800 

5.50 3.30 
7.150 6.300 0.10 
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Senior Group All Around (2009 and before) - Starting list, rotation 8 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

16:25 1.  AUS Australia Australia 0 
 

16:28 2.  KAZ KAZ 2 Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 0 
 

16:31 3.  AND Andorra Andorra National Federation 0 
 

16:34 4.  KAZ KAZ 1 Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 0 
 

Senior Group All Around (2009 and before) - Starting list, rotation 20 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

16:30 1.  AUS Australia Australia 0 
 

16:33 2.  KAZ KAZ 2 Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 0 
 

16:36 3.  AND Andorra Andorra National Federation 0 
 

16:39 4.  KAZ KAZ 1 Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 0 
 

Senior Group All Around (2009 and before) - Judges Assignment 
 
Superior Jury President: PANTAZIDOU Efie  GRE 
Control Jury: PACHTA Maria  GRE / PATRINELLI Maria  GRE 
 

Panel 1 

     
  

 Name Country 

DB1 TRYPANI Eleni  GRE 

DB2 PALLARES Anna  AND 

DA1 KOUTSOUKOU Kalliopi  GRE 

DA2 ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya  KAZ 

A1 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA 

A2 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina  KAZ 

A3 MARKOVA Valya  BUL 

A4 Bremes Barbara  GER 

E1 Rawlins Conor  AUS 

E2 AIVATOGLOU Maria  GRE 

E3 KOBALADZE Bella  GEO 

E4 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK 

Line 1 KOULOURA Panagiota  GRE 

Line 2 Savickaite Kristina  LTU 

Time ARGIROPOULOU Catherine  GRE 

http://rgform.eu/
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Senior Group All Around (2009 and before) - Results 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club   

 
Score 

D A E Ded. D A E Ded. 

 

 
1. 

 

 
KAZ 

KAZ 1 

JUNUSBAYEVA Jasmine, KENGES Aizere, 

MYRZABAY Madina, KHAKIMZHANOVA Aida, 

CHEPULSKAYA Kristina, NURMAGAMBETOVA 

Aizere 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

  
18.750 

 
(1) 

   
22.050 

 
(1) 

  
 

 
40.800  

8.300 
3.40 4.90 

 
5.700 

 
5.050 

 
0.30 

 
9.400 

4.40 5.00 

 
6.500 

 
6.150 

 
- 

  KAZ 2  
18.600 

 
(2) 

  
17.000 

 
(3) 

  

 
2. 

 

 
KAZ 

ISHMURZINA Zhamilya, YERALY Diana, 

AMANGELDI Dinara, SULEIMENOVA Aruna, 

BIKMETOVA Alfina, DUTBAY Dana 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
35.600 

8.600 

3.90 4.70 

 
5.500 

 
4.600 

 
0.10 

8.100 

4.10 4.00 

 
4.750 

 
4.750 

 
0.60 

 
3. 

 

 
AND 

Andorra 

KAMPFRAAT Elsa, RIEGER Astrid, TONINO 

Carmela, García Aitana, De Sousa Carolina 
Andorra National Federation 

 
17.300 (3) 

  
18.250 (2) 

 
 
35.550 

6.200 

3.80 2.40 
6.100 5.000 - 

7.700 

4.10 3.60 
5.600 4.950 - 

  Australia  
17.200 

 
(4) 

  
16.550 

 
(4) 

  

 
4. 
 

 

 
AUS 

FERRER-BUCAL Trinity, Parker Brianna, 

Santana Reina, Strachan Mia, Lee Elizabeth 

Australia 

 
33.750 

6.700 

3.70 3.00 

 
6.100 

 
4.700 

 
0.30 

6.500 

3.20 3.30 

 
5.400 

 
4.650 

 
- 
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Senior Group (2009 and before) 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 
  KAZ 1  

18.750 
 

(1) 

  

 
1.Q 

 

 
KAZ 

JUNUSBAYEVA Jasmine, KENGES Aizere, KHAKIMZHANOVA Aida, 

CHEPULSKAYA Kristina, NURMAGAMBETOVA Aizere 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
18.750 

8.300 

3.40 4.90 

 
5.700 

 
5.050 

 
0.30 

 
2. 

 

 
KAZ 

KAZ 2 

ISHMURZINA Zhamilya, YERALY Diana, AMANGELDI Dinara, 

SULEIMENOVA Aruna, BIKMETOVA Alfina 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
18.600 (2) 

 

 
18.600 

8.600 

3.90 4.70 
5.500 4.600 0.10 

 
3.Q 

 

 
AND 

Andorra 

KAMPFRAAT Elsa, RIEGER Astrid, TONINO Carmela, García Aitana,  

De Sousa Carolina 

Andorra National Federation 

 
17.300 (3) 

 

 
17.300 

6.200 

3.80 2.40 
6.100 5.000 - 

 
4.Q 

 

 
AUS 

Australia 

FERRER-BUCAL Trinity, Parker Brianna, Santana Reina, Strachan Mia,  

Lee Elizabeth 

Australia 

 
17.200 (4) 

 

 
17.200 

6.700 

3.70 3.00 
6.100 4.700 0.30 

 
 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

  KAZ 1  
22.050 

 
(1) 

  

 
1.Q 

 

 
KAZ 

JUNUSBAYEVA Jasmine, KENGES Aizere, MYRZABAY Madina, 

KHAKIMZHANOVA Aida, NURMAGAMBETOVA 

Aizere 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
22.050 

9.400 

4.40 5.00 

 
6.500 

 
6.150 

 
- 

 
2.Q 

 

 
AND 

Andorra 

KAMPFRAAT Elsa, RIEGER Astrid, TONINO Carmela, García Aitana,  

De Sousa Carolina 

Andorra National Federation 

 
18.250 (2) 

 
 
18.250 

7.700 

4.10 3.60 
5.600 4.950 - 

 
3. 

 

 
KAZ 

KAZ 2 

YERALY Diana, AMANGELDI Dinara, SULEIMENOVA Aruna, 

BIKMETOVA Alfina, DUTBAY Dana 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
17.000 (3) 

 
 
17.000 

8.100 

4.10 4.00 
4.750 4.750 0.60 

 
4.Q 

 

 
AUS 

Australia 

FERRER-BUCAL Trinity, Parker Brianna, Santana Reina, Strachan Mia,  

Lee Elizabeth 

Australia 

 
16.550 (4) 

 
 
16.550 

6.500 

3.20 3.30 
5.400 4.650 - 
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Senior Group 5 Ribbons Final (2009 and before) - Starting list, rotation 30 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

15:20 1.  KAZ KAZ 1 Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 0 
 

15:24 2.  AUS Australia Australia 0 
 

15:28 3.  AND Andorra Andorra National Federation 0 
 

15:32 4. OOC  KAZ KAZ 2 Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 0 
 

Senior Group 5 Ribbons Final (2009 and before) - Judges Assignment 
 
Superior Jury President: PANTAZIDOU Efie  GRE 
Control Jury: PACHTA Maria  GRE / PATRINELLI Maria  GRE 

Panel 1 

 
 

Name Country  
 

DB1 Rodina Irina BEL 

DB2 AIVATOGLOU Maria  GRE 

DA1 Zunino Reggio Maria Isabella  ITA 

DA2 SHULGA Talia  USA 

A1 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia  MEX 

A2  KUZMOVA Tsveta Dimitrova  BUL 

A3  PALLARES Anna  AND 

A4  STSERBAKOVA Anastassia  EST 

E1  Bremes Barbara  GER 

E2  ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya  KAZ 

E3  JANTEZ Meriem  GEO 

E4  Rawlins Conor  AUS 

Line 1  HUSSEIN Noha  EGY 

Line 2  KOUTSOUKOU Kalliopi  GRE 

Time  KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK 

http://rgform.eu/
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Senior Group 5 Ribbons Final (2009 and before) - Results 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

  KAZ 1  
17.250 

 
(2) 

  

 
1. 

 

 
KAZ 

JUNUSBAYEVA Jasmine, KENGES Aizere, KHAKIMZHANOVA Aida, 

CHEPULSKAYA Kristina, NURMAGAMBETOVA 

Aizere 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
17.250 

8.600 

3.70 4.90 

 
5.600 

 
3.350 

 
0.30 

 
2. 

 

 
AND 

Andorra 

KAMPFRAAT Elsa, RIEGER Astrid, TONINO Carmela, García Aitana,  

De Sousa Carolina 

Andorra National Federation 

 
16.400 (3) 

 
 
16.400 

7.700 

3.40 4.30 
5.500 4.100 0.90 

 
3. 

 

 
AUS 

Australia 

FERRER-BUCAL Trinity, Parker Brianna, Santana Reina, Strachan Mia,  

Lee Elizabeth 

Australia 

 
13.600 (4) 

 
 
13.600 

5.800 

2.70 3.10 
5.350 2.450 - 

 
OOC 

 

 
KAZ 

KAZ 2 

YERALY Diana, AMANGELDI Dinara, SULEIMENOVA Aruna, BIKMETOVA 

Alfina, DUTBAY Dana 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
18.200 (1) 

 
 
18.200 

8.600 

3.90 4.70 
5.500 4.450 0.35 
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Senior Group 3 Balls / 2 Hoops Final (2009 and before) - Starting list, rotation 36 
 

Start # Country Name Club Year App 

18:10 1. OOC  KAZ KAZ 2 Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 0 
 

18:14 2.  KAZ KAZ 1 Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 0 
 

18:18 3.  AUS Australia Australia 0 
 

18:22 4.  AND Andorra Andorra National Federation 0 
 

Senior Group 3 Balls / 2 Hoops Final (2009 and before) - Judges Assignment 
 
Superior Jury President: PANTAZIDOU Efie  GRE 
Control Jury: PACHTA Maria  GRE / PATRINELLI Maria  GRE 

Panel 1 

      
 

 

 Name Country 

DB1 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia  MEX 

DB2 Bremes Barbara  GER 

DA1 Rodina Irina  BEL 

DA2 ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya  KAZ 

A1 Zunino Reggio Maria Isabella  ITA 

A2  KOBALADZE Bella  GEO 

A3  KUZMOVA Tsveta Dimitrova  BUL 

A4  TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA 

E1  PALLARES Anna  AND 

E2  KOULOURA Panagiota  GRE 

E3  Rawlins Conor  AUS 

E4  STSERBAKOVA Anastassia  EST 

Line 1  HUSSEIN Noha  EGY 

Line 2  ARGIROPOULOU Catherine  GRE 

Time  KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK 

http://rgform.eu/
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Senior Group 3 Balls / 2 Hoops Final (2009 and before) - Results 
 

 
Rank 

 
Country 

 
Name/Club  

 
Score 

D A E Ded. 

  KAZ 1  
22.550 

 
(1) 

  

 
1. 

 

 
KAZ 

JUNUSBAYEVA Jasmine, KENGES Aizere, MYRZABAY Madina, 

KHAKIMZHANOVA Aida, NURMAGAMBETOVA Aizere 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
22.550 10.200 

4.20 6.00 

 
6.400 

 
5.950 

 
- 

 
2. 

 

 
AND 

Andorra 

KAMPFRAAT Elsa, RIEGER Astrid, TONINO Carmela, García Aitana,  

De Sousa Carolina 

Andorra National Federation 

 
15.500 (3) 

 
 
15.500 

6.800 

3.00 3.80 
5.850 3.650 0.80 

 
3. 

 

 
AUS 

Australia 

FERRER-BUCAL Trinity, Parker Brianna, Santana Reina, Strachan Mia,  

Lee Elizabeth 

Australia 

 
12.600 (4) 

 
 
12.600 

5.400 

1.80 3.60 
5.150 2.350 0.30 

 
OOC 

 

 
KAZ 

KAZ 2 

YERALY Diana, AMANGELDI Dinara, SULEIMENOVA Aruna, BIKMETOVA 

Alfina, DUTBAY Dana 

Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

 
15.900 (2) 

 
 
15.900 

9.200 

3.30 5.90 
4.650 2.350 0.30 

Senior 3 Balls / 2 Hoops Final (2009 and before) All Around - Judges scores 
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